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750 cc engine with overhead valves, made in China
OHV engine, 750 cc, 28 hp, crankshaft with roller bearings. Very high torque and
smooth running.
- Suitable for all Ural and Dnepr frames and gearboxes. Delivered with clutch,
electric starter, alternator 280W in front of the crankshaft (100% identical with
BMW / Guzzi)
- Piston slide carburettors with side floats, ignition system with coil.
- Engine as depicted. Ural downpipes fits without modification.
- Trade-in of old engine is possible.
- Shipping by hauliers.  Delivery in foreign countries is expensive. Please call us
for special shipping charges!

 1789.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3881

Cylinderset with piston and accessories
1x Cylinder,1x piston,1x piston ringset  and 1x piston pin for all 650 ccm  Dnepr
models
- made in EU
- Certified by German association for technical inspection (TÜV)
- Bore: 78.0 mm, 1 piece, fits on both sides!
- Cylinder length: 107 mm
- Attention: When using Schöttle high-performance piston rings only use 1 (one)
oil scraper ring! Reason: The Schöttle rings work that perfectly that otherways
piston would not be sufficiently lubricated.

 149.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S130

Piston, Dnepr, 1st oversize 78,15 mm
Piston for all Dnepr models with 650 cc
- 1st oversize 78,15 mm, original design, made in Ukraine
- 1 piece  (better produkt look S 25-7818)

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S24-7815

Piston 2nd oversize, Dnepr, 78.48 mm
Piston for all Dnepr models with 650 cc
2nd oversize 78.48 mm, original design, made in Ukraine
1 piece

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S24-7848

Piston Dnepr 77,98 mm
Piston for all Dnepr models with 650 cc
- 77,98 mm, original design, made in Ukraine
- 1 piece

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S24-7798

Piston for Dnepr 77.94 mm, Made in EU
Piston for all 650 cc Dnepr ohv engines
- Made in EU and DIN-controlled!
- Diameter: 77.94 mm
- Suitable for cylinder bores 78.00 to 78.04 mm
- Suitable piston pin: S26 or S26-EU (better quality, made in EU

 29.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S25-7794

Piston for Dnepr 78.18 mm, Made in EU
Piston for all 650 cc Dnepr ohv engines
- Made in EU and DIN-controlled!
- Diameter: 78.18 mm = first oversize
- Suitable piston pin: S26 or S26-EU (better quality, made in EU

 29.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S25-7818

http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1087?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=165?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=34?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=35?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1801?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=36?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1819?language=en
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Piston ring set Ural/Dnepr, made in Russia, 78.0 mm
Piston ring set, made in Russia
1 set = 2 compression rings and 2 oil control rings
bore: 78.0 mm, height of compression rings: 2.5 mm, height of oil control rings:
5.0 mmfor all Ural and Dnepr engines with 650 cc

 7.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S31-7800

Piston ring set Ural/Dnepr, made in Russia, oversize 78.2 mm
Piston ring set, made in Russia
- 1 set = 2 compression rings and 2 oil control rings
- bore: 78.2 mm (oversize), height of compression rings: 2.5 mm, height of oil
control rings: 5.0 mmfor all Ural and Dnepr engines with 650 cc

 7.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S31-7820

Piston ring set Ural/Dnepr, made in Russia, oversize 78.5 mm
Piston ring set, made in Russia
1 set = 2 compression rings and 2 oil control rings
bore: 78.5 mm, height of compression rings: 2.5 mm, height of oil control rings:
5.0 mmfor all Ural and Dnepr engines with 650 cc

 7.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S31-7850

Piston ring Ural and Dnepr Schoettle 78 x 2.5 mm
Piston ring, made by Schoettle, compression ring (so called Minute ring)
- best German quality, no running-in required
- bore: 78.0 mm, height: 2.5 mmfor Ural and Dnepr pistons
- when installing pay attention to TOP/N marks &acirc;€“ this must point to
cylinder head!

 4.20 EUR
Artikel.:

S28-UD-7800

Piston ring Ural and Dnepr Schoettle 78.5 x 2.5 mm
Piston ring, made by Schoettle, compression ring (so called Minute ring)
- best German quality, no running-in required
- bore: 78.5 mm, height: 2.5 mmfor Ural and Dnepr pistons.
- When installing pay attention to TOP/N marks &ndash; these must point to
cylinder head!

 4.20 EUR
Artikel.:

S28-UD-7850

Oil control ring Schoettle 78 mm, Height 5mm
Oil control ring, made by Schoettle, threepart (so called Niflex ring)
- best German quality, less wear in cylinder
- bore: 78 mm, height: 5.0 mm
- for all models
- Attention: Because theses rings scrape the oil very effectively, you should always
mount only one oil control ring! That means the downward notch remains empty.
Otherway the piston could run too dry.

 8.29 EUR
Artikel.:

S29-7800-5

Oil control ring Schoettle 78.5 mm, Height 5mm
Oil control ring, made by Schoettle, threepart (so called Niflex ring)
- best German quality, less wear in cylinder
- bore: 78.5 mm, height: 5.0 mm
- for all models
- Attention: Because theses rings scrape the oil very effectively, you should always
mount only one oil control ring! That means the downward notch remains empty.
Otherway the piston could run too dry.

 8.29 EUR
Artikel.:

S29-7850-5

Oil control ring Schoettle 79 mm
Oil control ring, made by Schoettle, threepart (so called Niflex ring)
- best German quality, less wear in cylinder
- bore: 79.0 mm, height: 5.0 mm
- for all models
- Attention: Because theses rings scrape the oil very effectively, you should always
mount only one oil control ring! That means the downward notch remains empty.
Otherway the piston could run too dry.

 8.29 EUR
Artikel.:

S29-7900

http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=51?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=52?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=53?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=39?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1351?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=44?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=3627?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=45?language=en
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Oil control ring Schoettle 79.5 mm
Oil control ring, made by Schoettle, threepart (so called Niflex ring)
- best German quality, less wear in cylinder
- bore: 79,5 mm, height: 5.0 mm
- for all models
- Attention: Because theses rings scrape the oil very effectively, you should always
mount only one oil control ring! That means the downward notch remains empty.
Otherway the piston could run too dry.

 8.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S29-7950

Oil control ring Schoettle 80 mm
Oil control ring, made by Schoettle, threepart (so called Niflex ring)
- best German quality, less wear in cylinder
- bore: 80.0 mm, height: 5.0 mm
- for all models
- Attention: Because theses rings scrape the oil very effectively, you should always
mount only one oil control ring! That means the downward notch remains empty.
Otherway the piston could run too dry.

 8.25 EUR
Artikel.:

S29-8000

Piston pin, made in EU  21mm dia
Piston pin 21 mm
- better quality, made in EU!
- for all Russian and chines flat twins

 6.95 EUR
Artikel.:

S26

Piston pin, made in EU, length: 65mm
Piston pin 21 mm
- Inside 13mm  lenght: 65mm
- for all Russian and chines flat twins
- Achtung: Version mit 68 mm Länge siehe Artikel S26EU-68 (siehe unten).

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S26EU-66

Piston pin, made in EU, length: 68 mm
Piston pin 21 mm
- Inside 13mm  lenght: 68mm
- for all Russian flat twins
- Attention: 66mm version see part S26-EU-66 (see below)

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S26EU-68

Piston pin circlip
Piston pin circlip, 1 piece  0.30 EUR

Artikel.:
S27

Crankshaft
Crankshaft
- original design for models with centrifugal oil filter
- made in Ukraine, needs rework!
- Better finish: ord. no. 45

 145.55 EUR
Artikel.:

S46

Crankshaft Dnepr 650ccm
Crankshaft with connection rods for 650ccm Dnepr engines with Centrifugal
oil-filter
- crankshaft excellently perfected by specialist:
- bores in connection rods an crankshaft round cut, crankshaft grounded
- Attention: Don't interchange the connection rods!

 199.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S44

http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=46?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=47?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=37?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1103?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=2462?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=38?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=72?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=70?language=en
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Crankshaft for engines with external oil filter
Crankshaft
- original design for models with external oil filter
- made in Ukraine, needs rework!
- Better finish: ord. no. 45

 99.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S47

Crankshaft improved for engines with external oil filter
Crankshaft with connection rods, excellently perfectioned by specialist, bores in
connection rods and crankshaft round cut, crankshaft grounded
- Only for engines with external oil filterAttention: Don't interchange the
connection rods!

 199.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S45

Connection rod
Connection rod for 650 cc models
- (1 piece)

 23.90 EUR
Artikel.:

S88Connection rod small end bush, bronze
Connection rod small end bush, bronze, without slot  4.29 EUR

Artikel.:
S368

Bearing shell set, standard
Bearing shells for 650 cc engines
- 1 set = 4 half-shells
- standard measure / Stage 0

 12.89 EUR
Artikel.:
S55-000

Bearing shell set, undersize  0.05
Bearing shells for 650 cc engines
1 set = 4 half-shells
undersize 0.05 mm

 9.90 EUR
Artikel.:
S55-005

Bearing shell set, undersize  0.25
Bearing shells for 650 cc engines
1 set = 4 half-shells
undersize 0.25 mm

 9.90 EUR
Artikel.:
S55-025

Wheel bearing, ball bearing 204
To be used in engines, gear boxes and ball bearing wheels messure: 47x20x14   
type: 6204

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3458

Bearing shell set, undersize  1.00
Bearing shells for 650 cc engines
1 set = 4 half-shells
undersize 1.00 mm

 9.90 EUR
Artikel.:
S55-100

Camshaft for Dnepr, standard quality
Camshaft for engine with double ignition and centrifugal-advance ignition
- Needs rework: Polishing the cams and deburring
- Improved quality: Part Nr. S70-V

 29.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S70

http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=73?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=71?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=117?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=264?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=80?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=81?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=82?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=978?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=83?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=99?language=en
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Camshaft for Dnepr, improved quality
Camshaft for all 650ccm Dnepr engines
- Not a CIS-Product: Does not need rework

 31.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S70-VFront camshaft bearing 205
Front camshaft bearing, type 205
- High-quality: no CIS-product

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S72

Rear camshaft bearing 204
Rear camshaft bearing, type 204
High-quality: no CIS-product

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S71

Camshaft bearing retainer Dnepr 650
Retainer for the camshaft bearing of all 650 cc Dnepr engines  10.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S70-LH

Washer for timing gear connection Dnepr
Washer for S4418  9.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S4417

Bolting crankshaft / timing gear Dnepr
Special bolt to connect the crankshaft and the timing gear in Dnepr engines
- Suitable washer: S4417

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4418

Rocker, exhaust, left side
Exhaust-rocker (front, left side
- with tube and bolt fitting (1 piece)
- Illustration similarly

 13.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S21-VL-Kpl

Rocker for Dnepr back left & front right
Original Dnepr rocker for all 650ccm engines
Fits left inlet and right outlet
Deliverage w/o screws

 8.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S21-HL

Rocker, inlet, left side
Inlet-rocker (front, left side
- with tube and bolt fitting (1 piece)
- Illustration similarly

 13.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S21-HL-Kpl

http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1959?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=101?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=100?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=2621?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1662?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1663?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=29?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1887?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=30?language=en
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Valve adjusting bolt, made in Germany
Valve adjusting bolt
- yb&gt;High-quality, made in Germany:Harder and bigger than original, hollow
centrical turned
- 13 mm hexagon, with hardened nut

 2.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S105

Valve adjusting bolt

-  
 2.37 EUR

Artikel.:
S106-S

Rocker for Dnepr front left & rear right
Original Dnepr rocker for all 650ccm engines
Fits left outlet and right inlet
Deliverage w/o screws

 8.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S21-VL

Pushrod Dnepr
Pushrod Dnepr 650 cc  5.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2141

Pushrod tube, zink-plated
Zink-plated pushrod tube with adjustable pressure ring
- 1 piece
- made in Ukraine, dim

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S100

pushrod tube sealing
Pushrod tube sealing for all 650 cc engines  1.22 EUR

Artikel.:
S101

Pushrod tube seal CJ 750 OHV engine
Original pushrod tube seal Changjiang 750 OHV engine  1.75 EUR

Artikel.:
S101-CJ

Exhaust valve Dnepr 37mm
Exhaust valve, plain surface, for all 650 cc Dnepr engines, 37mm  7.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S103-Dn

Inlet valve Dnepr 40mm
Inlet valve, curved surface, for all 650 cc Dnepr engines, 40mm  7.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S104

Valve spring large, original
Outer valve spring for all 650 cc models, original quality, high risk of breakage
Better quality: ord. No 107-VZ

 2.33 EUR
Artikel.:

S107-SW

http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=134?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=2229?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1888?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=854?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=129?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=130?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=3530?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1117?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=133?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=136?language=en
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Valve spring large, made in Germany
outer valve spring for all 650 cc models 
Made in Germany, break-proof

 7.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S107-VZ

Valve spring small, original
Inner valve spring for all 650 cc models, original quality, high risk of breakage
Better quality: ord. No 108-VZ

 1.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S108-SW

Valve spring small, made in Germany
Inner valve spring for all 650 cc models 
Made in Germany, break-proof

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S108-VZ

Valve guide, brass
Valve guide, brass  4.22 EUR

Artikel.:
S109

Valve guide, steel/ceramics
Valve guide, steel/ceramics
Hard, but prone to rust

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S110

Valve collets Dnepr and Ural, 1pair
For all original Dnepr and Ural engines
- For 8 mm valve stem diameter
- Delivery qtty:1 pair (=2 pces.) (You need two pieces for each valve!)

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S156

Valve guide end piece
Valve guide end piece  1.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S111

Valve seat Ural and Dnepr
Brass valve seat to press in and to mill the valve sealing face
- External diameter: 41.5 mm, internal diameter: 33 mm, high: approx. 11 mm

 5.85 EUR
Artikel.:
S109-VS

Valve seat Ural and Dnepr
Cast steel valve seat to press in and to mill the valve sealing face
- External diameter: 41.5 mm, internal diameter: 33 mm, high: approx. 11 mm
- Suitable to use unleaded fuel.

 5.85 EUR
Artikel.:
S110-VS

http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=137?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=138?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=139?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=140?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=141?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1590?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=142?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1835?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1836?language=en
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Valve tappet
Valve tappet
- 1 piece

 7.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S112

Valve spring seat
Valve spring seat, for Dnepr and Ural 650 cc with twin valve springs  2.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2150

Upper valve spring retainer Dnepr and Ural
Original valve spring retainer for 650 cc Dnepr and Ural engines
- For original valves with 8 mm shafts

 2.22 EUR
Artikel.:

S157

Sealing for valve spring seat
Washer valve spring seat (vibration damper)
For all models

 1.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S2159

Valve cover Dnepr old style for 650ccm OHV engine
Valve cover for 650 cc Dnepr
- Delivery without bolts and gasket
- Old style: angular and with 5 cooling fins
- It is advisable to face the sealing surface on a glass top with sand paper!best
gasket you find under S 132-ok

 19.88 EUR
Artikel.:

S243-Dn-A

Valve cover Dnepr new style
Valve cover for 650 cc Dnepr
- Delivery without bolts and gasket
- New style: rounded and with 2 cooling fins
- It is advisable to face the sealing surface on a glass top with sand paper!

 18.88 EUR
Artikel.:

S243-Dn-N

Valve cover gasket Dnepr 650ccm original
Valve cover gasket, rubber USSR.
- Looking for improved quality? See article S132-OK

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S132

Valve cover gasket Dnepr 650 OHV, made in Germany
Valve cover gasket made from best rubber compound. Made in Germany
- Suits for all Dnepr 650 OHV engines like K650, MT 10-36 / MT 11 / MT 16
- Best quality, lasting for years! Highly temperature-resistant
- Caution: Only original with &raquo;OK&laquo; symbol

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S132-OK

Dnepr cylinder head empty, left side
Dnepr Cylinder head, left side
- without build-in parts
- long thread for spark plug

 89.90 EUR
Artikel.:
S136-Li

http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=143?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=862?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1591?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=869?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1718?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1721?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=166?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=3553?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=170?language=en
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Dnepr cylinder head empty, right side
Cylinder head, right side
- without build-in parts
- long thread for spark plug

 89.90 EUR
Artikel.:
S136-Re

Cylinder head complete, right side
Cylinder head complete, right side
- includes valves and rockers
- long thread for spark plug

 165.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S135

Cylinder head complete, left side
Cylinder head complete, left side
- includes valves and rockers
- long thread for spark plug

 165.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S134

Cylinder head gasket Dnepr
Cylinder head gasket, copper, for 650 cc Dnepr models
- (applicable for both sides)

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S137

Cylinder head gasket Dnepr aluminum
Cylinder head gasket from aluminum, for 650 cc Dnepr models
- (applicable for both sides)

 1.39 EUR
Artikel.:
S137-A

Oil return pipe Dnepr 650ccm
Oil return pipe from cylinder headEU quality
- for Dnepr 650 cc engines

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S83-EU

Oil pan extra large, Dnepr
Oil pan from die-cast iron for 650 cc Dnepr engines
- Extra large version:Approx. 1.5 litre more capacity
- Surface is machined to prevent oil leakage sealing.
- Oil drain NOT in scope of delivery.
- HINT: Plaese take the long oil drain article: S76-lang with magnet

 69.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S84-Fe

Oil sump made from steel sheet Dnepr 650 ohv engine
Original oil sump made from steel sheet for all Dnepr 650 ohv engine.
- Please use only the oil sump gasket S86-EU (others do not seal!)
- Delivered sometimes in yellow or white zinc-plated, so illustration similar
- The oil sump is not perfect flat! The sump do not fit on sv-engines!

 15.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S84-B

Extra large die cast aluminum Oil pan for Dnepr
Oil pan from die-cast aluminum for 650 cc Dnepr engines
- Extra large version 5.5 cm depth meaning approx. 1.5 litre more capacity!
- Surface is machined to prevent oil leakage sealing.
- Oil drain NOT in scope of delivery.
- HINT: Plaese take the long oil drain article: S76-lang with magneto!
- Genuine with OK symbol!

 74.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S84-ALU

http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=171?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=169?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=168?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=172?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1818?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=112?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=113?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=3563?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=3625?language=en
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Oil pan rubber gasket, Dnepr  russian quality
Oil pan gasket from rubber &ndash; better sealing at sheet steel oil pan than
original gasketbetter quality  (german Quality)  you find under  S 86-EU

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S86
Oil pan rubber gasket, Dnepr  German quality

Oil pan gasket from highly fuel- and oil-resistant rubber
- Much better sealing at sheet steel oil pan than original gasket
- Can be used several times  German high quality

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S86-EU

Oil pan gasket Dnepr OHV cork, made in Germany
Oil pan gasket for Dnepr OHV-engines, made of cork, made in Germany  4.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S4114

Oil pan cork gasket, Dnepr
Oil pan gasket from special cork-rubber compound
- Particularly suitable for large aluminum oil pan
- Tearproof and best sealing
- for 650 cc models

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S87-EU

Oil pan cork gasket, Dnepr 650ccm types
Oil pan gasket from cork, particularly suitable for large aluminum oil pan
- for all 650 cc Dnepr OHV models     how K650 / MT10-36 / MT11 / MT 16
- 
- NOT FOR 750cc ENGINES HOW K 750   look here S 361

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S87

Bolt set for oil pans, 12 pieces special for ALUMINUM OILPAN
Bolt set with bolts of suitable lengths for fixing oil pans, best quality
- Set of 12 Allen bolts with washers
- Attention: Check depth of threads in crankcase!

 6.25 EUR
Artikel.:

S235

Oil drain plug, long
Oil drain plug with 22 mm hexagon
- special design with long threatparticularly suitable for aluminum oil pan!
- Hard material with sealing washer, no magnet
- Thread: M14x1.5

 2.23 EUR
Artikel.:

S75

Oil drain plug, short, with magnet
Oil drain plug with 17 mm hexagon
- Special design with long thread and very strong magnet
- Normal thread lenght suitable for sheet steel oil pan!
- Hard material with sealing washe
- Removes efficiently steel particles from engine oil, also suitable for final drive
and gearbox
- Attention: Check necessary length carefully before ordering!
- Thread: M14x1.5

 8.48 EUR
Artikel.:

S76-Kurz

Oil drain plug, long, with magnet
Oil drain plug with 22 mm hexagon
- special design with long threat and very strong magnetparticularly suitable for
aluminum oil pan!
- Hard material with sealing washer
- Removes efficient steel particles from engine oil
- Threat: M14x1.5

 7.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S76-Lang
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Sealing washer oil drain plug / fuel tap
Sealing washer, copper, suitable for oil drain plug, fuel tap, final drive, sidecar
drive, gearbox, internal dimension: 14 mm

 0.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S74

Engine cover for engines with centrifugal oil filter
Engine cover for 650 cc models with centrifugal oil filter  39.00 EUR

Artikel.:
S66

Engine cover for engines with external oil filter
Engine cover for 650 cc models with external oil filter  89.00 EUR

Artikel.:
S65

Crankcase Dnepr 650ccm
Crankcase without any external or internal parts  149.00 EUR

Artikel.:
S68

Bearing housing
Bearing housing for front crankshaft bearing
- with mounting for oil pump
- original design

 37.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S51

Bearing housing with bearing
Bearing housing for front crankshaft bearing
- for engine with external oil filter

 49.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S52

Plug bolt Dnepr engine case
Plug bolt in Dnepr engine case behind the camshaft  4.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S4043

Crankshaft rear bearing
Crankshaft rear bearing for all 650ccm Dnepr engines
- NJ 209 roller bearing with metal cage messure 85x45x19
- high-quality special bearing, no CIS-product

 19.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S48

Crankshaft front bearing
Crankshaft front bearing, original type 209  (6209) messure: 85x45x19
- very simple CIS-quality
- Our tip: Take same bearing in better quality: S50 (see below)

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S49

Crankshaft dnepr front bearing  209
Crankshaft front bearing for all 650ccm dnepr engines messure 85x45x19  type
6209 clossed
- grooved ball bearing type 209 in high-quality, not made in Ukraine or CIS!

 7.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S50
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Thrust washer – shaft ring crankshaft BMW, M72, K750, Ural
Corrugated thrust washer for 650 cc crankshafts in BMW, M72, K750, Ural
- ID_ 35 mm, OD_ 45 mm

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S335-AS

Tab washer timing gear crankshaft
Tab washer to secures the timing gear bolt in the crankshaft and some more.
- OD with locating tab: 21,5 mm
- ID: 8 mm
- Tab length (from hole centre: 8mm

 1.49 EUR
Artikel.:
S335-SI

Flywheel for Dnepr engines with starter gear ring
Flywheel for Dnepr engines which are eqipped with electric starter
To be used with sealing ring
Attention: Please use the smaller cluth plates with this flywheel!
weight: 5 kg

 185.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S375-DSK

Clutch plate set
Clutch plate set, 5 pieces: 2 driveplates with friction material and 2 plain plates
- matching mounting bolts: ord. no. S41 or S1671 (see below)

 85.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S37

Clutch plates, only plain plates
3 plain plates for clutch
- conforms original part nos. 7203121; 6203117 and 7203122
- matching mounting bolts: ord. no. S41 or S1671 (see below)

 48.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S40

Clutch plate
Clutch drive plate
- Standard, for all models
- 3mm thick
- 1 piece
- Better quality see part nr. S332 (see below)

 15.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S333

Clutch drive plate
Clutch drive plate
- better quality: slotted design with bonded friction material
- 4,5mm thick: Use only with thin shim washer (ord. no. 332-Zw
- 1 piece

 18.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S332

Shim washer
Shim washer 3mm for ord. no. 332  16.55 EUR

Artikel.:
S332-Zws

Center clutch plate
Clutch plate for drive plate standard
- Solid and thick steel

 13.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S3630
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Clutch plate (front) for countersunk head bolts
Clutch plate (cover plate)
- Suits to all Ural / Dnepr / CJ / Harley models
- With 6 clutch bolts
- For models without electric starter
- For countersunk bolt fixing
- OD: 215 mm
- Hint: Use 8 mm countersunk socket bolts S41

 16.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S332-FP

Clutch plate baseplate
Clutch plate baseplate
- To fit the pressure spring
- Suits to clutches of all Dnepr, Ural, CJ and some BMW and Harley models
- Diameter: 215 mm

 18.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3630-GP

Clutch friction pad to bond
Friction pad for all clutches
- Thickness: 3mm, outer diameter: 180mm, inner diameter: 130mm
- To bond use adhesive S845 (see below)!

 8.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S4415

Clutch spring
Clutch spring
- 1 piece

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S39

Flywheel centre bolt
Flywheel centre bolt (Wrench size 36mm)
- Corresponding lock washer (part no. S42-Si, see below)

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S42

Clutch pushrod for reverse gearboxes
Clutch pushrod for all long Dnepr Gearboxes with Reverse gear
- complete with rubber seal
- Overall length of pushrod: 19,5 cm

 9.90 EUR
Artikel.:

S423

Clutch pushrod
Clutch pushrod for all shsort Gearboxes as Ural / M 72 / CJ / Chang Jiang / old
Dnepr 4 speed Gearboxes w/o Reverse-gear
Overall length of pushrod: 16,5 cm

 7.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S523

Lock washer for flywheel centre bolt
Lock washer for flywheel centre bolt order nr. S42  1.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S42-Si

Woodruff key crankshaft 3mm
Woodruff key for the crankshaft
- To fix the flywheel to the crankshaft cone 
- 3 mm
- May have to be tooled

 0.65 EUR
Artikel.:
S4428-3
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Woodruff key crankshaft 4mm
Woodruff key for the crankshaft
- To fix the flywheel to the crankshaft cone 
- 4 mm
- May have to be tooled

 0.75 EUR
Artikel.:
S4428-4

Woodruff key crankshaft 5mm
Woodruff key for the crankshaft
- To fix the flywheel to the crankshaft cone 
- 5 mm
- May have to be tooled

 0.75 EUR
Artikel.:
S4428-5

Woodruff key crankshaft 6mm
Woodruff key for the crankshaft
- To fix the flywheel to the crankshaft cone 
- 6 mm
- May have to be tooled

 0.85 EUR
Artikel.:
S4428-6

Clutch bolts for flywheel
Clutch bolts that have to be pressed in flywheel
- Hint:If one bolt is worn, it is necessary to change all bolts!
- 1 piece
- with M8 internal thread, fine-pitch

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S38

Release bearing repair set
Release bearing repair set
- improved quality with brass cage

 14.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S402

Release bearing
Ball bearing, clutch release bearing for MT11/16  3.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S420

Clutch pushrod, complete with release bearing for short gearbox
Clutch pushrod with release bearing (set)
- K750 / chines. CJ / Chang Jiang 750 with short bearing and reverse gear
- Side valve gearbox with vintage housing
- Ural gearbox with reverse gear
- Overall length of pushrod: 16,5 cm

 15.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S504-16

Release bearing pushrod
Pushrod for clutch, adapter for release bearing
- For all models, 33,5mm
- zinc-coated

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2192

Clutch pushrod, with release bearing for Dnepre reverse gearbox
Clutch pushrod with release bearing set
- Fits Dnepr gearbox with reverse gear
- Overall length of pushrod: 19,5 cm

 16.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S504-19
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Pressure piece clutch with groove for O-ring
Clutch rod / thrust piece
- Suits for diverse gearboxes.
- Overall length: 18.5 mm, diameter: 23 mm, width of the groove: 4 mm
- Delivery without O-ring

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4241

Timing gear set Dnepr
Timing gear set 
- Consisting of crankshaft gear and camshaft gear
- Attention: Replace always both gears
- For 650 cc Dnepr engines with centrifugal oil filter

 69.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S98

Woodruff key
Woodruff key to position the drive gear to camshaft  1.29 EUR

Artikel.:
S73

Timing gear set for engines with external oil filter
Timing gear set consisting of crankshaft gear and camshaft gear
Attention: Replace always both gears
For 650 cc Dnepr engines with external oil filter

 49.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S99

Conversion kit electric starter
Conversion kit electric starter
- Fits to all engines

 169.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S4464

Breathing hose crankcase
Crankcase breathing hose, high-quality, UV-proof, heat-proof, oil-proof
made in EU

 3.23 EUR
Artikel.:

S43

Rotor crankcase breather
Rotor crankcase breather
- For all 650 cc Dnepr engines

 15.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S429-OHV

Oil pump
Oil pump for 650 cc models
- MT10-36, MT11, MT16, MT156 etc.
- Attention: Deburr before installation!

 35.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S82

Oil pump stainer
Oil pump strainer
- For 650 cc Dnepr

 8.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2015
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Oil pump gasket Dnepr OHV, German quality
Oil pump gasket in German quality for all 650 cc Dnepr engines, oil-proof and
very high quality.

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S82-D-EU

Oil pump drive gear, Dnepr
Oil pump drive gear, Ural, for Dnepr 650ccm models  9.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S121

Oil pressure switch
Oil pressure switch  5.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S79

Oil filter
External oil filter, original design, also suitable for Lada cars  4.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S80

Oil filter improved
External oil filter, special design, narrower and longer than original filter
- Effect: higher flow-rate, easy fitting, better cooling!

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S81

Centrifugal oil filter
Centrifugal oil filter, complete, threepart  15.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S122

O-ring for centrifugal oil filter
Sealing ring (large O-ring) for centrifugal oil filter  0.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S123

Bolt set for camshaft bearings, 4 pieces
Mounting bolt set for camshaft bearings
1 set = 4 bolts
Countersunk head M6 Allen bolt
best quality!
please only one order for 4 bolts!

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S18

Bolt set for sealing ring holder, 4 pieces
Mounting bolt set for sealing ring holder of camshaft
- 1 set = 4 bolts
- Countersunk head M5 Allen bolt
- high-quality!
- please only one order for 4 bolts!

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S19
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Bolt set engine cover, 12 pieces
Set of engine cover Allen bolts
, zinc-coated, hardness 8.8, with washers
1 set = 12 pieces

 7.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S67

Bolt set for aluminum oil pan, 11 pieces
Bolt set with bolts of suitable lengths for fixing aluminum oil pan
- Set of 11 Allen bolts with washers
- Attention: Check depth of threads in crankcase!

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S85

Valve cover nut
Sleeve nut for valve covers
all 650 cc Dnepr models

 2.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S2099

Stud bolt M8 x 80 coarse-fine
Stud bolt with M8 thread
- One side 13 mm coarse thread, one side 27 mm fine pitch thread
- To use at the valve cover of 650 cc Dnepr engines

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3116

Clutch plates mounting bolt set, 6 pieces
Set of clutch plates mounting bolts
- Consisting of  6 pcs  countersunk head
- 8 mm  Allen bolt with fine-pitch
- Hardness 10.9
- Attention: Perhaps upper plain plate has to be cut down!

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S41

Lower engine mounting bolt, long
Lower engine mounting bolt, long (31 cm)
- Thread M12 x 1,25 (Fine thread)
- Mathing nuts: see below

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S64-L

Connection rod nut
Connection rod nut with M8 fine-pitch threat
original castle nut
Attention: Very soft material, tighten carefully!!

 1.25 EUR
Artikel.:

S90

Connection rod bolt
Connection rod bolt, original design
Hint: Use nut S138!

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S91

Lower engine mounting bolt, short
Lower engine mounting bolt, short (31 cm)
- Thread M12 x 1,25 (Fine thread)
- Mathing nuts: see below

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S64-K

Cylinder head bolt M72, original square head
Original bolt for M72 cylinder head
- 1 piece

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3492
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Stud bolts cylinder Dnepr
Cylinder stud bolts for 650 cc models, on one side with M10, on the other side with
M8 fine pitch thread original quality !  Better quality look S 140 !
- Hint: Use improved nuts, ord. No S138  or  better S 138-S !

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S140

Cylinder studs for all 650 cc Dnepr engines, high quality
Cylinder studs for all Dnepr 650 in high quality
- One side 10 mm thread, other side: 8 mm fine pitch thread
- Made in EU by a cylinder stud specialist.
- Please use the high 8 mm nuts S138-S

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S140-EU

locking plate oil pump bolts
locking plate for oil pump bolts 
- For Dnepr 650 cc models

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2121

Tab washer alternator sprocket
Tab washer for alternator sprocket Dnepr, Ural  1.44 EUR

Artikel.:
S2125

Locking plate for crankshaft bearing housing, long
Locking plate for crankshaft bearing housing, long, 1 piece  1.49 EUR

Artikel.:
S53-K

Locking plate for crankshaft bearing housing, short, EU-Quality
Short locking plate for crankshaft bearing housing,
- HIgh EU-Quality
- 1 piece

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S53-K-EU

Locking plate for crankshaft bearing housing, short
Locking plate for crankshaft bearing housing, short, 1 piece  1.49 EUR

Artikel.:
S53-L

Locking plate for crankshaft bearing housing, long, EU-Quality
Locking plate for crankshaft bearing housing, long
- EU-Quality
- 1 piece

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S53-L-EU

Cylinder head nuts special
Cylinder head and connection rod big-end nuts, 12 mm hexagon, M8 fine pitch
thread
- Custom product with higher thread: Better load than original design: 17 pitches in
brass ensure tighter fit and undamaged stud bolts
- Also suitable for Dnepr connection rod big-end: Nut covers all threads!

 1.89 EUR
Artikel.:

S138

Washer for cylinder head bolts Dnepr / Ural
Special washer for cylinder heads of Dnepr and Ural models
- Suitable for M8 cylinder head studs
- Extra strong material, so the cylinder head nut won't bite in the alloy.

 0.48 EUR
Artikel.:
S138-U
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Clamp distributor cover
Clamp holder for ignition cover
For all models with centrifugal governor

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2184

Intake flange rubber 34 mm
Intake flange made from rubber with metal inlet for a carburettor with a flange of
at least 33 mm and at most 35 mm diameter.
- The stud hole distance is suitable for all Russian models (53 mm). IT can be
installed vertical or horizontal.
- Length: 24 mm
- Fits also many Mikuni and Dell-Ortho carburettors at japanese bikes

 29.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4130

Leather - seal Dnepr Valve lid srew
Leather seal  for Dnepr
- Seals the valve bonnet screw
- Fits all 650ccm Dnepr OHV engines
- Original Part Nr.: MT 801514   

 1.19 EUR
Artikel.:

S102

Sealing set rubber, Dn 30T
Rubber sealing set Dnepr, extra large 30-parts with wire ducts, inspection bore
plugs etc.

 22.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S1316

Gasket and sealing set Dnepr engine
Paper and rubber seals for all Dnepr 650 cc engines
- 25 pieces

 21.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2132

Gasket centrifuge, paper
paper gasket for Dnepr engines with centrifugal air filter  0.49 EUR

Artikel.:
S2052

Oil pipe sealing for cylinder base, Dnepr
Oil pipe sealing for cylinder base, Dnepr, rubber  0.50 EUR

Artikel.:
S133

Rubber sealing cone for centrifugal oil filter
Tapered rubber seal for all 650 cc Dnepr engines with centrifugal oil filter.
- Original part number: MT801216
- HINT: Should be changed at each cleaning of the centrifugal oil filter (at least
every year).

 1.22 EUR
Artikel.:
S122-G

Sealing ring for oil dip stick
O-ring for oil dip stick, special design replaces non-sealing aluminum ring  0.55 EUR

Artikel.:
S20
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Engine oil HD30, 10 litres
Engine oil for classic cars and bikes engine oil with less additives â€“ single grade
oil SAE30 / HD30 for engines without oil filter
- This oil is better applicable for engines without paper oil filter than modern oils,
because debris is accumulated in the oil pan and won't be transported continuous
through the engine
- HD30 is used in cold conditions!, 10 litres

 99.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1505-20

Dipstick sealing, hard 2 mm
Sealing ring for the dipstick
- Suitable for all models
- Size: outside: 30 mm, inside: 23 mm, thickness: 2 mm
- Made from oil resistant sealing material

 0.59 EUR
Artikel.:
S20-H2

Engine oil HD50, 10 litres
Engine oil for classic cars and bikes  engine oil with less additives â€“ single grade
oil SAE50 / HD50 for engines without oil filter
This oil is better applicable for engines without paper oil filter than modern oils,
because debris is accumulated in the oil pan and won't be transported continuous
through the engine
special suitable for Harley-Davidson!HD30 is used in hot conditions!, 10 litres

 89.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S1506-20

Oil seal crankshaft, original, Dnepr
Crankshaft oil seal for 650 cc Dnepr models, original quality  1.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S94

Oil seal camshaft, original, Ural and sv
Camshaft oil seal for 650 cc Ural and side valve models, original quality  1.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S95-Dn

Oil seal crankshaft, made in EU, Dnepr 60x85
Crankshaft oil seal for 650 ccm  Dnepr models, high-quality, made in EU,Size: 
60x85x12

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S96

Oil seal camshaft, 15/30/7, made in EU
Camshaft oil seal for all 650 cc models, high-quality, made in EU  2.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S97-EU

Gasket set Dnepr engine
Paper gasket set for Dnepr engines
- 9 pieces

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4458
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Gasket sealing ring bracket camshaft 3 holes
Improved gasket (Made in Germany) to fit under the sealing ring bracket of the
camshaft sealing ring, with 3 hole-fixing, original spare part-no.: MT 801118

 1.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S4254

Gasket sealing ring bracket camshaft 4 holes
Improved gasket (Made in Germany) to fit under the sealing ring bracket of the
camshaft sealing ring, with 4 hole-fixing, original spare part-no.: MT 801118

 1.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S4255

Engine cover gasket Dnepr 600 cc
Original engine cover gasket
- for all ohv Dnepr with 600 cc

 1.79 EUR
Artikel.:

S66-P

Cylinder base gasket Dnepr
Original cylinder base gasket
- For all 650ccm Dnepr, fits left and right side
- Improved version: see below
- Image similar
-  

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4302-UA

Engine cover gasket Dnepr 600 cc improved european quality
Improved engine cover gasket in european quality.
- Fits all 650 cc ohv Dnepr engines.

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S66-EU

Cylinder base gasket Dnepr, improved
Cylinder base gasket, improved quality
- Fits left and right side
- ca. 0.75 mm thick

 1.79 EUR
Artikel.:
S4302-V

http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1822?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1823?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1830?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=2135?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=3554?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1644?language=en


Gearbox

Seite 22

Pressure piece release bearing
Pressure piece release bearing
Attention:No O-ring groovethat means in gearbox has to be an O-ring groove!
If not, use ord. no. 402

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2193

Clutch lever Dnepr reverse gear models
Complete clutch lever for all Dnepr with reverse gear!
- Neat reproduction! Better cast, proper anodized surfaces and best workmanship.
- Complete with pivot bolt, split pin, adjusting bolt and locknut.

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S 424-S

Gearbox Ural, without reverse gear
4-speed gearbox complete, without reverse gear  329.98 EUR

Artikel.:
S500

Gearbox CJ / Chang Jiang with reverse gear
Gearbox Chang Jiang with reverse gear  455.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S501-CJ

Gearbox with reverse gear
Gearbox with reverse gear for oil bath air filter
- applicable for all Dnepr models with long frame (M72, MT9, K650, K750,
MT12, etc.) Warning: Quality from Ukraine!!! 
- Hint: The chinese gear box SCJ501 fits also and is of good quality!

 499.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S405

Dnepr Gearbox with reverse gear for E-Start
Dnepr gearbox with reverse gear and electric starter flange
- ATTENTION: Gear box will be delivered w/o oil filling.
- It is necessary to fill an appropiate oil (GL3) before usage! It may be necessary to
remove conservant before. See our oil selection.

 799.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S407

Gearbox cover for gearbox with electric starter
Gearbox cover for gearbox with electric starter  125.00 EUR

Artikel.:
S416

gearbox cover Dnepr, old style BMW
Gearbox cover
- Suits to several gearboxes of BMW / Cemec / Harley / Dnepr / Ural / CJ

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S4191-D

Gearbox gear 26 teeth
External diameter: 70.4 mm, width: 22.2 mm, internal diameter_ 25.9 mm
- helical cut
- Please check the size on your gearbox.

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S510-26
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Gearbox gear 29 teeth
External diameter: 78 mm, width: 19.2 mm, internal diameter_ 25.9 mm
- straight cut

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S510-29

Gearbox gear 32 teeth
External diameter: 85 mm, width: 19.2 mm, internal diameter_ 25.9 mm
- straight cut

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S510-32

Gearbox gear 36 teeth
External diameter: 94.5 mm, width: 18.2 mm, internal diameter_ 25.9 mm
- straight cut

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S510-36

Shift collar small
Shift collar with 52 mm external diameter
- 11 teeth inside
- External groove diameter: 41.3 mm
- Caution: At Dnepr gearbox with reverse gear the collar has to be modulated to the
fork!

 11.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S512-11

Shift collar large
Shift collar with 60.7 mm external diameter
- 14 teeth inside
- External groove diameter: 52.3 mm
- Caution: At Dnepr gearbox with reverse gear the collar has to be modulated to the
fork!

 15.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S512-14

Shift collar, genuine for Dnepr reverse gear gearbox
Genuine shift collar for Dnepr reverse gear gearbox
- External diameter in groove: 52.5 mm
- 14 teeth inside
- Overall external diameter: 61.5 mm

 13.09 EUR
Artikel.:

S512-RW

Raceway input shaft Dneor reverse gearbox
Raceway for the oil seal cover of Dnepr reverse gearboxes
- Fits tight on the input shaft
- Use O-ring S4258 to seal!

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S443-S

Pinion 4th  gear input shaft
4th gear pinion for input shaft (main shaft) of Dnepr gearbox  14.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S412-E3

Gear pinion 4th gear
Gear pinion 4th gear for Dnepr gearbox  19.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S412-E4
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Pinion 1st gear output shaft
1st gear pinion for output shaft (auxiliary shaft) of Dnepr gearbox (37 teeth)  19.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S412-A1

Pinion 3rd gear output shaft
3rd gear pinion for output shaft (auxiliary shaft) of Dnepr gearbox (32 teeth)  16.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S412-A3

Pinion 4th  gear output shaft
4th gear pinion for output shaft (auxiliary shaft) of Dnepr gearbox  19.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S412-A4

Pinion 29 teeth
For Ural and Dnepr gearboxes,
- 29 teeth, shaft diameter: 26 mm, outside diameter: 78 mm

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4530

Inner part of selector coupling
Pinion Dnepr gearbox.
- Inner part of selector coupling (shear modulus

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S412-R

Pinion 36 teeth
For Ural and Dnepr gearboxes,
- 36 teeth, shaft diameter: 26 mm, outside diameter: 78 mm

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4529

Pinion reverse gear small
Small pinion reverse gear
- with copper bush

 15.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S417

Pinion 1st gear output shaft
1st gear pinion for output shaft (auxiliary shaft) of Dnepr gearbox  10.00 EUR

Artikel.:
S412-7

Kickstart gear / teeth segment
For all Dnepr gearboxes with reverse gear  17.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S413-Z
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Pinion 3rd gear input shaft
3rd gear pinion for input shaft (main shaft) of Dnepr gearbox  29.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S412-K

Pinion set longer 4th gear
Pinion set for longer 4th gear (overdrive) in Dnepr gearbox, gear ratio:25/21  49.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S442

Input shaft (main shaft) complete
Input shaft (main shaft) for Dnepr gearbox with reverse gear
- complete with pinions, without bearings

 49.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S443Gearbox output shaft M72 / CJ / Chang Jiang
Without pinions  17.50 EUR

Artikel.:
S3470Gearbox shaft set, Dnepr

Gearbox overhaul set: contains both shafts, complete with pinions, etc.  249.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S410

gearchange shaft
gearchange shaft for Dnepr gearbox with reverse gear  9.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S434

Gear lever shaft Dnepr reverse gearbox
Gear lever shaft of all Dnepr gearboxes with reverse gear
- Genuine part no.: MT 804121-A

 15.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S428-W

Selector fork 3th/4th gear, Dnepr
Selector fork 3th/4th  gear, Dnepr gearbox with reverse gear  9.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S431-A

Selector fork 1st/2nd gear, Dnepr
Selector fork 1st/2nd gear, Dnepr gearbox with reverse gear  9.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S431-B

Selector fork reverse gear, Dnepr
Selector fork reverse gear, Dnepr gearbox with reverse gear  7.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S431-C
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Selector fork
Selector fork  12.90 EUR

Artikel.:
S516-A

Selector fork
Selector fork for many Ural and Dnepr gearboxes without  reverse gear
- Opening width: 53.9 mm
- Caution: Check size and shape, unsuitable for Dnepr with reverse gear.

 12.80 EUR
Artikel.:

S516

Selector plate
Selector plate for Dnepr gearbox with reverse gear  14.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S432

Selector arm, splined, Dnepr
Selector arm for inner fitting to gearchange shaft  8.20 EUR

Artikel.:
S433

Speedometer screw drive in gearbox
For Ural and early Dnepr four speed gearboxes without reverse gear, M72
gearboxes. Suits for final drive 8/37

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4527

Drive flange with speedometer screw drive
For Ural, M72 and early Dnepr four speed gearboxes without reverse gear  25.55 EUR

Artikel.:
S4531

Driven flange 8-37 with speedo-drive
Driven flange (crown gear mounting) complete with worm drive for correct drive
ratio of speedometer-drive, final drive 8/37

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S400

Driven flange 9-35 with speedo-drive
Driven flange (crown gear mounting) complete with worm drive for correct drive
ratio of speedometer-drive, final drive 9/35

 23.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S401

Bronze bushing Dnepr gearbox
Bushing for transmission output shaft
- Dimensions (inside x outside x height): 22 x 26 x 18 mm
- Original part-no.: MT804414

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4678-Dn

Steel bushing Dnepr gearbox
Bushing for the transmission output shaft
- Dimensions (internal x external x high): 22 x 26 x 18.6 mm
- Original part no. MT 804415

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4682-Dn
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Crown nut with collar M14 x 1.5 fine pitch
Spanner size 17 mm, especially for gearbox outlets in drive flange  3.90 EUR

Artikel.:
S400-M

Kickstarter shaft Dnepr, old style
Kickstarter shaft for all Dnepr gearboxes with reverse gear and wedge bolt fixing
(S403)

 27.50 EUR
Artikel.:
S413-WKickstart return spring

Kickstart return spring, zinc-coated  7.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S414

Kickstart stop rubber inside gearbox
Stop rubber for kickstart lever in gearbox  1.55 EUR

Artikel.:
S415

Spring compressor kick starter spring Dnepr
Spring compressor for all Dnepr reverse gear transmission
- To secure use S1673 or improved part

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4152

Spring Dnepr gearbox no. MT804587
Spring for Dnepr reverse gear transmission
- Original spare part no.: MT804587

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4175

Spring Dnepr gearbox no. MT804501
Spring for Dnepr reverse gear transmission
- Original spare part no.: MT804501
- Is fitted to lock the shift disc

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4176

Spring Dnepr gearbox no. MT804533
Spring for Dnepr reverse gear transmission
- Original spare part no.: MT804533

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4177

Selector shaft return spring
Selector shaft return spring
For Dnepr gearboxes with reverse gear

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S427

Output shaft, reverse gearbox
Output shaft for all Dnepr reverse gearboxes (early and new style)  32.98 EUR

Artikel.:
S3470-DNSpring washer Dnepr gearbox

Spring washer Dnepr gearbox
- For main transmission shaft at gearboxes with reverse gear
- Diameter: 52 mm

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4440
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Kickstarter repair-kit Ural and early Dnepr
If the kickstarter won't grip well!
- Repair-kit with latch (18mm), latch-shaft, spring and pin
- Suitable for all Ural gearboxes and early Dnepr gearboxes without reverse gear.
- Round kickstarter gear!

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S511

Bearing 304
Ball bearing type 304 for  gearbox  messure: 52 x 20 x 15   type nr. 6304 
- NO CIS-production

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S419

Roller bearing to replace ball bearing 204
This roller bearing has the same size as ball bearing 204.
- So at an gearbox overhaul it can be used as an stronger replacement for bearing
204  messure : 47x20x14  Type NU6204 E

 11.20 EUR
Artikel.:

S71-R

Bearing 205, closed
Both sides closed  ball bearing type 205 (6205)
- Dimensions: 52 x 25 x 15
- Fits Ural / Dner camshaft and front side of gearbox input shaft of MT11/16 and
many Zuendapps
- Good quality, no CIS product!

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S421

Bearing 303
Ball bearing type 303  mesure 47x17x14   bearing nr. 6303
- for rear side of gearbox input shaft of MT11/16 and other Gearboxes from Ural,
BMW etc.  NO CIS-production

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S422

Wheel bearing, ball bearing 204
To be used in engines, gear boxes and ball bearing wheels messure: 47x20x14   
type: 6204

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3458

Bush sintered bronze for Dnepr and BMW gearboxes 15 mm
Bush made from sintered bronze with oil groove and bores
- Suits to several BMW, Ural, Dnepr, CJ and other gearboxes
- ID: 22 mm, OD: 26 mm Length: 15 mm
- 1 piece

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4682-B15

Bush sintered bronze for Dnepr and BMW gearboxes 19 mm
Bush made from sintered bronze with oil groove and bores
- Suits to several BMW, Ural, Dnepr, CJ and other gearboxes
- ID: 22 mm, OD: 26 mm  Length: 19 mm 
- 1 piece

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4682-B19

Bush sintered bronze for Dnepr and BMW gearboxes 22.5 mm
Bush made from sintered bronze with oil groove and bores
- Suits to several BMW, Ural, Dnepr, CJ and other gearboxes
- ID: 22 mm, OD: 26 mm Length: 22.5 mm
- 1 piece

 14.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4682-B225
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Kickstarter Dnepr
Kickstarter for all Dnepr gearboxes with reverse gear
- Version for wedge bolt fixing
- Shaft diameter: 20mm
- Overall ength: 33cm
- Delivered without kickstarter rubber! We recommend S2138-EU (see below)

 18.95 EUR
Artikel.:

S413-KN

Pin /wedge for kick starter
Pin for vintage fashion kick starter fixing (wedge bolt)  1.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S403Kickstart rubber

Kickstart rubber  original Dnepr  end is close,  better model look S 2138-EU  1.65 EUR
Artikel.:

S2138
Kickstart rubber  simple

simple kickstart rubber,    better model look S 2138-EU  1.29 EUR
Artikel.:
S2138-C

Kick start refitting
Kick start refitting
- for all Dnepr gearboxes with reverse gear
- With splined shaft:kickstart lever can be installed in different positions and sticks
less far out as fixed with wedge!

 49.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S413

Clutch lever gearbox
Clutch lever gearbox for all Dnepr gearbox with reverse gear !Better  look artikel S
424-S    Better cast, set  with bold and srew

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S424Release lever for Dnepr reverse gear
Release lever for all Dnepr reverse gear gearboxes
- Disengages the clutch at gear-switching (»semi-automatic«)

 8.59 EUR
Artikel.:
S424-H

Clamp bracket clutch cable
Clamp bracket for clutch cable
Suitable for all Dnepr gearboxes

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2127

Gearbox clutch lever BMW Ural
Suits for BMW R 71 / M72 /  all CJ modells and early Ural and Dnepr 4-speed
gearboxes without Reverse.
- Length: ca. 168 mm

 9.98 EUR
Artikel.:

S4238

Clutch lever bolt
Bolt for clutch levers at all gearboxes
- Diameter: 6 mm, length: 42 mm, delivered with split pin

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4243
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Gearchange lever
Gearchange lever Dnepr
With splines for all Dnepr gearboxes with reverse gear

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2201

Gear lever rubber
Gear lever rubber  1.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S430

Gear change lever reverse gear chrom
Gear change lever reverse gear  4.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S428Release pin Dnepr

Release pin for all Dnepr reverse gear gearboxes.
- Hollow-bored to fit the coil spring inside.

 4.75 EUR
Artikel.:
S242-S

Gearbox vent cap
Vent cap for gearbox  1.49 EUR

Artikel.:
S404

Contact for neutral control light Dnepr gearbox
Contact for the neutral control light at Dnepr reverse gearbox
- Plastic bolt with internal steel pin earthes at neutral the steel washer of the
contact.
- Sealed by O-ring

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4422

Rubber plug inspection hole
Inspection hole rubber plug
for inspection hole in clutch housing (flywheel for TDC/ignition timing)
and twin leading shoe brake

 1.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S505

Gearbox cover gasket
Gearbox cover gasket for all Dnepr gearboxes with reverse gear and  without
electric starter 

 1.49 EUR
Artikel.:
S409-K

Gearbox cover gasket
Gearbox cover gasket for all Dnepr gearboxes with reverse gear and  wit electric
starter 

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S409-E

Gasket gearbox M72
Gearbox gasket Dnepr with electric starter
For latest version gearboxes with encapsulated release mechanism

 1.88 EUR
Artikel.:

S2040
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Gearbox cover gasket, Ural
Gearbox cover gasket for Ural with reverse gear  1.50 EUR

Artikel.:
S503

Gearbox gasket set Chang Jiang
Complete gasket set for Chang Jiang gearboxes  6.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S4674-CJ

Gasket set CJ / Chang Jiang gearbox
Paper gasket set for Chang Jiang gearbox with reverse gear  9.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S502-CJ

Gearbox gasket set Dnepr without reverse gear
Complete gasket set for Dnepr gearboxes without reverse gear  6.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S4674-Dn

Gearbox input shaft seal ring, original
Gearbox input shaft seal ring, for Dnepr gearbox with reverse gear
original quality
illustration similar 

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S437-Ru

Gearbox input shaft seal ring, made in EU
Gearbox input shaft seal ring, for Dnepr gearbox with reverse gear 32x45x7
- improved quality, made in EU
- illustration similar

 3.29 EUR
Artikel.:

S437-EU

Gearbox output shaft seal ring 36/48/8 original
Gearbox output shaft seal ring, for Dnepr gearbox with reverse gear
- size 36/48/8  original
- illustration similar

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S438-Ru

Gearbox output shaft seal ring 36/48/8, original
Gearbox output shaft seal ring, for Dnepr gearbox with reverse gear
original quality, size 36/48/8
illustration similar

 3.29 EUR
Artikel.:

S438-35-EU

Gearbox output shaft seal ring 36/48/8, made in EU
Gearbox output shaft seal ring, for Dnepr gearbox with reverse gear
- improved quality, made in EU, size 36/48/8
- illustration similar

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S438-36-EU

Kickstarter shaft seal ring, Dnepr, original quality
Kickstarter shaft seal ring, Dnepr gearbox with reverse gear
 original quality
illustration similar

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S439-Ru
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Kickstarter shaft seal ring, Dnepr, original quality
Kickstarter shaft seal ring, Dnepr gearbox with reverse gear
- better EU  quality
- illustration similar

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S439-EU

gearchange shaft seal ring
gearchange shaft seal ring
16x30x7
Dnepr gearbox with reverse gear
 improved quality
illustration similar 

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S440-Ru

gearchange shaft seal ring
gearchange shaft seal ring
16x30x7
Dnepr gearbox with reverse gear
 original quality
illustration similar 

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S440-EU

sealing cup
Sealing cup (sealing ring) for kickstarter shaft
- Ural, BMW, Chang Jiang
- Suitable for kickstarter shafts with 20 mm diameter
- For many early gearboxes

 4.90 EUR
Artikel.:

S2249

Sealing ring 12 x 25 mm, made in EU
Sealing ring, made in EU
- Internal diameter: 12 mm, external diameter: 25 mm
- For miscellaneous Ural / M72 / K 750 transmissions (gearchange shafts)

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3839

Clutch pushrod rubber
Rubber for the clutch shaft / pushrod at all gearboxes
- Diameter external : 10 mm, internal: 4 mm, length: 8 mm

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4257

O-ring for semi-automat operation cylinder
O-ring for clutch release mechanism cylinder foot clutch (semi-automatic MT11
and MT16
- Dimensions: 10/14/2

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S426

O-ring for semi-automat operation shaft
O-ring for clutch release mechanism shaft foot clutch (semi-automatic)
- gearbox with reverse gear
- Dimensions: 17/23/3

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S425

O-ring 24 x 2.5 mm
O-ring, internal diameter: 24 mm, external diameter: 29 mm, thickness: 2.5 mm
- This O-ring is used at miscellaneous transmission shafts

 0.79 EUR
Artikel.:

S4258
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Gearbox oil SAE 80
Special transmission lubricant for classic bikes and cars
- SAE80W, GL3, low added for spur gear (straight cut gears)
- For operating temperatures below 80&deg;C
- 1 litre

 7.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1502
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Air filter for several BMW, Harley,  M72 , K750 models
Air cleaner to fit directly on the gearbox of several BMW / Cemec / Harley
Davidson / Dnepr / Ural models
- To fit in 97 mm gearbox hole, OD: 108 mm, height over gearbox: 6 mm
- To be pushed 18 mm in the gearbox. Washable with petrol. For long travels we
recommend air cleaner with paper insert S883-SF

 29.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S883-BMW

K 65  Carburettor kit K65
Carburettor kit K65
- Flange mounting
- Stay bolts horizontally aligned
- Shipment: 1pair =  2 carburators (left and right are the same)

 79.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4034

carburettor K68 set, left and right side
Carburettor K68 
- Set of left and right complete
- (Illustration shows only one carburettor but both are delivered!)

 79.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S113-LiRe

Carburettor K68 left side
Carburettor K68 left side
- Airhole 32mm
- Illustration similar

 42.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S113-Li

Carburettor K68 right side
Carburettor K68 right side  43.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S113-Re

Carburettor KL 22
Carburettor KL 22
- Round slide carburettor with 22 mm venturi
- Carburettor with choke, flange to cylinder: 35 mm / to air cleaner: 49 mm
- Idle speed and pilot screw only on right hand side
- Suitable flange: S4130 (see below)

 39.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4999

Carburettor Deni left side
carburettor Deni PZ 28 D left side, better quality than PZ28
- Piston slide carburettor with lateral float chamber. This is a replica of the
GRAETZIN carburettor, which was fitted to the BMW R 71 of 1938. Since 1941
this carb was produced as K37 from the Russians for the M72. The Deni 28 D is
still the optically and technically best carburettor for side valve engines with 750
cc. Fits to all machines with vertical bolt connection.
- New and originally packed!
- Well suited as replacement for carburettor K37, K301, K302

 49.50 EUR
Artikel.:
S245-Li

Carburettor Deni right side
Carburettor Deni PZ 28 D right side, better quality than PZ28
Description see above.

 49.50 EUR
Artikel.:
S245-Re
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Carburettor Deni left side - OHV version
Carburettor Deni PZ 28 D left side
- Expecially for OHV-engines  Dnepr &amp; Ural  (K650 / Mt9 / Mt10 / Mt10/36 /
M 63 / M65) 650ccm
- New and originally packed!
- Well suited as replacement for carburettor K37, K301, K302

 49.29 EUR
Artikel.:

S245-Li-O

Carburettor Deni right side - OHV version
Carburettor Deni PZ 28 D right side
- Expecially for OHV-engines Dnepr &amp; Ural  (K650 / MT9 / MT 10 / MT
10-36 / M63 / M65) many BMW Typ with Graetzin Carb.
- 28mm Airhole / 52mm Bold 
- New and originally packed!

 49.29 EUR
Artikel.:

S245-Re-O

Bolt for float chamber with filter at Deni, Bing, Graetzin etc.
Lower brass bolt for several Deni, Bing, Graetzin and Russian K37 carburettor
float chamber
- Overall length: 31 mm, 17 mm hex, 16 x 1 mm thread, centre bore: 10 mm
- With brass filter gauze

 8.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S245-FS

Carburettor repair set K65 big
Carburettor repair set for K65 carburettors of PEKAR
- Includes all gaskets, jets, slide and choke-device
- The big repair set original from PEKAR

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S117-Gr

Carburettor repair set K65 small
Carburettor repair set for K65 carburettors of PEKAR
- Includes all jets and slide
- Simple  quality

 8.89 EUR
Artikel.:
S117-Kl

Carburettor repair kit K302 / K303
Repair kit for carburettor types K302 and K303 with float and flat slide valve, jets
and gaskets.
- Similar illustration â€“ subject to change.

 22.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S359-REP

Carburettor repair set K68
Carburettor repair set K68, includes float, needle and clip  9.90 EUR

Artikel.:
S118

Carburettor repair kit K 68 left side
 Repair kit for one K 68 carburettor from Pekar
- With round slide, float and jets
- left

 17.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S4083

Carburettor repair kit K 68 right side
 Repair kit for one K 68 carburettor from Pekar
- With round slide, float and jets
- righ

 17.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S4084
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Stainless steel cover for K68 carburettor
Carburettor cover for all K68 piston slide carburettors. Heavy and solid finish.
- Here you can grip with pliers or step on.
- Simply changed against the plastic part.

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S113-K

Stainless steel cover, polished for K68 carburettor
Carburettor cover, stainless steel cover, polished – looks like chrome plated!
- Heavy duty workmanship! Simply to replace against the original!
- Suitable only for K68 carburettor

 11.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S 113-POL

Throttle cable elbow
Elbow for throttle cable
- Suitable for cables up to 2 mm
- To insert in the twistgrip housing or carburettor for a narrow arc.
- Curve: approx. 80°, insert opening: 6.1 mm with adjusting nut with 10 mm range
- With rubber sleeve
- Note: Remove plastic piece, if cables with more than 1 mm are used.

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S834-B

Throttle cable elbow with 10 mm threaded connection
Throttle cable elbow with 10 mm threaded connection
- Suitable for throttle cables up to 2 mm diameter
- To use on all twistgrip housings with 10 mm thread

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S834-M10

Carburettor K65 slide
Carburettor K65 flat slide  1.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2155

carburettor K65 float
carburettor K65 flat float  3.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2156

Carburettor repair set K37 / Deni 28
Carburettor repair set for Demi PZ28D or K37 (includes float, jets, etc.)  12.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S394

Float needle K68 with rubber head
Improved float needle with rubber tip – the silicone plate is dropped
- Suits to all K63, K65 and K68 carburettors and some other types.
- Please check dimensions:: Total length: 17 mm, diameter 4 mm, see illustration
for other measures.

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S374-GU

Float chamber gasket
Float chamber gasket for K63, K65 and K68 carburettor  1.49 EUR

Artikel.:
S119
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Gasket carburettor cover
Cover gasket for carburettors K63 /K65 (flat slide)  0.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2120

Rubber cap carburettor Deni 28
Rubber cap for carburettors Deni PZ28D or K37  3.77 EUR

Artikel.:
S393

Carburettor rubber cap
Rubber cap for K37, Deno and Graetzin carburettors
Prevents ingress of moisture

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2135

Rubber boot
To seal the throttle cable at all carburettors.
- Length: 20 mm, diameter: 5 mm (elastic)

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4537

Rubber boot
To seal the throttle and choke cable at the carburettor cover.
- Suitable for K63 / K65 / K68
- Size: 8 x 13 mm, length: 11 mm

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4538

Float needle valve
Float needle valve with silicone sealing for K63 / K65 / K68  1.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S374

Carburettor jet 0.7
Carburettor jet made from brass
- For all Pekar K63 / K65 / K68 and Deni carburettors.
- Exactly adjusting with reamer is recommended.

 1.79 EUR
Artikel.:
S119-D

Jet kit K302 / K 303 carburettor
Jet kit for all K302 / K303 carbs
- For Dnepr and Ural models
- Illustration similar and without liability

 11.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S359-DS

Carburettor sealing
Carburettor sealing, needle valve sealing set silicone, fits on needle valve of K63 /
K65 / K68, set of 10 pieces

 7.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S388

Sealing / O-ring float chamber
Sealing for float chamber
- Suitable for all carburettors with lateral float chamber line Graetzin / K37 / K301
/ K302 / all Dnepr types / various Bing carbs with 34 mm diameter.
- Seals reliable without functional disadvantages for the carb.

 0.55 EUR
Artikel.:
S245-0
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Fuel filter â€“ 6 mm tube
Circular fuel filter with paper micro filter
- Flange for 6 mm tube

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4519

Fuel filter â€“ 6-9mm tube
Circular fuel filter with paper micro filter, first quality  EU production 
- Flange for 6-9 mm tube

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4520

Fuel filter
Universal fuel filter
- For tubes with 6 mm internal diameter

 1.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S2147

Air filter housing
Air filter housing, made from plastics for screwing on gearbox
- Attention:Only housing without cover!

 9.90 EUR
Artikel.:

S61-M

Air filter oil bath black for M72 / K750
Black oil bath air filter housing with filter wool, etc. For all motorcycles with
inclined flange at gearbox
- E.g. M72 / M63 / old Ural, old BMW, old Dnepr and K650 / K 750 / MT9 / MT
10-36 and MW models
- Adapter at gearbox: 100 mm
- Cover made from steel
- Improved version with paper fine filter: S883-SF (see below)

 49.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S883-S

Butterfly nut Dnepr air filter
Butterfly nut to close the Dnepr air filter box  1.49 EUR

Artikel.:
S4425

Air filter with special paper fine filter for M72 / K750
Black air filter housing, complete modified with special paper air filter element S
993-F. For all motorcycles with inclined flange at gearbox
- E.g. M72 / M63 / old Ural, old BMW, old Dnepr and K650 / K 750 / MT9 / MT
10-36 and MW models
- Adapter at gearbox: 100 mm
- Cover made from steel
- Simple to change again original air filter!

 63.98 EUR
Artikel.:
S883-SF

Air filter cover M72 and K750
Original cover for the air filter of M72 and K750 models
- Material: AG-4 phenolic resin (bakelite)

 11.98 EUR
Artikel.:
S883-D
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Air filter housing, left cover
Left side part for air filter housing from plastics (no. S61-M)  5.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S61-Li

Air filter housing, right cover
Right side part for air filter housing from plastics (no. S61-m)  8.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S61-Re

Air filter element
Air filter element for Dnepr 650 ccm  7.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S60

Air filter element, improved in EU-quality
This is the Dnepr air filter in German quality!
- Better filter paper with more air flow and better sealing lips! Now it is not
necessary to use rubber sealing as with the original

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S60Dn-EU

Air filter short 42mm
Short universal air filter for all Carburettors with 42mm tube (K63 / K 65 / K68)
- Cleanable, length 45mm, diameter 75mm

 9.28 EUR
Artikel.:
S3485-K

Air filter long 42mm
Long universal air filter for all carburettors with 42mm tube (K63 / K 65 / K68)
- Cleanable, length 68mm, diameter 75/50mm

 9.98 EUR
Artikel.:
S3485-L

Air filter universal 42mm
Universal air filter for all models
- Carburettor diameter max. 42mm

 7.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3547

Filter wool oil bath air filter
To coat with oil and fit in filter
Enough for 1 air filter 

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3434

Mesh oil bath air cleaner
Mesh cover for the filter insert (filter wool) at oil bath air cleaner S883  2.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S883-Gi
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Retaining ring for oil bath air cleaner
Retaining ring for oil bath air cleaner S883  1.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S883-SR

Air filter gaskets Dnepr
Gaskets for all types of air filter  0.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S59

Air filter housing chromed for BMW, M72, K750 etc.
Air filter housing M72 / K750, tilted, complete from metal, chrome-plated, with
filter element and cover

 59.00 EUR
Artikel.:
S883-Cr

Felt joint for air cleaner
Felt joint for air cleaner / filter. Seals between air cleaner and gearbox.
- Fits all tilted air-cleaners like M 72 / K 750 / K 650 / MT 9 / MT 10 / MT 12 old
Ural Models
- If necessary length has to be trimmed

 1.98 EUR
Artikel.:

S4004

Carburettor adapter plate, set
Carburettor adapter plate set to convert to level carburettor fixing, including all
bolts and gaskets

 14.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S114

Air duct elbow
Air duct elbow
- Outer diameter: 34 mm
- Original design, sometimes not well bended
- 1 piece, fits left and right side

 7.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2140

Air tube Uni 160
Universal air tube, made from rubber fabric
- Overall length:160 mm
- 90&deg; curve with 48/32 mm orifice
- Suitable for carburettor S4999

 11.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4137

Carburettor cover
Original rubber cover to protect the carburettor types K 301 or K 302
- Original no.: 75015218

 9.98 EUR
Artikel.:
S393-FS

Air ducts Dnepr, 1 pair
Air ducts from rubber between carburettor and air filter housing   diameter inside
39mm
- 1 pair (left and right side)
- for fixing each duct 2 clamps (ord. no. 93) are needed!

 8.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S62
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Air ducts Dnepr, 1 pair in EU quality
Air ducts from rubber between carburettor and air filter housing   diameter inside
39mm
- High European Union quality
- 1 pair (left and right side)
- for fixing each duct 2 clamps (ord. no. 93) are needed!

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S62-EU

Air tube Uni 200
Universal air tube, made from rubber fabric
- Overall length:200 mm
- 90&deg; curve with 48/32 mm orifice
- Suitable for carburettor S4999

 11.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4138

Air duct, straight with choke throttle
Air duct with choke throttle, chrome-plated
- All side valve engines like M72, K650, M63, etc.
- Fits inside gearbox

 28.50 EUR
Artikel.:
S2131-C

Air tube gearbox with choke valve, black
Air tube gearbox with choke valve for all gearboxes with diagonal (45&deg;:) aif
cleaner flange (M72 / K750/K650 / MT10/36 / CJ models/ various BMW etc.)
- Air tube diameter: 34 mm, length 186 mm

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S2131-S

Air duct,  34mm
 5.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S4087-GHeat shield for K63 / K65 / K68 carburettors

Heat shield made from raw sheet for K63 / K65 / K68 carburettors.
-  K301/302.
- Protects the carburettor efficiently against the heat of the cylinder.
- Suitable for both sides, has to be bend around the carburettor. The gap to the
carburettor should not be less than 5 mm. Use gasket S115 in front and behind the
shield, if necessary use longer stud bolts! Use S1501 for surface treatment.

 7.49 EUR
Artikel.:
S119-SB

Synchronisation set
Add-on kit for synchronisation tube
- For a better synchronisation of both cylinders.

 39.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S2235

Carburettor gasket insulating piece 3 mm
Carburettor gasket 3 mm original design, contains asbestos!
- Better insulating against heat of engine

 1.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S115

Carburettor gasket insulating piece 4 mm
Carburettor gasket 4 mm reproduction
- Better insulating against heat of engine
- Illustration similar

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S116-300
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Carburettor gasket thin
Carburettor gasket 0.25 mm
Eleminates sticking insulator piece (ord. no. 116-300) to cylinder head and
carburettor
Illustration similar

 0.42 EUR
Artikel.:

S116-025

Air duct tube with chrome-plated clamp
Rubber hose between carburettor and air duct
- original design, complete with chrome-plated clamp

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S391

Connection rubber carburettor â€“ air duct K750
Connection piece between carburettor and air duct, reproduction made in Germany
- Suitable clip: part no. S373 (see below)

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4109

Air duct rubber with clamp, standard
Suitable for all side valve engines
- Standard quality
- Internal diameter: 34 mm, length: 29 mm
- To connect carburettor air tube or gearbox air tube
- Bolt with M4 thread

 3.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S4233

Rubber hose
Rubber hose for sealing carburettor K63 /K65 /K68 to air duct  2.49 EUR

Artikel.:
S312

Rubber seal air duct
Rubber seal, seals air duct in gearbox  1.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S313

Air duct clamp
Air duct clamp
original Norma hose clamp

 1.25 EUR
Artikel.:

S93

Clamp air intake hose for M72
Clamp for junction rubber to carburettor
Fits to connection rubber, ord. no. S311 (see below)
Yellow zinced

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S373-O

Air duct clamp, stainless steel
Air duct clamp
- For tubes from 32 to 50 mm
- From stainless steel
-  

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S93-VA-50
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Clamp air intake hose
Clamp for junction rubber to carburettor
fits to connection rubber, ord. no. S311 (see below)
made by Norma

 3.49 EUR
Artikel.:
S373-VA

Air tube clamp  stainless steel 49 mm
Extra wide air tube clamp made from stainless steel
- Width: 18 mm, clamping range: 47 to 51 mm

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S47-51
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Exhaust muffler, fishtail, chrome-plated, left side
Exhaust muffler in fishtail design (like BMW R71 / M72), chrome-plated
- left side
- requires no clamps
- long downpipes are needed
- Length ca. 19 inch, diameter ca. 4 inch, inletz (downpipe) diameter: 1,4inch

 69.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S14-Li

Exhaust muffler, fishtail, chrome plated, right side
Exhaust muffler in fishtail design (like BMW R71 / M72), chrome-plated
- right side
- requires no clamps
- long downpipes are needed
- Length ca. 19 inch, diameter ca. 4 inch, inletz (downpipe) diameter: 1,4inch

 69.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S14-Re

Exhaust muffler, fishtail, raw, right side
Exhaust muffler in fishtail design (like BMW R 71 / M 72), untreated (raw)
- right side
- requires no clamps
- long downpipes are needed
- Length ca. 19 inch, diameter ca. 4 inch, inletz (downpipe) diameter: 1,4inch

 39.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S15-Li

Exhaust muffler, fishtail, raw, left side
Exhaust muffler in fishtail design (like BMW R 71 / M 72), untreated (raw)
- left side
- requires no clamps
- long downpipes are needed
- Length ca. 19 inch, diameter ca. 4 inch, inletz (downpipe) diameter: 1,4inch

 39.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S15-Re

Fish tail half-liner left inside
Fish tail half-liner left inside
- Raw steel, to weld itself

 12.98 EUR
Artikel.:

S4074Fish tail half-liner right inside
Fish tail half-liner right inside
- Raw steel, to weld itself

 12.98 EUR
Artikel.:

S4075Fish tail half-liner left outside
Fish tail half-liner left outside
- Raw steel, to weld itself

 12.98 EUR
Artikel.:

S4076Fish tail half-liner right outside
Fish tail half-liner right outside
- Raw steel, to weld itself

 12.98 EUR
Artikel.:

S4077Exhaust muffler, trumpet-style, chrome-plated
Exhaust muffler in trumpet design (like original for K750), reproduction
chrome-plated
- Attention: long downpipes are needed Note:Fits on left and right side!

 75.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S16

Exhaust muffler, cigar-shaped, chrome-plated
Exhaust muffler, cigar-shaped
vintage design for interference pipe (connecting pipe between left and right
downpipe)
types for both sides are equal chrome-plated
for short downpipes. Note:Fits on left and right side!
Fitting downpipes: S327-Li und S327-Re and S328-Li and S328-Re , but must be
trimmed

 75.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S17

http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=20?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=21?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=22?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=23?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1235?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1236?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1237?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1238?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=24?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=25?language=en


Exhaust system

Seite 45

Exhaust muffler, flat end, original design
Exhaust muffler in original design for MT11 and MT16, only for intermediate tube
or downpipe manifold
- chrome-plated, made in Ukraine
- Fits left and right side!

 45.96 EUR
Artikel.:

S12

Exhaust muffler, trumpet-style like K750
Exhaust muffler in trumpet design (like original for K750), zinc steel
- Attention: Long downpipes are needed (ord. no. 34 / 35)
- matching clamp: ord. no. S11-K (see below)

 42.89 EUR
Artikel.:

S13

Downpipe Dnepr, left side, short, zink-plated
Downpipe, original design, left side
- short version
- needs much care, partly with rust film

 17.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S33-Li

Downpipe Dnepr, right side, short, zink-plated
Downpipe, original design, right side
- short version
- needs much care, partly with rust film

 17.50 EUR
Artikel.:
S33-Re

Downpipe Dnepr, left side, long, raw steel
Downpipe, left side, long version   (70cm over all) for mufflers in trumpet or
fishtail style,

 28.20 EUR
Artikel.:

S34-LiDownpipe set Dnepr ohv extra long
Extra long downpipes for Dnepr 650 cc ohv engines
- Raw steel
- Set of two pipes, each approx. 130 cm long, made from solid tube
- Without flange for balancer pipe
- For self built exhaust systems
- ATTENTION: No delivery outside Germany!

 69.88 EUR
Artikel.:
S34-xxl

Downpipe Dnepr, left side, long, chrome-plated
Downpipe, left side, long version   70cm over all, for mufflers in trumpet or fishtail
style,  chrome-plated,

 49.52 EUR
Artikel.:

S35-LiDownpipe Dnepr, right side, long, chrome-plated
Downpipe, right side, long version for mufflers in trumpet or fishtail style, 
chrome-plated, ca. 70cm long (Over all)

 48.00 EUR
Artikel.:
S35-ReInterference pipe

Connecting (interference) pipe
original design for Dnepr exhausts

 8.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S2172

Downpipe locking ring
Downpipe locking ring, aluminum, original design  4.44 EUR

Artikel.:
S36
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Exhaust gasket Dnepr
Exhaust gasket for Dnepr 650 cc  0.79 EUR

Artikel.:
S4651

Exhaust clamp long
Original exhaust clamp for stock exhaust Dnepr / Ural (cigar-shaped)
- Secures exhaust on mounting, long shank

 7.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S11-L

Exhaust clamp short
exhaust clamp for trumpet-style exhaust (see ord. no. S13)
- secures exhaust on mounting, short shank
- zinc-coated

 6.29 EUR
Artikel.:

S11-K

Clamp downpipe / muffler, for fishtail and trumpet-style
Clamp, which seals downpipe to muffler, for fishtail and trumpet-style,
high-quality, no CIS-product! Zinc-coated with bolt and nut

 3.89 EUR
Artikel.:

S303

Exhaust clamp for »trumpet«, very good chromed
Exhaust clamp for trumpet-style silencer (see order no. S13)
- Secures the Silencer at the exhaust mount, short beam
- Very good chromed

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S11-Chr

Downpipe clamp
Front downpipe clamp
- Original Dnepr, zinc-coated

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2077

Exhaust clamp for cigar-shaped muffler
Exhaust clamp for cigar-shaped muffler (see ord. no. S13)
Fixes exhaust muffler on mounting, short shank
zinc-coated

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S11-Z

Exhaust paint
Varnish for exhaust tubes, made by MAKRA, black
good covering, up to 650°C
400 ml
illustration similar

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1501

Carburettor flange gasket 1 mm
Carburettor flange gasket for Ural, Dnepr, BMW etc.
- Air tube diameter: 31 mm, bolt size: 8 mm, bolt distance: 52 mm
- Strength: 1 mm

 0.55 EUR
Artikel.:
S115-10
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Carburettor flange gasket 2 mm
Carburettor flange gasket for Ural, Dnepr, BMW etc.
- Air tube diameter: 31 mm, bolt size: 8 mm, bolt distance: 52 mm
- Strength: 2 mm

 0.55 EUR
Artikel.:
S115-20

Carburettor flange gasket 3.5 mm
Carburettor flange gasket for Ural, Dnepr, BMW etc.
- Air tube diameter: 31 mm, bolt size: 8 mm, bolt distance: 52 mm
- Strength: 3.5 mm

 0.55 EUR
Artikel.:
S115-35
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Differential drive shaft MT16, MW models, Dnepr
Shaft in differential drive of Dnepr MT16 and MW models with sidecar drive
- Length: 30.5 cm, diameter: 12/10 mm

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S601-W

Ball bearing left differential hub
Ball bearing type 105 left, for differential hub sidecar drive MT12 and MT16  6.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S632

Rear wheel swing arm Dnepr with sidecar drive
Rear wheel swing arm for Dnepr K 750 / MW 750 / MT 16 / models with sidecar
drive – no plunger suspension
- Suitable for bevel /sidecar drive housing with 10 mm bolts in semi-circle.
- Delivered without bolts and rubbers.

 99.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S MT16

Final drive Dnepr MT11
Final drive complete
- for Dnepr MT11 models, gear ratio: 8/37

 295.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S600

Final drive Ural Dnepr
Final drive with four 10 mm bolt-fixing (Ural, Dnepr) and a 8/37 teeth
transmission ratio
- Good finish, solid material. Suitable for several Ural and Dnepr models without
sidecar drive!
- Attachment for external brake linkage, brake shoe fixing like Ural, M72, CJ
- M72 half hub brake shoes can be installed without alternation; Ural brake shoes
(35 mm) have to be adapted.
- Delivered without oil – fill up SAE 80GL3 gearbox oil before use! NOT MADE
IN CIS!

 225.98 EUR
Artikel.:
S600-C

Final drive Dnepr MT16 complete with sidecar drive
Final drive complete
- for Dnepr MT16 models with sidecar drive, gear ratio: 8/37
- illustration similar

 699.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S601

bevel/crown gear set 8-37, MT16
Final drive gear set for sidecar-use
- contains bevel gear and crown gear
- gear ratio: 8/37
- only for MT16

 109.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S606

bevel/crown gear set 8-37
Final drive gear set
- contains bevel gear and crown gear
- gear ratio: 8/37 (solo bike)
- not for sidecar use

 59.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S605
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bevel/crown gear set 9-35
Final drive gear set
- contains bevel gear and crown gear
- gear ratio: 9/35 (solo bike)
- not for sidecar use

 62.50 EUR
Artikel.:
S604-9

Bevel/crown gear set 10-35
Final drive gear set with higher gear ratio
- Contains bevel gear and crown gear
- gear ratio: 10/35 (solo bike)
- not for final drives with driven sidecar
- Attention: In some cases few aluminum material has to be removed inside final
drive housing for sufficiant clearance of bevel gear

 79.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S604-10

Final drive housing MT11
Housing for final drive Dnepr MT11  60.00 EUR

Artikel.:
S602

Final drive cover MT11
Cover for final drive, Dnpre MT11  39.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S603

Clamp ring sealing ring final drive
Solid aluminium
- For all final drives

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S610-KR

Final drive cover Dnepr MW models
Centre cover for the final drive with sidecar drive at several Dnepr MW models!
- Caution: Please compare illustration!

 59.55 EUR
Artikel.:

S615-MW

Final drive housing MT16, outlet part
Final drive housing MT16, outlet part  54.80 EUR

Artikel.:
S614

Final drive housing MT16, centre part
Final drive housing MT16, centre part  39.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S615

MT16 final drive shaft
Shaft / gear in the Dnepr final drive  17.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S606-G
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Gaiter
Gaiter for sidecar drive shaft MT16, MT12, etc.  6.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2056Differential gear carrier Dnepr MT16 final drive

Differential gear carrier for MT16 final drives, genuine style, so the contact area
for the crown wheel should be faced!

 59.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S606-T

Felt seal axle drive dnepr
Felt seal ring in the axle drive for all Dnepr models
- Dimensions  31 x 19.8 x 5  mm

 1.89 EUR
Artikel.:

S612

Dip stick for Dnepr engines
Oil level dip stick for Dnepr engines  6.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2088-Mo

Dip stick final drive Dnepr
Oil level dip stick for final drive Dnepr
With cap

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2088-Aa

Universal joint
Sidecar drive universal joint Dnepr MT16 / MT12
- Final drive output shaft to sidecar

 39.90 EUR
Artikel.:

S2059Cardan joint sidecar drive
Original Dnepr universal joint with bore for the sidecar drive (MT12M and MT16)
- Caution: Please rework and check circlips before use!

 33.00 EUR
Artikel.:
S622-L

Cardan joint Dnepr final drive inlet
Original Dnepr universal joint to connect transmission shaft with final drive
- Suitable for all Dnepr final drive shafts
- Caution: Please rework and check circlips before use! Illustration similar,
sometimes zinc-plated

 35.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S622

Universal joint, machined
Machined universal joint
- With true-running surface at final drive
- Suits to oil seal 49/33 (S639-33)
- Contact area to press on the double groove ball bearing is faced and shims (S
2083-03 / 2083-05 / 2083-08) can be used.
- Suits to several Dnepr / Ural / CJ / Changjiang / BMW and Harley models.
- Overall length: approx. 125 mm
- To use with drive shafts with 6 splines
- OD: 20 mm

 59.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S622-VB

Universal joint fork final drive shaft
Fork piece for the universal joint final drive side
- Suits to nearly all drive shafts
- Total length: approx. 85 mm, width: approx. 52 mm, bearing diameter: 19 mm
- Shaft OD: 28 mm, 6 splines for bevel gear / Dnepr drive shafts, OD: 20 mm

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S622-KK
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Universal joint fork input final drive
Fork piece for the universal joint input final drive
- Unmachined at final drive side (original for oil seal 49/34)
- Suits to nearly all drive shafts / universal joints
- Total length: 84 mm, width fork (outside): 51 mm, bearing diameter: 19 mm
- Caution: Often the contact surface of the genuine fork pieces does not turn
centrically. Often this eccentricity results in oil leakage. Improved part: S622-KAB

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S622-KAU

Universal joint
Universal joint for nearly all cardan shafts
- With lubrication nipple, external distance: 39 mm, bearing seat diameter: 11.4
mm
- Suitable bearing: S625, suitable fork pieces: S 622-KAB / S622-KAU / S622-KK

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S625-KR

Universal joint fork input final drive, high-quality, with oil s
Fork piece for the universal joint input final drive
- The running surface for the oil seal is machined and absolutely plane to the bevel
gear shaft
- With suitable oil seal (OD: 49 mm)
- Suits to nearly all universal joints with 52 mm external distance
- Hint: We have noticed, that the contact surface of the genuine fork pieces does
not turn centrically. Often this eccentricity results in oil leakage.

 29.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S622-KAB

Drive shaft
Drive shaft (cardan shaft)  32.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S626

Final drive shaft Dnepr chrome plated
Final drive shaft for all Dnepr models with reverse gear, export-version.
- Vhrome-plated, high quality .
- Overall length: 300mm, length of toothing: 80mm boh sides
- Suitable circlip in German quality: see below.

 44.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S626-Cr

Final drive shaft, chrome-plated
Final drive shaft (cardan shaft), chrome-plated
- With joint for M72 and some Dnepr and Ural models
- Overall length: 41cm

 59.89 EUR
Artikel.:

S872-KUE

Final drive shaft Dnepr anodized
Final drive shaft for all Dnepr models with reverse gear, export-version.
- Yellow anodized, high quality .
- Overall length: 300mm, length of toothing: 80mm boh sides
- Suitable circlip in German quality: see below.

 37.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S626-Ex

Final drive shaft Dnepr MW650
Final drive shaft (cardan shaft) for Dnepr MW650  75.00 EUR

Artikel.:
S4683

Final drive shaft Dnepr MW650
Final drive shaft (cardan shaft) for Dnepr MW650  75.00 EUR

Artikel.:
S4683-KUE
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Driveshaft 37 cm black, for BMW, M72, K750 etc.
Drive-shaft, suitable for several BMW models, M72, K750 short frame etc.
- Adjustable fork piece with spring ring
- Forged and very strong, true running, proper made universal joint. No CIS
product!
- Diameter at the oil seal face: 34 mm, overall length: 37 cm

 75.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S872-KS

Driveshaft – improved - 37 cm black, for BMW, M72, K750 etc.
Improved drive-shaft, suitable for several BMW models, M72, K750 short frame
etc.
- Adjustable fork piece with spring ring
- Forged and very strong, true running, proper made universal joint. No CIS
product!
- Diameter at the oil seal face: 34 mm, overall length: 37 cm

 75.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S872-KS-KUE

Drive shaft chrome-plated 37 mm
Fully chrome-plated cardan-shaft
- Very solid made!
- Joint and shaft are in one piece!
- Y-piece has to be pushed on the shaft and secured with a circlip.
- Overall length: 37 cm
- Suits to many M72 , Ural, Dnepr, Cemec and BMW models.
-  

 80.00 EUR
Artikel.:
S872-K

Drive shaft chrome-plated 37 mm
Fully chrome-plated cardan-shaft
- Very solid made!
- Joint and shaft are in one piece!
- Y-piece has to be pushed on the shaft and secured with a circlip.
- Overall length: 37 cm
- Suits to many M72 , Ural, Dnepr, Cemec and BMW models.
-  

 90.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S872-K-KUE

Driveshaft 38 cm black
Drive-shaft with an overall length of 38 cm, unpainted black finish.
- Good finish, true running, forged and very strong!
- Proper suited adjustable fork piece with spring ring
- Suitable for several BMW, Ural and Dnepr models
- Pictured is the 37 cm driveshaft.

 79.88 EUR
Artikel.:
S872-38

Driveshaft 38 cm black, improved
Improved drive-shaft with an overall length of 38 cm, unpainted black finish.
- Good finish, true running, forged and very strong!
- Proper suited adjustable fork piece with spring ring
- Suitable for several BMW, Ural and Dnepr models
- Pictured is the 37 cm driveshaft.

 79.88 EUR
Artikel.:

S872-38-KUE

Wedge drive shaft 10mm
Wedge for drive shaft
- with self-locking nut M8 fine pitch thread
- 10.0mm diameter, on one side flattened (wedge surface)

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S628-10
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Wedge drive shaft 9,5mm
Wedge for drive shaft
- with self-locking nut M8 fine pitch thread
- 9.5mm diameter, on three sides flattened (2 sides bevel, 1 side wedge)

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S628-95

drive shaft flange for Hardy disc
Flange plate with 2 trunnions
- To connect drive shaft to Hardy disc
- Dnepr splines

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S621

Flexible disc with chrome ring
Flexible disc (Hardy disc) with chrome-plated ring  12.50 EUR

Artikel.:
S617

Flexible disc black
Flexible disc (Hardy disc) with black painted metal ring  8.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S618

flexible disc rubber
Flexible disc (Hardy disc) only rubber, no metal ring
- Outer diameter 105mm

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S708

Clamp bolt final drive with right hand gear
Clamp bolt final drive Dnepr, with right-hand thread
- suitable sealing: ord. no. S2117
- For final drives with driven side car
- Matching seal: S2117, matching shaft seal: S639

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2096-Re

Rubber boot drive shaft
Rubber boot for drive shaft (cardan shaft)  5.29 EUR

Artikel.:
S709-Ka

Rubber boot short sidecar drive
Short rubber boot for the sidecar drive shaft of early MW models  9.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S709-MW

Rubber boot sidecar drive shaft
Rubber boot for sideacar drive shaft of all dnepr models with driven sidecar
Located on sidecar side.
Original part nr. MB65050806

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S709-BW
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Capsule universal joint, black
Capsule for universal joint, black
- left-hand thread

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S624

Capsule universal joint, zinc,coated
Capsule for universal joint, zinc-coated
left-hand thread
for all models excepting MT16

 8.88 EUR
Artikel.:
S712-Z

Capsule universal joint, chrome-plated
Capsule for universal joint, chrome-plated
- left-hand thread
- for all models excepting MT16

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S712-C

Capsule universal joint, black
Capsule for universal joint, black
right-hand thread, for Dnepr MT16, outlet sidecar side

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S713

Bolt final drive M8 x 1 x 20
Bolt M8 fine pitch thread for final drive
high strength category 8.8
Check thread in case before installation!

 0.35 EUR
Artikel.:
S638-F

Bearing 206
Ball bearing final drive
- type 206: 62x30x15
- NO CIS-production

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S418

Needle bearing universal joint
Needle bearing universal joint   diameter outside: 19mm   thickness = ca. 9mm  3.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S625

Ball bearing
Double grooved ball bearing for final drive  19.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S629

Ball bearing 110
Ball bearing type 110 for differential shell sidecar drive MT12 and MT16
- Messure: 80x50x16  Type 6110

 7.79 EUR
Artikel.:

S631
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Needle bearing final drive
Needle bearing final drive nr.: 874901  
- DxdxB  = 32 x 13 x 20  mm

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S634
Repair kit universal joint

Repair kit for universal joints at all Dnepr / K 750 and some Ural models
- Consisting of 4 needle bearings an the inner cross piece with grease nipple
- External diameter of the needle bearings: 19 mm
- High qualityFit for Volga/Wolga, UAZ, Gasel/Gazel

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S625-EU

Needle bearing rollers final drive housing, 45 pieces
Needle bearing rollers final drive housing, 45 pieces  5.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S635

Rollers final drive housing
Rollers for roller bearings in final drive, 5 x 6 mm, 29 pieces, only for MT16  6.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S637

Outer ring needle bearing
Needle bearing outer ring
For final drive of Dnepr models without sidecar drive

 18.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2071

Needle bearing housing for final drive â€“ high quality
Bearing housing of the final drive, very properly manufactured (by German
company MH Precision Cutting)
- Solid bearing seat with bores for a better lubrication of the 45 needles 3 x 15.8
mm!
- For all final drives BMW / Dnepr / Ural without sidecar drive.

 29.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2071-HQ

Bearing housing MT16
Bearing housing for output shaft, wheel-side MT16  17.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S645

Pinion final drive MT16, 24 teeth
Pinion for final drivewith differential MT16
big, 24 teeth

 15.00 EUR
Artikel.:
S643-24

Pinion final drive MT16, 12 teeth
Pinion for final drivewith differential MT16
- small, 12 teeth

 13.80 EUR
Artikel.:

S643-12S
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Pinion final drive MT16, 12 teeth
Pinion for final drivewith differential MT16
medium, 12 teeth

 13.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S643-8

Output shaft of MT 16 final drive for sidecar drive
Output shaft of MT 16 final drive with gearing
- Attention: Fits only bikes with driven Dnepr sidecar

 59.89 EUR
Artikel.:

S644

Crown gear holding fixture final drive outlet
Crown gear holding fixture for all Dnepr models without sidecar drive  34.00 EUR

Artikel.:
S640

Driven flange, cone gear mounting
Driven flange / cone gear mounting in higher quality
- No Russian product
- For all final drives without sidecar drive

 54.30 EUR
Artikel.:
S640-Cu

Drive gear sidecar dirve MT16 / MW750
Drive gear, outlet sidecar drive
- Suitable for Dnepr MT16 or MW650 / MW 750 with sidecar drive
- Original spare part number: BP 50311
- External diameter bearing holder: 50 mm, internal bearing seat: 62 mm
- Internal bearing: S418 (see below, internal dimension 30 mm)Attention! Other
bearings are used on earlier models!

 39.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S623

Bolt final drive
Bolt M8 x 1,25 (standard pitch) for final drive
high strength category 8.8
Check thread in case before installation!

 0.35 EUR
Artikel.:
S638-G

Spacer washer, small, 0.3mm
Spacer for final drive
- for exactly adjusting the contact pattern
- Inner diameter: 20.6 mm, outer diameter: 30.1 mm
- Gauge: 0.3mm

 1.55 EUR
Artikel.:

S2083-03

Locking plate
Locking plate for final drive bolts and crown wheel fixing
For all models without sidecar drive

 1.29 EUR
Artikel.:

S2084

Spacer washer small, 0.5mm
Spacer for final drive
for exactly adjusting the contact pattern
Inner diameter: 20.6 mm, outer diameter: 30.1 mm
Gauge: 0.5 mm

 1.55 EUR
Artikel.:

S2083-05
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Spacer washer small, 0.8mm
Spacer for final drive
- for exactly adjusting the contact pattern
- Inner diameter: 20.6 mm, outer diameter: 30.1 mm
- Gauge: 0.8 mm

 1.55 EUR
Artikel.:

S2083-08

Spacer washer 32,7 x 45,8  0,2 mm
Spacer for final drive for exactly adjusting the contact pattern (Not for MT 16)
- Thickness 0.2mm
- Inner diameter: 32.7 mm, outer diameter: 45.8 mm

 2.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S2082-02

Spacer washer 32,7 x 45,8  0,5 mm
Spacer for final drive for exactly adjusting the contact pattern (Not for MT 16)
- Thickness 0.5mm
- Inner diameter: 32.7 mm, outer diameter: 45.8 mm

 2.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S2082-05

Spacer washer 51.9 x 42 mm, 0.3 mm thick
Spacer disc, strength: 0.3 mm, made from precision steel
- For shimming the double groove ball bearing S629 in the axle drive of several
motorcycles (Ural / Dnepr / BMW, Changjiang, Harley Davidson etc.)

 2.29 EUR
Artikel.:

S629-D03

Spacer washer 0.5 mm, 51.9 x 42 mm,
Spacer disc, strength: 0.5 mm, made from precision steel
- For shimming the double groove ball bearing S629 in the axle drive of several
motorcycles (Ural / Dnepr / BMW, Changjiang, Harley Davidson etc.)

 2.29 EUR
Artikel.:

S629-D05

Spacer washer 51.9 x 42 mm, 1.0 mm thick
Spacer disc, strength: 1.0 mm, made from precision steel
- For shimming the double groove ball bearing S629 in the axle drive of several
motorcycles (Ural / Dnepr / BMW, Changjiang, Harley Davidson etc.)

 2.29 EUR
Artikel.:

S629-D10

Circlip
Inner circlip, 23 mm  0.25 EUR

Artikel.:
S2076

Snap ring
Round-wire snap ring for drive shaft Dnepr - Made in germany -  0.79 EUR

Artikel.:
S2080

Gasket final drive MT16, original design
Final drive gasket, paper, for MT16  1.50 EUR

Artikel.:
S611
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Final drive gasket MT16 improved
Final drive paper gasket MT16 improved  1.88 EUR

Artikel.:
S2034

Gaslet final drive
Final drive paper gasket MT16  0.59 EUR

Artikel.:
S2038

Gasket axle drive original paper
Gasket for the axle drive
- Original type UA quality
- Improved part see nos.: S651 and S652 (see below)

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S650

Gasket axle drive improved UA paper
Gasket for the axle drive
- Improved type in UA quality
- Improved part see no.: S652 (see below)

 1.29 EUR
Artikel.:

S651

Gasket axle drive EU quality
Gasket for the axle drive
- Improved type in EU quality
- German standard, thickness 0.5 mm, seals without additional sealant

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S652

Gasket final drive MT 16 â€“ Made in EU
Improved gasket for the MT 16 final drive case, part-no. 48006  0.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2038-EU

O-ring final drive
Sealing ring final drive Dnepr
For clamp bolt 2096

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2117

Sealing sleeve final drive
Sealing sleeve final drive  size 44mmx93mmx12,5  (inside / outside / high)  2.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S610

Seal ring final drive entry
Final drive entry sealing ring
all Dnepr models
size: 34/49/8

 3.29 EUR
Artikel.:

S639
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Seal ring final drive entry, improved EU quality 33x49
Final drive entry sealing ring, With double sealing lip in high quality from EU!
- size: 33/49/8
-  

 5.82 EUR
Artikel.:
S639-33

Seal ring final drive entry, improved EU quality
Final drive entry sealing ring
- With double sealing lip in high quality from EU!
- all Dnepr models
- size: 34/49/8
- At Dnepr final drives normally two seal rings are mounted!

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S639-EU

Sealing sleeve final drive improved EU-Quality
Sealing sleeve for  final drive
- Improved EU-Quality
- Dimensions: 44mm x 93mm x 12,5  (inside / outside / height)

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S610-EU
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Brake shoe spring 123 mm long, zinc-plated
Brake shoe spring 123 mm long for several motorcycles
- Please check length
- Made from high-quality spring steel, zinc-plated

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S608-123

Wheel bearing bush â€“ outside, excellent reproduction
Wheel bearing threaded bush, outside, heavy duty. 
-  Excellent reproduction: Turned from solid
- To adjust the wheel bearings exactly

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4073

Tyre road 3.50 x 18
Road tyre 3.50 x 18
- Use French chalk when fitting (ord. no. S1516-P) Load index: 56  Speedindex : K
- ATTENTION: Shipping only to DPD serviced countries (see shipping
costs)!Preis beinhaltet 3 Euro Sperrgutzuschlag. Bei Abholung entfällt dieser.

 39.28 EUR
Artikel.:

S1203

Tyre off-road 3.75 x 19 coarse  68P
Off-road tyre with coarse lug thread 3.75 x 19
- Trial tyre for best traction on dirt
- Attention: Pay attention for enough gab between tyre and drive shaft
- No EU-conformity marks
- Use French chalk when fitting (ord. no. S1516-P)
- Made in Russia, with load  (68)  and speed (P) index
- ATTENTION: Shipping only to DPD serviced coutries (see Shipping
costs)!!!Preis beinhaltet 3 Euro Sperrgutzuschlag. Bei Abholung entfällt dieser.

 55.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1201

Tyre road 3.75 x 19   67K
Road tyre 3.75 x 19
- standard thread
- Use French chalk when fitting (ord. no. S1516)
- Made in Russia, with load and speed index  67K
- ATTENTION: Shipping only to DPD serviced coutries (see Shipping
costs)!!!Preis beinhaltet 3 Euro Sperrgutzuschlag. Bei Abholung entfällt dieser.

 54.98 EUR
Artikel.:

S1204

Tyre 3.75 x 19  67K road with inner tube
Original Tyre 3.75 x 19 road With inner tube with original profil
- Made in Russia, with load and speed index 67K
- ATTENTION: Shipping only to DPD serviced coutries (see Shipping
costs)!!!Preis beinhaltet 3 Euro Sperrgutzuschlag. Bei Abholung entfällt dieser.

 59.95 EUR
Artikel.:

S3688

Tyre 3.50 x 18
Tyre 3.50 x 18 for sidecar outfits / heavy bikes, Russian profile K-102
- Load index 63, speed index K
- 4PR
- Tube type (delivered without tube)
- Attention: Shipping only to countries with DPD service (see shipping cost
chapter)Preis beinhaltet 3 Euro Sperrgutzuschlag. Bei Abholung entfällt dieser.

 41.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S4131

Tyre 3.25 x 19  56P
Tyre 3.25 x 19 for sidecar outfits / heavy bikes, Russian profile L 131
- Load index 56, speed index P
- 4PR, suitable for cross country and deep snow
- Tube type (delivered without tube)Preis beinhaltet 3 Euro Sperrgutzuschlag. Bei
Abholung entfällt dieser.

 40.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4132
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Winter tyre 4,00 x 19
Winter tyre 4,00 x 19
- Load index 81, speed index P
- ATTENTION: Shipping only to DPD serviced countries (see shipping
costs)!Preis beinhaltet 3 Euro Sperrgutzuschlag. Bei Abholung entfällt dieser.

 91.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S1205-MS

Tyre road 4.00 x 19    70L
Road tyre 4.00 x 19
- longitudinal zigzag thread
- With EU-conformity marks  (E-Mark)
- Use French chalk when fitting (ord. no. S1516)
- Made in Russia, with load and speed index  70 L
- ATTENTION: Shipping only to DPD serviced coutries (see Shipping
costs)!!!Preis beinhaltet 3 Euro Sperrgutzuschlag. Bei Abholung entfällt dieser.

 55.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1205

Tyre road 4.10 x 19  70L
Road tyre 4.00 x 19
- all-weather thread, depth: 9 mm!
- best grip, also when wet and directional control! 
- Also suitable without sidecar
- Use French chalk when fitting (ord. no. S1516
- Made in Russia, with load and speed index 70 L
- ATTENTION: Shipping only to DPD serviced coutries (see Shipping
costs)!!!Preis beinhaltet 3 Euro Sperrgutzuschlag. Bei Abholung entfällt dieser.

 52.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1206

Tyre 4.10 x 19  70L  with inner tube
For all 19 inch outfits
- 9 mm thread: All-weather tyre!
- Complete with inner tube
- Made in Russia, with load and speed index 70L
- ATTENTION: Shipping only to DPD serviced coutries (see Shipping
costs)!!!Preis beinhaltet 3 Euro Sperrgutzuschlag. Bei Abholung entfällt dieser.

 58.98 EUR
Artikel.:

S3592

tyre off-road 4.20 x 19 military  71K
Off-road tyre with lug thread 4.20 x 19
- Military thread for sidecar outfits!
- With EU-conformity marks
- Use French chalk when fitting (ord. no. S1516)
- Made in Russia, with load and speed index 71K
- ATTENTION: Shipping only to DPD serviced coutries (see Shipping
costs)!!!Preis beinhaltet 3 Euro Sperrgutzuschlag. Bei Abholung entfällt dieser.

 72.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1202

Tyre 100/90 x 19 Cross low-section
Offroad-tyre for 19 inch rims. Low profile tyre &acirc;€“ i.e. the external diameter
is smaller than that one of a standard tyre!
- Standard tyre: 67 cm, this tyre: 63 mm!
- The centre of gravity of the bike will be lowered! Max width: 115 mm
- No &raquo;E&laquo; mark,
- Size: 100/90 x 19, reinforced, tyre load: 57 (230 kg), speed index: M (130 km/h /
82 mph)Preis beinhaltet 3 Euro Sperrgutzuschlag. Bei Abholung entfällt dieser.

 68.88 EUR
Artikel.:
S1202-C

Mitas Speedway Tyre  3,75 x 19 Type SW07
Mitas Speedway Reifen  3,75 x 19 Type SW07
- Used, min. 6mm tread depth, partly small excavations on left studs.Preis
beinhaltet 3 Euro Sperrgutzuschlag. Bei Abholung entfällt dieser.

 29.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1202-M
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Inner tube 3.50 x 18
Inner tube 3.50 x 18 fits also Tyres 3,75 x 18
- Attention: Use sufficient French chalk when fitting (ord. no. 1516)
- Russian Type with rubber valve-base (12mm Diameter)

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S4131-S

Inner tube 3.25 x 19
Inner tube 3.25 x 19
- Attention: Use sufficient French chalk when fitting (ord. no. 1516)
- Russian Type with rubber valve-base (12mm Diameter)

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S4132-S

Inner tube 3.75 x 19
Inner tube 3.75 x 19
- Attention: Use sufficient French chalk when fitting (ord. no. 1516)
- Russian Type with rubber valve-base (12mm Diameter)

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1226

Inner tube 4.00 x 19
Inner tube 4.00 x 19
- Attention: Use sufficient French chalk when fitting (ord. no. 1516)
- Russian Type with rubber valve-base (12mm Diameter)

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1227

Rim tape special
Rim tape for all 19 inch rims
- To protect tube
- Made in Germany Oil-proof rubber, extra wide: covers all spoke nipples and
prevents grease and oil for contaminating the tube.
- Not vulcanizing

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1215-EU

Valve cap plastic
Valve cap for standard tire valves
- Material: plastic

 0.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S4620

Valve cap brass with valve tool
The classic valve cap with valve tool
- Essential for tire changing
- Very useful at a roadside breakdown!

 0.80 EUR
Artikel.:

S4621

Rim, primed
Primed rim for M72, Dnepr, Ural, relatively good workmanship  29.89 EUR

Artikel.:
S1207-GD

Rim, raw steel
Raw steel rim without hub and spokes
- well welded, good radial runout
- Image similar

 29.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1213

Rim, chrome-plated, made in China
Chrome-plated rim for M72, made in China, simple chrome, relatively good radial
runout

 42.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1208
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Cover shock absorber, black
Military black cover in heavy duty tarpaulin quality for shock absorbers with two
drawstrings.
- To be pulled over the shock and fixed with the strings.
- The shock gets a protection and a military look.
- For shocks with max. 75 mm diameter. Length of the cover: 25 cm
- Ideally for Dnepr / Ural shocks absorbers S898.
- HINT: Impregnate the material regularly with spray for tents or shoes.

 12.55 EUR
Artikel.:

S898-SW

Rim, chrome-plated, made in China
Chrome-plated rim, without hub
- made in China, well welded, good radial runout
- Nice alternative: Aluminum rim S1210-Or or S1210-Rd (see below)

 42.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S1209

Aluminum Rim
Rim from massive Aluminum, 19 inch
- Fits all Dnepr full hubs, ural half hubs and M72 hubs
- Best quality, perfectly round, stainless, paintable, but no painting necessary
- Fits perfectly with our stainless spokes and brass spoke nipples
- The perfect rim for summer and winter: Light weight, massive and reliable
- Attention: Does not fit Ural full hubs
- Image similar

 85.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1210-Or

Nipple brass
Spoke nipple, made from solid brass
- Made in Germany
- M5 thread, for all Ural, Dnepr and other Russian spokes

 0.39 EUR
Artikel.:

S4669-Me

Nipple brass nickel-plated
Spoke nipple, made from solid brassnickel-plated
- Made in Germany
- M5 thread, for all Ural, Dnepr and other Russian spokes
- Overall length: 20.8 mm, outer diameter: 7.95 mm, thread length: 17.5 mm

 0.44 EUR
Artikel.:

S4669-Ni

Nipple brass chrome plated
Spoke nipple, made from solid brasschrome plated
- Made in Germany
- M5 thread, for all Ural, Dnepr and other Russian spokes
- Overall length: 20.8 mm, outer diameter: 7.95 mm, thread length: 17.5 mm

 0.44 EUR
Artikel.:

S4669-Chr

Spoke Dnepr stainless steel
Spoke, made from stainless steel in best quality
- Made in Germany
- Spoke 4,4mm M5 thread, 127mm long
- suitable for Dnepr

 1.29 EUR
Artikel.:

S1232-VA

Spoke M72 short stainless steel
Spoke made from stainless steel in high quality Made in Germany
-  129mm Long, M5 thread Nipples look  s 4669  
- Suitable for M 72 / BMW

 1.19 EUR
Artikel.:

S4672-M72
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Spoke M72 long stainless steel 213mm
Spoke made from stainless steel in high quality Made in Germany
- 213mm long , M5 thread  Nipples look S 4669
- Suitable for M72 / BMW

 1.69 EUR
Artikel.:

S4673-M72

Spoke Ural short stainless steel
Spoke made from stainless steel in high qualityMade in Germany
- length: 122 mm, M5 DIN thread, all our nipples with M5 thread could be used
â€“ brass, brass nickel-plated, brass chrome-plated
- Please note the outer diameter of the nipple (8 mm)! (Also Russian nipples with
M5 thread are suitable)
- We recommend to use our alloy rims.
- Suitable for Ural with half hub (so called cauliflower hub), delivery without
nipple

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S4672-U

Spoke Ural long stainless steel
Spoke made from stainless steel in high qualityMade in Germany
- long (length: 200mm), M5 thread
- Suitable for Ural with half hub

 1.69 EUR
Artikel.:
S4673-U

Spoke stainless steel for Dnepr
Stainless steel spoke for all Dnepr full hub wheels (MT9-MT16, K750/K650)
- Made in Germany: There is nothing better!Spoke 4,4mm (M5), long 127mm
- complete with nipple, brass, nickel-plated

 1.55 EUR
Artikel.:

S1234-VA

Spoke chromed steel for Dnepr
Chromed steel spoke 4,4mm (M5) for all Dnepr full hub wheels (MT9-MT16,
K750/K650), 127mm long
- Made in Germany: There is nothing better!
- Without nipple

 1.54 EUR
Artikel.:

S1234-Cr

Rim stiffener
Stiffener for screwing between rim and full hub
- type Dnepr, zinc coated

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1214

Balance weight 5 grams, 12 pieces
Balance weights 5 grams
- To glue on the rim
- Size (1 weight): 12 x 19 x 3 mm
- Colour: grey, lead-free
- Delivery quantity: 12 pieces

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1216

Dnepr full hub wheel with tire 3.75 x 19
Complete wheel with drum brake
- Where required the rim has to be centred and the bearings have to be adjusted

 145.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S4250Wheel black, painted
19 inch wheel, black painted and ready spoked
- With &raquo;cauliflower&laquo; hub and wheel bearings
- Attention: Wheel needs reworks, runout and bearings have to be checked. Use on
your own risk!

 125.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S1235
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Wheel hub
Wheel hub aluminum, type Dnepr
without bearings and spokes
For the completion of the hub is necessary: 1x S4072, 1x S3459, 1x S3461, 1x
S3463, 1x S1228, 2x S2157 (see below)

 44.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1224

Wheel hub, original K750
Wheel hub aluminum, new, 
- Army stock articles
- without bearings and spokes

 85.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S1224-K750

Inner bush wheel bearing
Inner bush for wheel bearing
- zinc-coated

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1220

Wheel bearing bush, long
Wheel bearing bush long
- improved design: ord. no. S3461

 2.22 EUR
Artikel.:

S1221

Wheel bearing spacer â€“ with eccentric, reproduction
Wheel bearing spacer, heavy duty.
- Excellent reproduction: Turned from solid
- To adjust the wheel bearings exactly

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4072

Wheel bearing bush, short
Wheel bearing bush short
- zinc-coated

 2.22 EUR
Artikel.:

S1222

Wheel bearing washer
Wheel bearing washer
- First washer from drive side view
- zinc-coated
- improved design: ord. no. S3459

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1223

Guide bush wheel bearing
To install in ball bearing wheel hub  3.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S3459

Wheel bearing bush, 20 mm
Improved reproduction of the short wheel bearing bush for full hub brake wheels
- Length: 20 mm, for 20 mm wheel axle.
- This bush was turned from solid material and has wide smooth bearing face.
- With this it is possible to adjust the wheel bearing exactly.

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3461
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Wheel bearing bush, 13 mm
Improved reproduction of the short wheel bearing bush for full hub brake wheels
- Length: 13 mm, for 20 mm wheel axle.
- This bush was turned from solid material and has wide smooth bearing face.
- With this it is possible to adjust the wheel bearing exactly.

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3463

Wheel bearing bolting M72 for ball bearings
Screwed in wheel hub_secures ball bearing
- with felt sealingDiameter 52mm, pitch thread 1,5mm

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3490

Wheel bearing bush, 10 mm
Improved reproduction of the short wheel bearing bush for full hub brake wheels
- Length: 10 mm, for 20 mm wheel axle.
- This bush was turned from solid material and has wide smooth bearing face.
- With this it is possible to adjust the wheel bearing exactly.

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S3463-K

Wheel bearing bush, 19 mm
Improved reproduction of the short wheel bearing bush for full hub brake wheels
- Length: 19 mm, for 20 mm wheel axle.
- This bush was turned from solid material and has wide smooth bearing face.
- With this it is possible to adjust the wheel bearing exactly.

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S3461-K

Brake anchor plate for Earles fork
Two leading shoe brake anchor plate for Dnepr with Earles forks  49.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2063

Brake anchor plate for telescopic fork
Two leading shoe brake anchor plate for Dnepr with telescopic forksWithout
Brakeshoes (S841)

 45.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S2064

Brake linkage rod Dnepr, improved. Left side
Improved Brake linkage rod for Dnepr models with brake system redirection at the
swingarm.
- Smooth brake adjustment is possible without removing the rear wheel from
outside. Brake lever can be slackened from outside, so the rear wheel is easily
removed. Proper finished tempered steel (yellow zinc-coated) which transmits the
brake power perfectly (no Russian product!)
- Simply to replace the early brake linkage. Delivered with 1 bolt with 6 mm left
hand thread.
- Unsuitable for models with direct linkage between pedal and brake lever in bevel
gear housing.
- NEW: Now also in stainless steel – see S1383-LG-VA.

 19.89 EUR
Artikel.:

S1383-LG

Improved stainless steel brake linkage for Dnepr (left hand side
Improved brake linkage made from stainless steel for all Dnepr models with
redirection on the swingarm. 
- -------    FOR BETTER REAR WHEEL BRAKING! --------
- 
- Advantages over original :     
- Stepless brake adjusting from outside without removing the rear wheel    
- Brake lever can be loosen from outside, so the rear wheel removing is much
easier.        
- The adjusting between the brake lever and the adjusting cone can be harmonised
from outside for a better braking action.        
- Proper finished stainless steel for a perfect transfer of the brake power – Made in
EU!    Simple to change against the original brake linkageDelivery: 1 brake linkage
with left/right hand 6 mm thread + bolt with left hand thread – as
illustratedCaution: Not suitable for models with direct connection between pedal
and brake lever in final drive

 24.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1383-LG-VA
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Brake rod, "Brake booster"
Brake rod stainless steel for twin leading shoe brake
- Heavy duty version with 8 mm bore
- famous braking effect by optimal adjusting with counter-threads
- Only for Dnepr and Ural twin leading shoe brakes
- Hole to hole length: 140 - 220 mm, Hole diameter: 8mm, Thread: M6 left-hand
and right-hand thread

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S850

Zinc-plated cover disc for wheel hub
Zinc-plated cover disc for all Dnepr / Ural / M72 / Chang Jiang, Russian- and
China -wheels
- Covers the wheel hub bolting and the wheel bearing
- The distance to the spokes and the fixing (if fitted) has to be adjusted with the
washer S4222-U (see below) &acirc;€“ normally one washer is needed
- Made in UA
- Overcoatable!
-  

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4222-Vz

Washer for wheel hub cover
Washer for the cover disc wheel hub (S4222-Cr / S4222-Vz)
- The washer has to be fit under the cover disk to ensure the distance between the
wheel hub connection and the cover disc
- The wheel fitting or the spokes should not contact the cover disc! If necessary use
a second washer!

 0.55 EUR
Artikel.:
S4222-U

Chrome-plated cover disc for wheel hub
Chrome-plated cover disc for all Dnepr / Ural / M72 / Chang Jiang, Russian- and
China -wheels
- Covers the wheel hub bolting and the wheel bearing
- The distance to the spokes and the fixing (if fitted) has to be adjusted with the
washer S4222-U (see below) â€“ normally one washer is needed
- Made in UA

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4222-Cr

Brake shoe spring
Return spring for brake shoes  1.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S608Wheel bearing fitting for hubs with coarse thread

Bolting to adjust and fix the wheel bearings
- Caution: Note the size: 1.5 mm threadSuitable for hub S1224

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S4220-G

Lock ring wheel bearing connection raw pitch thread
Lock ring wheel bearing connection S 4220-F
- 
- Caution: Note the thread â€“ pitch: 1,5 mm
- Suitable for hub S 1224

 2.23 EUR
Artikel.:
S4221-G

Lock ring wheel bearing connection fine pitch thread
Lock ring wheel bearing connection S 4220-F
- 
- Caution: Note the thread â€“ pitch: 1,0 mm
- Suitable for hub S 1224-K750 (normally also for Ural half hubs)

 2.23 EUR
Artikel.:
S4221-F

http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=471?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1809?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1810?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1811?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=378?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1405?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1408?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1407?language=en


Wheels, tire, brakes

Seite 68

Brake shoe rivet
Rivet for brake shoe pivot  1.49 EUR

Artikel.:
S609

Adjusting bolt Dnepr brake
Locking cone for Dnepr brakes  7.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S4202

Thrust bearing / brake shoe bearing Dnepr
Thrust bearing / brake shoe bearing Dnepr
- For all Dnepr rear brakes or sidecar brakes

 8.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1358

Wheel bearing fitting for hubs with fine pitch thread
Bolting to adjust and fix the wheel bearings
- Caution: Note the size: 1 mm threadSuitable for hub S1224-K750 (normally also
for Ural half hubs)

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S4220-F

Brake cam
Brake cam  12.55 EUR

Artikel.:
S5213

Sleeve brake system
Sleeve brake system Dnepr
Guide for ord .no. 2048

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2153

Brake hose for disc brake
Brake hose for disc brake S2073
- Manufacture: SASIC FRANCE
- Length: 96 cm (so usually for front brake)
- pressed-on 10 mm banjo fittings
- With protecting tube

 11.89 EUR
Artikel.:
S2073-S

Brake shoe Dnepr with bonded friction material
Brake shoe Dnepr with bonded friction material
- 60% higher lifetime and notable more brake efficiency! In addition the brake
drum won't be damaged by rivets

 13.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2222

Brake pad for bonding 35mm
Brake pad for adhesive bonding extra soft for good brake efficiency
- Dimensions 35mm x 165mm x 8,5mm
- Suitable for all Dnepr and Ural brake shoes
- Easy to saw to exact width, e.g. For 25 mm M72-brake shoes
- Fits brake drum diameter 200 - 210mm !!!
- Delivery quantity: 1 pcs.: For one wheel you need 2 pcs.

 4.22 EUR
Artikel.:

S2206
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Brake pads for adhesive bonding, 5 mm thick
Brake pads for adhesive bonding
- Flexible to bend for radius, easy to saw
- Width: 90 mm - 250mm , Thickness: 5 mm, length: 30 cm
-  deliver 1pcs

 7.55 EUR
Artikel.:
S2206-B

Brake shoe lining to glue, 25 mm wide
Highly elastic brake shoe lining to glue
- Made in accordance with DIN &quot;Made in Germany&quot;
- Strength: 4 mm; Width: 25 mm; Length: 21 cm
- Asbestos-free! Best deceleration at every weather
- To glue on steel or alloy brake shoes from 8 cm drum diameter.
- Easy to cut with powerful scissors.
- Please use adhesive S845-K

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2206-25

Brake shoe lining to glue, 35 mm wide
Highly elastic brake shoe lining to glue
- Made in accordance with DIN &quot;Made in Germany&quot;
- Strength: 4 mm; Width: 35 mm; Length: 21 cm
- Asbestos-free! Best deceleration at every weather
- To glue on steel or alloy brake shoes from 8 cm drum diameter.
- Easy to cut with powerful scissors.
- Please use adhesive S845-K

 6.29 EUR
Artikel.:

S2206-35

Brake shoe original, complete with friction material
Brake shoes original, complete with lined friction material (1 piece) Dnepr  11.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S841

Disk brake system
Disk brake conversion kit for all models.
- The brake disc is simple plugged in the wheel splines
- Delivered with brake disk with flange, mounting and cover, brake calliper with
brake pads, hydraulic hoses with fittings, master cylinder with lever and bolts.
- Caution: Calliper bracket has to be welded on the fork or swingarm. Suitable only
for experienced DIY mechanics!
- Suitable for front and sidecar wheel
- No TÜV certification or operating license &acirc;€“ Not for Highway-use. To
use only at your own risk!

 275.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S2073

Compound for brake shoe friction pad
Compound for brake and clutch friction pads, Araldite
- can contends ca. 100 g, sufficient for at least 20-25 brake pads
- For home-made brake shoes 
- one-component adhesive, must be hardened for 15 minutes at 200°C!
- Instructions at can.
- The safety data sheet you find here.Used cleaner  for Hands, Tools usw.  S 845-R

 11.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S845-K

Cleaner for brake pad adhesive / glue remover
Our cleaner to remove adhesive traces from skin, tools, clothings etc. from our
brake pad adhesive Araldite (product no: S845 â€“ see below)
- Glue traces can be removed easy and gentle to skin as long as the glue is not
hardened. Do not use at other glues.
- Do not use as glue-thinner
- Content: 150 g

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S845-R

http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1815?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=2617?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=2619?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=465?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=2187?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=467?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1745?language=en


Wheels, tire, brakes

Seite 70

Wheel bearing, angular-contact roller bearing
Wheel bearing, angular-contact roller bearing&gt;b&gt; High-quality
- 1 piece

 7.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2157

Stainless steel bolt 6 mm
Bolt for diverse pivots (brake clutch, shift lever)
- Material: stainless steel
- Diameter: 6.1 mm, length: 22 mm, clearance: 15 mm

 0.89 EUR
Artikel.:

S2081-VA

Locking ring stainless steel
Locking ring made from stainless steel
- To lock various bolts
- Easy to unlock and to reuse
- Delivered without bolt!

 0.18 EUR
Artikel.:

S2081-SVA

Bolt stainless 8mm
Bolt 8mm stainless
- 25mm long 
- For all Brake linkage with 8mm hole.

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2081-V8

Brake pedal return spring
Brake pedal return spring Dnepr MT11, MT12, MT16  5.90 EUR

Artikel.:
S2097

Return spring rear brake, made in EU
Return spring for the rear wheel brake
- Suits to Dnepr MT11, MT12, MT16
- High class EU Quality !

 7.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2097-EU

Gaiter brake linkage
Gaiter brake linkage
- For all Dnepr models

 3.33 EUR
Artikel.:

S2146Brake pedal bolt
Bolt for brake pedal Dnepr
suitable for ord. No 2048

 1.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S2154

Seal ring wheel hub
Seal ring for wheel hub (Dnepr aluminum full hub and Ural half hub 25x38x7
- 1 piece

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1228

Talcum
Talcum (French chalk) 400 ml can with caster
- Absolutely needed for fitting inner tubes and tyres
- 1 can is sufficient for 6 to 10 tyres

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1516
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Talcum / French chalk
Vital release agent to fit a tyre with tube
- To be powdered between tyre and tube so they won't stick together
- Mineral base â€“ harmless â€“ Made in Germany!
- Unlimited storable in a dry place
- Content: 200 g
- Colour: beige

 2.29 EUR
Artikel.:
S1516-P

Brake cleaner
Brake cleaner spray, 500 ml, necessary to clean brake drums
(Also suitable for engine-start) illustration similar

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1507

Assembly clamp brake shoes
Clamp for pressing bonded friction material to brake shoe
- Highly recommended for home-made brake shoes:press bonded parts and let cure
at 180&deg;C for 15 minutes in oven

 8.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1364

Pressure gauge
Pressure gauge for tyres
- Scala in bar and psi
- With plastic etui, image similar

 8.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3655
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Tail light lens / reflector
Tail light made from real glass, suits to tail light S1055 and reflector S4185
- OD: 52 mm, lens face diameter: 45 mm,  7 mm thick

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S4416-X

Alternator 150 W
Alternator 12V / 150W
- type for external regulator. If required, order this separately!
- Matching carbon brushs etc. see below.  Regulator look S 2047

 107.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S56

Alternator like Denso
Alternator like &quot;Nippon-Denso&quot;
- Suits to some Ural models with Denso adapter
- Very powerful, suitable for custom bikes!
- 14 x 1.5 mm thread, 78 mm circle diameter

 199.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S-Den1

Generator 6V
Generator 6 volt, 12 amperes, 72 watts
- Body length ca. 16 cm
- suitable for M72 / K750
- reproduction from China

 169.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S340

Rubber sealing generator, flat
Sealing between generator and crankcase  0.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S3491

Generator cover, zinc-plated
Iron sheet cover for Russian 6 V generators, zinc-plated, delivered without bolts  4.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2208-Vz

Gasket 6 V generator
Water and weather proof gasket for all 6 volt generators.
- Fits below the clamping plate S2208-B
- Isolates the brushes inside the generator.
- Made in Germany.

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S7008

Generator rotor 6V standard
Rotor for generator 6V
- original quality, not revised
- Better quality: ord. no. S341

 78.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S342

6 V generator rotor, length: 187 mm
6 V generator rotor, length: 187 mm
- Iron core length: 61 mm, bearing seat tappet with 8 mm diameter

 49.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S342-1876 V generator rotor, length: 194 mm for M72
6 V generator rotor, length: 194 mm
- Iron core length: 72 mm, bearing seat tappet with 8 mm diameter

 79.88 EUR
Artikel.:

S342-194
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Commutator for 6V rotor
Commutator for the 6V generator
- Bore: 8 mm, external diameter: 28 mm, overall length: 25 mm

 15.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S342-R

Driven gear for Dnepr 12 V generators
Driven gear for Dnepr 12 V 150W and 12V 500W generators
Illustration similar

 7.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S120

Driven gear for all 6V generators
Driven gear for all 6 Volts generators
- Fits all 6 Volt generators as from M 72 / K 750 / K650 / old Ural 6 Volt models
and all russian and chinese 6 Volt generators
- Image similar

 11.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S120-6V

Adapter alternator
Adapter piece for installing an 12V-alternator to vintage engines with 6V-generator
mount
Please consider: For conversion some other work is needed!

 39.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S1363

Alternator spring piece short
Flexible pressure piece made from spring steel for genuine 6V alternator
- Pushes alternator in bracket
- Short version

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S2218-K

Alternator spring piece long
Flexible pressure piece made from spring steel for genuine 6V alternator
- Pushes alternator in bracket
- Long version

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S2218-L

Carbon brush set 150 W
Set of Carbon brushes for 150 W-Alternator
- 1 set = 2 pieces
- product of CIS

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S22

Carbon brush set 500 W
Set of Carbon brushes for 500 W-Alternator (ord. no. 57)
- to solder in original regulator
- 1 set = 2 pieces
- made in Germany (not oiling)

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S23

Generator brush (6V)
Set of Carbon brushes for 6V-generator
made in Germany, custom production with braid and screw connection,
Co/Cu-based, not oiling

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S344
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Gasket 12V alternator, improved
Alternator gasket for all Dnepr and 12V Ural models, improved design  1.88 EUR

Artikel.:
S2037

Sealing ring alternator 12V 150W, high-quality, 20x40x10
Sealing ring alternator 12V 150W, for all models, 20x40x10
- high-quality: no CIS-production

 3.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S2162-EU

Sealing ring alternator 12V 150W
Sealing ring alternator 12V 150W, for all models
original quality

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2162-GUS

 Brushes set alternator 150 W
Brushes set for alternators with 350 to 500 watts
- With strand and screw connection

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4204

Gasket 12V alternator original
Original gasket for the alternator of all Dnepr and Ural models with 12 volts  0.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2037-R

Carbon brush holder for 150W alternator
Original brush holder for all 12V / 150W alternators of Dnepr and Ural  5.77 EUR

Artikel.:
S56-H

Terminal block for 150W alternator
Terminal block of the original 150W alternator
- For Dnepr and Ural

 10.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S56-K

Alternator rotor 12V / 150W
Rotor for the 150W Alternator of Dnepr and Ural models.
- Distance between rear end and commutator: 33 mm
- External rotor diameter: 72.5 mm

 55.95 EUR
Artikel.:

S56-R

Alternator (12V, 150W) bearing set
Bearing set for alternator 12V, 150W
- contains 2 SKF sealed ball bearings

 22.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S224-EU

Bearing set, generator 6V
Ball bearing set for generator 6V, 2 maintenance-free ball bearings, no
CIS-product

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S329
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O-ring for 6V generator
Sealing ring
To fit between 6V generator and crankcase

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2090

Mechanical regulator 6V
Mechanical regulator 6V, original design, PP302  high-quality (very rare!)  75.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S371

Electronic regulator 12V, 150W, standard
Electronic regulator for alternator 12V/150W, original design, prone to
interference. Our recommendation: ord. no. 2189 (Made in Germany)

 12.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S1335

Regulator 6 volts mechanical, PP31 reproduction
Mechanical 6V regulator for all bikes and vehicles with DC-generator like BMW /
EMW / AWO / M72 / K 650 / K 750 etc.
- Matches the old Bosch regulator and the Russian reproduction PP31 which was
used till 1953.
- Very heavy duty finish, polarity is no object.
- Dimensions L x W x H: 143 x 110 x 60 mm
- Connections:
- W = Sch or DF (to field coil), AW = cyrillic YA (mirrored R) or D+ (generator
power output_DC = b pr B+ (connection battery or control lamp), sideway
connection = earth to connect with the frame
- Weight: 1335 grammes

 79.98 EUR
Artikel.:

S4610

Electromechanical regulator 6V  PP1
Electromechanical voltage regulator 6V PP1 with 4 connectors ( &#1041; 
&#1071;  &#1052;  &#1064; )  battery / generator / earth / induction current)
- For several 6 Volt generators of BMW R71 / M72 / K750 /  650 / MT9 / MT12
etc.

 49.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4803

Regulator, electronic 12V 150W
Regulator for all 12V Dnepr and Ural bikes with original 150W alternator
- (Not suitable for 300 or 500 watts or Denso.)
- Warning light will not be connected
- Delivered with foolproof connection diagram

 22.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4609

Electronic regulator 6V
Electronic regulator 6V for possibly installation in vintage housing (small, sealed,
water-proof)
- Hint: Generator must earthed with minus!
- No more on stock! Please have a look at our regulator S4610-E !

 45.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S369

Regulator Bosch, electronic
Transistorized regulator, 12V Bosch
- For refitting alternators with 300 or 500 watts, to replace original Russian
regulator (Has to be soldered!)

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2187
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Regulator 12 volt universal
Alternator regulator for all 12 volt models, universal type, regulates output at 14
volt, highly stressable

 19.55 EUR
Artikel.:

S4027

Regulator 6V electronic
Electronic regulator 6V, max 120W / 20A
- For side valve engines and K650
- Attention: Minus of generator has to be connected to earth!

 49.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2188

Rectifier / Bridge rectifier 3 phases
Three phase-rectifier, transforms AC to DC with max. 80A.
- Perfect for BMW / Guzzi, Chang Jiang Alternators. Very small: approx. 30 x 30
mm.
- This Rectifier has to fix on a cooling plate! Delivered with connecting guide!
- Caution: No warranty for electronic parts!

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S4659-B

Electronic rectifier in original housing
6 Volt rectifier for original alternator
- Perfect original look
- Delivered with connecting guide

 79.80 EUR
Artikel.:
S4610-E

Diode rectifier
Diode rectifier for alternator 12V / 150W, Dnepr, Ural  36.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2214

Starter motor
Electric starter motor for Dnepr  189.00 EUR

Artikel.:
S2072

Signal relay 12V, original
Flashing relay 12V, original Dnepr/Ural
Bimetal, flash frequency dependent on temperature and voltage

 7.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1027

Signal relay 12V, improved
Flashing relay 12V, made in EU, relative constant flash frequency, illustration
similar3 connekts :  + = 12V entree / L = to the turn signal / P = for sp. kontrollight

 7.44 EUR
Artikel.:

S1028

signal relay 6V, made in EU
flashing relay 6V, made in EU, illustration similar  7.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2013
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Signal relay 12V
Easy to install flasher relay
- Needs no earth connection

 7.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S3914

Distributor cap
Distributor cap  13.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S397

Distributor rotor
Rotor for distributor, with carbon pins  7.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S398

Carbon pin distributor
Carbon pin set for distributor cap with 2 pins, including spring, made in Germany,
top quality, high performance, long durability

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S315

Handlebar switch, left side, black
Universal handlebar switch left side, made from cast aluminum
Functions: Hi/low beam, turn signals, headlight flasher, horn, warning lights
for 22 mm handlebars, black
Fitting levers: S1380-22 or S3655-22

 29.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2173-22

Handlebar switch, right side, black
Universal handlebar switch right side, made from cast aluminum
Functions: Hi/low beam, Start, Kill
for 22 mm handelbars, black
Fitting handlebar levers: S1379-22 und S3649-22 (see below)

 29.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2174-22

Handlebar switch, left side, polished
Universal handlebar switch left side, made from cast aluminum
Functions: Hi/low beam, turn signals, headlight flasher, horn, warning lights
for 22 mm handlebars, polished
Matching handlebar levers: S1379-22 und S3649-22 (see below)

 29.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2175-22

Handlebar switch, right side, polished
Universal handlebar switch right side, made from cast aluminum
Functions: Hi/low beam, Start, Kill
for 22 mm handlebars, polished
Matching handlebar levers: S3645-22 (see below)

 29.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2176-22

Capacitor
Ignition system capacitor, all models
Length 22mm, diameter 18mm

 4.44 EUR
Artikel.:

S2183
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Centrifugal ignition governor
Centrifugal ignition governor, Dnepr, Ural
Original designdelivered with contact breaker!

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2213

Ignition system with centrifugal governor
Ignition system with centrifugal governor
- For all 650 cc Ural and Dnepr engines
- Hint: Use as spare part, if electronic ignition comes to fail

 39.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S2219

Capacitor
Capacitor with screw connection, suitable for all capacitor ignition systems
- Diameter: 18 mm, overall length: 42 mm

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4706

Ignition capacitor with clamp
Ignition capacitor with mounting clamp.
- To fix on the ignition coil or the case.
- For all motorbikes with point ignition.
- Size: 38 mm long, diameter: 17.5 mm, wire length: 95 mm.

 5.29 EUR
Artikel.:

S4239

Repair kit ignition cam
Repair kit ignition cam with centrifugal advance mechanism
- Russian reproduction
- Better quality: ord. no. 2213

 14.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S92

Breaker points
Breaker points, original quality  4.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S129

Electronic Ignition module
Breakerless electronic ignition system, so called type II, made in CIS, w/o ignition
coil 
- for all 12V Ural and Dnepr models with centrifugal-advance ignition control
- Attention: Seal against spray water!

 74.89 EUR
Artikel.:
S32-OZ

Electronic Ignition set with ignition coil
Contactless electronic ignition system, so called type II, made in CIS, including
double HT ignition coil 12V
- for all Ural and Dnepr models with centrifugal-advance ignition control
- Attention: Seal against spray water!

 99.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S32

Spark plug A14
Spark plug A14, Russian design, short thread  2.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S125

Spark plug A17
Spark plug A17 for high compression engines, Russian design, short thread  2.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S126
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Spark plug Iskra, heat range 155
Spark plug Iskra, short thread, long centre electrode, heat range 155
- For all side valve and low compression engines with short thread

 3.33 EUR
Artikel.:

S4023
Spark plug Iskra, heat range 195

Spark plug Iskra, short thread, long centre electrode, heat range 195
- For all high compression engines with short thread

 3.33 EUR
Artikel.:

S4024

Spark plug ISKRA
Spark plug ISKRA, ideal for all models, better combustion
- made in EUwith short threadand long centre electrode
- Very durable and best ignition.

 3.33 EUR
Artikel.:

S124

Spark plug ISKRA, long thread
Spark plug ISKRA with very long centre electrode (developed for gas engines),
gentle combustionwith long thread
- made in EU

 3.33 EUR
Artikel.:

S127

Spark plug long thread Brisk 165
BRISK spark plug
- with long thread
- Suitable for all new cylinder heads of Ural / Dnepr / BMW / Chang Jiang ohv
engines
- 21 mm hex, flat sealing, thread length: 19 mm
- Heat rating: 165
- Powerful Yttrium centre electrode!
- Ideally for Chinese ohv engines
- 
- Caution: Not suited for engines with 12.7 mm short thread!

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S127-B

Spark plug short thread
Spark plug with short thread and long centre electrode, made by BRISK.
- Heat range: 175 (new standard: 7)
- Bosch identification: W175-T1
- Suits to all models with short thread (M72, K750, K650, R71 and several other
Ural, Dnepr and CJ models)
- Pleas note: Many Ural, Dnepr and CJ models are fitted with long thread cylinder
heads – Check before order!

 3.29 EUR
Artikel.:
S124-B

Spark plug terminal
Spark plug terminal
- With 10 kOhms Resistor (w radio interference suppression)

 3.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S128

Rubber cap für spark plug

-  
 1.37 EUR

Artikel.:
S128-Gk
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Grommet for spark plug lead
Original grommet for spark plug lead. Suits for Dnepr M 72  / K 750 / MT 12or
Ural  M 72 / M 61  / M 63 etc
- Genuine part-no.: 7218805-A
- Length: 55mm
- Improved model: S 1360-T

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S1360-O

Ignition wire original K750, red
Ignition wire, original design
red
Sold by the metre
1 order for 1 metre

 4.20 EUR
Artikel.:

S1361

Spark plug cap NGK
Spark plug cap made by NGK
- Fits to all models
- Best NGK quality, no breakdown, secure ignition, heat proof

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4201

Ignition wire silicone
Ignition wire, made from silicone
- High-quality and temperature-proof
- Sold by the metre
- 1 order for 1 metre

 11.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S1362

Ignition wire black
Ignition wire, original design black  with cu inside
- Sold by the metre
- 1 order for 1 metre

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1360

HT lead with white fabric
Traditional white HT lead with copper strand
- White heat resistant fabric
- Sold by metre: Order one for 1 m.

 4.23 EUR
Artikel.:

S1360-W

Ignition coil plug made in Germany
This ignition coil plug is radio-interference-suppressed and fits to our 12V
Double-Ignition coils and to all 6V ignition coils with compatible plug
- Manufacturer:Beru, made in Germany: Fits very well and is waterproof!
- Ignition coil has to be screwed on inside pin.

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4005

Rubber seal ignition wire
Rubber seal for ignition wire lead-through at crankcase  0.78 EUR

Artikel.:
S314

Double ignition coil, 12V, oil cooled
Strong double ignition coil for all 12V engines without distributor
- Nevermore trouble with ignition distributor at side valve engines
- 
- Holder look S2546  and S3542 Use part nr.: S4005  to connedt the ignition coil
with the  ignition cable.
-      
- Strong ignition spark at all engine speeds also in cold and wet conditions    
- Never-failing  classic design!    
- Spontaneous engine starting    
- For all contact breaker point ignitions at Ural, Dnepr, M72, K750, MT12, MT16,
etc.  

 39.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3452
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Ignition coil 12 volt, twin ignition coil
Ignition coil 12 volts, imitation of the original
- Suitable for Dnepr and Ural with 12 volts

 14.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4025

Ignition coil 6 volt, twin ignition coil
Ignition coil 6 volts, imitation of the original
- For K 650 engines, old Ural 650 cc engines

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4026

Ignition coil 6 volts
Ignition coil 6 volts for motorbikes with battery ignition
- Because of the low charging rate at flat-twin engines this could also be used as
twin ignition with two coils
- Overall length: 120mm, body diameter: 46mm

 14.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S4700

Oil cooled ignition coil 6 volts

-  
 23.79 EUR

Artikel.:
S4700-C

BERU ignition coil 6V
Special ignition coil to connect two coils in series at 12V systems 
- Diameter 40 mm
- So it is possible to go without an ignition distributor!
- Also usable as single 6V ignition coil

 39.00 EUR
Artikel.:
S300-6

Wiring harness Dnepr MT11 and MT16 models
Complete wiring harness for all Dnepr MT11 and MT16 models and their
followers.
- With all connections and connectors
- Designed for the original 150W alternator and its regulator

 32.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S4735

Rear brake light switch
Brake light switch for rear brake  7.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S847

Front brake light switch
Brake light switch for front brake  5.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S848

Brake light switch rubber boot
Front brake light switch rubber boot, covers connectors at switch
- For switch S848

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S866
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Brake light switch universal
Brake light switch universal
- To fit with clamp
- Contacts closed when pulled

 5.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S2199

Brake light switch
Brake light switch in a very solid and waterproof design
- To screw-on.
- According the connection it opens or closes the circuit.
- Length: 60 mm, height: 20 mm, 5 mm holes with 30 mm distance

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S2240-H

Brake light switch spring
Spring for rear brake light switch (connects brake pedal with switch)  1.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S849Ignition switch

Universal ignition switch
3 switch positions
Suitable key: ord. no. 2122

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2113

Dimmer / horn switch
Very good chrome plated dimmer switch with horn button / start button
- Screw connection â€“ no soldering needed!

 8.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4647

Ignition switch
Universal ignition switch
- 3 switch positions
- Suitable key: ord. no. 2122

 12.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S4804

Ignition switch for Ural and Dnepr Cockpit
Original Dnepr ignition switch for all MT Models
Complete with 2 keys
To be mounted in the Cockpit

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4252

Ignition switch cover with bracket
Ignition switch shrouding as on headlight S1023, with bracket
- To be screwed or riveted with CU-rivets
- ID: 32 mm

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1023-ZA

Ignition switch cover without bracket
Ignition switch shrouding as on headlight S1023 (without bracket)
- ID: 32 mm

 7.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1023-ZAE

Ignition key
Universal ignition key
- For ignition switch: ord. no. 2113

 1.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S2122
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Indicator light label
label for indicator lights of Dnepr bikes with cockpit
- Frequently required by technical inspection authorities
- Can also be mounted on K650 Lamp housing.

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4007

Pressure switch universal
To use as normally closed or normally open!
very solid!

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3802
Handlebar pressure switch (start / horn button)

To use as start or horn button, universal fit, switches up to 100W
For 6.3 mm wire shoe, bore: diameter 20 mm, depth: 8 mm 
Height: 20 mm over installing material, total length: 46 mm!

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4000

Universal handlebar switch / Hi7low beam with horn button
Switch to install at handlebars with 20 to 25 mm diameter
Usable for switching from hi to low beam. With momentary switch (to use as horn
or start button)
Push button connects to earth, terminals screwable, aluminum housing, height
about handlebar: 25 mm, width: 40 mm

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4002

Main switch / pull switch
Main switch / pull switch
- Suitable for various models.
- screwable contacts
- 7 mm fixing thread
- Material: brass, with brass knurled nut

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S2012-Z

Main switch battery
Main switch battery, Dnepr and Ural
- Max current: 10A

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2012

Battery main switch
High current switch up to 150 Ampere
- Normally fitted between battery and earth
- High-performance alternative for Dnepr / Ural main switch. Mountable at any
place. Secures battery against current leaks2 fixings M10, 2 fixing holes for M6
bolts, distance: 37 mm, barrel diameter: 17 mm, total height: 85 mm, total
diameter: 60 mm

 13.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4003

Fusebox original
Fusebox for K750 and Dnepr
- For 4 fuses

 7.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2009

Fusebox universal for 6 fuses
Fusebox for 6 fuses
- universal fitting, suited for retrofitting

 6.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S2010
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Inline fuse
Holder for the classic »flying fuse«
- Screw connection

 2.22 EUR
Artikel.:

S4655

Fusebox improved
Improved main-fusebox for Dnepr &amp; Ural models
- Fits in the original mount
- Never more loose connections, good protection

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4212

Plug fuse 20A
Plug fuse 20 A for the improved fusebox Part no.: S4212  0.45 EUR

Artikel.:
S4646

Headlight shell  housing K750
Headlight shell housing  K750. With speedometer fitting (no speedo included) 
- used, worse painting
- for refitting Ural and Dnepr models
- Overall diameter: 188mm, Speedo support diameter: 80mm, overall length: ca.
195mm

 25.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1023

Headlight original K750
New original Headlight for K750 with reflector and glass
- With protruded lamp ring and original ignition switch
- Complete with 1 key, Lamp and socket
- High beam switch integrated

 145.00 EUR
Artikel.:
S1023a

Headlight K750, short
Headlight  short K750
- Complete with ignition switch and headlight unit
- for speedometer with straight adapter
- chrom, with non-protruding lens ring
- Without conformity mark, illustration similar

 99.00 EUR
Artikel.:
S1023b

Headlight
Headlight Dnepr
complete with EU-certification

 39.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2197

Headlight M72 reproduction
Headlight M72 reproduction, complete with ignition switch and warning lights
- speedometer look  artikle = S 903 , S 4631 ,  S 4661

 69.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S3405

Signal light
Signal light, original made in CIS  7.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2190
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Turn signal CJ / Chang Jiang
Complete with 12V bulb  7.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S3687

Signal light universal rubber
Signal light universal â€“ rubber case
- Universal fitting
- Overall length: 135 mm, lense length: 81 mm, for 34 mm double ended tubular
lamp (festoon lamp)

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4030

Tail light universal
Without bulb: Please order separately  3.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S3685

LED tail light MT12, extreme energy-saving, 6V
Tail light for MT12, vintage design
- With SPEZIAL- LED-PLATINE : very low wattage: only 0.7W
- Brake and tail light
- 6 volt with license plate illumination

 42.98 EUR
Artikel.:
S372-6

LED tail light MT12, extreme energy-saving 12V
Tail light for MT12, vintage design
- With Spezial - LED- Platine  : very low wattage: only 0.7W
- Brake and tail light   12 volt  with license plate illumination, without mark for
EU-conformity
- rubber under lampcover look artikle S 4535

 39.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S372-12

Tail light MT12 / K750
Tail light for MT12 and K750, made in RUS, without mark for conformity, without
brake light
- rubber under Lamp look S 4535This Lamp is for long tome not on stock !   Please
look S 372-6  and S 372-12

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S372

Spare lens
Tail light spare lens, for tail light unit K750 new design with licence plate
illumination and brake light (ord. no. 10-56-Kpl)
- illustration similar

 28.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S1056-Kpl

Tail light unit K750
Tail light unit, original K750, with licence plate illumination and brake light
- large version
- reproduction with rubber pad
- Attention: Enclosed rubber pad fits only Ural / M72 Mudguards. For Dnepr
Mudguards please use rubber pad S3640

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1057

Tail light unit K750
Tail light unit, original K750, with licence plate illumination and brake light
large version
original design without rubber pad
Fitting rubber pad for K750: See part Nr. S3640

 28.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S1058
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LED insert for M72 tail light with lic. plate illumination
High-power LED insert for M72 tail lights. Saves battery and generator. No more
breakdowns with empty battery
- Classical bulb tail light: 2 x 26Watts with brakelights = 52 Watt  =  8 Ampere  
with LED  only  0,3 Ampere
- 18 High-power LED : less than 1Watt
- More light with less current consumption. Rough quality, shakeproof. Newest
technology in vintage design. Always secure on road.
- Fix ist on the ground-plate with glue, srew or clips
- . With license plate illumination

 29.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4013-6K

Rubber pad for Dnepr and Ural tail light
Rubber pad under standard tail light of Dnepr and Ural models
- Orig. no.: 1550 9448-01

 1.66 EUR
Artikel.:
S1065-G

Tail light original Dnepr / Ural
Original tail light of newer Ural and Dnepr models
- Complete with housing and wire â€“ as illustrated

 29.90 EUR
Artikel.:
S1065-K

LED insert for M72 tail light with licence plate light 12V
12 Volt LED insert for various tail lights of BMW / Zündapp / M 72 / K 750 and
other models. Functions :tail light /brake light / licence plate light.The LEDs are
optimally aligned for best illumination Less than 1V power consumption!Insert
size: approx.. 35 x 55 mm 17mm high can be glued, bolted or riveted on the base
plate. With four 4mm fixing holesScrew connection for minus to earth!

 29.55 EUR
Artikel.:

S4013-12K

LED insert for M72 tail light without licence plate light 6V
6 Volt LED insert for various tail lights of BMW / Zündapp / M 72 / K 750 and
other models. Functions :tail light /brake light
- 
- Caution: Without licence plate light!
- With licence plate light: see S4013-12K
- The LEDs are optimally aligned for best illumination Less than 1V power
consumption!Insert size: approx.. 35 x 55 mm 17mm high can be glued, bolted or
riveted on the base plate. With four 4mm fixing holes

 29.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S4013-60

LED insert for M72 tail light without licence plate light 12V
12 Volt LED insert for various tail lights of BMW / Zündapp / M 72 / K 750 and
other models. Functions :tail light /brake light
- 
- Caution: Without licence plate light!
- With licence plate light: see S4013-12K
- The LEDs are optimally aligned for best illumination Less than 1V power
consumption!Insert size: approx.. 35 x 55 mm 17mm high can be glued, bolted or
riveted on the base plate. With four 4mm fixing holesScrew connection for minus
to earth!

 25.98 EUR
Artikel.:

S4013-120

Tail light unit original M72
Tail light unit, original M72
- Without licence plate illumination, without conformity mark
- used, moderate condition

 55.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S1054
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M72 LED Tail light with badge light
Replica of the WW2 tail light from Hella. Used at vintage BMW  DKW and
Zuendapp and many more.
- Aperture 30mm, Colour : black. With rubber underlayer. Very good wokmanship,
with aperture for badge light and High-power LED-insert (18 LED) Saves battery
and generator. No more breakdowns with empty battery 

 72.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4014

LED insert for K750 tail light with licence plate light 6V
LED insert for M72 / K750 tail lights with 6V
- Function: tail light /brake light / licence plate light
- Less than 1.5V power consumption!
- More informations at S1055-L6K (see below)
- 
- LED insert for K750 tail lights with separate brake light (small heart)
- Less than 1V power consumption!
- Both brake and tail light are illuminated
- 
- Caution: With licence plate light!
- Equipped with 28 high-power diodes
- Simply connected: screwable three-pole clamp on the printed circuit board (earth
/ brake light / tail light).
- Low weight and shakeproof. Board can be glued, bolted or clamped with clips on
the cleaned base plate.
- Saves up to 50W (or 4.3A) in a sidecar-outfit
- At braking more than 80% of the generator power is used in a conventional tail
light â€“ with LEDs it's only 3%

 39.95 EUR
Artikel.:

S1055-6K

LED insert for K750 tail light with licence plate light 12V
LED insert for early K750 tail lights with 12V
- Function: tail light /brake light / licence plate light
- Less than 1.5V power consumption!
- More informations at S1055-L6K (see below)
- 
- LED insert for K750 tail lights with separate brake light (small heart)
- Less than 1V power consumption!
- Both brake and tail light are illuminated
- 
- With licence plate light!
- Equipped with 28 high-power diodes
- Simply connected: screwable three-pole clamp on the printed circuit board (earth
/ brake light / tail light).
- Low weight and shakeproof. Board can be glued, bolted or clamped with clips on
the cleaned base plate.
- Saves up to 50W (or 4.3A) in a sidecar-outfit

 29.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S1055-12K

Tail light body, black painted
Reproduced new tail light body
- Black painted. Suits to our lenses made from real glass S4416, S1055-H,
S1055-GL and the back panel S1055-GP

 24.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1055-Sw-G
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LED insert for K750 tail light without licence plate light 6V
LED insert for K750 tail lights with separate brake light (small heart)
- Less than 1W power consumption!
- Both brake and tail light are illuminated
- 
- Equipped with 28 high-power diodes
- Simply connected: screwable three-pole clamp on the printed circuit board (earth
/ brake light / tail light).
- Low weight and shakeproof. Board can be glued, bolted or clamped with clips on
the cleaned base plate.
- Saves up to 50W (or 7.2A) in a sidecar-outfit
- At braking more than 80% of the generator power is used in a conventional tail
light â€“ with LEDs it's only 3%

 39.95 EUR
Artikel.:

S1055-60

Tail light body, zinc-plated
Reproduced new tail light body
- Zinc-plated. Suits to our lenses made from real glass S4416, S1055-H, S1055-GL
and the back panel S1055-GP

 22.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1055-Vz-G

LED insert for K750 tail light without licence plate light 12V
LED insert for early K750 tail lights with 12V
- Function: tail light /brake light
- 
- Caution: Without licence plate light!
- Less than 1.5V power consumption!
- LED insert for K750 tail lights with separate brake light (small heart)
- Less than 1V power consumption!
- Both brake and tail light are illuminated
- 
- Equipped with 28 high-power diodes
- Simply connected: screwable three-pole clamp on the printed circuit board (earth
/ brake light / tail light).
- Low weight and shakeproof. Board can be glued, bolted or clamped with clips on
the cleaned base plate.
- Saves up to 50W (or 4.3A) in a sidecar-outfit

 29.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S1055-120

Tail light body, yellow zinc-plated
Reproduced new tail light body, without licens plate hole
- Yellow zinc-plated. Suits to our lenses made from real glass S4416, S1055-H,
S1055-GL and the back panel S1055-GP

 22.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1055-GZ

Tail light body, high quality chrome-plated
Reproduced new tail light body without license plate illumination
- high quality chrome-plated. Suits to our lenses made from real glass S4416,
S1055-H, S1055-GL and the back panel S1055-GP

 31.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1055-Cr-G

Tail light unit sidecar
Tail light unit, red and yellow
 For sidecar tail light
 With aluminum bracket
Suitable rubber pad: ord. no. 2115

 13.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S1052
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Side light unit sidecar
Side light unit, white and yellow
- For sidecar side light
- With aluminum bracket
- Suitable rubber pad: ord. no. 2115

 12.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S1053

Rubber pad sidecar lamp
Rubber pad for new design sidecar lamp
Suitable for ord. nos. 1052 and 1053

 1.59 EUR
Artikel.:

S2115
rubber pad sidecar sidelight K750

To fit between sidelight and mudguard  7.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3911

Spare reflector and lens M72
Headlight unit with bonded reflector, original vintage version for M72 / K750, only
for 6V, without EU-conformity

 24.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S1019

Headlight unit C
Headlight unit with bonded reflector, original design without mark of conformity
For 6V and 12V headlight bulbs
no sidelight fitting (version with EU-conformity: ord. no. S1021)

 15.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S1020

Headlight unit UA
Headlight unit with bonded reflector, original design
- For 6V and 12V headlight bulbs
- with sidelight fitting, with mark of conformity

 29.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1021

Reflector
Sideways yellow reflector
- Sometimes needed for TÜV (MOT)

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1371

Reflector cat's eye round
Red reflector (&raquo;cat's eye) circular with 58 mm diameter
- Must be installed at the rear!
- Side reflector: see part no. S1371
- Improved version: S4654-VA (see below)

 3.29 EUR
Artikel.:

S4654

H4 Headlight unit
H4 Headlight unit for H4 Bulbs (not included)
- Outer diameter 17.5 cm
- PX43t socket
- With sidelight fitting, with mark of conformity
- Image similar

 39.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S1021-H4
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Reflector real glass
Very old reflector made from real glass with 72 mm face.
- Total diameter: 113 mm

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4654-SG

H4 6 Volts Headlight unit with sidelight lamp
H4 Headlight unit for 6V H4 Bulbs (not included)
- PX43t socket
- With sidelight lamp and one 6 Volts H4 25/25W lamp
- With mark of conformity
- Image similar

 45.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S1021-H4-6

H4 6 Volts Headlight unit w/o sidelight
H4 Headlight unit for 6V H4 Bulbs (not included)
- PX43t socket
- With one 6 Volts H4 35/35W lamp
- Without sidelight fitting, with mark of conformity
- Image similar

 40.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S1021-H4-6-O

Bracket sidecar lamp
Bracket sidecar lamp, front and rear  9.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S1066

Cat's eye / reflector made from glass
Very good reflector made from real glass
- Usable for classic tail lights like S1051 or S1055 (see below)
- Made from solid coloured glass - does not bleach out!
-  

 15.55 EUR
Artikel.:

S4416

Spare headlight lens
Spare headlight lens with EU-conformity (symmetric light), Attention: Only
suitable for separably lens

 11.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S1018-RU

headlight lens
Old style headlight lens with symmetric beam.
- Without certification mark
- Diameter: 

 15.55 EUR
Artikel.:

S5216

Spare lens sidecar tail light
Tail light lens, 2-parts, red and yellow
 For sidecar tail light

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1050

Rubber seal for glass S1050 and S1051
Tail light sealing for lens or glass of sidecar sidelight S1050 or S1051
- Fitted below the lens
- Suitable for many Dnepr and Ural models

 1.49 EUR
Artikel.:
S2115-G
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Spare lens sidecar side light
Side light lens, 2-parts, white and yellow
 For sidecar side light

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1051

Tail light lens Hella 83 mm
Tail light lens  (Original Hella)
- Made in Germany!
- OD: 83 mm, fixture diameter: 79 mm

 18.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S1050-H

Tail light unit K750
Tail light unit, original K750, new design with licence plate illumination and brake
light
- complete with sockets and backside, (spare lens: ord. no. 10-56-Gl

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1056-Gl

Spare lens
Spare lens for streamlined shaped sidecar lamp (ord. no. S824)
- real glass, no conformity mark

 14.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1064

Spare lens tail light
Spare lens for Dnepr and Ural tail light
- standard, new design

 8.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1065

Signal light lens / spare lens
Signal light lens (spare lens), original Dnepr / Ural  3.49 EUR

Artikel.:
S2200

Tail light lens K650, K750 etc.
Tail light lens for several Dnepr models
- Contact face: 11 x 6.5 cm

 11.52 EUR
Artikel.:
S1057-G

Glass insert K750 tail light
Spare glass for the tail light of the K750 (see article S 1055).
- Exquisite handmade from real glass: scratch-proof, UV-proof and heat-proof.
- The glass is made of solid coloured real glass (church-glass)!with worked-in
facets and a lens!
- With 100 years warranty for UV-durability, colour fastness and brilliance!
- It is recommended to bold the glass in the holder.

 18.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S1055-H

Tail light lens (plastic) triangle for K750
Triangular tail light lens made from red plastic
- Suitable for K750 / M72.
- Simple finish &acirc;€“ quality product: see S1055

 8.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1055-HP
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Glass insert M72 tail light
Spare glass for the tail light of the K750 (see article S 4012) with a lens diameter
of 33 mm.
- Exquisite handmade from real glass: scratch-proof, UV-proof and heat-proof.
- The glass is made of solid coloured real glass (church-glass)!with worked-in
facets and a lens!
- With 100 years warranty for UV-durability, colour fastness and brilliance!
- It is recommended to bold the glass in the holder.

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S4012-G

Glass insert M72 license plate
Glass insert for license plate illumination
- Made from true glass: Scratch proof and 100% UV-resistant.
- Fits all tail lights S1055

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4012-KnZ

Rear fog light
General-purpose rear fog light, with EU-mark of conformity  6.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S1366

Spotlight
Spotlight H3 halogen for fitting at sidecar
- switch at top of light
- H3 bulb not included â€“ ord. nos. 1031, 1032, 1033 or 1034

 12.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S1016

Spotlight military design
Spotlight military design with camouflage blind, heavy duty version  79.00 EUR

Artikel.:
S1069

Tail light blackout application
Tail light attachment, military version, blackout lightning
with licence plate illumination and brake light, not for road-use! For Dnepr
standard tail light

 15.20 EUR
Artikel.:

S1060

Sidecar tail light blackout application
Sidecar tail light attachment, military version, blackout lightning
with brake light, not for road-use! For sidecar tail light ord. no. 1052

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1061

Sidecar light - attachment  blackout application
Sidecar side light attachment, military version, blackout lightning
- with signal light, not for road-use! For sidecar tail light ord. no. S1053

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1062

Blackout lightning front
Blackout lightning front, original military design, heavy duty version, metal / real
glass

 39.90 EUR
Artikel.:

S1068
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Camouflage blind signals
Camouflage blind for signals
military design for Dnepr and Ural

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2134

Signal lamp red
red signal lamp   max 150cm high  from the chinese police   12 volt  79.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S8008

Horn 6V
Horn chrom for all 6V motorbikes
- Normaly type, diameter: 88 mm

 15.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4725

Horn, 12, noisy
Noisy classic horn 12V, very loud!  22.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S3422

Horn, 6V, original Bosch
classic horn
- Diameter 100mm
- Made by german quality manufacturer BOSCH
- 6V type
- (Image similar)

 34.98 EUR
Artikel.:

S3420

Horn 12V, standard
12V standard horn
- Original Dnepr / Ural

 11.89 EUR
Artikel.:
S3422-O

Warning light, blue
Warning light Dnepr MT16, blue  4.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2180

Warning light, red
Warning light Dnepr MT16, red  3.49 EUR

Artikel.:
S2181

Warning light, green
Green warning light for Dnepr MT
- Attention: Deliverage consists only from housing, no lamp holder included!
- 35mm long, fits 18mm hole
-  

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2182
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Battery 12V, 9 Ah
Battery 12V / 9Ah for all Dnepr and Ural
high quality, dry charged (no acid)
made in EU by Banner

 37.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S1301

Lead-acid battery 6V 14Ah
6V 14Ah lead-acid battery type 6N14-1B
- Suitable to all 6V Dnepr and Ural. Width: 102 mm, length: 74 mm, height: 137
mm

 25.55 EUR
Artikel.:

S5202

Battery strap
Strap for battery  4.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S1365

Battery clamp
Battery clamp
vintage design for batteries made in CIS

 2.22 EUR
Artikel.:

S2100

Headlight bulb 6V, original M72
Headlight bulb 6V 25/25W
- for original M72 / K750 reflectors
- 2 solder nipples, no EU-permission, outer socket diameter: 42 mm

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1001

Headlight bulb 6V, hi/low beam
Headlight bulb 6V, 40/45 Watts
for new reflectors
Hi and low beam
made in EU, with EU-mark of conformity
socket: P45T

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1002

Lamp bulb 6V, 3W, small socket
Lamp bulb 6V, 3W, socket: BA9S, &Oslash;:9mm  1.22 EUR

Artikel.:
S1003

Lamp bulb 6V, 5W, large socket
Lamp bulb 6V, 5W, socket: BA15S, &Oslash;:15mm  1.22 EUR

Artikel.:
S1004

brake/tail light bulb 12V 5/21W
brake/tail light bulb 12V 5/21W
socket: BAY15D, Ã˜:15mm

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1005
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Lamp bulb 6V, 18W, large socket
Lamp bulb 6V, 18W, socket: BA15S, Ã˜:15mm  1.89 EUR

Artikel.:
S1006

Lamp bulb 6V, 21W, large socket
Lamp bulb 6V, 21W, socket: BA15S, &Atilde;˜:15mm  1.33 EUR

Artikel.:
S1007

brake/tail light bulb 6V 5/21W
brake/tail light bulb 6V 5/21W
socket: BAY15D, Ã˜:15mm
Attention: Energy-saving version: ord. no. 1030

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1008

Lamp bulb 12V, 1,2W
Lamp bulb 12V, 1,2W  1.55 EUR

Artikel.:
S1010

Lamp bulb 12V, 4W, small socket
Lamp bulb 12V, 4W, socket: BA9S, Ã˜:9mm  1.22 EUR

Artikel.:
S1011

Lamp bulb 12V, 5W, large socket
Lamp bulb 12V, 5W, socket: BA15S, Ã˜:15mm  1.22 EUR

Artikel.:
S1012

Lamp bulb 12V, 10W, large socket
Lamp bulb 12V, 10W, socket: BA15S, Ã˜:15mm  1.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S1013

Lamp bulb 12V, 21W, large socket
Brake or signal lamp bulb 12V, 21W, socket: BA15S, Ã˜:15mm  1.44 EUR

Artikel.:
S1014

Headlight bulb 12V, 40/55W hi/low beam
Headlight bulb 12V 40/55W, Hi and low beam  3.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S1015
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brake/tail light bulb 6V energy-saving
brake/tail light bulb 6V 3/10W
socket: BAY15D, Ã˜:15mm
Energy-saving version against discharged batteries!

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1030

H3 halogen lamp 6V 15W
Halogen lamp H3-socket, 6V 15W  Soket PK22S  5.98 EUR

Artikel.:
S1031

H3 halogen lamp 6V 25W
Halogen lamp H3-socket, 6V 25W  6.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S1032

H3 halogen lamp 6V 55W
Halogen lamp H3-socket, 6V 55W  6.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S1033

H3 halogen lamp 12V 55W
Halogen lamp H3-socket, 12V 55W  6.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S1034

Halogen lamp 12V 55/60W with socket for normal bulbs
Halogen lamp like H4, but  with socket for normal bulbs , 12V 55/60W
For headlight
Socket: P45T
 brighter than normal bulb! Without EU-conformity mark

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1035-60W

Lamp bulb 6V, 1.2W, small socket
Lamp bulb 6V, 1.2W, socket: BA9S, &Oslash;:9mm, energy-saving  1.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S1037

Tubular lamp 6V 10W
Double ended tubular lamp (festoon lamp) 6V 10W, socket length: 44 mm  2.22 EUR

Artikel.:
S1038

Tubular lamp 6V 5W
Double ended tubular lamp (festoon lamp) 6V 5W, socket length: 40 mm  2.22 EUR

Artikel.:
S1039
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Tubular lamp 12V 5W
Double ended tubular lamp (festoon lamp) 12V 5W, socket length: 40 mm  1.55 EUR

Artikel.:
S1040

Halogen lamp 12V 55/60W blue light with socket for normal bulbs
Halogen lamp blue light like H4, but with socket for normal bulbs, 12V 55/60W
- For headlight
- Socket: P45T
- without EU-conformity mark!
- Use only with strong alternator onboard!

 7.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1041

Halogen lamp 12V 35/35W with socket for normal bulbs
Halogen lamp like H4, but  with socket for normal bulbs , 12V 35/35W
For headlight
Socket: P45T
 brighter than normal bulb but less energy consumption  without EU-conformity
mark

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1035-35W

Headlight bulb 12V
Headlight bulb
- Suitable for original M72 / K 750 / MT 12 / K650 / MT10-36 and more.
Headlight with 12V-layout

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1001-12

LED lamp BA15S
Very power-economic white LED lamp for 12V systems
- Big socket BA15S

 8.90 EUR
Artikel.:

S1045-15

LED brake / tail light
Energy saving white light 12V LED
- With two contacts, replaces dual-filament bulb
- Socket BAY15D

 9.90 EUR
Artikel.:

S1045-ZF

LED lamp BA9S
Very power-economic white LED lamp for 12V systems
- Small socket BA9S

 4.79 EUR
Artikel.:
S1045-9

Flat pin bushings 6.3 mm, 10 pieces
Flat pin bushings 6.3 mm, 10 pieces  1.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S3664

Insulating caps for flat pin bushings
Insulating caps for flat pin bushings  1.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S3669
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Multiple pin connector, 9 pins
Multiple pin connector with 9 pins
 Complete with pins

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3673

Multiple pin connector,6 pins
Multiple pin connector with6 pins
 Complete with pins

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3676

Headlight connector
Connector for fitting terminals to headlight 6 or 12V hi/low beam  3.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S1017

Rubber cover 150W-alternator
Rubber cover with 3 terminals
 150W-alternator Dnepr and Ural

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2114

Cable fitting, 5 mm
Cable fitting with 5 mm bore.
- Wire can be clamped or soldered.

 0.36 EUR
Artikel.:

S3664-C5

Cable fitting copper, 6 mm
Cable fitting made from solid copper with 6 mm bore.
- Wire can be clamped or soldered.

 0.45 EUR
Artikel.:

S3664-C6

Cable fitting copper, 4 mm
Cable fitting made from solid copper with 4 mm bore.
- Wire can be clamped or soldered.

 0.45 EUR
Artikel.:

S3664-C4

Bulb holder brake/tail light
Bulb holder brake/tail light
- suitable to retrofit brake light in vintage tail lights

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S2209-Z

Rubber sealing ring headlight lamp
Size: 38 x 50 x 10 with external groove  1.55 EUR

Artikel.:
S4536

Socket for single filament bulbs
Socket for bulbs 6 to 24 volts with one filament. 5 to 21 watts with S15 sockets
- Suitable holder: S2209-H (see below)

 3.29 EUR
Artikel.:
S2209-E
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Ammeter white 42 mm housing
Amperemeter
- To monitor the charging rate / battery / alternator
- Housing diameter: 42 mm, depth: 22 mm, overall length: 48 mm, chrome plated
frame
- Royal Enfield original part, also suitable for other motorcycles with 6 or 12 V,
DC, AC or 3-phase-AC
- To fit directly between battery and wiring harness, no shunt necessary
- As illustrated with white dial, with illumination

 18.98 EUR
Artikel.:

E4045-IW

Ammeter black 42 mm housing
Amperemeter
- To monitor the charging rate / battery / alternator
- Housing diameter: 42 mm, depth: 22 mm, overall length: 48 mm, chrome plated
frame
- Royal Enfield original part, also suitable for other motorcycles with 6 or 12 V,
DC, AC or 3-phase-AC
- To fit directly between battery and wiring harness, no shunt necessary
- As illustrated with black dial, with illumination

 21.98 EUR
Artikel.:

E4045-IS
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Seat cover  for BMW / EMW / Ural / Dnepr single seat
Single seat cover for several motorcycles as BMW / Ural / Dnepr / Harley / Chanig
Jiang (CJ) K750, M72 etc.
- Material: natural rubber
- Width: 38 cm, length: 27 cm
- Vulcanised in German quality.
- This premium product is extremely flexible and weatherproof.
- You will recognise it at the »OK« on the backside.
- Not very cheap, but very durable!

 39.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S854-EU

VIN plate Dnepr K650
Manufacturer's data plate
- blank, for all Dnepr K650 models

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2045-65

VIN plate Dnepr K750
Manufacturer's data plate
- blank, for all Dnepr K750 models

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2045-75

Wheel complete, painted and with full hub
Wheel, painted and ready spoked
- With Dnepr aluminum hub, wheel bearings, etc.
- Attention: Wheel needs reworks, runout and bearings have to be checked. Use on
your own risk!

 112.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S1211

Rear wheel swing arm Dnepr without sidecar drive
Rear wheel swing arm for Dnepr K 750 / K 650 / MT 10-26 / MT 11 and other
models without sidecar drive – no plunger suspension
- Mounting plate for bevel drive housing with four 10 mm bolts.
- Suits only to Dnepr!
- Delivered without bolts and rubbers.

 88.50 EUR
Artikel.:
S MT11

screwed nipple pear-shaped
Brass made pear shaped screwd nipple
- Overall length: 11mm, head dia: 7mm, slotted screw M4

 2.22 EUR
Artikel.:
S4707-B

Rear mudguard
Rear wheel mudguard Dnepr, primed, original
ATTENTION: Shipping only to DPD serviced coutries (see Shipping costs)!!!

 39.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S892

Front mudguard
Front wheel mudguard Dnepr
- Original, only primed
- Only for models with telescopic forks
- ATTENTION: Shipping only to DPD serviced coutries (see Shipping costs)!!!

 39.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S895

Mudguard /fender, blank, BMW Harley Ural Dnepr K750 M72 R71
Blank mudguard, fender from newest production without holes and mountings
- Typical BMW / Ural / Harley shape, suitable for 19 inch wheels
- (R71 / M72 / M63 / M67 / XA
- Width: 160 mm, diameter: 75 cm, 300 mm heigh, 155 cm long, 40 mm camber
- ATTENTION: Shipping only to DPD serviced countries (see Shipping costs)!!!

 24.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S3548-U
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License plate bracket front
Bracket to mount the license plate to the front mudguard
- Could be labelled individually.
- Caution: Ask MOT etc. for legality!

 29.55 EUR
Artikel.:

S4617

Licence plate bracket
Bracket for the licence plate
- Material: steel
- With mounting bores

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4421

Mudguard bracket rear, Dnepr
Bracket for the rear mudguard of Dnepr motorbikes (MT and K750 models)
- Original spare part no: 65009455
- The bracket supports the rear mudguard and the passenger seat

 14.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4125

Mudguard /fender, blank, all-purpose, long
Blank mudguard, fender from newest production without holes and mountings
- Typical BMW / Ural shape, suitable for 19 inch wheels
- Width: 160 mm, diameter: 80 cm, 155 cm long, 45 mm chamfer
- Delivered raw and oiled!

 39.98 EUR
Artikel.:

S3548-UL

Reflector chrome
This reflector was used in the thirties and forties at several vehicles.
- Real glass in a chrome plated bracket.
- To fix with two screws on the fender or bracket.

 29.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4185-CR

Licence plate bracket large
Large numberplate bracket
- For mudguards with BMW / Ural moulding
- For al solid licence plate fixing.

 13.89 EUR
Artikel.:
S4421-G

Light attachment BMW / M72
Zinc-plated lamp attachment (therefore solderable) for various mudguards
- Proper mudguard radius: 40 cm
- Overall length: 25 cm, diameter: 74 mm
- Suitable mudguard: S3548-U ; S3548-UL ; S816 (see below)

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S3548-L

Tail light bracket standard Dnepr / Ural
Bracket for the standard tail light (S 1065) at Dnepr and Ural  9.95 EUR

Artikel.:
S1065-H

Mud flap
Mud flap, original Dnepr, with emblem, rubber  7.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S890

Suspension strut, complete
Shock absorber, complete with spring and spring cover,
- chrome-plated reproduction for Ural /Dnepr
- 5-position adjustable
- Oil-damped
- Stronger and better quality than original
- Hole to hole distance: 35cm (ca. 14')
- Quantity delivered: 1 piece

 39.90 EUR
Artikel.:

S898
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Shock absorber Chang Jiang
Shock absorber assembly (1 piece)
- Distance between bushes: 325 mm
- Distance between upper bush and bottom foot: 315 mm
- With progressive spring (8.5 mm)
- Lower mounting of the genuine shock can be welded on.

 32.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S2241

Shock absorber genuine Dnepr
Original Dnepr shock absorber
- Distance between holes: approx. 35 cm
- Dismountable
- Made in CIS! Before use the shock should be reworked and filled with oil.
- Bad workmanship
- No warranty for damping quality!

 29.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S900-K

Gas filled suspension strut, original NTC
Gas filled suspension strut, original NTC
- stepless height-adjustable, with separate pressure reservoir
- Modern appearance in blue/yellow, high-quality, Hole to hole distance 320mm
- Delivery contents 1 damper without spring

 44.94 EUR
Artikel.:

S897

Sealing ring set
Sealing ring set Dnepr, 18-parts (only sealing rings for engine, gearbox, final drive,
telescopic forks)

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1339

Shock absorber gasket set for 2 absorbers
Gasket set for  2 shock absorber  6.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S1343

Gas filled shock absorber, reinforced
Gas filled shock absorber with reinforced spring
- For Dnepr and Ural / K750
- multiple adjustable
- (Lower mount has to be reworked)
- 1 piece

 45.55 EUR
Artikel.:

S3653

Rubber bush shock absorber
Rubber bush for shock absorber  1.49 EUR

Artikel.:
S4431

Shock absorber repair set
Repair set for original old style Dnepr shock absorber
- Pleas note shape!
- Three parts
- O-ring, cap and original seal (genuine part no.: KM3-8 15626109)

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S1343-K

Shock absorber sealing conical
Shock absorber sealing 7 mm thick
- Diameter: outside 26 mm, inside 13 mm.
- Suits for many Russian shockers

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3842
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Silent block shock absorber
Silent block
 For mounting shock absorber to swingarm / sidecar swingarm
Dimensions: 25x25mm, bore: 10mm

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S867

Rubber & metal bush Dnepr swingarm fork 35 x 14 x 39 EU
Improved reproduction of the swingarm bush (silent bush) of original Dnepr
swingarm fork
- OD: 35 mm, ID: 14 mm, length: 39 mm

 12.59 EUR
Artikel.:

S2087-EU

Rubber mounting (silentbloc) 28 x 10 mm
Often used silentblock, especially in many shock absorbers.
- External diameter: 28 mm, internal diameter: 10 mm, length corpus: 20 mm,
length inner sleeve: 22 mm

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S867-S

Rubber stop for back bail
Rubber stop for backward bail. Frequently also applied at sidecar bail.
- Original part no: KM3-8.922 0934, External diameter: 55mm, internal diameter:
17mm, gauge: 41mmm
- Attention: Some models posess two rubber stops! You can use also part nr: S4637

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4008

Swingarm pivot rubber for Dnepr
Rubber pivot for rear and sidecar swingarm of all Dnepr models
- The pivot is made from 2 of these elements!
- Original spare part no: 5309259
- Suitable bolt: S2091
- Delivery quantity: 1 piece

 1.75 EUR
Artikel.:
S2091-G

Locking bolt for wheel axle
Locking bolt for front /rear wheel axle
- Overall length: 45 mm, bolt diameter: 9 mm
- With cut-out for axle
- 15 mm long M8 fine pitch thread

 3.03 EUR
Artikel.:
S2091-S

Clamp bolt plunger suspension with mudguard bracket
Clamp bolt for the plunger suspension of M72 and BMW models.
- Lower bolt with stud at M72 / BMW frame.
- Fixes the guide rod and the lower mudguard section to the frame 
- M8 fine pitch thread

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2252

Cover shock absorber, green
Military green cover in heavy duty tarpaulin quality for shock absorbers with two
drawstrings.
- To be pulled over the shock and fixed with the strings.
- The shock gets a protection and a military look.
- For shocks with max. 75 mm diameter. Length of the cover: 25 cm
- Ideally for Dnepr / Ural shocks absorbers S898.
- HINT: Impregnate the material regularly with spray for tents or shoes.

 12.55 EUR
Artikel.:
S898-SG
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Shock absorber spring Dnepr
Shock absorber spring for Dnepr, chrome-plated
- original design from Ukraine

 13.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S900Shock absorber spring original Dnepr and Ural
Original coil spring for Dnepr and Ural shock absorber
- Black painted

 14.55 EUR
Artikel.:
S900-S

Spring seat for Dnepr and Ural

-  
 5.94 EUR

Artikel.:
S900-U

Spring retainer Dnepr and Ural
Shock absorber spring retainer for Urals and Dnepr
- To fit in the strut
- Material: steel
-  1 half ring
- 2 half rings are needed for one shock absorber!

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S900-HS

Stanchion tube Ural
Stanchion tube (inner tube)
With thread
(for left and right side fitting)

 29.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S911

Swingarm bolt
Swingarm bolt Dnepr
- Also suitable for vintage sidecar swingarm

 8.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2091Slider tube, left side, without mudguard bracket
Slider (outer tube), left side
with axle clamp
without mudguard bracket (version with bracket: ord. no. 914-Li)

 22.00 EUR
Artikel.:
S913-Li

Slider tube, right side, without mudguard bracket
Slider (outer tube), left side
- with axle thread
- without mudguard bracket (version with bracket: ord. no. 914-Re)

 22.00 EUR
Artikel.:
S913-Re

Slider tube, left side, with mudguard bracket
Slider (outer tube), left side
- with axle clamp
- with bracket for low mudguard (version without bracket: ord. no. 913-Li)

 32.00 EUR
Artikel.:
S914-Li

Slider tube, right side, with mudguard bracket
Slider (outer tube), left side
- with axle thread
- with bracket for low mudguard (version without bracket: ord. no. 913-Re)

 32.00 EUR
Artikel.:
S914-Re

Telescopic fork spring
Spring for telescopic fork
- zinc-coated
- 1 piece (for left and right side fitting)

 11.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S909
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Seal ring telescopic fork Dnepr and Ural standard fork
Seal ring telescopic fork Dnepr and Ural standard fork  1.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S1229

Sealing set
sealing set for teleskopic forks K750, Ural and Dnepr
- Not for M72!

 8.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2007
Telescopic fork spring set

Spring and damper rod, complete for telescopic fork Dnepr, Ural, K750
- For 1 fork tube

 23.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2221Sealing ring for telescopic fork lock bolt
Steel sealing ring for Dnepr & Ural telescopic forks
- Seals reliable the fork upwards

 2.55 EUR
Artikel.:

S4210

Sealing ring telescopic fork Dnepr and Ural
Sealing ring (copper) for Dnepr and Ural telescopic forks
- Upper locking ring, used below the top bolt (part no.: S2124-28)

 1.88 EUR
Artikel.:

S4652

Front fork bush Dnepr Ural 36 mm
Fork bush for all Dnepr and Ural front forks with 36 mm stanchion tubes
- Advanced technology &quot; Made in Germany&quot; made from
self-lubricating sintered bronze.
- Guarantees smoothness and durability.
- Length: 36 mm, OD: 42 mm

 28.59 EUR
Artikel.:

S 4253-SI

Front fork bush Dnepr Ural 36 mm
Fork bush for all Dnepr and Ural front forks made from steel with 36 mm
stanchion tubes
- Length: 36 mm, OD: 42 mm
- Better quality: see S4253-SI

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4253-UA

Upper fork yoke black
Top yoke for telescopic forks, painted black  29.00 EUR

Artikel.:
S1373-SW

Upper fork yoke
Top yoke for telescopic forks, chrome-plated  40.00 EUR

Artikel.:
S1373

Earles fork
Leading link front fork original Dnepr. Delivery as illustrated with shock absorbers
- Fits in all machines! High torsion strength and braking stability!
- The brake adjuster &raquo;Niro&laquo; and a brake cable Made in Germany
should be used!!

 699.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S4078
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Telescopic fork Dnepr
New original Dnepr telescopic fork (fits also on Ural or Chang Jiang models)
- Delivered as illustrated without upper joke etc.
- Colour: black or green (colour wishes cannot be considered!).
- Caution: The fork is made by Dnepr and new â€“ that means to deburr, clean and
fill the fork with fork oil!

 165.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S4253

Swingarm front fork reproduction
Reproduction of the Dnepr swingarm front fork.
- Complete with shock absorbers. Like the Photo.

 199.00 EUR
Artikel.:
S4078-C

Steering head bearing
Steering head bearing for all Dnepr /Ural / CJ Modells and  Adler M 201 / BMW R
24 - R 27 / R50 / R 67 / R 68 / R 69   Goggo Scooter 125, Maico / Taifun etc.
- original design, 1 bearing complete with lower and upper shell and ballsAttencion
:  Please look  to better article  nr S 4017 !!

 12.89 EUR
Artikel.:

S878

Silent block Earles fork
Silent block (rubber-metal bearing) for Dnepr Earles fork (long swingarm fork)
- Outer diameter: 35 mm, length: 39 mmBetter quality:  S2087-EU

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2087

Cap nut steering stem, chrome-plated
Cap nut steering stem, chrome-plated, for all models  6.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2094

Steering head bearing nut
Steering head bearing nut  2.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2111

Steering stem cap nut
Steering stem cap nut
- zinc-coated

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2112

Telescopic forks top bolt 28 mm
Top bolt for Dnepr telescopic forks
- Diameter: 28 mm

 7.98 EUR
Artikel.:

S2124-28

Fitting and sealing set telescopic forks
Fitting and sealing set telescopic forks, 5-part set
- for all telescopic forks but M72

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2133
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Trailing link front fork
Trailing link front fork, used
-  &raquo;short swingarm fork&laquo;, extreme torsion-resistant, year of
manufacture: 1958 to 1962, without yokes
- Partially in very bad condition, extensive reworking necessary!&lt;
- Without mudguard and brake anchor plate
- (illustration similar)
- Matching cover screw see below!

 179.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S2223

Rubber seal steering head bearing
Rubber sealing ring of steering head bearings S878 and S4017  1.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S878-G

Headset bearing / cone bearing
Improved headset bearing: Cone / taper bearing for all Ural, Dnepr, Chang Jiang
Bikes. Fits also M72 and many BMW-Models R24 - R27 ; R 51 ;R67:R68; R69
and more, 
- Maico Motopcycles type M200;M250; Taifun; MB 175 ; MB 200; MB 250/B
- Now as cone bearing in improved quality
- Improved steering precision, no more broken bearing balls, simple assembly
- Simply exchange with original bearing!
- Gauge: 34-51-12 mm
- Delivery qtty: 1 piece, needed quantity for one motorcycle: Two pieces

 19.98 EUR
Artikel.:

S4017

Cover steering head bearing
Steel cover zinc-plated for steering head bearing S878 and S4017
- To fit together with part S878-G

 2.49 EUR
Artikel.:
S878-A

Spring pad
Pad / centring for spring  5.85 EUR

Artikel.:
S4517

Lower rubber guide Dnepr fork
Rubber item to fit between sleeve and fork tube  2.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2246

Circlip telescopic fork Dnepr & Ural
Circlip for Dnepr & Ural telescopic fork
- Free diameter: 37 mm
- Illustration similar

 1.54 EUR
Artikel.:
S911-SR

Bottom yoke M72 / BMW
Bottom fork yoke with stem
- Suitable for M72 and various BMW models
- For 36 mm fork tubes, distance between the tube centres: 196 mm
- Shaft length: 210 mm, M27 x 1.5 thread, thread length: approx. 40 mm

 29.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S912-B
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Bushing swingarm fork and crankcase fitting
Bushing swingarm fork and spacer crankcase fitting. 
- Size: internal 10 mm, external 16 mm, length: 21 mm

 2.22 EUR
Artikel.:

S4521

Plug bolt trailing link fork, upper end
Plug bolt trailing link fork, upper end
- Heavy duty brass version
- hand-made!
- 1 piece

 18.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3803

Steering damper
Steering damper including bolts and washers (Dnepr)  Knob black (not
Aluminium)
- Notce also our polished Inox-steel steering-damper knob (see below)

 29.55 EUR
Artikel.:

S880

Spring plate steering damper bottom
Spring plate for steering damper S880  2.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S880-Fb

Slide plate steering damper
Slide plate for steering damper S880  2.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S880-Gb

Retaining plate steering damper
Fixed plate for steering damper S2008
- Fits M72

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2008-Hb

Shim washer steering damper
Shim washer for steering damper S880  3.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S880-ZS

Nut steering damper
Counter nut for steering damper  1.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S880-Mu

Steering damper friction pad
Friction pad to bond or to rivet to original damper S8080  1.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S3838
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Friction lining steering damper made in Germany
Friction washer &quot;Made in Germany&quot;
- Suits to steering damper of Ural, Dnepr, CJ, M72, several BMW and Harley
models
- Asbestos-free!
- OD: 60 mm, ID: 21 mm, 1,5mm. Perfectly to adjust
- To glue on the central bracket washer.

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3838-DE

Friction lining steering damper
Steering damper friction part with  with riveted lining (raw)  13.98 EUR

Artikel.:
S5220

Stainless steel knob for steering damper
Stainless steel knob for steering damper
- Copy of the original alloy knob in heavy duty stainless steel finish (250 g)
- With 8 mm fine pitch thread. Diameter knob: 63 mm, overall height: 65 mm
- Surface brightly polished

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S880-VA

Stainless steel knob for steering damper
Knob for steering damper, made from stainless steel. To fit on all models with M8
fine pitch thread.
- Will be simply screwed on the steering damper rod and locked from below with a
nut.
-  All fuel tank emblems (IMZ & KMZ) of the types as S2144 and S3389 (see
below) could be fitted.
- To tight or loose the nut a face pin wrench S2078 (see below) could be used.
Delivered without emblem

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4094

Steering lock Dnepr
Original Dnepr steering lock
- Thick version, shaft diameter: 20 mm
- Bolt diameter: 10 mm
- Body length: 36 mm, bolt length: 14 mm
- Including spring, cover, rivet and 2 keys
- Demo article in Russian quality, not to use as safe security – easy destroyable!

 29.98 EUR
Artikel.:

S4253-LS

Weld-on lug for crash bar
Weld-on lug for fixing crash bar to all models  7.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2116

Bolt / lug for sidecar brace
Upper bolt for fixing the sidecar brace
- M18 x 1.5, thread length: 65 mm, overall length: 110 mm, bore: 12 mm
- Suitable locking nut: S821-M18 (see below)

 10.98 EUR
Artikel.:
S821-S

Weld-on mounting for sidecar brace
Weld-on mounting for sidecar brace
- To weld on the columns.
- Also to use for crash bars etc.

 11.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S821-H
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Kick start stop rubber
Kick start stop rubber
- For mounting to frame

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S873

Type plate KMZ
Type plate KMZ
- 1 mm thick aluminum plate
- Specifications have to be stamped
- Reproduction of vintage design

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2045

Frame extension bolt
Extension bolt to weld in frame
- is required, if a gearbox with reverse gears is fitted in K750 frame
- External diameter: 28.5 mm

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S855

Footrest with rubber, short (90 mm)
Footrest with rubber
- Suitable for all models
- Leg length: approx. 90 mm

 14.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S860-K

Footrest with rubber, long (120 mm)
Footrest with rubber
- Suitable for all models
- Leg length: approx. 120 mm

 15.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S860-L

Upper engine mounting
Upper engine mounting
- painted

 10.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S69Footrest rubber
Rubber  11,5 cm long,  4,0 cm outside  Inside hexagon conical from 17mm  to 13
mm   
- Dnepr  and Ural for front footrest /  M 72  and some BMW Modell  front and rear
footrest.

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S860

Footrest rubber rear
Rubber for rear footrest  2.75 EUR

Artikel.:
S861

Passenger footrest Dnepr
Passenger footrest for all Dnepr models  8.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S860-S

Steering lock Dnepr
Steering lock with one key.  Not  cover plate 
- Only suitable for Dnepr
- Less durable, non-qualified only for TÜV check using.

 25.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S879
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Fuel tank for M72, BMW R71, R51/3, R67, R68, primed
Tear drop fuel tank without toolbox and knee pad
- Fits perfectly  M72, BMW R 71, BMW R 51/3, BMW R 67, BMW R 68 and all
Ural and Dnepr motocycle
- outside primed
- Made in China
- With external thread for fuel tap
- Suitable fuel tap: ord. no. S3419   or better S 3419M16

 144.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S916

Clamp bracket clutch cable
Clamp bracket for clutch cable
Suitable for all Dnepr gearboxes

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2127

Fuel hose, high-quality
Fuel hose, applicable for original fuel tap and carburettors K63 / K65 / K68
- suitable clamps: ord. no. S828
- product sold by metre, 1 order = 1 metre

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S827

Fuel tank cap
Fuel tank cap complete
- Fits all russian boxer fuel tanks
- Attention: Rubber seal is not long-time petrol-proof! You find improved seals
below!

 6.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S905

Fuel tank strainer
Fuel tank strainer
- Was regulation in the early days! Prevents flush against filling cap, less petrol
leaks through filling cap
- Diameter outside 69mm / Inside 60mm  ca. 30mm high

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2074

Fuel tank pad
Fuel tank pad K750 for tear-drop tank
- reproduction

 7.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2086

Fuel tank cap, chrome-plated, lockable
Complete with 2 keys
- Fits all russian and china boxer fuel tanks
- Without sealing &ndash; you find sealings below

 18.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3430-SL

M72  fuel tank pads  1 pair
Fuel tank pads as like M 72
- Shipment: 1pair (left and right)

 15.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S4033

Filler cap unlockable
Simple filler cap made from steel, chrom
- With gasket (not petrol-proof), we recommend our gaskets.
- Illustration similar

 11.90 EUR
Artikel.:

S4330-OS
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Fuel hose clamp
Fuel hose clamp
 top quality by Norma
wide: 5 mm, decent but efficient

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S828

Fuel tank cap seal, original design
Fuel tank cap seal, original design
Attention: rubber wells under petrol fumes and fits not correctly! Hint: Use seal
S908!

 1.22 EUR
Artikel.:

S907

Fuel tank cap seal, improved
Fuel tank cap seal, improved version, resistant against fuel vapor and short fuel
contact
- (In permanent contact with fuel volume increases by app. 10%. Fuel tank strainer
is therefore recommended to prevent fuel flush)

 2.55 EUR
Artikel.:

S908

Fuel tank cap seal, cork
Gasket for fuel tank cap, made from cork
- Fuel resistant, does not deform

 3.29 EUR
Artikel.:

S4629

Fuel cap gasket, 100% petrol-proof, hard
Improved fuel cap gasket, 100% petrol proof â€“ no changes even at permanent
contact with petrol.
- For all Russian and Chinese fuel tanks
- Internal diameter: 65 mm, external diameter: 86 mm, 3 mm thick
- Strong resistance against pressure

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S908-KH

Fuel cap gasket, 100% petrol-proof, soft
Improved fuel cap gasket, 100% petrol proof â€“ no changes even at permanent
contact with petrol.
- For all Russian and Chinese fuel tanks
- Internal diameter: 65 mm, external diameter: 86 mm, 3 mm thick

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S908-KW

Fuel cap gasket, 100% petrol-proof, 4 mm thick
Improved fuel cap gasket, 100% petrol proof â€“ no changes even at permanent
contact with petrol.
- For all Russian and Chinese fuel tanks
- Internal diameter: 65 mm, external diameter: 86 mm, 4 mm thick

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S908-K4

Locking screw toolbox
Toolbox locking screw for K 750 models
- Made from stainless steel (paintable) with M 10 fine pitch thread
- The fibre ring ensures that the paint of the toolbox cover will not be damaged.
The rubber ring secures the screw and avoids rattling

 8.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4066-VA

Locking screw toolbox
Toolbox locking screw for K 750 models
- Made from stainless steel (paintable) with M 10 fine pitch thread
- The fibre ring ensures that the paint of the toolbox cover will not be damaged.
The rubber ring secures the screw and avoids rattling
- Made from Aluminum

 8.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4066-AL
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Locking screw toolbox reproduction
Toolbox screw reproduction
- For M 72 / K 750 fuel tanks with M 10 fine pitch thread

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4066-Nb

Cork gasket 24/10/3
Cork sealing washer
- External diameter: 24 mm, bore: 10 mm, thickness: 3 mm
- Is used below the toolbox locking plug on tear drop fuel tank, valve covers etc.
- Petrol-resistant

 1.19 EUR
Artikel.:
S102-K

Fuel tap M14 thread for M72
Fuel tap for M72 and chines.CJ / Chang Jiang for screwing in tank
- external M14 thread, simple quality, made in China
- (Image similar)

 11.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S825

Fuel tap external thread Dnepr, Ural, K750
Fuel tap with external M14 thread, standard quality for screwing in tank
- with 2 unions
- , made in CIS

 12.90 EUR
Artikel.:

S826

Fuel tap with external thread 16 x 1.5 mm
Fuel tap Russian style
- With gland nut for 16 x 1.5 mm thread
- Suits to our Chinese fuel tanks)
- Nice and solid hose connection

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3419M16

BMW fuel tap M20 x 1 thread
Fuel tap BMW (reproduction) with one outflow. For fuel tanks with M20 x 1 right
hand thread. Always smooth by flat sealing!

 35.69 EUR
Artikel.:

S4021-BMW

Fuel tap Dnepr, Ural, K750  "made in Germany"  1 outlet
Fuel tap in German quality, suitable for all Dnepr, Ural, M72, K750 fuel tanks with
14 mm internal thread
- Quick removable water separator â€“ very high flow rate: approx. 4 mm
diameter.
- Can be fitted with distributor.
- HINT: Solder 14 mm nut (S1657) at right hand side of fuel tank and use tow fuel
taps, so the carburettors could be separated individually from the fuel. If one
cylinder was flooded, it can be run dry. The overflow under the fuel tank drops and
can be plugged. So the fuel tank can be removed without bleeding the fuel. No
problems when working at the alternator/generator! Each carburettor gets its
individual and optimum fuel.

 17.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S826-EU

Fuel tap Dnepr, Ural, K750  "made in Germany" 2 outlets
Fuel tap in German quality with two lateral outlets.
- Suitable for all Dnepr, Ural, M72, K750 fuel tanks with 14x1,5 mm internal
thread
- Leak-proof and always smooth! Spare parts available! Quick removable water
separator â€“ very high flow rate: approx. 4 mm diameter.
- Double outlet at the back.

 39.50 EUR
Artikel.:
S826-DS
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Fuel tap external thread
Fuel tap with external M14x1,5 thread, standard quality for screwing in tank
- with 2 unions
- , made in CIS

 41.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S826-DH

Fuel tap gasket
Gasket for all fuel taps with 14 mm fitting
- Outer diameter: 18.5 mm, inner diameter: 14.5 mm.
- Material: fuel proof Kautasit-rubber, which also seals at low pressure

 0.55 EUR
Artikel.:
S826-X

Sealing ring fuel tap cork
Friction gasket for our fuel taps made in Germany (S 826)
- Easy replaceable
- Always smooth

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S826-Z

Fuel tap with thread 14 x 1.5 mm, 1 outlet
Fuel tap Russian style
- With 14 x 1.5 mm thread and one outlet
- Better products: S826-DS / S826-DH

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S826-1

Manifold for 8 mm fuel hose
Hose manifold for 8 mm fuel hose
- Suitable for all Russian hoses at Dnepr or Ural
- Fits perfectly to fuel tap S826-EU

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4088

Manifold for 8 mm fuel hose
Hose manifold for 8 mm fuel hose
- Suitable for all Russian hoses at Dnepr or Ural
- Fits perfectly to fuel tap S826-EU

 4.75 EUR
Artikel.:

S4088-M

Fuel filter small
Fuel filter for 5.5 mm tube
- Length: 52 mm, diameter: 24 mm

 1.89 EUR
Artikel.:

S4245

Fuel filter large
Fuel filter for 6 mm tube
- Length: 54 mm, diameter: 26 mm

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4244

Fuel hose clamp
Clamp for fuel hoses, etc.
- For hoses with 17 mm external diameter

 1.29 EUR
Artikel.:

S2051
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Fuel hose clamp
Clamp for fuel hoses, etc.
- For hoses with 12 mm external diameter

 1.29 EUR
Artikel.:

S2046

Rubber spacer telescopic fork shroud
Rubber spacer for shroud of telescopic fork, for all Dnepr models  2.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2160

Choke cable lever
Pulling tool for our universal handlebar armatures nos.: S2173 / S2175
- Is simply screwed below it to pull a bowden-cable
- Suitable for choke, idle speed, back-up lamp, etc.

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4187

Throttle cable guide
Universal guide tube for self-constructions  1.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2247

Rubber sleeve throttle cable carb.
General purpose rubber sleeve for self-build constructions, suits to cable guide
S2247

 1.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S2250

Leg shields (Lower fairing), 1 pair
Lower fairings (leg shields)
- black painted steel sheet
- 1 pair = 2 pieces, Without brackets (ord. no. S919

 17.98 EUR
Artikel.:

S918

Leg shield brackets, 1 pair
Brackets for lower fairings (leg shields)
- 1 pair = 2 pieces,

 14.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S919

Wind shield / front fairing
Wind shield made from steel sheet and acrylic glass.
- Suits for all Russian bikes, but without certification mark.
- Brackets are not available, so they must be made at home.
- We recommended the mirror bracket to fix on the handlebars S2098.

 69.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S8000

Handlebar low, raw steel
Low handlebar, slightly wider (like BMW R12 handlebar)
- To use only with inner cable levers and M72-twistgrip! 
- Raw steel (chromed version: ord. no. S1324)
- Width: 86 cm (34 inch)

 39.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1323
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Handlebar, chrom
Chromed low handlebar, slightly wider (like BMW R12 handlebar) chrom
- To use only with inner cable levers and M72-twistgrip!

 69.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S1324Handlebar high
Handlebar original Dnepr MT11 and MT16 (high)
very low chrome-quality

 25.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S1327handlebar clamp
Handlebar clamp / riser / for all models, green painted, vintage design  8.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2093

Handlebar bracket, chrome plated. For 25 mm handlebars
Handlebar bracket, well chrome plated. For all 25 mm handlebars
- Cranked, very strong
- Without nuts, thread dimensions M10 x 1 (Metric fine thread)

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4080

Handlebar brackets green, 1 pair
Handlebar brackets, pair for 25 mm handlebars
- Fits to all Dnepr, Ural, Chang Jiang models
- w/o nuts, Thread dimensions: M10 x 1 (Metric fine thread)

 15.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4080-GR

Handlebar, high, for inner control cables
Chrome plated handlebar of the Chang Jiang
- External diameter: 25 mm, width: 73 cm, 13 cm high with bores and suitable for
inner control cables

 42.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S4307

Handlebar clamp, chromed
Handlebar clamp / riser / for all models
- nicely chromed, for all bikes with 25mm Handlebar
- vintage design, deliverage w/o nuts

 13.50 EUR
Artikel.:
S2093-C

Handlebar clamp, zinced
Handlebar clamp / riser / for all models
- zinced, therefore paintable
- For all bikes with 25mm Handlebar
- vintage design, deliverage w/o nuts

 10.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S2093-Vz

Handlebar clamp / riser, stainless steel, for BMW, Dnepr, Ural e
Highly polished stainless steel handlebar clamp
- Very good finish
- Suits to all motorcycles with 25 mm (1'') handlebars and offset risers.
- Due to the offset it suits very good to several BMW, all Dnepr, all Ural, all CJ,
several Harley models
- Thread: 10 x 1 mm, matching stainless steel nut: S1653-VA
- 1 piece without bolts and nuts

 22.55 EUR
Artikel.:

S2093-VA

Handlebar clamp, old type, chromed
Handlebar clamp / riser
- Old type, for all models
- Nicely chromed, for all bikes with 25mm Handlebar
- Vintage design, deliverage one piece with nut

 17.84 EUR
Artikel.:

S2093-Alt-Cr
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Reducing bushes for handlebar, 1 pair
Reducing bushes for conversion to 22 mm handlebar
- stainless steel
- 1 pair = 2 pieces

 7.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S1372

Ignition timing lever at handlebars, basic, for M72 /K750 /K650
Lever to adjust ignition advance at M72 /K750 /K650
- To fit on 1 inch handlebars

 24.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S1367-A

Handlebar grips for K750, 1 pair
Handlebar grips
- Original K750 curved
- For 25mm handlebar
- 1 pair

 8.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S876

Handlebar grips, Dnepr / Ural 1 pair
Handlebar grips
- Original Dnepr / Ural curved
- For 25mm handlebars
- 1 pair

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S877

Handlebar grips standard 22 mm
Handlebar grips for 22 mm handlebar
 Fits to all mopeds / quads / motorcycles with 22 mm handlebar

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1381

Handlebar grips with chrome-plated ends 22 mm
Handlebar grips for 22 mm handlebar
with chromed ends and rings
 Fits to all mopeds / quads / motorcycles with 22 mm handlebar

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1382

Handlebar grip for K750 in high EU quality
HIgh quality handlebar grip
- Fits K750 and all other bikes with 25mm (1 inch) handlebar and no inner cable
levers
- Made from high EU quality

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S876-EU

Mirrors, 1 pair
Rear-view mirrors, 1 pair for left and right side
- With M10 x 1.25 thread
- Fits to brackets ord. nos. S1379-22, S1379-25, S1380-22, S1380-25, S3650-22,
S3650-25, S3649-22, S3649-25, S3644-22, S3644-25

 16.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1385

Mirror clamp 25 mm
Clamp for rear-view mirrors
- For handlebars with 25 mm diameter
- Suitable mirror: ord. no. 1385

 7.80 EUR
Artikel.:

S2098

Mirror universal
Simple flat mirror combination  15.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S4634
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Mirrors, 1 pair
Pair of rear view mirrors, diameter: 120 mm
- With thread M 10 x 1.25

 16.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4413

Signal bracket for Dnepr, Ural etc. in genuine quality
Signal mounting
- Original CIS quality

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2190-HA
Mirror set Dnepr original

A pair of genuine Dnepr mirrors
- With M8 fine pitch thread
- Plastic corpus
- Length: approx. 35 cm.

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4413-DN

Throttle twist grip
Throttle twist grip with chain and slider
- For Dnepr, Ural and some side valve engines

 13.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2102

Throttle twistgrip chain
Chain for throttle twistgrip at Dnepr MT models (MT10, MT12, MT16 etc.) and all
Urals
- Not suitable for M72 twistgrip!

 2.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S4424

Throttle twistgrip chain with slider for Dnepr and Ural
Original chain for all original throttle twistgrips at Dnepr and Ural models
- Not suitable for M72 twistgrips!

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S4424-G

Clutch lever bracket stainless steel
For all bikes with 25.4 mm (1 inch) handlebars.
- High gloss finish made from stainless steel.
- Suitable lever: S4626

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4515

Brake lever bracket stainless steel
For all bikes with 25.4 mm (1 inch) handlebars.
- High gloss finish made from stainless steel.
- Suitable lever: S4626

 22.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4516

Clutch lever with bracket for 22 mm handlebar
Clutch lever with bracket, clutch switch and thread for mirror
 For 22 mm handlebar
Fits to all mopeds / quads / motorcycles with 22 mm handlebar
Suitable mirror: ord. no. 1385

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1379-22

Brake lever with bracket for 22 mm handlebar
Brake lever with bracket, brake light switch and thread for mirror
 For 22 mm handlebar
Fits to all mopeds / quads / motorcycles with 22 mm handlebar
Suitable mirror: ord. no. 1385

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1380-22
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Brake lever with bracket
Brake lever (right) with bracket, mount for brake light switch S848 and rubber
cover S866
Original quality, improved version: see S1380-25, S3649-25, S3645-25

 15.55 EUR
Artikel.:

S2105

clutch lever with bracket
Clutch lever with bracket, original Dnepr
- Improved quality: see S1379-25, S3650-25, S3644-25

 15.55 EUR
Artikel.:

S2106
Clutch lever Dnepr

Clutch lever Dnepr, made from aluminum  7.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2220Clutch lever with bracket for 25 mm handlebar
Clutch lever with bracket, clutch switch and thread for mirror
- For 25 mm handlebar
- Fits to all mopeds / quads / motorcycles with 25 mm handlebar
- Suitable mirror: ord. no. 1385

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1379-25

Set of inner cable levers made from cast iron
Old style inner cable levers, replication (from 1930s) heavy duty made from cast
iron, paitable and grindable
- Sizes: handlebar slide-in = 22 mm, length: 23 mm, lever length from pivot: 15
cm. Complete set with brass wedges and bolts (identical to part S1321-VA)

 48.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S1321-Fe

Brake lever with bracket for 25 mm handlebar
Brake lever with bracket, brake light switch and thread for mirror
- For 25 mm handlebar
- Fits to all mopeds / quads / motorcycles with 25 mm handlebar
- Suitable mirror: ord. no. 1385

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1380-25

Brass wedge for inner cable lever
Tensioning wedge for all of our inner cable levers, made from solid brass with 5
mm thread

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1321-Mes

Inner cable levers made from cast iron, pair
Cast iron inner cable levers, similar to Magura, paintable and workable
- Sizes: handlebar slide-in = 22 mm, length: approx. 29 mm, lever length from
pivot: 15 cm. Complete set with brass wedges and bolts

 49.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S1321-MA

All purpose clutch / brake lever bracket clamp 22 mm
Lower clamp piece for the general-purpose clutch and brake lever bracket S2131
and others.
- Warning: Take care not to overtighten the clamp bolts as the clamp is easily
cracked!
- For 22 mm handlebars

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S2173-H

Inner cable lever aluminium
Inner cable lever for BMW and M72, made from aluminium
- Original spare part no.: 7211129
- To use for left and right hand side
- Better reproduction made from stainless steel: S4630 or S1321-FE

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S2245-O
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Gauntlets »Panda«, 1 pair
Handlebar gauntlets, lined, from synthetic leather, perfect for riding without
gloves, prevents also handlebar switches from rain, snow and ice
1 pair = 2 pieces
one side printed with panda motive

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1328

Hand protector
Hand protector, original design
Not suitable for inner cable levers
1 piece

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2196

Handlebar gauntlets without fur
Really warm handlebar gauntlets
- perfect for winter use
- headed grips becomes redundant!

 17.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S3403

Brake and clutch lever set, black, 22 mm
Set handlebar levers, Aluminium, black
- Set of one brake lever and one clutch lever
- Suitable for all 22 mm standard handlebars. Solid mounting
- Brake light switch and clutch contact already installed.

 29.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S7777

Twistgrip with handlebar switch, start button
Right hand handlebar switch with headlight switch, start button and twistgrip
- To use for electric starter.
- With thread for rear-view mirror.
- Material: plastics

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5209

Throttle cable with splitter
Throttle cable, one cable from twistgrip with splitter (below the tank) to two
carburettor cables. Complete system like BMW, simple to replace. So at turning
always equal slide level!
- Highly recommended.
- Length from throttle twist grip to distributor ca. 80cm, length from distributor to
carburettor 60cm, overall length 140cm, range max. 45mm

 15.98 EUR
Artikel.:

S835

Throttle cable with splitter, for universal lever brackets
Throttle cable, one cable from twistgrip with splitter (see above), but for universal
lever brackets with M10 thread

 15.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S836

Throttle cable, made in Germany
Throttle cable - Made in Germany&quot;  spezial work for Dnepr &amp; Ural
Cycles with S 4424-G)
- Very smooth running  Messure look german languare1 piece

 4.29 EUR
Artikel.:

S834

Front brake cable, long, made in Germany
Front brake cable, made in Germany
- Top quality, cable diameter: 2.5 mm, pulling force: more than 1600 Nm, no
soldering
- 
- Overall length: 133cm M8x1 fine pitch thread
- Fits all K750 and MT12 Models with inner cable duct and duplex brake or with
taller / higher handlebar
- Note for famous braking effect see ord. no S850! (see below)

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S838-L
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Brake cable nipple
Nipple for brake cable
- Diameter: 8 mm, length: 15 mm

 1.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S2126

Cable adjusting bolt
Adjusting bolt for cables M8 x 1.25  1.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2128

Front brake cable, made in Germany
Front brake cable, made in Germany
Top quality, cable diameter: 2.5 mm, pulling force: more than 1600 Nm, no
soldering

Overall length: 133cm M8x1 fine pitch thread
Note for famous braking effect see ord. no S850! (see below)

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S838

Cable adjuster M8 x 1.25
Cable adjuster for various bowden cables with M8 x 1.25 thread, thread length: 35
mm, bore: 3.5 mm, in boldhead 9mm
- For self build bowden cables.

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S2128-L

Cable adjuster 45 mm M8 x 1
Cable adjuster for various bowden cables with M8 fine-pitch thread, thread length:
45 mm, bore: 4 mm

 2.52 EUR
Artikel.:
S4101-LFrame Dnepr long

Dnepr frame, long
- For K750 /MT10-36 / MT11 / MT16, etc.
- Without documents this frame is without rocker arm
- Image similar

 199.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S884

Gusset plate, heavy duty, at the steeringhead

-  
 15.70 EUR

Artikel.:
S3693-K

Gusset plate

-  
 9.28 EUR

Artikel.:
S3693-Kh

Clutch lever / bracket, 22 mm, aluminum
Clutch lever with bracket
Lever polished aluminum, rest chrome
For 22 mm handlebars

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3644-22
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Brake lever / bracket, 22 mm, aluminum
Brake lever with bracket
aluminum / chrome
For 22 mm handlebars

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3645-22

Clutch lever / bracket, 22 mm, black
Clutch lever with bracket
aluminum / black
For 22 mm handlebars

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3649-22

Brake lever / bracket, 22 mm, black
Brake lever with bracket
aluminum / black
For 22 mm handlebars

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3650-22

Brake lever / bracket, 25 mm, black
Brake lever with bracket
- aluminum / black
- For 25 mm handlebars

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3650-25

Clutch lever / bracket, 25 mm, black
Clutch lever with bracket
- aluminum / black
- For 25 mm handlebars

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3649-25

Brake lever / bracket, 25 mm, aluminum
Brake lever with bracket
- aluminum / chrome
- For 25 mm handlebars

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3645-25

Inner cable lever like Magura, stainless steel polished, one pie
Inner cable lever like like Magura from the thirties
- These where used at several motorcycles  (BMW R12 / R71 etc. / EMW / AWO /
Zündapp / M72 / ABC / AJS / Ascot /   Gnome&amp;Rhone / Norton  etc.)
- Material: stainless steel, highly polished.
- Heavy duty finish: 360 grams per lever/bracket-unit with brass wedge
- Left and right hand are identical – they have only to be turned over!
- Only for 25 mm (1'') handlebars. Slide-in diameter: 21.9 mm, OD: 29 mm, lever
length: 152 mm

 49.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1321

Inner cable lever set, like Magura, stainless steel polished
2 pieces of inner cable lever, shape like Magura from the thirties
- These where used at several motorcycles  (BMW R12 / R71 etc. / EMW / AWO /
Zündapp / M72 / ABC / AJS / Ascot /   Gnome&amp;Rhone / Norton  etc.)
- Material: stainless steel, highly polished.
- Heavy duty finish: 360 grams per lever/bracket-unit with brass wedge
- Left and right hand are identical – they have only to be turned over!
- Only for 25 mm (1'') handlebars. Slide-in diameter: 21.9 mm, OD: 29 mm, lever
length: 152 mm

 95.90 EUR
Artikel.:

S1321-MVA

Clutch lever, stainless steel
Clutch lever, made from stainless steel (right side)
- Very good solid quality

 13.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4625-KU
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Clutch lever, stainless steel complete with bracket
Clutch lever, made from stainless steel (right side)
- complete with lever S4515 for 25mm handlebar
- Very good solid quality

 47.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S4625-KC

Brake lever stainless steel
Brake lever from stainless (inox) steel  13.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S4625-BR

Brake lever stainless steel complete with bracket
Brake lever from stainless (inox) steel
- Complete with bracket for 25mm handlebars
- Very good solid quality from polished stainless steel

 47.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S4625-BC

Clutch and brake lever set stainless steel, pair
Clutch and brake levers, made from stainless steel (left and right side) für 25mm /
1&acute;&acute;  handlebar.
- Incl. all screws in stainless quality
- Left lever with 9,5mm hole for mirror bolt
-  Very good solid quality - exclusivly in our shop!

 89.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4626

Speedometer standard
Original speedometer for Dnepr, Ural and K750, straight speedo cable adapter,
vintage design for 80mm hole.
- Not suitable for M72 with short headlight shell

 54.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S901

Speedometer Royal Enfield 78 mm
Royal Enfield speedometer with 78 mm diameter and white dial
- 18 mm fixing
- With indicator lights for high beam, signals and neutral

 69.99 EUR
Artikel.:
E10410

Speedometer with straight flange
Speedo made in China, suitable for Dnepr and Ural models with 80 mm opening.
Solid workmanship
- Genuine transmission and shaft junction Without illumination.

 79.50 EUR
Artikel.:
S901-C

Speedometer 80 mm pitch cycle diameter, straight drive connectio
Speedometer with straight cable connection
- Suitable for several motorcycles with 80 mm installation dimension
- Black dial

 79.98 EUR
Artikel.:
S901-CS

Speedometer Dnepr/Ural/CJ, 80 mm pitch cycle diameter, straight
New type speedometer with straight drive connection (Cable thread: 12 x 1 mm)
- LED illumination in speedo with the following connections:
- - brown = earth speedometer illumination
- - green =  + speedometer illumination
- - black = earth for warning lights
- - blue = + high beam
- - orange = + signal left
- - light blue = + signal right
- Plastic housing
- CAUTION: Suitable only for speedometer cable S901-TW ! 
- Delivered as illustrated with wires but without bracket!

 69.55 EUR
Artikel.:
S901-CJ
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Speedometer cable, new type  12 x 1 mm thread for Dnepr, Ural et
Speedometer cable for several Ural, Dnepr, BMW, CJ, Cemec and Harley
gearboxes
- 12 x 1 mm thread, connection 45° angled
- Overall length: 113 cm
- Bend relief by coil spring at gearbox connection
- Suits for speedometer S901-CJ

 23.98 EUR
Artikel.:

S901-TW

Speedometer large, for Dnepr and Ural panel
Speedometer, large version for Dnepr panel
- Diameter: 85mm

 34.50 EUR
Artikel.:
S902-U

Speedometer with odometer, 87 mm, cable drive connection 12 x 1
Speedometer up to 120 km/h
- Suitable for  for several motorcycles with 12 x 1 mm cable thread
- Pitch cycle diameter: 87 mm, overall height: 80 mm
- Ratio 4000 per km
- With odometer, lateral reset.
- Chrome ring, 95 mm diameter

 42.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S901-TKMZ

Speedometer 100 km/h  85 mm pitch cycle diameter, straight drive
Speedometer up to 100 km/h
- Suitable for all Ural, Dnepr and BMW models with straight cable connection
(thread: 18 x 1.5 mm)
- Pitch cycle diameter for the insert: 85 mm. Depth: 50 mm (min.)
- Very solid!

 85.89 EUR
Artikel.:

S901-100

Speedometer 120 km/h  85 mm pitch cycle diameter, straight drive
Speedometer up to 120 km/h
- Suitable for all Ural, Dnepr and BMW models with straight cable connection
(thread: 18 x 1.5 mm)
- Pitch cycle diameter for the insert: 85 mm. Depth: 50 mm (min.)
- Very solid!

 85.89 EUR
Artikel.:

S901-120

speedometer large
Speedometer, large version for Ural
With trip counter

 39.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S902-D

speedometer Dnepr / Ural large
Speedometer Dnepr / Ural large
- With trip counter
- New design

 39.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S3638

Retaining plate speedometer long
To press the speedo into the sealing
- Depth: 56 mm
- Illustration similar
- Zinc-plated, bore: 5.5 mm

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S4237-L

Speedometer retaining clamp 50 mm
Speedometer fixing / retaining clamp
- Length: 50 mm, 6 mm hole
- 1 piece

 2.55 EUR
Artikel.:

S4237-HK
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Retaining plate speedometer short
To press the speedo into the sealing
- Depth: 40 mm
- Illustration similar
- Zinc-plated, bore: 5.5 mm

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S4237-K

Speedometer retaining clamp large 65 mm
Speedometer fixing / retaining clamp
- Length: 65 mm
- To mount several speedometers with installation depth 50 to 65 mm

 2.52 EUR
Artikel.:

S4237-HKG

Speedometer dial
Speedometer dial for Russian speedos with 78 mm diameter  9.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S5214

Instrument cluster complete
Instrument cluster with speedo, trip counter and ignition switch  49.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2164

Drum brake lever small
Small drum brake lever with internal teeth
- Genuine spare part no.: 65011820

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S1383-D

Sealing ring speedometer
Sealing ring (O-ring) for speedometer  0.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S851

Sealing speedometer glass
Seals the speedometer glass against the housing
- Fits for all M72, Ural and Dnepr speedos
- Diameter: 78 mm, thickness: 2.5 mm

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4667

Speedometer lens Dnepr convex
Convex speedo glass for Dnepr
- Diameter: 82.5 mm
- For all Dnepr and Ural old style speedometers with 80 mm opening and straight
flange

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S901-GL

Speedometer cable  110cm long
Speedometer cable, improved (stronger) version
- Not for M72
- ATTENTION: Cable is not greased! In any case oil before mounting!

 11.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S904-St
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Speedometer cable, please grease before mounting!
Speedometer cable
- Not for M72
- ATTENTION: Cable is not greased! In any case grease before mounting!

 14.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S904-V

Bracket clamp double ignition coil, black
Bracket double ignition coil, black
- For all ignition coils with oute diameter of 56 to max 60mm

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3542

Bracket clamp double ignition coil, chrome
Bracket double ignition coil, chrome-plated  diameter 56- max 60mm  2.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S3545

Retaining bracket double ignition coil
Retaining bracket for double ignition coil
Bolted at top engine mount

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3546

Passenger's seat
Solo rear saddle fitting to many BMW / Ural -  M72 / Dnepr K 750 / Harley /
Cemec types  best rubber german quality  real kautschuk  high elastik  good UV
resistend carrier for this seat  (ord. nos. 863 and 864

 99.95 EUR
Artikel.:

S852

Seat / passenger seat Dnepr complete
Passenger seat for all Dnepr models with rounded mudguard.
- The seat is complete and simply to bolt on the mudguard.
- Note that the original bracket is fitted below the mudguard.

 89.90 EUR
Artikel.:

S3586

Single seat with bracket
Solo seat / seat cover for Dnepr and Ural.
- Delivered with bracket but without further rubber parts.

 39.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4249

Seat cover
Seat cover for saddle, made from rubberNot original  17.98 EUR

Artikel.:
S854

Rubber pad passenger's seat
Rubber pad passenger's seat Dnepr  3.45 EUR

Artikel.:
S2055

Silent block seat
Silent block in german quality
- For mounting solo seats / sidecar and the boats from sidecar by Dnepr

 9.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S868
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silent block seat
silent block (rubber-metal bearing) for Dnepr seats
- at front installed in bracket

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2161

Passenger grab handle
Grab handle for passenger's seat  19.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S1368

Brake pedal sidecar brake, black
Brake pedal for sidecar brake
- Original MT11/16
- Suitable for retrofitting, for cable-operating
- Black painted
- Attention: Deliverage w/o rocker! Image is instruction for installation.

 15.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1369

Lock-chain, heavy duty, black
Heavy duty lock-chain
Ideal to back up steering lock_Without lock

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3444Lock-chain, heavy duty, yellow, with lock
Heavy duty lock-chain
- Ideal to back up steering lock_Wit cylinder lock

 15.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3447

Brake pedal sidecar brake, chrom-coated
Brake pedal for sidecar brake
- Original MT11/16
- Suitable for retrofitting, for cable-operating
- chrom-coated

 21.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1370

Preservative spray
Preservative spray, grease spray &raquo;Elaskon 30 &acirc;€“ lubricant for wire
cables&laquo;
- very good penetrating oil and preservation, hardens afterwards! Optimally
appropriate to maintenance rims and body parts (Do not use to lubricate cables!),
600 ml

 11.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1504

Rocker rear brake
Rear brake rocker. To balance rear brake and sidecar brake  7.50 EUR

Artikel.:
S859

Brake linkage
Brake linkage Dnepr
- With redirection bush at swingarm
- Needed for refitting to sidecar brake

 25.80 EUR
Artikel.:

S1383

Brake linkage rod Dnepr, improved. Made in Germany
Improved Brake linkage rod for Dnepr models with brake system redirection at the
swingarm.
- Solid replica &quot;Made in Germany&quot; made from precision steel with cut
6 mm thread, length: approx. 245 mm!  Unmachined surface.
-  This rod ensures full power transmission to the brake system!
- The original part is made from very soft steel and bends easy!
- Made in Germany Out of stock! Pleas use S1383-LG!

 7.98 EUR
Artikel.:
S1383-L
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Brake linkage rod Dnepr, short, improved. Made in Germany
Improved Brake linkage rod for Dnepr models with brake system redirection at the
swingarm.
- To replace original rod (part-no.: 6501131), made from precision steel with cut 6
mm thread (raw surface). This rod ensures full power transmission to the brake
system!
- The original part is made from very soft steel and bends easy!
- Made in Germany

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S1383-K

Drum brake lever shaft Dnepr
Redirection lever of Dnepr drum brake
- Genuine spare part no.: 65011862
- Fine splined and 10 x 1 mm thread

 8.52 EUR
Artikel.:
S1383-A

Clevis Dnepr brake
Clevis for Dnepr brake linkage
- Genuine spare part no.: 65011833

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S1383-B

Torsion spring for Dnepr brake
Spring for drum brake redirection lever S1383-A  4.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S1383-C

Pivot pin brake lever
Pivot pin brake lever
Diameter 8mm, length: 25mm

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2081

Brake bolt

-  
 2.13 EUR

Artikel.:
S2085

axle front wheel
Front wheel axle with M18 left-hand thread
- length: 26 cm

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2066Front wheel axle improved
Front wheel axle, improved reproduction for all Dnepr and Ural models
- With 18 mm left hand threadDiametr axle: 20mm

 24.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4035Front wheel axle Ural / Dnepr reproduction
Rear wheel axle Dnepr and Ural  in german quality  perfekt processing
- With M 18 left hand thread.
- length between treath and wheel end stopper 145 mm , diameter: bearing 20mm  
clamp = 24 mm.

 24.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4541

axle rear wheel
Rear wheel axle Dnepr MT16
with M14 fine pitch thread

 17.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S2067
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Rear wheel axle Dnepr and Ural
Rear wheel axle Dnepr and Ural.
- High quality reproduction
- With M 14 fine pitch thread.
- Overall length: 35.3 cm (11.8 cm recessed). Diameter: 20/24 mm. Suitable nut:
S3487

 24.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4539

Rear wheel axle Dnepr / Ural 33 cm
Original Dnepr rear wheel axle
- Suits to all Russian bikes with 33 cm long rear wheel axle
- Thread: 14 x 1.5 mm
- 45mm / 175mm / 110mm

 15.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4539-UA

Crash bar
Crash bar for bolting to weld-on lug  19.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2060

Clutch cable Chang Jiang
Clutch cable for Chang Jiang
-  Dimensions: Overall length: 133cm (Inner cable with nipples) , outer cable
length: 1150mm, nipple diameter  -  7mm, 7.5mm; Rubber tube:  38mm 

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S831-CJ

Clutch cable for all models "Made in Germany"
Clutch cable Ural in perfect "Made in Germany" quality
Attention: Cables are delivered dryly, please grease before use!
Only to be used with S2171 (see below)
Not to be used with inner cable handlebar levers (M72)

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S831-G

Clutch control cable Dnepr, Made in Germany
Clutch cable for Dnepr, Made in Germany-quality product
- Heavy duty jacket, 2.5 mm steel core, turned nipples!
- Squeeze-proof end-sleeve for clamping plate S2127.
- Exactly made 8 mm fine pitch thread
- Used with clamping plate suitable at every motorcycle.
- Overall length: 138 cm.

 18.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S831-GL

Ignition advance mechanism cable
Original cable for Ignition advance mechanism at handlebars
- Unused genuine part from 1965
- Colour lightly faded

 8.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2238

Lubrication chart Dnepr to stick, Russian
Lubrication chart for Dnepr motorcycles
- Complete with lubricants, lube points, kilometre schedules, tyre pressures and
special hints, in Cyrillic letters!

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4215-Ru

Lubrication chart Dnepr to stick, German
Lubrication chart for Dnepr motorcycles
- Complete with lubricants, lube points, kilometre schedules, tyre pressures and
special hints, in German language

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S4215-D
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Main stand
main stand Dnepr and M72  25.98 EUR

Artikel.:
S2171

Lower engine mounting bolt, long
Lower engine mounting bolt, long (31 cm)
- Thread M12 x 1,25 (Fine thread)
- Mathing nuts: see below

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S64-L

Lower engine mounting bolt, short
Lower engine mounting bolt, short (31 cm)
- Thread M12 x 1,25 (Fine thread)
- Mathing nuts: see below

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S64-K

Pivot shaft main stand
Pivot shaft main stand
- For all Dnepr and Ural models

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2194
Spacer engine mount

Spacer engine mount 12mm high
- all models

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2103-12

Stop rubber swingarm Dnepr & Ural
Stop rubber for swingarm at Dnepr & Ural motorbikes â€“ please note dimensions
and compare. Outer diameter: 55 mm, internal diameter: 17 mm, width at internal
hole: 35 mm, width outside: 31 mm

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4637

Spring main stand
Main stand return spring
- To hook between engine mount and stand

 4.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S2178Mainstand spring, anodized, made in EU
Main stand spring
- Suits to several motorcycles as BMW / Dnepr / Ural / Changjiang / Cemec /
Harley etc.
- Big hook in the engine mount, small hook in the stand.
- Made by one of the biggest spring steel manufacturer in excellent quality
- Made in EU
- Overall length: 21,5 cm, diameter: 2 cm 

 7.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2178-EU

Ammunition box, original quality
Ammunition box, detachable, original product from Ukraine, without bracket.
Bracket: Ord. no. S1332

 59.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S1331
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Fuel tank emblem KMZ chrome / black
fuel tank emblem KMZ, to screw or to bond, heavy duty metal, high gloss polished  6.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S3384

»Russian Driver« plate for sticking
Emblem for sticking, heavy duty brass plate  9.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S3385

Fuel tank emblem KMZ chrome / red
fuel tank emblem KMZ, to screw or to bond, heavy duty metal, high gloss polished  6.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S3389

Fuel tank emblem KMZ chrome / green
fuel tank emblem KMZ, to screw or to bond, heavy duty metal, high gloss polished  6.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S3390

Sticker KMZ
Solid round plastic sticker
- Diameter: 40 mm

 3.33 EUR
Artikel.:

S4524

Bracket for mmunition box
Ammunition box bracket, partially raw steel
- illustration similar

 27.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S1332

Sticker Dnepr
Bold Dnepr logo
- Very good sticking

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4525
Fuel tank emblem KMZ copper / black

fuel tank emblem KMZ, to screw or to bond, heavy duty metal, high gloss polished  6.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3393

Ammunition box replica with bracket
Very neat reproduction of a Russian ammunition box  H= 33cm D = 14cm L =
32cm
- As like S1331 but better quality
- Primed or raw with suitable bracket (which could also be used for our saddle bags
S4119)

 79.90 EUR
Artikel.:
S1331-A
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Ammunition box WW II without bracket, primed
Reproduction of the Second Word War ammunition box
- Length: 34 cm, height: 36.5 cm, depth: 13.5 cm
- Distance between brackets: 24 cm, bracket length: 25.5 cm
- Profile upper bracket: 8 x 16 mm
- Good workmanship: upper handle made from cast steel, riveted, flaps laterally
lockable
- As on illustration S3513, but without bracket

 59.00 EUR
Artikel.:
S3513-K

Spare canister, 10 litres, Russian
Spare canister, made from steel sheet, 10 litres capacity, made in CIS: Cap has to
be reworked and new gasket has to used!
With Cyrillic ideographs
Bracket: ord no. 1336

 29.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1337-RU

Battery pad
Original battery pad for all Dnepr and Ural models
- Size of the rubber: 74 x 155 mm

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4186

Spare canister, 10 litres, made in EU
Spare canister, made from steel sheet, 10 litres capacity, made in EU: Reliable
sealing
Bracket: (ord no. 1336) has to be bended

 24.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1337-EU

Saddle bag bracket
Bracket for self-construction saddle bags
- On this bracket every bag or box can be fixed.
- The bracket suits to carrier S1332

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S4119-H

Spare canister bracket, extra
Bracket for spare jerrycan
- Fits also 10 litres EU stell spare cans
- Material: Oiled raw steel
- Ready to chrome, prime, zinc or powder coat
- Hand made: Closure with 2 butterfly nuts

 40.40 EUR
Artikel.:
S1337-H

Tool set, original with bag
Classic toolbag with original tool set
- Green roll bag from cotton, filled with Chinese tools

 99.98 EUR
Artikel.:

S1356

Saddlebag from heavy duty fabric
Heavy duty military saddle bag
- Perfectly suited for sidecar or bike
- Stores tools, spare parts, ammunition (see image) and much more...
- Holder PartNr:S4124

 69.55 EUR
Artikel.:

S4119
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Lock washer for steering head bearing nut
Lock washer for steering head bearing nut
Fits all models

 1.79 EUR
Artikel.:

S2111-Si

Rubber pad M 8
Rubber pad, especially for the fuel tank
- Normally two are used (one about the other)
- Inside diameter: 8 mm

 0.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S4037

Grease nipple M6
Grease nipple with 6 mm thread for K 750 wheel hub / steering head and some
other areas

 1.22 EUR
Artikel.:

S4211

Cable screw nipple
Nipple to clamp with a screw, diameter: 8 mm
- Do not use at brake cables!

 1.19 EUR
Artikel.:

S4707
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Bracket for Dnepr seat backrest stainless steel
Bracket made from cast stainless steel
- Suitable for all backrests in Dnepr sidecars which are inserted below.
- 1 piece (normally two are necessary).

 11.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S6000-LHVA

Sidecar boat Dnepr
Sidecar boat for Dnepr (without chassis)
(illustration similar, pleas call us for exact design)
Shipping by hauliers: Shipping charges in Germany already included in price
International shipping more expensive, please contact us in this case!

 259.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S807

Sidecar boat M72 / Ural
Sidecar boat in M72 / Ural design (without chassis)
- with bootlid, fasteners, etc.
- made in China
- boat is primed and without seat and other built-in parts
- shipping by hauliers: shipping charges ca. 80 to 100 EUR in Germany, ca. 100 to
150 EUR in A, DK, NL, B, etc.
- Please call us!

 399.98 EUR
Artikel.:

S808

Transport sidecar boat
Transport sidecar boat, fits to all sidecar-chassis (Ural chassis needs some
adaptations!)
- Multifunctional: For globetrotters or building contractors. No problem to
transport long items! Also suitable for surfboards
- With spare wheel bracket, clamps and canvas
- Shipping by hauliers: Shipping charges in Germany already included in price
- International shipping more expensive, please contact us in this case!
- Delivery only sidecar boat, no accessories, no motorcycle included!!

 399.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S2225

Reflector chrome
This reflector was used in the thirties and forties at several vehicles.
- Real glass in a chrome plated bracket.
- To fix with two screws on the fender or bracket.

 29.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4185-CR

mudguard sidecar Dnepr
Sidecar mudguard Dnepr (round) primed, with wire duct
- illustration similar
- ATTENTION: Shipping only to DPD serviced coutries (see Shipping costs)!!!

 49.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S891

Sidecar frame
Frame for Dnepr sidecar without sidecar drive (e.g. MT11)
shipping by hauliers: shipping charges ca. 80 to 100 EUR in Germany, ca. 100 to
150 EUR in A, DK, NL, B, etc.
If other parts are ordered, they could be shipped together inexpensive. Please call
us!

 199.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S2227

Sidecar mudguard
Sidecar mudguard Dnepr
- Painted black
- ATTENTION: Shipping only to DPD serviced coutries (see Shipping costs)!!!

 52.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S3578
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Sidecar sill sheet MT11
Sill sheet made from 5 mm thick alloy chequer plate
- Suits to Dnepr sidecar frameswithout sidecar drive as like MT 11 / K 750 et al.
- Covers the complete entrance area.
- Very useful to transport children.
- Fixing material is not included

 29.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4136

Stainless steel sidecar entrance
Entrance stair in very noble style for the sidecar frame made from stainless steel
cast.
- Fits to all Dnepr sidecar frames with 2 welded bushes in the entrance elbow.
- Could be fitted on modern Dnepr sidecar frames if a bracket is welded on.

 32.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4136-VA

Fixing clamp
Clamp for fixing front of sidecar boat  5.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2061

Sliding fit for sidecar leaf spring
Sliding fit for sidecar leaf spring  9.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S921

Rubber block sidecar
Rubber block to position between sidecar chassis and boat
- 1 piece = 1 half shellDiameter inside 44mm

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2137

Bracket for sidecar boat
Bracket for sidecar boat
- For M72 and other sidecars with leaf spring

 16.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S2003Fastener Sidecar frame
Fastener which is pushed in all Dnepr sidecar frames
- Fits to all ball joint mounts.
- Ideal to low down the sidecar frame
- Good weldable.
- Colour similar.

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4082

Stopper sidecar
Stopper bolt for the sidecar boat at all Dnepr sidecar frames
- Limits the move to the top
- Very good zinc plated

 5.45 EUR
Artikel.:

S4658

Fastener sidecar
Brace for M72 sidecar
- Steel, primed

 17.98 EUR
Artikel.:

S5224
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Bracket sidecar boat
Bracket / holder for sidecar boat
- steel, unpainted

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4465Mirror sidecar
Universal rear view mirror with clamp
To fix at outer sidecar edge

 8.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S2202

Sidecar brace
Sidecar brace, complete with bolts  31.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S821

Rubber stop for back bail
Rubber stop for backward bail. Frequently also applied at sidecar bail.
- Original part no: KM3-8.922 0934, External diameter: 55mm, internal diameter:
17mm, gauge: 41mmm
- Attention: Some models posess two rubber stops! You can use also part nr: S4637

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4008

Fixing claw for sidecar
Fixing claw for sidecar fixing
- 1 shell for fixing sidecar to motorcycle (claw to seat at ball)
- for complete claw please order 2 pieces!

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S812-K

Bolt for sidecar fixing
Bolt for 812-K
- illustration similar

 3.50 EUR
Artikel.:
S812-SNut for sidecar bolt

Nut for 812-k
illustration similar

 1.50 EUR
Artikel.:
S812-M

Sidecar fitting bolt short
Fixing bolt for lower sidecar brace â€“ counterpart
- shaft length: 28 mm with M 14 mm fine pitch thread
- Suitable nut: S1657 or S2109

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4041

Sidecar fitting bolt
Sidecar fitting bolt for upper sidecar brace (eyebolt)
- shaft length: 53 mm with M 12 mm fine pitch thread
- Suitable nut: S 1648 or improved: S 1648-EU

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4042

Ball shaped head front sidecar claw
Rusted but not worn (see illustration
screwable

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3481

Ball shaped head rear sidecar claw
Rusted but not worn (see illustration
- screwable

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3484
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Catch M72 gearbox old-style
Catch for early M72 four-speed-gearboxes with external shifting gate / gearchange
mechanism

 7.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4191-M

Stop rubber sidecar swingarm
Stop rubber sidecar swingarm  2.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S4433

Sidecar swingarm
Swingarm for sidecar flame
- Dnepr sidecar without drive

 69.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S822

Swingarm bolt
Swingarm bolt Dnepr
- Also suitable for vintage sidecar swingarm

 8.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2091Sidecar swingarm M72, CJ etc.
Sidecar swingarm for models with torsion bar spring
- Delivered as illustrated, but without 20 mm nut.
- Thread: 20 x 1.5 mm, wheel axle diameter: 20 mm, length: 145 mm
- Hole distance to fit on frame: 85 mm
- Suitable torsion bar: S3697-DS

 79.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3697-SA

Torsion bar for M72, CJ and other sidecars
Torsion bar for sidecar suspension
- On both sides with fine splines
- Length: 62 cm
- Suits to many M72 and CJ models

 29.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3697-DS

Washer for Dnepr swingarm
Shim washer for Dnepr swingarm, with chamfer against distortion.  2.23 EUR

Artikel.:
S822-US

Sidecar swingarm with drive and brake
Sidecar swingarm with drive and brake  179.00 EUR

Artikel.:
S3622

Swingarm sidecar with drivetrain MT16
Swingarm for sidecar with drivetrain MT16
- With anchor-plate for sidecar brake

 198.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S2001

Stainless steel sidecar wheel nut for Dnepr sidecar
Nut made from stainless steel to fix the sidecar wheel to the Dnepr sidecar frame
- M 20 fine pitch thread (please check before order) with 3 mm bore to fit a split
pin.
- All fuel tank emblems (IMZ &amp; KMZ) of the types as S2144 and S3389 (see
below) could be fitted.
- To tight or loose the nut a face pin wrench S2078 (see below) could be used.
Delivered without emblem

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4092
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Sidecar drive gasket MT16
Sidecar drive paper gasket MT16 / MT12 with sidecar drive  1.29 EUR

Artikel.:
S2035

Gasket sidecar drive MT 16 â€“ Made in EU
Improved paper gasket for the Dnepr MT 16 / MT 12 sidecar drive with or without
brake, part-no. 50003

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2035-EU

Cover plates sidecar swingarm
Set of cover plates for Dnepr sidecar swingarm  9.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2050

Drive shaft sidecar
Drive shaft to sidecar MT16
zinc-coated

 25.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S2000Gaiter
Gaiter for sidecar drive shaft MT16, MT12, etc.  6.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2056Axle for Dnepr driven sidecar wheel

Axle for Dnepr sidecar with driven wheel
- length: 24 cm

 13.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2065Axle sidecar dnepr original
Axle for Dnepr sidecar wheel
- M20 fine thread

 12.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S2065-UAAxle sidecar dnepr old type
Axle for Dnepr sidecar wheel old type  19.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2065-K-EUaxle for sidecar wheel without drive

Sidecar axle in EU quality (reproduction)
- Overall length: 200 mm, length of press-fit part: 62 mm, diameter: 23.25 mm

 17.50 EUR
Artikel.:
S2065-BAxle MT16 reproduction

High quality axle for the driven sidecar wheel of MT16
- With M 20 fine pitch threat
- Overall length: 239 mm, diameter: 20 mm
- Suitable nut: S1660

 25.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4540

Brake anchor plate sidecar brake, without sidecar drive
Brake anchor plate for sidecar brake for Dnepr sidecars without sidecar drive also
applicable for re-fitting a sidecar brakeAttention: Re-fitting is only possible
without sidecar drive! For all sidecars without drive
- Suitable brake pads: ord. no. 841

 59.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S809
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Brake anchor plate sidecar brake, wit sidecar drive
Brake anchor plate for sidecar brake  for driven sidecars  also applicable for
re-fitting a sidecar brake to driven Dnepr sidecars MT12 and MT16
Without built-in parts
 Suitable brake pads: ord. no. 841 (see below)

 33.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S810

Bootlid
Boot lid for sidecar M72, also for retrofitting to Dnepr  109.90 EUR

Artikel.:
S874

Pivot for locking shaft sidecar hood M72 left side
To screw from inside to sidecar boot, sideways fixed with 4 bolts  8.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S3425

Cover sidecar brake drum
Important, If no sidecar brake is used
Protects brake drum against dirt and moisture

 14.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3607

Bolt / lug for sidecar brace
Upper bolt for fixing the sidecar brace
- M18 x 1.5, thread length: 65 mm, overall length: 110 mm, bore: 12 mm
- Suitable locking nut: S821-M18 (see below)

 10.98 EUR
Artikel.:
S821-S

Weld-on mounting for sidecar brace
Weld-on mounting for sidecar brace
- To weld on the columns.
- Also to use for crash bars etc.

 11.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S821-H

Protection bar sidecar , front
Solid zinc-plated fender bar (cowcatcher) for the sidecar  39.90 EUR

Artikel.:
S2230-VZ

Protection bar sidecar, front, raw steel
Solid fender bar (cowcatcher) for the sidecar
- Bolted under the boat
- Raw steel!
- Can be treated with powder, priming, zinc etc.)
- Illustration similar

 39.87 EUR
Artikel.:
S2230-R

Protection bar sidecar , rear
Solid zinc-plated fender bar for the sidecar  39.90 EUR

Artikel.:
S2230-HZProtection bar sidecar , rear, raw

Solid fender bar for the sidecar
- Bolted under the boat
- Raw steel!
- Can be treated with powder, priming, zinc etc.)
- Illustration similar

 38.68 EUR
Artikel.:
S2230-H
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Luggage carrier sidecar
Large luggage carrier, hinged over spare wheel Dnepr  55.00 EUR

Artikel.:
S1315

Spare wheel bracket
Bracket for spare wheel, original Dnepr, primed  14.00 EUR

Artikel.:
S1320

Spare wheel bracket for M72 sidecar
Bracket for spare wheel
- Fits M72 sidecars
- With M20 gear
- Primed, image simular

 15.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1320-M72

Nut M16 fine pitch thread
Self-locking nut M16 x 1.5 fine pitch
- Is needed to lock the spare wheel on Dnepr sidecarsPlease check thread before
order!

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4222-M16

Washer spare wheel fixing
Washer to fix spare wheel at bracket  1.29 EUR

Artikel.:
S2104

Spare wheel nut Dnepr M 16
Spare wheel nut with M16 fine pitch thread
- Suitable for all Dnepr spare wheel brackets.
- The nut is welded with the disc

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S4222-R

Stainless steel spare wheel nut for Dnepr
Nut made from stainless steel to fix the spare wheel to the Dnepr sidecar bracket
- M16 fine pitch thread (please check before order) with 3 mm bore to fit a split
pin.
- All fuel tank emblems (IMZ &amp; KMZ) of the types as S2144 and S3389 (see
below) could be fitted.
- To tight or loose the nut a face pin wrench S2078 (see below) could be used.
Delivered without emblem

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4090

Sidecar rubber mat
Rubber mat for sidecar, original design without wood
- Fits all sidecars

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S811

Lock sidecar backrest
Universal lock, e.g. for Dnepr sidecar backrest  9.89 EUR

Artikel.:
S4044
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Key for Dnepr sidecar backrest
Key with square-cut
- To adjust or lock the sidecar backrest
- Caution: Fits only to genuine Dnepr locks with locking hooks!

 4.75 EUR
Artikel.:
S381-S

Sidecar seat
Sidecar seat, original Dnepr design
- Very basic quality
- Fits backrest S813-Le
-  

 39.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S813-Si

Canvas for transport sidecar
canvas for transport sidecar
synthetic leather

 49.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S815
Backrest for Dnepr sidecar

Backrest for all Dnepr sidecars. Very nice reproduction without metal pins at the
bottom and without the lock at the boot lid!
- The lock is not included in delivery, it has to be installed itself

 44.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S4031

Universal spring made from stainless steel
For back rest Dnepr etc.  2.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S4518

Backrest sidecar seat
Backrest original Dnepr design
- very simple quality

 49.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S813-Le

Seat reproduction
Seat nice reproduction made from raw synthetic leather
- Fits in all sidecars Dnepr / Ural / M72
- Without hooks and lockings!

 75.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S6000

Canvas spare wheel
Canvas for spare wheel
- synthetic leather

 13.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S814

Windscreen glass Dnepr and Ural sidecar
Windscreen glass for sidecar windshield
- With six fixing holes
- Suitable for Dnepr and Ural sidecars
- â€“ Without certification mark â€“

 29.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S807-G

Sidecar canvas for Dnepr
Sidecar canvas for Dnepr, with leather straps  29.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S806
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Sidecar cover special synthetic fabric
Reproduction of the sidecar cover in very heavy duty synthetic fabric
- With real leather ties!

 47.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S7000-TEX

Sidecar cover black cotton
Reproduction of the sidecar cover in very heavy duty cotton
- Impregnated, with real leather ties
- Black

 49.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S7000-S

Sidecar cover green cotton
Reproduction of the sidecar cover in very heavy duty cotton
- Impregnated, with real leather ties
- Green

 49.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S7000-GR

Cover sidecar military camouflage look
Cover for Dnepr sidecar
- Military / camouflage-look

 39.90 EUR
Artikel.:

S4468

Garage, covering sheet for sidecar-outfits
Perfectly fitting shelter for your outfit. Colour: green
- Suitable for all Dnepr / Ural / CJ / BMW / AWO and other sidecar outfits
- Solid weatherproof tarpaulin protects the sidecar machine.
- Passenger grab rails and the spare wheel are incorporated. On the lower end the
cover can be secured with strings. Material: Strong stitched sheet (similar on
rubber dinghies)
- Not usable for solo-motorbikes!

 129.95 EUR
Artikel.:

S8500

Wiring harness sidecar
Wiring harness Dnepr sidecar, original  15.55 EUR

Artikel.:
S2031

throttle cable splitter cover
Cover for the throttle splitter S835, S836 and S2148  1.29 EUR

Artikel.:
S835-K

Rubber boot short sidecar drive
Short rubber boot for the sidecar drive shaft of early MW models  9.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S709-MW

Rubber boot sidecar drive shaft
Rubber boot for sideacar drive shaft of all dnepr models with driven sidecar
Located on sidecar side.
Original part nr. MB65050806

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S709-BW
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Lockwasher sidecar shaft MT16
Lockwasher for the sidecar drive shaft on MT16 models  1.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S4522

Silent block seat
Silent block in german quality
- For mounting solo seats / sidecar and the boats from sidecar by Dnepr

 9.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S868

Rubber support / holder sidecar, improved version
Rubber mounting of the Dnepr sidecar boat, for all MT models and K750
- Compares to rubber support S868, but with central mounting bolt with 10 mm
excess outside the rubber: 55 mm
- Original spare part no.: 53.13.215-A  with nut.
- Improved version!

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S868-BW

Main switch / pull switch
Main switch / pull switch
- Suitable for various models.
- screwable contacts
- 7 mm fixing thread
- Material: brass, with brass knurled nut

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S2012-Z

Brake pedal sidecar brake, black
Brake pedal for sidecar brake
- Original MT11/16
- Suitable for retrofitting, for cable-operating
- Black painted
- Attention: Deliverage w/o rocker! Image is instruction for installation.

 15.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1369

Brake pedal sidecar brake, chrom-coated
Brake pedal for sidecar brake
- Original MT11/16
- Suitable for retrofitting, for cable-operating
- chrom-coated

 21.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1370

Sidecar brake cable for Dnepr modell
Sidecar brake cable, original Dnepr, with rubber boot, thread for Dnepr sidecar
brake anchor plate
- ATTENTION: Original russian product.

 22.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S832

Holder brake cable sidecar Dnepr
Holder for the outer cable of the sidecar brake at Dnepr outfits  4.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S4426

Thrust bearing for sidecar brake cable
Thrust / counter bearing to fix the sidecar brake cable of the Dnepr at the chassis
- M10 thread

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4180
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Gaiter for sidecar brake wire
Protects the sidecar brake bowden wire
Original part No: 8.155 067 53
To be mounted at brake lever
Length: ca. 70mm, inner diamter big side = 14mm, inner diameter small side =
5mm

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4009

Side light sidecar, front
Front sidecar side light at mudguard
- K750 / K650 Dnepr sidecar
- no mark of conformity
- suitable lens: ord. no. S1064

 42.98 EUR
Artikel.:

S824

Flange rubber carburettor air tube 37 mm
Flange rubber carburettor to air tube 37 mm
- Inner diameter: 37 mm, length: 30 mm

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4109-37

Tab washer M20
Tab washer for 20 mm nuts, zinc-coated steel.
- (E.g. To secure the sidecar driveshaft nut at MT16 / K750 MW etc.) Tab length:
20 mm

 1.33 EUR
Artikel.:

S2065-SI
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Seat cover  for BMW / EMW / Ural / Dnepr single seat
Single seat cover for several motorcycles as BMW / Ural / Dnepr / Harley / Chanig
Jiang (CJ) K750, M72 etc.
- Material: natural rubber
- Width: 38 cm, length: 27 cm
- Vulcanised in German quality.
- This premium product is extremely flexible and weatherproof.
- You will recognise it at the »OK« on the backside.
- Not very cheap, but very durable!

 39.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S854-EU

Fuel tank plate
Cyrillic fuel tank plate for MT12/MT16, military design
Gives informations about how to use the engageable sidecar drive 

 8.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2043

CDI Ignition system
CDI ignition sysstem for all vehicles with AC-CDI ignition, like Honda Dax
reproduction engines 50 to 150 cc or quads made in China

 38.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2047

Rubber cap universal
rubber cover for electric terminals, to prevent short circuits  0.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2118

Fuel tank emblem IMZ, chrome
Fuel tank emblem IMZ, fully chrome-plated  7.50 EUR

Artikel.:
S2143

Fuel tank emblem IMZ, copper
Fuel tank emblem IMZ, copper  7.50 EUR

Artikel.:
S2144

Fuel tank emblem IMZ black / chrome
Fuel tank emblem IMZ, black and chrome-plated  7.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2145

Throttle cable splitter
Splitter for throttle cables
- Without cables. 
- Better synchronisation of both cylinders, also with sidecar!

 9.90 EUR
Artikel.:

S2148

http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=3347?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=767?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=771?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=833?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=856?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=857?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=858?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=861?language=en


Special and improved parts

Seite 146

Spout spare canister
Spout spare canister  6.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2165

Trailer coupling head
Coupling head with mark of conformity
- Is needed for conversion Dnepr trailer to EU standard

 55.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S2167

Grease gun
Grease gut, special suitable for Dnepr, Ural, M72  9.89 EUR

Artikel.:
S2169Compression gauge

Compression gauge, with box
- For quick engine tests and pinpointing of damages (illustration similar)

 35.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2170

Ball joint M6
Ball joint with M6 internal thread
High-quality: Ball embedded in self-lubricating brass cap (see illustration)
for redirection of fuel tank gate shifter, etc.
 M6 Thread, bore 6mm, overall length: 41mm

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4022

Battery 6V, 190Ah
Battery 6V, 190Ah 
- For all, who wants to play safe: Overcharging impossible because of capacity
- A must for globetrotters!
- To fit in sidecar

 99.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2224

Siren 6V
Vociferous siren, sounds like American police siren, Metallcover 7,5cm diameter
- 6V

 15.49 EUR
Artikel.:
S3414-6

Siren 12V
Vociferous siren, sounds like American police siren. Iron cover with 7,5 cm
diameter
- 12V

 15.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S3414-12

Two-tone fanfare
Two noisy fanfares with different pitches: vociferous noise  9.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S3417

hand protector universal
Protects hands off-road
solid plastic, fits left and right side

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3437
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»Air loose protect« against flat tyres
The miracle cure against flat tyres:
- Simple fill in tyre, when inflate: Never again flat tyres
- Contents 500 ml
- Max. Speed: 80 km/h (50 mph)

 7.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3497

Starter solenoid high current
Starter solenoid high current (starter relay)  15.75 EUR

Artikel.:
S3654

High-performance magnet
High-performance magnet
Diameter: 6 mm
To fit in oil drain plug
ultimate load: 950 g!

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3659

Rubber gasket spare canister
Rubber gasket for all standard spare canisters (German Wehrmacht canister) with 5
to 20 litres capacity

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4036

Blackout cap headlight green cotton
The blackout cap is pulled over the headlight
- Of course not on public roads â€“ only for emergencies and state of defence!

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S7200-Gruen
hand protector 1 pair

Protects hands off-road
- 1 pair

 9.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S4802

BMW fuel tap
With gland nut M20 x 1 right- and left-hand thread  47.00 EUR

Artikel.:
S826-B

Drain BMW fuel tap with one outflow
Suitable drain for BMW fuel tap S826
- With outflow for1 hose

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S826-A1

Drain BMW fuel tap with double-outflow
Suitable drain for BMW fuel tap S826
- With outflow for2 hoses

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S826-A2

Lubrication chart BMW R75 Wehrmacht, aluminium
Lubrication chart for BMW R75 sidecar outfit Wehrmacht, made from aluminium  24.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S4216-BMW
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Type plate Wehrmacht BMW Karlbaisch KG
Type plate of the manufacturer KARLBAISCH KG in Stuttgart-Bad Cannstatt   
Year of manufacture: 1942  acceptance stamp:Material: aluminium, Size = 30 x
78mm

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4216-BMW-B
WPiston BMW R75

Piston BMW R75  88.52 EUR
Artikel.:

S5204

Regulator for Chang Jiang alternator
Regulator for CJ alternator  19.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S5211

Siren 12V, 15 cm long
Big powerful siren for 12V systems
- Grey metal casing with bracket.

 34.98 EUR
Artikel.:
S3414-G

Cylinder base gasket, improved
Cylinder base gasket, improved quality
- Fits left and right side
- ca. 1.5 mm thick, no CIS-production

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3106

Transport sidecar boat
Transport sidecar boat, fits to all sidecar-chassis (Ural chassis needs some
adaptations!)
- Multifunctional: For globetrotters or building contractors. No problem to
transport long items! Also suitable for surfboards
- With spare wheel bracket, clamps and canvas
- Shipping by hauliers: Shipping charges in Germany already included in price
- International shipping more expensive, please contact us in this case!
- Delivery only sidecar boat, no accessories, no motorcycle included!!

 399.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S2225

Piston SV-Engines size 77.94 mm EU quality
Piston in high European Union quality
- without rings
- Size: 77.91 -  77,94 mm

 42.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S317-7794

Piston SV-Engines 1st Oversize 78.91 mm EU quality
Piston in high European Union quality
- without rings
- size:  78,91 mm

 42.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S317-7891

Piston SV-Engines 2nd Oversize 79.91 mm EU quality
Piston in high European Union quality
- without rings
- size:  79.91 mm

 44.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S317-7991

http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=2522?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=3152?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=3159?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=2372?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=290?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=933?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=217?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=2787?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=2785?language=en


Special and improved parts

Seite 149

License plate bracket front
Bracket to mount the license plate to the front mudguard
- Could be labelled individually.
- Caution: Ask MOT etc. for legality!

 29.55 EUR
Artikel.:

S4617

Reflector chrome
This reflector was used in the thirties and forties at several vehicles.
- Real glass in a chrome plated bracket.
- To fix with two screws on the fender or bracket.

 29.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4185-CR

Stainless steel sidecar entrance
Entrance stair in very noble style for the sidecar frame made from stainless steel
cast.
- Fits to all Dnepr sidecar frames with 2 welded bushes in the entrance elbow.
- Could be fitted on modern Dnepr sidecar frames if a bracket is welded on.

 32.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4136-VA

Adapter alternator
Adapter piece for installing an 12V-alternator to vintage engines with 6V-generator
mount
Please consider: For conversion some other work is needed!

 39.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S1363

Piston Chang Jiang 2nd oversize
CAUTION: Piston pin diameter: 22 mm  28.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S5205

Piston Chang Jiang 1st oversize
CAUTION: Piston pin diameter: 22 mm  28.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S5206

Mirror sidecar
Universal rear view mirror with clamp
To fix at outer sidecar edge

 8.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S2202

Suspension strut, complete
Shock absorber, complete with spring and spring cover,
- chrome-plated reproduction for Ural /Dnepr
- 5-position adjustable
- Oil-damped
- Stronger and better quality than original
- Hole to hole distance: 35cm (ca. 14')
- Quantity delivered: 1 piece

 39.90 EUR
Artikel.:

S898

Gas filled suspension strut, original NTC
Gas filled suspension strut, original NTC
- stepless height-adjustable, with separate pressure reservoir
- Modern appearance in blue/yellow, high-quality, Hole to hole distance 320mm
- Delivery contents 1 damper without spring

 44.94 EUR
Artikel.:

S897
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Shock absorber gasket set for 2 absorbers
Gasket set for  2 shock absorber  6.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S1343

Piston ring sv engines Schoettle 78 mm
Piston ring, made by Schoettle, compression ring
- best German quality, no running-in required
- bore: 78.0 mm, height: 3.0 mmfor all side valve engines (M72, K750, R71,
Chang Jiang 750, MT12 etc.)

 4.20 EUR
Artikel.:

S28-S-7800

Piston ring sv engines Schoettle 79 mm
Piston ring, made by Schoettle, compression ring (so called Minute ring)
best German quality, no running-in required
bore: 79.0 mm, height: 3.0 mmfor all side valve engines (M72, K750, R71, Chang
Jiang 750, MT12 etc.)

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S28-S-7900

Piston ring sv engines Schoettle 79.5 mm
Piston ring, made by Schoettle, compression ring (so called Minute ring)
- best German quality, no running-in required
- bore: 79.5 mm, height: 3.0 mmfor all side valve engines (M72, K750, R71,
CJ750, MT12 etc.)

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S28-S-7950

Piston ring sv engines Schoettle 80 mm
Piston ring, made by Schoettle, compression ring (so called Minute ring)
best German quality, no running-in required
bore: 80.0 mm, height: 3.0 mmfor all side valve engines (M72, K750, R71, Chang
Jiang 750, MT12 etc.)

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S28-S-8000

Oil control ring Schoettle 78 mm, Height 5mm
Oil control ring, made by Schoettle, threepart (so called Niflex ring)
- best German quality, less wear in cylinder
- bore: 78 mm, height: 5.0 mm
- for all models
- Attention: Because theses rings scrape the oil very effectively, you should always
mount only one oil control ring! That means the downward notch remains empty.
Otherway the piston could run too dry.

 8.29 EUR
Artikel.:

S29-7800-5

Oil control ring Schoettle 79 mm
Oil control ring, made by Schoettle, threepart (so called Niflex ring)
- best German quality, less wear in cylinder
- bore: 79.0 mm, height: 5.0 mm
- for all models
- Attention: Because theses rings scrape the oil very effectively, you should always
mount only one oil control ring! That means the downward notch remains empty.
Otherway the piston could run too dry.

 8.29 EUR
Artikel.:

S29-7900

Oil control ring Schoettle 79.5 mm
Oil control ring, made by Schoettle, threepart (so called Niflex ring)
- best German quality, less wear in cylinder
- bore: 79,5 mm, height: 5.0 mm
- for all models
- Attention: Because theses rings scrape the oil very effectively, you should always
mount only one oil control ring! That means the downward notch remains empty.
Otherway the piston could run too dry.

 8.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S29-7950

http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=648?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=40?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=41?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=42?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=43?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=44?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=45?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=46?language=en


Special and improved parts

Seite 151

Oil control ring Schoettle 80 mm
Oil control ring, made by Schoettle, threepart (so called Niflex ring)
- best German quality, less wear in cylinder
- bore: 80.0 mm, height: 5.0 mm
- for all models
- Attention: Because theses rings scrape the oil very effectively, you should always
mount only one oil control ring! That means the downward notch remains empty.
Otherway the piston could run too dry.

 8.25 EUR
Artikel.:

S29-8000

Electronic regulator 6V
Electronic regulator 6V for possibly installation in vintage housing (small, sealed,
water-proof)
- Hint: Generator must earthed with minus!
- No more on stock! Please have a look at our regulator S4610-E !

 45.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S369

Downpipe from stainless steel, SV-Engines (M72, K750, ...), righ
Downpipe, made in EU, right side
long versionfor mufflers in trumpet or fishtail style
very good workmanship stainless steel

 88.00 EUR
Artikel.:
S326-Li

Downpipe from stainless steel, SV-Engines (M72, K750, ...), left
Downpipe, made in EU, left side
long versionfor mufflers in trumpet or fishtail style
very good workmanship stainless steel

 88.00 EUR
Artikel.:
S326-Re

Regulator Bosch, electronic
Transistorized regulator, 12V Bosch
- For refitting alternators with 300 or 500 watts, to replace original Russian
regulator (Has to be soldered!)

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2187

Ball shaped head front sidecar claw
Rusted but not worn (see illustration
screwable

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3481

bevel/crown gear set 9-35
Final drive gear set
- contains bevel gear and crown gear
- gear ratio: 9/35 (solo bike)
- not for sidecar use

 62.50 EUR
Artikel.:
S604-9

Ball shaped head rear sidecar claw
Rusted but not worn (see illustration
- screwable

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3484

Bevel/crown gear set 10-35
Final drive gear set with higher gear ratio
- Contains bevel gear and crown gear
- gear ratio: 10/35 (solo bike)
- not for final drives with driven sidecar
- Attention: In some cases few aluminum material has to be removed inside final
drive housing for sufficiant clearance of bevel gear

 79.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S604-10
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Side stand M72
For retrofitting a side stand
- To bolt-on

 25.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S3613

Exhaust downpipe flange nut stainless steel Dnepr 650
Precious and high-precision exhaust downpipe flange crown nut made from
stainless steel M48x2
- Suitable for Dnepr 650
- Old style

 14.55 EUR
Artikel.:

S5207

Crankshaft Dnepr 650ccm
Crankshaft with connection rods for 650ccm Dnepr engines with Centrifugal
oil-filter
- crankshaft excellently perfected by specialist:
- bores in connection rods an crankshaft round cut, crankshaft grounded
- Attention: Don't interchange the connection rods!

 199.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S44

Crankshaft improved for engines with external oil filter
Crankshaft with connection rods, excellently perfectioned by specialist, bores in
connection rods and crankshaft round cut, crankshaft grounded
- Only for engines with external oil filterAttention: Don't interchange the
connection rods!

 199.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S45

Stainless steel cover for K68 carburettor
Carburettor cover for all K68 piston slide carburettors. Heavy and solid finish.
- Here you can grip with pliers or step on.
- Simply changed against the plastic part.

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S113-K

Stainless steel sidecar wheel nut for Ural / M72 sidecar
Nut made from stainless steel to fix the sidecar wheel to the Ural / M72 sidecar
frame
- M 20 coarse thread (please check before order) with 3 mm bore to fit a split pin.
- All fuel tank emblems (IMZ &amp; KMZ) of the types as S2144 and S3389 (see
below) could be fitted.
- To tight or loose the nut a face pin wrench S2078 (see below) could be used.
Delivered without emblem

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4093

Stainless steel spare wheel bracket nut for Ural / M72
Nut made from stainless steel to fix the spare wheel to the Ural / M72 sidecar
bracket
- M 20 coarse thread (please check before order) with 3 mm bore to fit a split pin.
- All fuel tank emblems (IMZ &amp; KMZ) of the types as S2144 and S3389 (see
below) could be fitted.
- To tight or loose the nut a face pin wrench S2078 (see below) could be used.
Delivered without emblem

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4091

Upper fork yoke
Top yoke for telescopic forks, chrome-plated  40.00 EUR

Artikel.:
S1373
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Trailing link front fork
Trailing link front fork, used
-  &raquo;short swingarm fork&laquo;, extreme torsion-resistant, year of
manufacture: 1958 to 1962, without yokes
- Partially in very bad condition, extensive reworking necessary!&lt;
- Without mudguard and brake anchor plate
- (illustration similar)
- Matching cover screw see below!

 179.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S2223

Headset bearing / cone bearing
Improved headset bearing: Cone / taper bearing for all Ural, Dnepr, Chang Jiang
Bikes. Fits also M72 and many BMW-Models R24 - R27 ; R 51 ;R67:R68; R69
and more, 
- Maico Motopcycles type M200;M250; Taifun; MB 175 ; MB 200; MB 250/B
- Now as cone bearing in improved quality
- Improved steering precision, no more broken bearing balls, simple assembly
- Simply exchange with original bearing!
- Gauge: 34-51-12 mm
- Delivery qtty: 1 piece, needed quantity for one motorcycle: Two pieces

 19.98 EUR
Artikel.:

S4017

Brake anchor plate sidecar brake, without sidecar drive
Brake anchor plate for sidecar brake for Dnepr sidecars without sidecar drive also
applicable for re-fitting a sidecar brakeAttention: Re-fitting is only possible
without sidecar drive! For all sidecars without drive
- Suitable brake pads: ord. no. 841

 59.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S809

Brake anchor plate sidecar brake, wit sidecar drive
Brake anchor plate for sidecar brake  for driven sidecars  also applicable for
re-fitting a sidecar brake to driven Dnepr sidecars MT12 and MT16
Without built-in parts
 Suitable brake pads: ord. no. 841 (see below)

 33.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S810

Stainless steel knob for steering damper
Stainless steel knob for steering damper
- Copy of the original alloy knob in heavy duty stainless steel finish (250 g)
- With 8 mm fine pitch thread. Diameter knob: 63 mm, overall height: 65 mm
- Surface brightly polished

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S880-VA

Stainless steel knob for steering damper
Knob for steering damper, made from stainless steel. To fit on all models with M8
fine pitch thread.
- Will be simply screwed on the steering damper rod and locked from below with a
nut.
-  All fuel tank emblems (IMZ & KMZ) of the types as S2144 and S3389 (see
below) could be fitted.
- To tight or loose the nut a face pin wrench S2078 (see below) could be used.
Delivered without emblem

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4094

Weld-on lug for crash bar
Weld-on lug for fixing crash bar to all models  7.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2116
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Stainless steel spare wheel nut for Dnepr
Nut made from stainless steel to fix the spare wheel to the Dnepr sidecar bracket
- M16 fine pitch thread (please check before order) with 3 mm bore to fit a split
pin.
- All fuel tank emblems (IMZ &amp; KMZ) of the types as S2144 and S3389 (see
below) could be fitted.
- To tight or loose the nut a face pin wrench S2078 (see below) could be used.
Delivered without emblem

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4090

Drink holder
Drink holder, made from extra strong leather (buff)
- To fix for example at sidecar brace

 16.55 EUR
Artikel.:

S2168

Canvas for transport sidecar
canvas for transport sidecar
synthetic leather

 49.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S815
Fuel hose, high-quality

Fuel hose, applicable for original fuel tap and carburettors K63 / K65 / K68
- suitable clamps: ord. no. S828
- product sold by metre, 1 order = 1 metre

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S827

Fuel tank strainer
Fuel tank strainer
- Was regulation in the early days! Prevents flush against filling cap, less petrol
leaks through filling cap
- Diameter outside 69mm / Inside 60mm  ca. 30mm high

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2074

Fuel tank cap, chrome-plated, lockable
Complete with 2 keys
- Fits all russian and china boxer fuel tanks
- Without sealing &ndash; you find sealings below

 18.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3430-SL

Universal spring made from stainless steel
For back rest Dnepr etc.  2.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S4518

Fuel tank cap seal, improved
Fuel tank cap seal, improved version, resistant against fuel vapor and short fuel
contact
- (In permanent contact with fuel volume increases by app. 10%. Fuel tank strainer
is therefore recommended to prevent fuel flush)

 2.55 EUR
Artikel.:

S908

Fuel cap gasket, 100% petrol-proof, hard
Improved fuel cap gasket, 100% petrol proof â€“ no changes even at permanent
contact with petrol.
- For all Russian and Chinese fuel tanks
- Internal diameter: 65 mm, external diameter: 86 mm, 3 mm thick
- Strong resistance against pressure

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S908-KH
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Fuel cap gasket, 100% petrol-proof, soft
Improved fuel cap gasket, 100% petrol proof â€“ no changes even at permanent
contact with petrol.
- For all Russian and Chinese fuel tanks
- Internal diameter: 65 mm, external diameter: 86 mm, 3 mm thick

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S908-KW

Fuel cap gasket, 100% petrol-proof, 4 mm thick
Improved fuel cap gasket, 100% petrol proof â€“ no changes even at permanent
contact with petrol.
- For all Russian and Chinese fuel tanks
- Internal diameter: 65 mm, external diameter: 86 mm, 4 mm thick

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S908-K4

Fuel tap Dnepr, Ural, K750  "made in Germany"  1 outlet
Fuel tap in German quality, suitable for all Dnepr, Ural, M72, K750 fuel tanks with
14 mm internal thread
- Quick removable water separator â€“ very high flow rate: approx. 4 mm
diameter.
- Can be fitted with distributor.
- HINT: Solder 14 mm nut (S1657) at right hand side of fuel tank and use tow fuel
taps, so the carburettors could be separated individually from the fuel. If one
cylinder was flooded, it can be run dry. The overflow under the fuel tank drops and
can be plugged. So the fuel tank can be removed without bleeding the fuel. No
problems when working at the alternator/generator! Each carburettor gets its
individual and optimum fuel.

 17.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S826-EU

Fuel tap Dnepr, Ural, K750  "made in Germany" 2 outlets
Fuel tap in German quality with two lateral outlets.
- Suitable for all Dnepr, Ural, M72, K750 fuel tanks with 14x1,5 mm internal
thread
- Leak-proof and always smooth! Spare parts available! Quick removable water
separator â€“ very high flow rate: approx. 4 mm diameter.
- Double outlet at the back.

 39.50 EUR
Artikel.:
S826-DS

Fuel tap external thread
Fuel tap with external M14x1,5 thread, standard quality for screwing in tank
- with 2 unions
- , made in CIS

 41.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S826-DH

Garage, covering sheet for sidecar-outfits
Perfectly fitting shelter for your outfit. Colour: green
- Suitable for all Dnepr / Ural / CJ / BMW / AWO and other sidecar outfits
- Solid weatherproof tarpaulin protects the sidecar machine.
- Passenger grab rails and the spare wheel are incorporated. On the lower end the
cover can be secured with strings. Material: Strong stitched sheet (similar on
rubber dinghies)
- Not usable for solo-motorbikes!

 129.95 EUR
Artikel.:

S8500

Choke cable lever
Pulling tool for our universal handlebar armatures nos.: S2173 / S2175
- Is simply screwed below it to pull a bowden-cable
- Suitable for choke, idle speed, back-up lamp, etc.

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4187
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Leg shields (Lower fairing), 1 pair
Lower fairings (leg shields)
- black painted steel sheet
- 1 pair = 2 pieces, Without brackets (ord. no. S919

 17.98 EUR
Artikel.:

S918

Leg shield brackets, 1 pair
Brackets for lower fairings (leg shields)
- 1 pair = 2 pieces,

 14.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S919

Brake rod, "Brake booster"
Brake rod stainless steel for twin leading shoe brake
- Heavy duty version with 8 mm bore
- famous braking effect by optimal adjusting with counter-threads
- Only for Dnepr and Ural twin leading shoe brakes
- Hole to hole length: 140 - 220 mm, Hole diameter: 8mm, Thread: M6 left-hand
and right-hand thread

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S850

Repair kit ignition cam
Repair kit ignition cam with centrifugal advance mechanism
- Russian reproduction
- Better quality: ord. no. 2213

 14.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S92

Clutch lever bracket stainless steel
For all bikes with 25.4 mm (1 inch) handlebars.
- High gloss finish made from stainless steel.
- Suitable lever: S4626

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4515

Brake lever bracket stainless steel
For all bikes with 25.4 mm (1 inch) handlebars.
- High gloss finish made from stainless steel.
- Suitable lever: S4626

 22.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4516

Inner cable lever left side
Left side lever for passing cables inside of handlebar
- Very good german quality made from stainless steel
- 5 Years warranty!
- For handlebars with 25 mm outer diameter and 22mm inner diameter

 39.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3468-VA

Inner cable lever right side
Right side lever for passing cables inside of handlebar
- Very good german quality made from stainless steel
- 5 Years warranty!
- For handlebars with 25 mm outer diameter and 22mm inner diameter

 39.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3611-VA

Electronic Ignition module
Breakerless electronic ignition system, so called type II, made in CIS, w/o ignition
coil 
- for all 12V Ural and Dnepr models with centrifugal-advance ignition control
- Attention: Seal against spray water!

 74.89 EUR
Artikel.:
S32-OZ
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Hand protector
Hand protector, original design
Not suitable for inner cable levers
1 piece

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2196

Handlebar gauntlets without fur
Really warm handlebar gauntlets
- perfect for winter use
- headed grips becomes redundant!

 17.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S3403

Electronic Ignition set with ignition coil
Contactless electronic ignition system, so called type II, made in CIS, including
double HT ignition coil 12V
- for all Ural and Dnepr models with centrifugal-advance ignition control
- Attention: Seal against spray water!

 99.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S32

Twistgrip with handlebar switch, start button
Right hand handlebar switch with headlight switch, start button and twistgrip
- To use for electric starter.
- With thread for rear-view mirror.
- Material: plastics

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5209

Throttle cable with splitter
Throttle cable, one cable from twistgrip with splitter (below the tank) to two
carburettor cables. Complete system like BMW, simple to replace. So at turning
always equal slide level!
- Highly recommended.
- Length from throttle twist grip to distributor ca. 80cm, length from distributor to
carburettor 60cm, overall length 140cm, range max. 45mm

 15.98 EUR
Artikel.:

S835

Throttle cable, made in Germany
Throttle cable - Made in Germany&quot;  spezial work for Dnepr &amp; Ural
Cycles with S 4424-G)
- Very smooth running  Messure look german languare1 piece

 4.29 EUR
Artikel.:

S834

Brake pad for bonding 35mm
Brake pad for adhesive bonding extra soft for good brake efficiency
- Dimensions 35mm x 165mm x 8,5mm
- Suitable for all Dnepr and Ural brake shoes
- Easy to saw to exact width, e.g. For 25 mm M72-brake shoes
- Fits brake drum diameter 200 - 210mm !!!
- Delivery quantity: 1 pcs.: For one wheel you need 2 pcs.

 4.22 EUR
Artikel.:

S2206

Disk brake system
Disk brake conversion kit for all models.
- The brake disc is simple plugged in the wheel splines
- Delivered with brake disk with flange, mounting and cover, brake calliper with
brake pads, hydraulic hoses with fittings, master cylinder with lever and bolts.
- Caution: Calliper bracket has to be welded on the fork or swingarm. Suitable only
for experienced DIY mechanics!
- Suitable for front and sidecar wheel
- No TÜV certification or operating license &acirc;€“ Not for Highway-use. To
use only at your own risk!

 275.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S2073
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Ignition wire silicone
Ignition wire, made from silicone
- High-quality and temperature-proof
- Sold by the metre
- 1 order for 1 metre

 11.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S1362

Ignition coil plug made in Germany
This ignition coil plug is radio-interference-suppressed and fits to our 12V
Double-Ignition coils and to all 6V ignition coils with compatible plug
- Manufacturer:Beru, made in Germany: Fits very well and is waterproof!
- Ignition coil has to be screwed on inside pin.

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4005

Compound for brake shoe friction pad
Compound for brake and clutch friction pads, Araldite
- can contends ca. 100 g, sufficient for at least 20-25 brake pads
- For home-made brake shoes 
- one-component adhesive, must be hardened for 15 minutes at 200°C!
- Instructions at can.
- The safety data sheet you find here.Used cleaner  for Hands, Tools usw.  S 845-R

 11.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S845-K

Cleaner for brake pad adhesive / glue remover
Our cleaner to remove adhesive traces from skin, tools, clothings etc. from our
brake pad adhesive Araldite (product no: S845 â€“ see below)
- Glue traces can be removed easy and gentle to skin as long as the glue is not
hardened. Do not use at other glues.
- Do not use as glue-thinner
- Content: 150 g

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S845-R

Toolbox M72 left side
Toolbox M72 left side
- For all models with telescopic rear suspension
- (illustration similar)

 29.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2163-Li

Toolbox M72 right side
Toolbox M72 left side
- with lock
- For all models with telescopic rear suspension
- (illustration similar)

 29.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2163-Re

License plate for front fender
License plate to be mounted on front fender
- Suitable for all models
- Plate w/o lettering, length: 32cm, height: 7cm, complete with 2 holders
- Attention: Check local Road Traffic Licensing Regulations

 25.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4121

Fuel filter
Universal fuel filter
- For tubes with 6 mm internal diameter

 1.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S2147

Cylinder head M72 left side, high gloss polished
Looks similar to chrome-plated  44.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S3438
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Cylinder head M72 right side, high gloss polished
Looks similar to chrome-plated  44.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S3439

Double ignition coil, 12V, oil cooled
Strong double ignition coil for all 12V engines without distributor
- Nevermore trouble with ignition distributor at side valve engines
- 
- Holder look S2546  and S3542 Use part nr.: S4005  to connedt the ignition coil
with the  ignition cable.
-      
- Strong ignition spark at all engine speeds also in cold and wet conditions    
- Never-failing  classic design!    
- Spontaneous engine starting    
- For all contact breaker point ignitions at Ural, Dnepr, M72, K750, MT12, MT16,
etc.  

 39.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3452

BERU special ignition coil 3V
Special ignition coil to connect two coils in series at 6V systems 
- Diameter 40 mm
- So it is possible to go without an ignition distributor!
- Low power consumption, conservation of the ignition point

 39.00 EUR
Artikel.:
S300-3

Improved cylinder head gasket for all sv engines
Cylinder head gasket made in Germany for all side valve engines (R71, M72,
K750, CJ etc.
- Made from modern material which was designed specially for cylinder heads
- 1.5 mm thick with metal fabric.
- This gasket compensates small unevenesses but stays still sturdy

 7.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S3111-A

BERU ignition coil 6V
Special ignition coil to connect two coils in series at 12V systems 
- Diameter 40 mm
- So it is possible to go without an ignition distributor!
- Also usable as single 6V ignition coil

 39.00 EUR
Artikel.:
S300-6

Inner cable lever like Magura, stainless steel polished, one pie
Inner cable lever like like Magura from the thirties
- These where used at several motorcycles  (BMW R12 / R71 etc. / EMW / AWO /
Zündapp / M72 / ABC / AJS / Ascot /   Gnome&amp;Rhone / Norton  etc.)
- Material: stainless steel, highly polished.
- Heavy duty finish: 360 grams per lever/bracket-unit with brass wedge
- Left and right hand are identical – they have only to be turned over!
- Only for 25 mm (1'') handlebars. Slide-in diameter: 21.9 mm, OD: 29 mm, lever
length: 152 mm

 49.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1321

Oil pan extra large, Dnepr
Oil pan from die-cast iron for 650 cc Dnepr engines
- Extra large version:Approx. 1.5 litre more capacity
- Surface is machined to prevent oil leakage sealing.
- Oil drain NOT in scope of delivery.
- HINT: Plaese take the long oil drain article: S76-lang with magnet

 69.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S84-Fe
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Oil pan aluminum flat, Ural, Dnepr, BMW, Chang-Jiang, Harley
Oil pan from heat conductive aluminum for all Uralengines new and old kinds and
side valve engines (M72, K750, etc.) from Dnepr Chang Jiang, BMW
- flat version with small cooling fins, sealing surface is machined,:Not lower than
original for good ground clearance! Drain plug at backside, perhaps the exhaust
interference tube is in the way The best kind of oil-pan gasget you find under S 361

 29.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S233

Oil pan aluminum extra large, Ural
Oil pan from heat conductive die-cast aluminum for Ural and side valve engines
(M72, K750, etc.)
- extra large version with approx. 1.5 litre more capacity and large cooling fins
- for best cooling!Pleas note the use of single grade oil (part nos. S1505 and
S1506!

 52.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S234

Extra large die cast aluminum Oil pan for Dnepr
Oil pan from die-cast aluminum for 650 cc Dnepr engines
- Extra large version 5.5 cm depth meaning approx. 1.5 litre more capacity!
- Surface is machined to prevent oil leakage sealing.
- Oil drain NOT in scope of delivery.
- HINT: Plaese take the long oil drain article: S76-lang with magneto!
- Genuine with OK symbol!

 74.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S84-ALU

Oil pan rubber gasket, Dnepr  russian quality
Oil pan gasket from rubber &ndash; better sealing at sheet steel oil pan than
original gasketbetter quality  (german Quality)  you find under  S 86-EU

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S86
Oil pan rubber gasket, Dnepr  German quality

Oil pan gasket from highly fuel- and oil-resistant rubber
- Much better sealing at sheet steel oil pan than original gasket
- Can be used several times  German high quality

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S86-EU

Oil pan cork gasket, Dnepr
Oil pan gasket from special cork-rubber compound
- Particularly suitable for large aluminum oil pan
- Tearproof and best sealing
- for 650 cc models

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S87-EU

Oil drain plug, short, with magnet
Oil drain plug with 17 mm hexagon
- Special design with long thread and very strong magnet
- Normal thread lenght suitable for sheet steel oil pan!
- Hard material with sealing washe
- Removes efficiently steel particles from engine oil, also suitable for final drive
and gearbox
- Attention: Check necessary length carefully before ordering!
- Thread: M14x1.5

 8.48 EUR
Artikel.:

S76-Kurz

Oil drain plug, long, with magnet
Oil drain plug with 22 mm hexagon
- special design with long threat and very strong magnetparticularly suitable for
aluminum oil pan!
- Hard material with sealing washer
- Removes efficient steel particles from engine oil
- Threat: M14x1.5

 7.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S76-Lang

http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=192?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=193?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=3625?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=115?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1251?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1252?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=106?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=105?language=en


Special and improved parts

Seite 161

Speedometer cable, please grease before mounting!
Speedometer cable
- Not for M72
- ATTENTION: Cable is not greased! In any case grease before mounting!

 14.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S904-V

Wheel bearing, angular-contact roller bearing
Wheel bearing, angular-contact roller bearing&gt;b&gt; High-quality
- 1 piece

 7.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2157

Engine cover gasket
Engine cover gasket K750 / M72, simple quality  1.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S348-T

Rear engine cover K750 / M72
Rear engine cover K750 / M72special part for sealing ring fit
- Attention: matching shaft seal: Part Nr. S239 (see below)

 33.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S3553

Handlebar pressure switch (start / horn button)
To use as start or horn button, universal fit, switches up to 100W
For 6.3 mm wire shoe, bore: diameter 20 mm, depth: 8 mm 
Height: 20 mm over installing material, total length: 46 mm!

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4000

Universal handlebar switch / Hi7low beam with horn button
Switch to install at handlebars with 20 to 25 mm diameter
Usable for switching from hi to low beam. With momentary switch (to use as horn
or start button)
Push button connects to earth, terminals screwable, aluminum housing, height
about handlebar: 25 mm, width: 40 mm

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4002

Main switch battery
Main switch battery, Dnepr and Ural
- Max current: 10A

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2012

Battery main switch
High current switch up to 150 Ampere
- Normally fitted between battery and earth
- High-performance alternative for Dnepr / Ural main switch. Mountable at any
place. Secures battery against current leaks2 fixings M10, 2 fixing holes for M6
bolts, distance: 37 mm, barrel diameter: 17 mm, total height: 85 mm, total
diameter: 60 mm

 13.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4003

Shim washer
Shim washer 3mm for ord. no. 332  16.55 EUR

Artikel.:
S332-Zws
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Release bearing repair set
Release bearing repair set
- improved quality with brass cage

 14.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S402

Fusebox universal for 6 fuses
Fusebox for 6 fuses
- universal fitting, suited for retrofitting

 6.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S2010

Fusebox improved
Improved main-fusebox for Dnepr &amp; Ural models
- Fits in the original mount
- Never more loose connections, good protection

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4212

Air filter element for 650 cc Ural
Air filter element for all Ural 650 cc models with air filter housing made from
plastic
- Will be changed against the original air filter element (wool), it is not necessary
to modify the housing!
- Modern paper air filter with filter effect of 99% and more air flow as with the
original.
- Result: better combustion, more power, better exhaust gases.
- Do not use oil in the filter!
- (Filter should be changed after 10000 to 15000 km)
- Delivery without housing!
- Caution: This filter is not identical with MANN C 1833! - here the filter housing
has to be modified, but not at our, which is a special production for us!

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S60-U

Conversion kit electric starter
Conversion kit electric starter
- Fits to all engines

 169.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S4464

Special fine air filter M72 / K750 / BMW in German quality
Modern ir filter element in German quality for all air filter with angular flange to
gearbox
- Very solid finish with grid on both sides, suits for M72 / M63 /K650 / K750 / old
BMW models and all Ural and Dnepr gearboxes with angular flange
- Clean and oil-free air cares for trouble-free use and a long engine life
- Dimensions: diameter: 140 mm, d= 102mm, H= 40mm
- Delivery without housing! Illustration is only instruction for installation)

 23.55 EUR
Artikel.:
S883-F

Air filter short 42mm
Short universal air filter for all Carburettors with 42mm tube (K63 / K 65 / K68)
- Cleanable, length 45mm, diameter 75mm

 9.28 EUR
Artikel.:
S3485-K

LED tail light MT12, extreme energy-saving, 6V
Tail light for MT12, vintage design
- With SPEZIAL- LED-PLATINE : very low wattage: only 0.7W
- Brake and tail light
- 6 volt with license plate illumination

 42.98 EUR
Artikel.:
S372-6
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LED tail light MT12, extreme energy-saving 12V
Tail light for MT12, vintage design
- With Spezial - LED- Platine  : very low wattage: only 0.7W
- Brake and tail light   12 volt  with license plate illumination, without mark for
EU-conformity
- rubber under lampcover look artikle S 4535

 39.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S372-12

Tail light body, high quality chrome-plated
Reproduced new tail light body without license plate illumination
- high quality chrome-plated. Suits to our lenses made from real glass S4416,
S1055-H, S1055-GL and the back panel S1055-GP

 31.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1055-Cr-G

M72 tail light chrome-plated
M72 tail light without  brake light and license number illumination
- Chrome polished body, zinc-plated lamp holder
- Assembly includes: lamp holder, lens (real glass), body and rubber pad.
- Without lamp

 59.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4012-CrO

M72 tail light chrome-plated with license plate illumination
M72 tail light with  brake light and license number illumination
- Chrome polished body, zinc-plated lamp holder
- Assembly includes: lamp holder, lens (real glass), body and rubber pad.
- Without lamp

 65.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4012-CrK

M72 tail light chrome-plated, with brake light and license plate
M72 tail light with brake light, and  license number illumination
- Zinc-plated body, chrome plated lamp holder
- Assembly includes: lamp holder, two lens (real glass), body and rubber pad

 68.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4012-CrBK

Tail light cover M72 chrome-plated with license plate illuminati
Very good chrome-plated body for M72 tail light
- With cut-out for license plate illumination (illustration similar).

 17.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S4510-Kbl

Oil filter improved
External oil filter, special design, narrower and longer than original filter
- Effect: higher flow-rate, easy fitting, better cooling!

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S81

Reflector
Sideways yellow reflector
- Sometimes needed for TÜV (MOT)

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1371

Spare lens
Spare lens for streamlined shaped sidecar lamp (ord. no. S824)
- real glass, no conformity mark

 14.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1064
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Tail light lens (plastic) triangle for K750
Triangular tail light lens made from red plastic
- Suitable for K750 / M72.
- Simple finish &acirc;€“ quality product: see S1055

 8.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1055-HP

Glass insert M72 license plate
Glass insert for license plate illumination
- Made from true glass: Scratch proof and 100% UV-resistant.
- Fits all tail lights S1055

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4012-KnZ

Rear fog light
General-purpose rear fog light, with EU-mark of conformity  6.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S1366

Spotlight
Spotlight H3 halogen for fitting at sidecar
- switch at top of light
- H3 bulb not included â€“ ord. nos. 1031, 1032, 1033 or 1034

 12.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S1016

Spotlight military design
Spotlight military design with camouflage blind, heavy duty version  79.00 EUR

Artikel.:
S1069

Tail light blackout application
Tail light attachment, military version, blackout lightning
with licence plate illumination and brake light, not for road-use! For Dnepr
standard tail light

 15.20 EUR
Artikel.:

S1060

Sidecar tail light blackout application
Sidecar tail light attachment, military version, blackout lightning
with brake light, not for road-use! For sidecar tail light ord. no. 1052

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1061

Sidecar light - attachment  blackout application
Sidecar side light attachment, military version, blackout lightning
- with signal light, not for road-use! For sidecar tail light ord. no. S1053

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1062

Blackout lightning front
Blackout lightning front, original military design, heavy duty version, metal / real
glass

 39.90 EUR
Artikel.:

S1068

Signal lamp red
red signal lamp   max 150cm high  from the chinese police   12 volt  79.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S8008

http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=2466?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1958?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=657?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=541?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=582?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=575?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=576?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=577?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=581?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=2308?language=en


Special and improved parts

Seite 165

Horn, 12, noisy
Noisy classic horn 12V, very loud!  22.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S3422

Horn, 6V, original Bosch
classic horn
- Diameter 100mm
- Made by german quality manufacturer BOSCH
- 6V type
- (Image similar)

 34.98 EUR
Artikel.:

S3420

Cylinder head nuts special
Cylinder head and connection rod big-end nuts, 12 mm hexagon, M8 fine pitch
thread
- Custom product with higher thread: Better load than original design: 17 pitches in
brass ensure tighter fit and undamaged stud bolts
- Also suitable for Dnepr connection rod big-end: Nut covers all threads!

 1.89 EUR
Artikel.:

S138

Intake flange rubber 34 mm
Intake flange made from rubber with metal inlet for a carburettor with a flange of
at least 33 mm and at most 35 mm diameter.
- The stud hole distance is suitable for all Russian models (53 mm). IT can be
installed vertical or horizontal.
- Length: 24 mm
- Fits also many Mikuni and Dell-Ortho carburettors at japanese bikes

 29.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4130

Spare canister, 10 litres, Russian
Spare canister, made from steel sheet, 10 litres capacity, made in CIS: Cap has to
be reworked and new gasket has to used!
With Cyrillic ideographs
Bracket: ord no. 1336

 29.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1337-RU

Spare canister, 10 litres, made in EU
Spare canister, made from steel sheet, 10 litres capacity, made in EU: Reliable
sealing
Bracket: (ord no. 1336) has to be bended

 24.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1337-EU

Saddle bag bracket
Bracket for self-construction saddle bags
- On this bracket every bag or box can be fixed.
- The bracket suits to carrier S1332

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S4119-H

Spare canister bracket, extra
Bracket for spare jerrycan
- Fits also 10 litres EU stell spare cans
- Material: Oiled raw steel
- Ready to chrome, prime, zinc or powder coat
- Hand made: Closure with 2 butterfly nuts

 40.40 EUR
Artikel.:
S1337-H
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Cylinder head gasket - Ural
Improved cylinder head gasket for all 650ccm Ural bikes.
Good sealing also in difficult cases. Built from modern high-tech material as used
in modern up-to-date engines.
Thickness 2mm
German quality - no russian product!
Quantity delivered: 1 piece!

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4018

Halogen lamp 12V 55/60W with socket for normal bulbs
Halogen lamp like H4, but  with socket for normal bulbs , 12V 55/60W
For headlight
Socket: P45T
 brighter than normal bulb! Without EU-conformity mark

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1035-60W

Halogen lamp 12V 35/35W with socket for normal bulbs
Halogen lamp like H4, but  with socket for normal bulbs , 12V 35/35W
For headlight
Socket: P45T
 brighter than normal bulb but less energy consumption  without EU-conformity
mark

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1035-35W

Saddlebag from heavy duty fabric
Heavy duty military saddle bag
- Perfectly suited for sidecar or bike
- Stores tools, spare parts, ammunition (see image) and much more...
- Holder PartNr:S4124

 69.55 EUR
Artikel.:

S4119

Bracket for ammunition box
Ammunition box bracket, partially raw steel
- Fits ammunition box S1331 and saddle bag S4119
- illustration similar

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4124

LED lamp BA15S
Very power-economic white LED lamp for 12V systems
- Big socket BA15S

 8.90 EUR
Artikel.:

S1045-15

LED brake / tail light
Energy saving white light 12V LED
- With two contacts, replaces dual-filament bulb
- Socket BAY15D

 9.90 EUR
Artikel.:

S1045-ZF

LED lamp BA9S
Very power-economic white LED lamp for 12V systems
- Small socket BA9S

 4.79 EUR
Artikel.:
S1045-9

Bulb holder brake/tail light
Bulb holder brake/tail light
- suitable to retrofit brake light in vintage tail lights

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S2209-Z
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Assembly clamp brake shoes
Clamp for pressing bonded friction material to brake shoe
- Highly recommended for home-made brake shoes:press bonded parts and let cure
at 180&deg;C for 15 minutes in oven

 8.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1364

Brass brake light cover
Brass cover for brake light
- As illustrated
- Width: 14 cm, height: 6 cm, length: 7.5 cm

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:
E10140

http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=655?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=2999?language=en


Bulbs, lamps and sockets

Seite 168

Shrink tubing set 20 pieces
Shrink tubings in diameters from 2 to 8 mm for professional insulating of wires.
- Length: 48 mm, different colours.
- Simply to push over and than to heat (e.g. with a lighter). If good done it is
water-proof.
- This set should stay in every toolbox.
- For wires with diameters from 2 to 8 mm.

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S7007

Bulb 6V / 10 W, large socket
6V / 10 W bulb
- With socket BA15S
- For energy saving turn signal application (Caution: In many countries 21 W
should be used!)
- Socket diameter: 15 mm

 1.15 EUR
Artikel.:
S1004-G

Brake light switch
General purpose brake light switch
- With connector

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2240

Ignition coil Original Delco Remy
Genuine 6V ignition coil, 1943 made by Delco Remy in USA for Harley Davidson
XA
- In original packaging

 89.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S300-USA

Handlebar switch Chinese M72
Handlebar switch for dimmer and horn
- Heavy duty quality
- For 25 mm handlebars

 14.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S2239

Headlight lamp 6V 15W halogen P26S for moped
Headlight lamp for several small mopeds with 6V electric!
- More light by halogen lightning – more security – more durability
- This 6V 15W halogen lamp has the socket P26S (round socket with 26 mm
diameter and 44 mm overall length)
- Suits to all mopeds from Zündapp / Hercules / Kreidler / Puch / KTM / DKW /
Peugeot etc.

 7.98 EUR
Artikel.:

Z1001-H

Bulb 6V / 2W, small socket BA9S
6V / 2 W bulb
- With socket BA9S
- Socket diameter: 9mm

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1003-2W

Halogen bulb 6V/15W with socket BA15S
Special bulb for 6V motorcycles. Halogen bulb with typical socket BA15S
(signals, tail light etc.), socket diameter: 15 mm. 15 watts – less power
consumption, but more lightness. Small lens for small housings!
- Hint: Do not touch the lens with your fingers!

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S1007-H
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Plug fuse 10A
Plug fuse 10 A for the fusebox  0.50 EUR

Artikel.:
S4205-10

Plug fuse 20A
Plug fuse 20 A for the fusebox  0.50 EUR

Artikel.:
S4205-20

Plug fuse 30A
Plug fuse 30 A for the fusebox  0.50 EUR

Artikel.:
S4205-30

LED tail light MT12, extreme energy-saving, 6V
Tail light for MT12, vintage design
- With SPEZIAL- LED-PLATINE : very low wattage: only 0.7W
- Brake and tail light
- 6 volt with license plate illumination

 42.98 EUR
Artikel.:
S372-6

LED tail light MT12, extreme energy-saving 12V
Tail light for MT12, vintage design
- With Spezial - LED- Platine  : very low wattage: only 0.7W
- Brake and tail light   12 volt  with license plate illumination, without mark for
EU-conformity
- rubber under lampcover look artikle S 4535

 39.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S372-12

Tail light Chang Jiang
Standard tail light of the Chinese CJ
- Illustration similar

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4126

LED insert for M72 tail light with lic. plate illumination
High-power LED insert for M72 tail lights. Saves battery and generator. No more
breakdowns with empty battery
- Classical bulb tail light: 2 x 26Watts with brakelights = 52 Watt  =  8 Ampere  
with LED  only  0,3 Ampere
- 18 High-power LED : less than 1Watt
- More light with less current consumption. Rough quality, shakeproof. Newest
technology in vintage design. Always secure on road.
- Fix ist on the ground-plate with glue, srew or clips
- . With license plate illumination

 29.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4013-6K

LED insert for M72 tail light with licence plate light 12V
12 Volt LED insert for various tail lights of BMW / Zündapp / M 72 / K 750 and
other models. Functions :tail light /brake light / licence plate light.The LEDs are
optimally aligned for best illumination Less than 1V power consumption!Insert
size: approx.. 35 x 55 mm 17mm high can be glued, bolted or riveted on the base
plate. With four 4mm fixing holesScrew connection for minus to earth!

 29.55 EUR
Artikel.:

S4013-12K
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LED insert for M72 tail light without licence plate light 6V
6 Volt LED insert for various tail lights of BMW / Zündapp / M 72 / K 750 and
other models. Functions :tail light /brake light
- 
- Caution: Without licence plate light!
- With licence plate light: see S4013-12K
- The LEDs are optimally aligned for best illumination Less than 1V power
consumption!Insert size: approx.. 35 x 55 mm 17mm high can be glued, bolted or
riveted on the base plate. With four 4mm fixing holes

 29.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S4013-60

LED insert for M72 tail light without licence plate light 12V
12 Volt LED insert for various tail lights of BMW / Zündapp / M 72 / K 750 and
other models. Functions :tail light /brake light
- 
- Caution: Without licence plate light!
- With licence plate light: see S4013-12K
- The LEDs are optimally aligned for best illumination Less than 1V power
consumption!Insert size: approx.. 35 x 55 mm 17mm high can be glued, bolted or
riveted on the base plate. With four 4mm fixing holesScrew connection for minus
to earth!

 25.98 EUR
Artikel.:

S4013-120

LED insert for K750 tail light with licence plate light 6V
LED insert for M72 / K750 tail lights with 6V
- Function: tail light /brake light / licence plate light
- Less than 1.5V power consumption!
- More informations at S1055-L6K (see below)
- 
- LED insert for K750 tail lights with separate brake light (small heart)
- Less than 1V power consumption!
- Both brake and tail light are illuminated
- 
- Caution: With licence plate light!
- Equipped with 28 high-power diodes
- Simply connected: screwable three-pole clamp on the printed circuit board (earth
/ brake light / tail light).
- Low weight and shakeproof. Board can be glued, bolted or clamped with clips on
the cleaned base plate.
- Saves up to 50W (or 4.3A) in a sidecar-outfit
- At braking more than 80% of the generator power is used in a conventional tail
light â€“ with LEDs it's only 3%

 39.95 EUR
Artikel.:

S1055-6K

LED insert for K750 tail light without licence plate light 12V
LED insert for K750 tail lights with (see S1055)
- Low power consumption, shakeproof, very good lighe yield. 12V-version,
otherwise like S1055-L6K

 29.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S1055-120

M72 LED Tail light with badge light
Replica of the WW2 tail light from Hella. Used at vintage BMW  DKW and
Zuendapp and many more.
- Aperture 30mm, Colour : black. With rubber underlayer. Very good wokmanship,
with aperture for badge light and High-power LED-insert (18 LED) Saves battery
and generator. No more breakdowns with empty battery 

 72.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4014
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LED insert for K750 tail light with licence plate light 12V
LED insert for early K750 tail lights with 12V
- Function: tail light /brake light / licence plate light
- Less than 1.5V power consumption!
- More informations at S1055-L6K (see below)
- 
- LED insert for K750 tail lights with separate brake light (small heart)
- Less than 1V power consumption!
- Both brake and tail light are illuminated
- 
- With licence plate light!
- Equipped with 28 high-power diodes
- Simply connected: screwable three-pole clamp on the printed circuit board (earth
/ brake light / tail light).
- Low weight and shakeproof. Board can be glued, bolted or clamped with clips on
the cleaned base plate.
- Saves up to 50W (or 4.3A) in a sidecar-outfit

 29.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S1055-12K

LED insert for K750 tail light without licence plate light 6V
LED insert for K750 tail lights with separate brake light (small heart)
- Less than 1W power consumption!
- Both brake and tail light are illuminated
- 
- Equipped with 28 high-power diodes
- Simply connected: screwable three-pole clamp on the printed circuit board (earth
/ brake light / tail light).
- Low weight and shakeproof. Board can be glued, bolted or clamped with clips on
the cleaned base plate.
- Saves up to 50W (or 7.2A) in a sidecar-outfit
- At braking more than 80% of the generator power is used in a conventional tail
light â€“ with LEDs it's only 3%

 39.95 EUR
Artikel.:

S1055-60

LED insert for K750 tail light without licence plate light 12V
LED insert for early K750 tail lights with 12V
- Function: tail light /brake light
- 
- Caution: Without licence plate light!
- Less than 1.5V power consumption!
- LED insert for K750 tail lights with separate brake light (small heart)
- Less than 1V power consumption!
- Both brake and tail light are illuminated
- 
- Equipped with 28 high-power diodes
- Simply connected: screwable three-pole clamp on the printed circuit board (earth
/ brake light / tail light).
- Low weight and shakeproof. Board can be glued, bolted or clamped with clips on
the cleaned base plate.
- Saves up to 50W (or 4.3A) in a sidecar-outfit

 29.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S1055-120

Sidecar tail light Chang Jiang
Sidecar tail light of the Chinese CJ chtom
- Illustration similar

 15.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4127
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Warning light, blue
Warning light Dnepr MT16, blue  4.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2180

Warning light, red
Warning light Dnepr MT16, red  3.49 EUR

Artikel.:
S2181

Warning light, green
Green warning light for Dnepr MT
- Attention: Deliverage consists only from housing, no lamp holder included!
- 35mm long, fits 18mm hole
-  

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2182

Lamp bulb 6V, 3W, special
lamp bulb 6V, 3W, special warning light (»cup bulb«)
- For fitting in original ignition switch

 4.22 EUR
Artikel.:
S1009-6

Lamp bulb 12V, 3W, cup bulb
lamp bulb 12V, 3W, special warning light (»cup bulb«)
- For fitting in original ignition switch

 4.28 EUR
Artikel.:

S1009-12

Lead-acid battery 6V 14Ah
6V 14Ah lead-acid battery type 6N14-1B
- Suitable to all 6V Dnepr and Ural. Width: 102 mm, length: 74 mm, height: 137
mm

 25.55 EUR
Artikel.:

S5202

Headlight bulb 6V, original M72
Headlight bulb 6V 25/25W
- for original M72 / K750 reflectors
- 2 solder nipples, no EU-permission, outer socket diameter: 42 mm

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1001

Headlight bulb 6V, hi/low beam
Headlight bulb 6V, 40/45 Watts
for new reflectors
Hi and low beam
made in EU, with EU-mark of conformity
socket: P45T

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1002

Lamp bulb 6V, 3W, small socket
Lamp bulb 6V, 3W, socket: BA9S, &Oslash;:9mm  1.22 EUR

Artikel.:
S1003
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Lamp bulb 6V, 5W, large socket
Lamp bulb 6V, 5W, socket: BA15S, &Oslash;:15mm  1.22 EUR

Artikel.:
S1004

brake/tail light bulb 12V 5/21W
brake/tail light bulb 12V 5/21W
socket: BAY15D, Ã˜:15mm

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1005

Lamp bulb 6V, 18W, large socket
Lamp bulb 6V, 18W, socket: BA15S, Ã˜:15mm  1.89 EUR

Artikel.:
S1006

Lamp bulb 6V, 21W, large socket
Lamp bulb 6V, 21W, socket: BA15S, &Atilde;˜:15mm  1.33 EUR

Artikel.:
S1007

brake/tail light bulb 6V 5/21W
brake/tail light bulb 6V 5/21W
socket: BAY15D, Ã˜:15mm
Attention: Energy-saving version: ord. no. 1030

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1008

Lamp bulb 12V, 1,2W
Lamp bulb 12V, 1,2W  1.55 EUR

Artikel.:
S1010

Lamp bulb 12V, 4W, small socket
Lamp bulb 12V, 4W, socket: BA9S, Ã˜:9mm  1.22 EUR

Artikel.:
S1011

Lamp bulb 12V, 5W, large socket
Lamp bulb 12V, 5W, socket: BA15S, Ã˜:15mm  1.22 EUR

Artikel.:
S1012

Lamp bulb 12V, 10W, large socket
Lamp bulb 12V, 10W, socket: BA15S, Ã˜:15mm  1.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S1013
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Lamp bulb 12V, 21W, large socket
Brake or signal lamp bulb 12V, 21W, socket: BA15S, Ã˜:15mm  1.44 EUR

Artikel.:
S1014

Headlight bulb 12V, 40/55W hi/low beam
Headlight bulb 12V 40/55W, Hi and low beam  3.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S1015

brake/tail light bulb 6V energy-saving
brake/tail light bulb 6V 3/10W
socket: BAY15D, Ã˜:15mm
Energy-saving version against discharged batteries!

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1030

H3 halogen lamp 6V 15W
Halogen lamp H3-socket, 6V 15W  Soket PK22S  5.98 EUR

Artikel.:
S1031

H3 halogen lamp 6V 25W
Halogen lamp H3-socket, 6V 25W  6.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S1032

H3 halogen lamp 6V 55W
Halogen lamp H3-socket, 6V 55W  6.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S1033

H3 halogen lamp 12V 55W
Halogen lamp H3-socket, 12V 55W  6.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S1034

Halogen lamp 12V 55/60W with socket for normal bulbs
Halogen lamp like H4, but  with socket for normal bulbs , 12V 55/60W
For headlight
Socket: P45T
 brighter than normal bulb! Without EU-conformity mark

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1035-60W

Lamp bulb 6V, 1.2W, small socket
Lamp bulb 6V, 1.2W, socket: BA9S, &Oslash;:9mm, energy-saving  1.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S1037
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Tubular lamp 6V 10W
Double ended tubular lamp (festoon lamp) 6V 10W, socket length: 44 mm  2.22 EUR

Artikel.:
S1038

Tubular lamp 6V 5W
Double ended tubular lamp (festoon lamp) 6V 5W, socket length: 40 mm  2.22 EUR

Artikel.:
S1039

Tubular lamp 12V 5W
Double ended tubular lamp (festoon lamp) 12V 5W, socket length: 40 mm  1.55 EUR

Artikel.:
S1040

Halogen lamp 12V 55/60W blue light with socket for normal bulbs
Halogen lamp blue light like H4, but with socket for normal bulbs, 12V 55/60W
- For headlight
- Socket: P45T
- without EU-conformity mark!
- Use only with strong alternator onboard!

 7.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1041

Halogen lamp 12V 35/35W with socket for normal bulbs
Halogen lamp like H4, but  with socket for normal bulbs , 12V 35/35W
For headlight
Socket: P45T
 brighter than normal bulb but less energy consumption  without EU-conformity
mark

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1035-35W

Headlight bulb 6V 30/35W
Headlight bulb 6V 30/35W  3.55 EUR

Artikel.:
S4737

Bulb 6V 1.2W, 7 mm
Bulb 6 volts, 1.2 watts, socket: BA 7S  0.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S4160

Headlight bulb 12V
Headlight bulb
- Suitable for original M72 / K 750 / MT 12 / K650 / MT10-36 and more.
Headlight with 12V-layout

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1001-12

Bulb 6V 25/25W Halogen P45T
Halogen bulb 6 volts, 25/25 watts
- Socket P45T
- Fits in the modified headlight. More light with halogen

 7.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4178
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Bulb 6V 25/25W Halogen PX43T
Halogen bulb 6 volts, 25/25 watts
- Soket PX43T
- Fits in the modified headlight. More light with halogen

 7.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S4178X

Bulb holder BA9S (9 mm)
Bulb holder BA9S (small) for instrument lights, sidelight, etc.
- suitable for 6 or 12V

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S2215-9

Bulb holder BA9S (9 mm)
Bulb holder BA9S (small) for instrument lights, sidelight, etc.
- suitable for 6 or 12V

 4.22 EUR
Artikel.:

S2215-9D

Bulb holder BA15-d (15mm)
Bulb holder BA15S (middle size, 15mm) for bifilar bulbs (combined Stop-
Backlight)
- suitable for 6 or 12V

 8.29 EUR
Artikel.:

S2215-ZF

Bulb holder BA15S (15mm)
Bulb holder BA15S (middle size, 15mm) for flasher, sidelight, etc.
- suitable for 6 or 12V

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2215-15

LED lamp BA15S
Very power-economic white LED lamp for 12V systems
- Big socket BA15S

 8.90 EUR
Artikel.:

S1045-15

LED brake / tail light
Energy saving white light 12V LED
- With two contacts, replaces dual-filament bulb
- Socket BAY15D

 9.90 EUR
Artikel.:

S1045-ZF

LED lamp BA9S
Very power-economic white LED lamp for 12V systems
- Small socket BA9S

 4.79 EUR
Artikel.:
S1045-9

Headlight connector
Connector for fitting terminals to headlight 6 or 12V hi/low beam  3.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S1017
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Bulb holder brake/tail light
Bulb holder brake/tail light
- suitable to retrofit brake light in vintage tail lights

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S2209-Z

Socket for single filament bulbs
Socket for bulbs 6 to 24 volts with one filament. 5 to 21 watts with S15 sockets
- Suitable holder: S2209-H (see below)

 3.29 EUR
Artikel.:
S2209-E

Soffit lamp 6V 18W 45 mm
Soffit lamp
- 6 volts 18 watts (brake light)
- Length: 45 mm

 1.55 EUR
Artikel.:

S4161

Wire grommet 3/6
Rubber to protect wire pass throughs
- For walls with a thickness up to 2 mm
- Length: 7 mm, internal diameter: 3 mm, bore diameter: 6 mm

 0.75 EUR
Artikel.:

S4400-3-6

Wire grommet 4/7
Rubber to protect wire pass throughs
- For walls with a thickness up to 2 mm
- Length: 7 mm, internal diameter: 4 mm, bore diameter: 7 mm

 0.75 EUR
Artikel.:

S4400-4-7

Wire grommet 5/10
Rubber to protect wire pass throughs
- For walls with a thickness up to 2 mm
- Length: 7 mm, internal diameter: 5 mm, bore diameter: 10 mm

 0.75 EUR
Artikel.:

S4400-5-10

Wire grommet 7/11
Rubber to protect wire pass throughs
- For walls with a thickness up to 2 mm
- Length: 7 mm, internal diameter: 7 mm, bore diameter: 11 mm

 0.75 EUR
Artikel.:

S4400-7-11

Wire grommet 10/12
Rubber to protect wire pass throughs
- For walls with a thickness up to 2 mm
- Length: 7 mm, internal diameter: 10 mm, bore diameter: 12 mm

 0.75 EUR
Artikel.:

S4400-10-12
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Silicone spray
Silicone spray, for cleaning and maintenance rubber parts
400 ml
 illustration similar

 7.98 EUR
Artikel.:

S1508

Primer
Primer NOVOL, universal use with basecoat properties
- one-component-primer for two-component acrylic paint. Basically used for
repairs of small spots
- 500 ml aerosol can

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1512

Thinner
Thinner for two-component acrylic paint (ord. no. 1509 and 1510) and priming
with one-component varnish
100 ml is sufficient for 500 to 700 ml paint
120 ml

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1515

Engine start aid spray
Start aid spray »When there is no way forward«
If a spark exists, the engine start!
Particularly suitable, if the bike was not used for long times

 7.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2212

Sealant black, up to 350°C
To start the season: The first aid sealant for the roadside breakdown
- Sealant on silicon base Black, heat proof to 350°C
- Gasket replacement â€“ should be fit in any toolbox, content: 21 grammes

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4028

Sealant red, up to 350°C
Sealant on silicon base Red, heat proof to 350°C
- Gasket replacement â€“ should be fit in any toolbox, content: 21 grammes

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4029Aerosol start aid
Aerosol start aid â€“ when there is no way forward  6.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S4032

Chain breaker
All-purpose chain breaking tool for moped and motorcycles.  16.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S4052

Adjusting block original tool 4774
Original assembly tool from the Dnepr factory
- Adjusting block

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4054
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Pin punch original tool ?? 1116
Original extracting tool from the Dnepr factory
- Pin punch â€“ Centre key 20.5 x 23.2 mm to remove the connection rod bearing

 12.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S4055Pin punch original tool No. 04162
Original inserting tool from the Dnepr factory
- No. 04162
-  To insert shafts and shaft seals in the gearbox

 14.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4056

Installation plate original tool ?y 4774
Original assembly tool from the Dnepr factory
- Installation plate

 36.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4057

Guide bar original tool K-43 66
Original assembly tool from the Dnepr factory
- Guide bar for measuring tools (e.g. valve seats)

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4060Press tool: original tool MP 1260
Original assembly tool from the Dnepr factory
- No. MP 1260
- Press tool to assemble the bearings in the front case

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4062

Tensioning device: original tool No. 5265
Original assembly tool from the Dnepr factory
- No. 5265
-  To pretension the kickstart spring

 15.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4063

Assembly aid: original tool No. PU 1939
Original assembly tool from the Dnepr factory
- No. PU1939
-  Assembly aid

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4064

Engine quick tester (diagnostic tool)
Test device for all 4-stroke engines. Will be screwed in the spark plug hole
- The relevant cylinder has to be in TDC (compression)
- Press air in cylinder via tire pump or compressor.

 18.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4067

Universal wrench
Universal wrench for the on-board-toolbox. With spoke-spanner, C-spanner,
pin-spanner for the wheel bolting, 27 mm jaw wrench. No professional tool!

 7.90 EUR
Artikel.:

S4112
Cork gasket 2 mm

Cork gasket material for home made gaskets
- The classic gasket material, oil and petrol proof
- 2 mm thick, delivery contents 1 sheet 22 x 25 cm

 8.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S4600-2
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Cork gasket 3 mm
Cork gasket material for home made gaskets
- The classic gasket material, oil and petrol proof
- 3 mm thick, delivery contents 1 sheet 22 x 25 cm

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S4600-3

Black spray paint (aerosol can)
Matt black spray paint
- Volume: 400 ml

 5.95 EUR
Artikel.:

S4611

Sealing cork raw material
Universal cork material
- For home made gaskets
- Diameter: 65 mm, thickness: 3 mm

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4622

Sealing material rubber
Universal rubber gasket
- For home made gaskets
- Diameter: 65 mm, thickness: 3 mm

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4623

Gasket raw material
Heat- pressure- and fire-proof gasket material
- 2 mm thick round plate with approx. 26 cm diameter
- To cut or punch pressure-proof gaskets, e.g. for valve cap bases / valve cover
gaskets, etc.

 7.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4663

glass glue, mirror adhesive, metal cement
Special glue to fit extreme solid bonds of glass with metal or plastics (e.g. rear
view mirror fixing at the windscreen of cars)

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4135

Thread locking compound blue non-permanent
Thread locking compound non-permanent (blue) 6 ml.
- To lock bolts against loosening by vibrations.
- Hardened after 24 hours, removable with normal tools!

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4070

Thread locking compound red permanent
Thread locking compound permanent (blue) 6 ml.
- To lock bolts against loosening by vibrations.
- Hardened after 24 hours, not easy removable with normal tools!

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4071

Clamping lock with hook 32 mm
Strong clamping lock with hook
- Length of lever: 90 mm, width: 25 mm, zinc-plated
- To construct various brackets (spade, axe etc.)or box shutters

 7.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S7001

Clamping lock with hook 25 mm
Strong clamping lock with hook
- Length of lever: 90 mm, width: 25 mm, zinc-plated
- To construct various brackets (spade, axe etc.)or box shutters

 6.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S7002
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Jet reamer set
Set of jet reamers with 12 reamers with holder in a box
- For jets with bores from 0.6 to 2 mm.
- Perfect for fine-tuning carburettors.

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S7005

Tapping tool set M 8 x 1 fine pitch thread
To thread or rethread M 8 x 1 internal threads (pitch: 1 mm).
- Consists of 1 first-cut tap and 1 major-cut tap

 14.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S7012
Tapping tool set M 10 x 1 fine pitch thread

To thread or rethread M 10 x 1 internal threads (pitch: 1 mm).
- Consists of 1 first-cut tap and 1 major-cut tap

 16.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S7013
Outside threading tool M 8 x 1 fine pitch thread

One-piece bolt cutter for M 8 x 1 fine pitch external thread (pitch: 1 mm).
- E.g. to rethread damaged studs or bolts.
- 

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S7011

Outside threading tool M 10 x 1 fine pitch thread
One-piece bolt cutter for M 10 x 1 fine pitch external thread (pitch: 1 mm).
- E.g. to rethread damaged studs or bolts.
- 

 13.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S7010

Spoke spanner
Spoke spanner
- A must-have for every tool box!
- Suitable for spokes with nipples from 3.5 to 6.1 mm
- HINT: Checking the spoke tension at regular intervals prevents breakings.

 9.51 EUR
Artikel.:

S4112-M

Lapping agent "Sidlap"
Liquid lapping agent.
- Specially developed for the lapping (micro whetting) of engine and gear box
parts.
- Expecially for valves (also valve shafts) and for piston to cylinder.
- This is expecially recommended at SV engines if there is a certain disposition for
piston squeezing.
- Also well suited for Dnepr 650cc engines to lapp the cylinder head to the
cylinder.
- A further application is the flywheel cone which should always been lapped.
- Ready to use agent, please do not dilute. Agent is viscous and becomes thinner
when in use.
- Delivery qty: 50ml
- Made in Italy (www.lappersid.it)

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S700

Vernier caliper
Precision vernier calliper made from high quality steel
- Measuring range: 200 mm, vernier for 1/50 mm accuracy

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5217

O-Ring cylinder head CJ ohv engines
O-ring to fit between the cylinder barrel an the the cylinder head
- Suits for 750 cc Chang Jiang ohv engines
- Strength: 2.5 mm

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5218
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Float for Bing carburettor 39 mm
Float for bigger Bing carburettors with more than 16 mm bore
- Float diameter: 39 mm, height: approx. 16 mm, pivot bridge width: 19 mm
- Centre hole diameter: 15.5 mm

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:
Z1018-S

Spray gun
Airbrush spray gun with extra small pivotable reservoir  35.00 EUR

Artikel.:
S2166

Gravity feed cup for aifbrush M16 x 1.5
Gravity feed cup for spray pistols
- Cup made from plastics
- Brass fitting with M16 x 1.5 thread
- Capacity: 700 ml

 22.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2166-FB

C-spanner
C-spanner for final drive cover
- Made in Germany

 9.89 EUR
Artikel.:

S2057C-spanner wheel bearings
c-spanner for wheel bearings, etc.
- Original design

 7.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2069Face pin wrench
Face pin wrench for wheel bearings of all models
also suitable for original shock absorbers
High-quality tool, made in Germany

 9.90 EUR
Artikel.:

S2078

C-spanner wheel bearings
Suitable for the locknut of the wheel bearing adjuster
- Made in Germany
- Illustration similar 

 9.89 EUR
Artikel.:

S2058

Spanner steering head bearing
Spanner steering head bearing  9.90 EUR

Artikel.:
S2068

Tyre removing tool
Ideal for dismantling of tyres  29.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S3864

Puller for Dnepr flywheel and crankshaft bearing shield
Specialized tool, original from Dnepr plant Nr. 1258
Used to pull of the flywheel at all Dnepr engines as well as to pull laout the front
bearing shield at all 350ccm Dnepr engines.
Very good steel quality, helpful special-tool. No more damage of flywheel or
crankshaft cone.
Something for the professional Dnepr enthusiast.

 49.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S4006
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Piston pin pusher
Special tool original from Dnepr plant. Useful to push out all piston pins on all
types of engines without damaging the piston.
- Original part nr. 136500
- Special tool for the professional enthusiast

 29.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S4010

Holding tool for cogwheel, clutch housing
All-purpose holding tool for magnetic wheels and clutch housings or to loose and
tighten oil filters with diameters from 100 to 120 mm.

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4011
Reamer for piston pin bush 21mm, H7

Special tool for all russian boxer twins and Chang Jiang
This reamer corresponds to the H7 fit of all 21mm piston pins.
Obligatory after refit of connection rod bushsSpezialwerkzeug für die Reparatur
aller Russenboxer und CJ.
Diese Reibahle ist bereits auf die H7 Passung für alle 21mm Kolbenbolzen
geschliffen. Zum passenden Ausahlen der Pleuelaugen.
Unbedingt nach Montage neuer Pleuelbuchsen verwenden!

 33.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4015

Special tool kit
Many special tools for working on the engine and the gearbox
- Includes centring pin for the clutch, flywheel puller, engine cover puller and
others
- Attention: Exception from the return ruling:Save a lot of money and give back the
used but operable kit within two months â€“ we will repay 100 EUR!

 120.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S2243

Square head socket for M72 cylinder head bolts
Square head socket for M72 cylinder head bolts
- Other side: 6 mm hexagonal socket, centre bore 10 mm, overall length: 120 mm

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S3492-S

Honing tool
Honing tool for reworking or removing odds of a piston seizure
- Driven by electric drill, should be used at every change of piston rings to roughen
cylinder walls
- Extra long stones for all models with cylinder bores from 60 to 120 mm
- Spare stones look S 2205

 39.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S2204

honing tool spare stones
Spare stones for honing tool 2204  19.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2205

Multimeter with acoustic signal
Multimeter to measure voltage, current and resistant
- Measures p to 10A DC!Continuity tester with bleep, battery tester

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3855

Compression gauge
compression gauge
- For quick engine tests and pinpointing of damages at piston rings or valves
- extension tube

 34.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3862
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Multimeter
Multimeter to measure voltage, current and resistant
- Measures p to 10A DC!

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4045

Suspension oil
Addinol suspension oil SAE 5
- For telescopic forks and shock absorbers, does not affect rubber parts.

 5.29 EUR
Artikel.:

S4206

Zinc spray
Zinc spray for perfect priming before the painting. Good rust protection. Content:
400 ml

 13.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5200

Exhaust paint
Varnish for exhaust tubes, made by MAKRA, black
good covering, up to 650°C
400 ml
illustration similar

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1501

Curing agent for acrylic paint
Curing agent for all of our acrylic paints (i.e. ord. no. S1509 and S1510) Hardens
quick, so mix only small quantities!
150 ml
illustration similar

 7.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S1514

Acrylic paint green
Acrylic paint, two-component varnish, basic varnishDnepr green
has to be mixed with 40% curing agent (ord no. 1514) (5 parts varnish + 2 parts
curing agent). For spray painting use 10% thinner (ord. no. 1515)
hardens quick, so mix small quantities!
Very efficient: 2 cans last for 2 sidecar boat
appropriate primer/rust protection: ord. no. 1512
100 ml
illustration similar

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1509

paint matt, Wehrmacht-grey  RAL 7021
Acrylic paint, two-component varnish, basic varnishExtreme matt basic varnish in
&raquo;Wehrmacht-grey&laquo; (original colour from german armee from anno
1940)
- Has to be mixed with 40% curing agent (ord no. S1514) (5 parts varnish + 2 parts
curing agent). For spray painting use 10% thinner (ord. no. S1515)
- hardens quick, so mix small quantities!
- Very efficient: lasts for a complete motorcycle
- appropriate primer/rust protection: ord. no. S1512
- 200 ml
- (Illustration of the can is similar, motorbike is an example of use)

 14.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1511
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Acrylic paint black
Acrylic paint, two-component varnish, basic varnishDnepr black
- has to be mixed with 40% curing agent (ord no. S1514) (5 parts varnish + 2 parts
curing agent). For spray painting use 10% thinner (ord. no. S1515)
- hardens quick, so mix small quantities!
- Very efficient: 2 cans last for 2 sidecar boat
- appropriate primer/rust protection: ord. no. S1512
- 100 ml
- illustration similar

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1510

Gearbox oil SAE 80
Special transmission lubricant for classic bikes and cars
- SAE80W, GL3, low added for spur gear (straight cut gears)
- For operating temperatures below 80&deg;C
- 1 litre

 7.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1502

Lock-chain, heavy duty, black
Heavy duty lock-chain
Ideal to back up steering lock_Without lock

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3444Lock-chain, heavy duty, yellow, with lock
Heavy duty lock-chain
- Ideal to back up steering lock_Wit cylinder lock

 15.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3447

Preservative spray
Preservative spray, grease spray &raquo;Elaskon 30 &acirc;€“ lubricant for wire
cables&laquo;
- very good penetrating oil and preservation, hardens afterwards! Optimally
appropriate to maintenance rims and body parts (Do not use to lubricate cables!),
600 ml

 11.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1504

Tool set, original with bag
Classic toolbag with original tool set
- Green roll bag from cotton, filled with Chinese tools

 99.98 EUR
Artikel.:

S1356

Two-stroke oil
Miniature bottle two-stroke oil for 5 litres petrol (at mix ratio 1 : 50)
- Perfect for »On the road«

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5203

Engine oil HD30, 10 litres
Engine oil for classic cars and bikes engine oil with less additives â€“ single grade
oil SAE30 / HD30 for engines without oil filter
- This oil is better applicable for engines without paper oil filter than modern oils,
because debris is accumulated in the oil pan and won't be transported continuous
through the engine
- HD30 is used in cold conditions!, 10 litres

 99.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1505-20
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Gearbox oil SAE 140, GL3  1,0l
SAE 140, API GL 3,  ähnlich Special transmission lubricant for classic bikes and
cars
- SAE 140, API GL3 low added for spur gear (straight cut gears)
- Ideal for gear boxes directly mounted to the engine and therefore on high
temperature over 50°C.
- 1.0 litre, Image similar

 7.20 EUR
Artikel.:

S4016

Engine oil Addinol HD30, 1.5 litres
Engine oil for classic cars and bikes engine oil with less additives &ndash; single
grade oil SAE30 / HD30 for engines without oil filter
- This oil is better applicable for engines without paper oil filter than modern oils,
because debris is accumulated in the oil pan and won't be transported continuous
through the engine
- HD30 is used in cold conditions!, 1.5 litres, Image similar

 7.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1505-1K5

Engine oil Addinol HD50, 1.5 litres
Engine oil for classic cars and bikes engine oil with less additives &ndash; single
grade oil SAE50 / HD35 for engines without oil filter
- This oil is better applicable for engines without paper oil filter than modern oils,
because debris is accumulated in the oil pan and won't be transported continuous
through the engine
- 1.5 litres, Image similar

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1506-1K5

Engine oil Addinol M50, 4 litres
Engine oil for classic cars and bikes engine oil with less additives &#8211; single
grade oil M50 / SAE50 for engines without oil filter
- This oil is better applicable for engines without paper oil filter than modern oils,
because debris is accumulated in the oil pan and won't be transported continuous
through the engine
- 5 litres, Image similar

 29.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S1506-5

Engine oil HD50, 10 litres
Engine oil for classic cars and bikes  engine oil with less additives â€“ single grade
oil SAE50 / HD50 for engines without oil filter
This oil is better applicable for engines without paper oil filter than modern oils,
because debris is accumulated in the oil pan and won't be transported continuous
through the engine
special suitable for Harley-Davidson!HD30 is used in hot conditions!, 10 litres

 89.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S1506-20

Talcum
Talcum (French chalk) 400 ml can with caster
- Absolutely needed for fitting inner tubes and tyres
- 1 can is sufficient for 6 to 10 tyres

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1516

Talcum / French chalk
Vital release agent to fit a tyre with tube
- To be powdered between tyre and tube so they won't stick together
- Mineral base â€“ harmless â€“ Made in Germany!
- Unlimited storable in a dry place
- Content: 200 g
- Colour: beige

 2.29 EUR
Artikel.:
S1516-P
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Brake cleaner
Brake cleaner spray, 500 ml, necessary to clean brake drums
(Also suitable for engine-start) illustration similar

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1507

Chain lube spray
Chain lube spray for all chains with or without O-rings. Penetrates deep and
lubricates durable. Also suitable for other hinges and joints.
- Content: 300 ml

 7.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5201

Pressure gauge
Pressure gauge for tyres
- Scala in bar and psi
- With plastic etui, image similar

 8.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3655

Puller original tool No.: 1367
Original withdrawal tool from the Dnepr factory
- Puller No.: 1367
-  E.g. to remove timing gears

 29.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4058

Puller original tool No.: PH1691
Original withdrawal tool from the Dnepr factory
- Puller No.: PH1691

 59.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4050

Puller original tool No.: P 508 70
Original withdrawal tool from the Dnepr factory
- Puller No.: P 508 70

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4053

Puller for flywheel
Puller for all Dnepr and Ural flywheels
- Fits also to pull several bearings and other wheels
- Three-wing-type, arms can be locked / spanned
- Outside and inner side action possible
- Length 21cm, working range from 2 to 20cm

 55.20 EUR
Artikel.:

S4051

Pin punch original tool No. 1117
Original extracting tool from the Dnepr factory
- No. 1117
- To extract and insert wheel bearings

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4059
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DVD »Wir Winterfahrer« (We Winter-riders)
Bikers want to ride and to have fun â€“ also between November and March...
- Winter tours, winter meetings, skies under the sidecar wheel, the petrol stove in
the snow beside the toolbox â€“ and the Dnepr or Ural is always near by...
- Play time: 75 min
- Preview under www. project-yesterdays.de/html/-.html

 9.80 EUR
Artikel.:

S4466

German Wehrmacht Motorbike Book
Book with Hundrets of pictures from German Wehrmacht Motorbikes from second
World war
- BMW R75 R12 NSU etc

 22.19 EUR
Artikel.:

S15-W

Second World War Motorbike Book
Book with Hundrets of pictures with Motorbikes from second World war
-  BMW R75 R12 Harley Davidson etc

 22.19 EUR
Artikel.:

S15-E
German WW2 Kradschützen and Aufklärer Book

German WW2 motorcycle shooter and spotsmen Book  22.19 EUR
Artikel.:

S15-K
Operating manual Dnepr MT11, German

Operating manual for Dnepr MT11, original edition, German language  7.77 EUR
Artikel.:

S1

Operating manual Dnepr MT16 German
Operating manual for Dnepr MT16, original edition, German language  6.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S3

Operating manual Dnepr MT16, English
Operating manual for Dnepr MT16, original edition, English language  6.66 EUR

Artikel.:
S4

Spare parts list Dnepr MT11/16, multilingual
Spare parts catalogue for Dnepr models MT 11 and MT16
- multilingual: German, English, Russian, French and Spanish
- Original edition

 7.77 EUR
Artikel.:

S5

Repair manual Dnepr MT11 and MT16
Repair manual for Dnepr models MT11 and MT16
- orange, German language

 15.01 EUR
Artikel.:

S6
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German user manual M 72
User manual for the M 72 in German language
- Copy of the Russian translation of 1954

 20.01 EUR
Artikel.:

S8-N

Repair manual Russian flat twins, Russian
Repair manual for all Russian flat twins, Russian language, comparison of all
Russian flat twin bikes

 14.45 EUR
Artikel.:

S7

Repair manual Russian flat twins, Russian
Repair manual for all Russian flat twins, Russian language, comparison of all
Russian flat twin bikes

 14.45 EUR
Artikel.:

S7

Operating manual Dnepr MT11, English
Operating manual for Dnepr MT11, original edition, English language  5.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2

Repair manual Ish Jupiter and Planeta, Russian language
Repair manual for Ish Jupiter and Planeta in Russian language
- 189 pages

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

Rep-Ish-Rus

MIT HAMMER UND SCHLÜSSEL: Guidebook for M72, Ural and Dnepr with
Guidebook for Riders and owners of M72, Ural and Dnepr with sidecar.
- MIT HAMMER UND SCHLÜSSEL – About sense and nonsense of riding an
Russian motorcycle
- Tom van Endert writes on 172 pages about handy hints and tricks to identify,
repair and ride Russian bikes
- Very nice book (17 x 22 cm) with solid hard cover

 25.52 EUR
Artikel.:

S1-A

X-mas postcard
Post card with santa claus on russian sidecar bike  0.50 EUR

Artikel.:
S4462

Repair manual Dnepr French »en franÃ§ais«
French original repair manual for Dnepr  11.00 EUR

Artikel.:
S4451

User manual MT16 Spanish »en espaÃ±ol«
Spanish original user manual for Dnepr MT16  7.00 EUR

Artikel.:
S4452
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User manual MT11 Spanish »en espaÃ±ol«
Spanish original user manual for Dnepr MT11  7.00 EUR

Artikel.:
S4453

User manual MT16 French »en franÃ§ais«
French original user manual for Dnepr MT16  7.00 EUR

Artikel.:
S4454

User manual MT11 French »en franÃ§ais«
French original user manual for Dnepr MT11  12.98 EUR

Artikel.:
S4455

Post card M72 olive-green
Post card with M72 in olive-green &raquo;desert fox-Rommel-look&laquo;  0.50 EUR

Artikel.:
S4448

Post card M72 black
Post card with nice black M72  0.50 EUR

Artikel.:
S4447

Post card M72 with 4 pictures
Post card with 4 pictures of the M72  0.50 EUR

Artikel.:
S4444

Post card M72 with 6 pictures
Post card with 6 pictures of the M72  0.50 EUR

Artikel.:
S4446

Post card Dnepr and Ural
Post card with Dnepr and Ural pictures  0.50 EUR

Artikel.:
S4445

Post card Dnepr with family
Dnepr post card with nice children and family motifs  0.50 EUR

Artikel.:
S4449

Post card M72 engine
Post card with close-up of the M72 engine  0.50 EUR

Artikel.:
S4450
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Ural postcard
Post card with Ural painting  0.50 EUR

Artikel.:
S4467

Chinese CJ spare part list for side valve bikes in english langu
Spare part list for CJ / Chang Jiang side valve bikes with sidewards located ignition
contact points
- In English

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4081

Technical illustrated teaching book
Teaching book with more than 40 technical exploded view of the Lada 2103, 2106
and 21061
- Cyrillic letters, but very good drawings of the functions of all important parts
(engine, gearbox, carburettor, ignition, electric, etc.
- Perfect to understand or explain the technique.

 29.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4214

Lubrication chart Ural to stick, German
Lubrication chart for Ural motorcycles
- Complete with lubricants, lube points, kilometre schedules, tyre pressures and
special hints, in German language

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S4216-D

Lubrication chart Dnepr to stick, Russian
Lubrication chart for Dnepr motorcycles
- Complete with lubricants, lube points, kilometre schedules, tyre pressures and
special hints, in Cyrillic letters!

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4215-Ru

Lubrication chart Dnepr to stick, German
Lubrication chart for Dnepr motorcycles
- Complete with lubricants, lube points, kilometre schedules, tyre pressures and
special hints, in German language

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S4215-D

Lubrication chart Ural to stick, Russian
Lubrication chart for Ural motorcycles
- Complete with lubricants, lube points, kilometre schedules, tyre pressures and
special hints, in Cyrillic letters!

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4216-Ru

Maintenance plan Dnepr MT 12
Maintenance plan of the K 750 / MT 12
- Original UA print in Cyrillic
- Size: 29 x 27 cm

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5-MT12
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Aviator goggles
Aviator goggles, made in China  14.98 EUR

Artikel.:
S3502

Soviet flag 64 x 96 cm
Soviet Union flag to fit at the bike
- A must at each meeting &#65533; Show your colours!!
- Size: 64 x 96 cm

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4069

Summer glove / three fingers
Original army dispatch rider glove
- Real leather, unpadded 

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4301

Stick hand grenade mockup
Reproduction of the German &raquo;potato masher&laquo; from WW II.
- For a really authentic Wehrmacht outfit

 16.55 EUR
Artikel.:

S4236

Aviator goggles with curved glasses
Good quality
- With adjustable flexible strap
-  Illustration similar

 15.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S3502-B

Aviator goggles with angled glasses
Good quality
- With adjustable flexible strap

 15.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3502-W

Aviator goggles with leather cushion
Good quality
- With adjustable flexible strap

 29.00 EUR
Artikel.:
S3502-L

Aviator goggles narrow
Good quality
- With adjustable flexible strap, Glass size: 48 x 85 mm

 15.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S3502-K

Patch IMZ
High-quality stitch-work  9.90 EUR

Artikel.:
S2251

Soviet flag diplomatic size 14 x 22 cm
Flag of the Soviet communists with hammer and sickleDiplomatic size 14 x 22
- Guidon flag for VIP vehicles!

 4.75 EUR
Artikel.:
S4069-k
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Patch Lenin
Lenin-patch for vests, blankets etc. Size: approx. 10 x 10 cm, fine stitch-work. To
stitch or to stick on.

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S4401-L

Ural caricature sticker black
Sticker with Ural
- Carrier foil size: 88 x 150 mm
- Black on white background

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S9006-U

Ural caricature sticker lucent
Sticker with Ural
- Carrier foil size: 88 x 150 mm
- Black on lucent background

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S9006-UT

Ural caricature sticker white
Sticker with Ural
- Carrier foil size: 88 x 150 mm
- White on lucent background
- To stick on dark surfaces
- Theme as S9006-U

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S9006-UW

K750 caricature sticker black
Sticker with K750
- Carrier foil size: 88 x 150 mm
- Black on white background

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S9006-K

Zündapp KS 750 caricature sticker lucent
Sticker with Zündapp KS 750
- Carrier foil size: 88 x 150 mm
- Black on lucent background

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S9006-ZT

Zündapp KS 750 caricature sticker white
Sticker with Zündapp KS 750
- Carrier foil size: 88 x 150 mm
- White on lucent background
- To stick on dark surfaces
- Theme as S9006-K

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S9006-ZW

M72 caricature sticker black
Sticker with M72
- Carrier foil size: 88 x 150 mm
- Black on white background

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S9006-M

M72 caricature sticker lucent
Sticker with M72
- Carrier foil size: 88 x 150 mm
- Black on lucent background

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S9006-MT

Dnepr caricature sticker white
Sticker with Dnepr
- Carrier foil size: 115 x 115 mm
- White on lucent background
- To stick on dark surfaces
- Theme as S9006-D

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S9006-DW

http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=2408?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=2641?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=3354?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=3356?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=3357?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=3358?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=3359?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=3360?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=3361?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=3362?language=en


Clothes and accessory

Seite 194

BMW R12 caricature sticker black
Sticker with BMW R12
- Carrier foil size: 88 x 150 mm
- Black on white background

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S9006-B

BMW R12 caricature sticker lucent
Sticker with BMW R12
- Carrier foil size: 88 x 150 mm
- Black on lucent background

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S9006-BT

BMW R12 caricature sticker white
Sticker with BMW R12
- Carrier foil size: 88 x 150 mm
- White on lucent background
- To stick on dark surfaces
- Theme as S9006-B

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S9006-BW

Dnepr caricature sticker black
Sticker with Dnepr
- Carrier foil size: 115 x 115 mm
- Black on white background

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S9006-D

Dnepr caricature sticker lucent
Sticker with Dnepr
- Carrier foil size: 115 x 115 mm
- Black on lucent background

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S9006-DT

M72 caricature sticker white
Sticker with M72
- Carrier foil size: 88 x 150 mm
- White on lucent background
- To stick on dark surfaces
- Theme as S9006-M

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S9006-MW

Zündapp KS 750 caricature sticker black
Sticker with Zündapp KS 750
- Carrier foil size: 88 x 150 mm
- Black on white background

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S9006-Z

K750 caricature sticker lucent
Sticker with K750
- Carrier foil size: 88 x 150 mm
- Black on lucent background

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S9006-KT

K750 caricature sticker white
Sticker with K750
- Carrier foil size: 88 x 150 mm
- White on lucent background
- To stick on dark surfaces
- Theme as S9006-K

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S9006-KW
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Gift coupon 25 EUR Ural-Zentrale
Please your friends with a gift coupon of the Ural-Zentrale!
- Simply to order and to give away!
- Value: 25 EURO
- Illustration similar

 25.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S4500-25

Gift coupon 50 EUR Ural-Zentrale
Please your friends with a gift coupon of the Ural-Zentrale!
- Simply to order and to give away!
- Value: 50 EURO
- Illustration similar

 50.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S4500-50

Gift coupon 100 EUR Ural-Zentrale
Present your friends with a gift coupon of the Ural-Zentrale!
- Simply to order and to give away!
- Value: 100 EURO
- Illustration similar

 103.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S4500-100

M72 lasered in glass block
M72 Laser hologram in a block of glass (50 x 50 x 74 mm)
- Very fine and precious: To watch the bike from alls sides.

 29.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5-G

T-shirt black K 750, size 158
T-shirt black with K 750 in white print, at the backside the Dnepr symbol as
illustrated
- Size 158

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5002-158

T-shirt black K 750, size XS
T-shirt black with K 750 in white print, at the backside the Dnepr symbol as
illustrated
- Size XS

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5002-XS

T-shirt black K 750, size S
T-shirt black with K 750 in white print, at the backside the Dnepr symbol as
illustrated
- Size S

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S5002-S

T-shirt black K 750, size M
T-shirt black with K 750 in white print, at the backside the Dnepr symbol as
illustrated
- Size M

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5002-M

T-shirt black K 750, size L
T-shirt black with K 750 in white print, at the backside the Dnepr symbol as
illustrated
- Size L

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S5002-L
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T-shirt black K 750, size XL
T-shirt black with K 750 in white print, at the backside the Dnepr symbol as
illustrated
- Size XL

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5002-XL

T-shirt black K 750, size XXL
T-shirt black with K 750 in white print, at the backside the Dnepr symbol as
illustrated
- Size XXL

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5002-XXL

T-shirt black K 750, size XXXL
T-shirt black with K 750 in white print, at the backside the Dnepr symbol as
illustrated
- Size XXXL

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5002-XXXL

T-shirt Santa Claus, Size S
T-shirt black with Santa Claus Dnepr
-  Size S

 15.50 EUR
Artikel.:
S5012-S

T-shirt Santa Claus, Size M
T-shirt black with Santa Claus Dnepr
-  Size M

 15.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S5012-M

T-shirt Santa Claus, Size L
T-shirt black with Santa Claus Dnepr
- Size L

 15.50 EUR
Artikel.:
S5012-L

T-shirt Santa Claus, Size XL
T-shirt black with Santa Claus Dnepr
- Size XL

 15.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S5012-XL

T-shirt Santa Claus, Size XXXL
T-shirt black with Santa Claus Dnepr
- Size L

 15.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S5012-XXXL

T-shirt Santa Claus, Size XXL
T-shirt black with Santa Claus Dnepr
- Size XXL

 15.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S5012-XXL

T-shirt K 750 black BUSS, size S
T-shirt black with K 750 in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size S

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S5004-S
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T-shirt K 750 black BUSS, size M
T-shirt black with K 750 in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size M

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5004 - M

T-shirt K 750 black BUSS, size L
T-shirt black with K 750 in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size L

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S5004-L

T-shirt K 750 black BUSS, size XL
T-shirt black with K 750 in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size XL

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5004-XL

T-shirt K 750 black BUSS, size XXL
T-shirt black with K 750 in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size XXL

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5004-XXL

T-shirt K 750 black BUSS, size XXXL
T-shirt black with K 750 in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size XXXL

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5004-XXXL

T-shirt black  M 72 BUSS, size M
T-shirt black with M 72 in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size M

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5006-M

T-shirt black  M 72 BUSS, size L
T-shirt black with M 72 in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size L

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S5006-L

T-shirt black  M 72 BUSS, size XL
T-shirt black with M 72 in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size XL

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5006-XL

T-shirt black  M 72 BUSS, size XXL
T-shirt black with M 72 in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size XXL

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5006-XXL

T-shirt black  M 72 BUSS, size XXXL
T-shirt black with M 72 in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size XXXL

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5006-XXXL
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T-shirt dark green M72 BUSS, size S
T-shirt olive-green with M72 in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size S

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S5001-S

T-shirt dark green M72 BUSS, size M
T-shirt olive-green with M72 in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size M

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5001-M

T-shirt dark green M72 BUSS, size L
T-shirt olive-green with M72 in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size L

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S5001-L

T-shirt dark green M72 BUSS, size XL
T-shirt olive-green with M72 in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size XL

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5001-XL

T-shirt dark green M72 BUSS, size XXL
T-shirt olive-green with M72 in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size XXL

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5001-XXL

T-shirt K 750 green BUSS, size S
T-shirt olive-green with K 750 in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size S

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S5005-S

T-shirt K 750 green BUSS, size M
T-shirt olive-green with K 750 in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size M

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5005-M

T-shirt K 750 green BUSS, size L
T-shirt olive-green with K 750 in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size L

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S5005-L

T-shirt K 750 green BUSS, size XL
T-shirt olive-green with K 750 in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size XL

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5005-XL

T-shirt K 750 green BUSS, size XXL
T-shirt olive-green with K 750 in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size XXL

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5005-XXL
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T-shirt K 750 green BUSS, size XXXL
T-shirt olive-green with K 750 in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size XXXL

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5005-XXXL

T-shirt black Dnepr, size S
T-shirt black with Dnepr in white print, at the backside the Dnepr symbol as
illustrated
- Size S

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S5003-S

T-shirt black Dnepr, size M
T-shirt black with Dnepr in white print, at the backside the Dnepr symbol as
illustrated
- Size M

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5003-M

T-shirt black Dnepr, size L
T-shirt black with Dnepr in white print, at the backside the Dnepr symbol as
illustrated
- Size L

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S5003-L

T-shirt black Dnepr, size XL
T-shirt black with Dnepr in white print, at the backside the Dnepr symbol as
illustrated
- Size XL

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5003-XL

T-shirt black Dnepr, size XXL
T-shirt black with Dnepr in white print, at the backside the Dnepr symbol as
illustrated
- Size XXL

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5003-XXL

T-shirt black Dnepr, size XXXL
T-shirt black with Dnepr in white print, at the backside the Dnepr symbol as
illustrated
-  Size XXXL  (3XL)

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5003-XXXL

T-shirt Dnepr black BUSS, size 158
T-shirt black with Dnepr in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size 158
- Illustration front and back side

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5010-158

T-shirt Dnepr black BUSS, size S
T-shirt black with Dnepr in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size S
- Illustration front and back side

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S5010-S

T-shirt Dnepr black BUSS, size M
T-shirt black with Dnepr in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size M
- Illustration front and back side

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5010-M
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T-shirt Dnepr black BUSS, size L
T-shirt black with Dnepr in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size L
- Illustration front and back side

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S5010-L

T-shirt Dnepr black BUSS, size XL
T-shirt black with Dnepr in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size XL
- Illustration front and back side

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5010-XL

T-shirt Dnepr black BUSS, size XXL
T-shirt black with Dnepr in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size XXL
- Illustration front and back side

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5010-XXL

T-shirt Dnepr black BUSS, size XXXL
T-shirt black with Dnepr in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size XXXL
- Illustration front and back side

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5010-XXXL

T-shirt CCCP red, size S
T-shirt red with hammer and sickle print in white
- Size S

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S5007-S

T-shirt CCCP red, size M
T-shirt red with hammer and sickle print in white
- Size M

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5007-M

T-shirt CCCP red, size L
T-shirt red with hammer and sickle print in white
- Size L

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S5007-L

T-shirt CCCP red, size XL
T-shirt red with hammer and sickle print in white
- Size XL

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5007-XL

T-shirt CCCP red, size XXL
T-shirt red with hammer and sickle print in white
- Size XXL

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5007-XXL
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T-shirt CCCP red, size XXXL
T-shirt red with hammer and sickle print in white
- Size XXXL

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5007-XXXL

T-shirt »Panzer Division«  BUSS, size S
T-shirt black with Zündapp KS 750 in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size S

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S5008-S

T-shirt »Panzer Division«  BUSS, size M
T-shirt black with Zündapp KS 750 in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size M

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5008-M

T-shirt »Panzer Division«  BUSS, size L
T-shirt black with Zündapp KS 750 in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size L

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S5008-L

T-shirt »Panzer Division«  BUSS, size XL
T-shirt black with Zündapp KS 750 in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size XL

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5008-XL

T-shirt »Panzer Division«  BUSS, size XXL
T-shirt black with Zündapp KS 750 in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size XXL

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5008-XXL

T-shirt »Panzer Division«  BUSS, size XXXL
T-shirt black with Zündapp KS 750 in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size XXXL

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5008-XXXL

T-shirt »Panzer Division«  BUSS, size S
T-shirt black with beige Zündapp KS 750 in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size S

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S5013-S

T-shirt »Panzer Division«  BUSS, size M
T-shirt black with beige Zündapp KS 750 in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size M

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5013-M

T-shirt »Panzer Division«  BUSS, size L
T-shirt black with beige Zündapp KS 750 in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size L

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S5013-L
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T-shirt »Panzer Division«  BUSS, size XL
T-shirt black with beige Zündapp KS 750 in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size XL

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5013-XL

T-shirt »Panzer Division«  BUSS, size XXL
T-shirt black with beige Zündapp KS 750 in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size XXL

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5013-XXL

T-shirt »Panzer Division«  BUSS, size XXXL
T-shirt black with beige Zündapp KS 750 in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size XXXL

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5013-XXXL

T-shirt »Motorrad« BUSS, size S
T-shirt black with BMW R 12 in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size S

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S5009-S

Camouflage shirt »Camouflage«, size S
Ultra solid camouflage shirt Germany
- Original army product with zip, buttons, shoulder pocket, 2 breast pockets
- Illustration similar, used but proper without damage and cleaned

 12.50 EUR
Artikel.:
S4308-S

T-shirt »Motorrad« BUSS, size M
T-shirt black with BMW R 12 in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size M

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5009-M

Camouflage shirt »Camouflage«, size M
Ultra solid camouflage shirt Germany
- Original army product with zip, buttons, shoulder pocket, 2 breast pockets
- Illustration similar, used but proper without damage and cleaned

 12.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S4308-M

T-shirt »Motorrad« BUSS, size L
T-shirt black with BMW R 12 in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size L

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S5009-L

Camouflage shirt »Camouflage«, size L
Ultra solid camouflage shirt Germany
- Original army product with zip, buttons, shoulder pocket, 2 breast pockets
- Illustration similar, used but proper without damage and cleaned

 15.50 EUR
Artikel.:
S4308-L

T-shirt »Motorrad« BUSS, size XL
T-shirt black with BMW R 12 in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size XL

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5009-XL

http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1897?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1898?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1899?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1327?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1637?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1328?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1641?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1329?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1640?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1330?language=en


Clothes and accessory

Seite 203

Camouflage shirt »Camouflage«, size XL
Ultra solid camouflage shirt Germany
- Original army product with zip, buttons, shoulder pocket, 2 breast pockets
- Illustration similar, used but proper without damage and cleaned

 12.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S4308-XL

T-shirt »Motorrad« BUSS, size XXL
T-shirt black with BMW R 12 in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size XXL

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5009-XXL

Camouflage shirt »Camouflage«, size XXL
Ultra solid camouflage shirt Germany
- Original army product with zip, buttons, shoulder pocket, 2 breast pockets
- Illustration similar, used but proper without damage and cleaned

 12.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S4308-XXL

T-shirt »Motorrad« BUSS, size XXXL
T-shirt black with BMW R 12 in nice styling
- Good quality and very cosy wearable!
- Size XXXL

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5009-XXXL

T-shirt black Ural, size S
Black Ural T-shirt with Ural cartoon as illustrated
- Size S

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S5011-S

T-shirt black Ural, size M
Black Ural T-shirt with Ural cartoon as illustrated
- Size M

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5011-M

T-shirt black Ural, size L
Black Ural T-shirt with Ural cartoon as illustrated
- Size L

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S5011-L

T-shirt black Ural, size XL
Black Ural T-shirt with Ural cartoon as illustrated
- Size XL

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5011-XL

T-shirt black Ural, size XXL
Black Ural T-shirt with Ural cartoon as illustrated
- Size XXL

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5011-XXL

T-shirt black Ural, size XXXL
Black Ural T-shirt with Ural cartoon as illustrated
- Size XXXL

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S5011-XXXL
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Winter cap, size 56
Russian winter cap, original military design
pretty warm!
Head circumference 56 cm

 40.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S2020-56

Winter cap, size 58
Russian winter cap, original military design
pretty warm!
Head circumference 58 cm

 40.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S2020-58

Winter cap, size 60
Russian winter cap, original military design
- pretty warm!
- Head circumference 60 cm

 40.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S2020-60

Winter cap, size 62
Russian winter cap, original military design
pretty warm!
Head circumference 62 cm

 40.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S2020-62

Fur cap
Russian fur cap, black  55.00 EUR

Artikel.:
S2022

Cap
Original Budinowska cap, black  28.50 EUR

Artikel.:
S2018

Cap
Original Budinowska cap, grey
- Image similar

 28.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S2017

Peaked cap airforce
Original Russian air force peaked cap  60.00 EUR

Artikel.:
S2021

Russian side cap
Typical Russian side cap with soviet star
- Size 56-58

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2021-SHIP
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Peaked cap officer
Original Russian officer peaked cap  65.00 EUR

Artikel.:
S2023

Sea cadet with With Cyrillic ideographs
Sea cadet with With Cyrillic ideographs  38.00 EUR

Artikel.:
S2025

Beret green, Size S
Beret, original army stock
- With Russian emblem
-  Size S

 17.50 EUR
Artikel.:
S4305-S

Beret green, Size M
Beret, original army stock
- With Russian emblem
-  Size M

 17.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S4305-M

Beret green, Size L
Beret, original army stock
- With Russian emblem
-  Size L

 17.50 EUR
Artikel.:
S4305-L

Beret red, Size M
Beret, original army stock
- With Russian emblem
-  Size M

 17.50 EUR
Artikel.:
S4304-S

Beret red, Size M
Beret, original army stock
- With Russian emblem
-  Size M

 17.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S4304-M

Beret red, Size L
Beret, original army stock
- With Russian emblem
-  Size L

 17.50 EUR
Artikel.:
S4304-L

Army cap
Original army cap
Size: 56
very good quality

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4300-56

Tank cap
Original Russian tank cap with  SSSR emblem  size 56 - 58  45.00 EUR

Artikel.:
S2019

http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=743?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=745?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1636?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1629?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1634?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1632?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1635?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1633?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=1631?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=739?language=en


Clothes and accessory

Seite 206

Tank cap genuine leather
Tank cap
- Made from genuine leather

 39.80 EUR
Artikel.:

S2053

Original military steel helmet
Steel helmet, original army ware
- With high quality leather lining and chin strap
- Size adjustable (only the lining)

 29.90 EUR
Artikel.:

S4410

Steel helmet L
Steel helmet in WW2-design
- reproduction made from GRP, shining black
- Size L (Head circumference 23-24 inch)
- Not for road-use!

 49.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S2026-L

Steel helmet XL
Steel helmet in WW2-design
- reproduction made from GRP, shining black
- Size XL (Head circumference from 24 to 24 1/2 inch
- Not for road-use!

 49.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2026-XL

Steel helmet L, chrome-plated
Steel helmet in WW2-design
- reproduction made from GRP, chrome-plated black
- Size L (Head circumference 23-24 inch)
- Not for road-use!

 48.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S2027-L

Steel helmet XL, chrome-plated
Steel helmet in WW2-design
- reproduction made from GRP, chrome-plated black
- Size XL (Head circumference from 24 to 24 1/2 inch
- Not for road-use!

 48.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2027-XL

Jet-helmet XL
Jet-helmet, metallic red
- Size L (Head circumference 23-24 inch)
- Not for road-use!

 37.50 EUR
Artikel.:
S2030-L

Jet-helmet L
Jet-helmet, metallic red
- Size XL (Head circumference from 24 to 24 1/2 inch
- Not for road-use!

 37.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S2030-XL

Leather helmet L
Crash helmet (jet helmet) with leather cover
- Size L (Head circumference 23-24 inch)
- Not for road use!

 37.50 EUR
Artikel.:
S2041-L
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Leather helmet XL
Crash helmet (jet helmet) with leather cover
- Size XL (Head circumference from 24 to 24 1/2 inch
- Not for road use!

 37.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S2041-XL

Helmet siver L
Crash helmet in silver
- Size L (Head circumference 23-24 inch)
- Not for road use!

 37.50 EUR
Artikel.:
S2042-L

Drinking bottle »Sword and Eagle«
Stylish »flask« with Russian emblem
chrome-plated / upholstered

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3521

drinking bottle »Patrol«
Stylish »flask« with Russian emblem
chrome-plated / upholstered

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3523

Drinking bottle »Sovjet star«
Stylish &raquo;flask&laquo; with Russian emblem
- chrome-plated / upholstered
- Height: 10 - 12 cm (app. 4 to 5'), width: 10cm (app. 4')

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3525

drinking bottle »Ochrana« (Protection)
Stylish »flask« with Russian »Ochrana« (Protection) emblem
chrome-plated / upholstered

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3526

drinking bottle »KGB«
Stylish »flask« with Russian secret service emblem
chrome-plated / upholstered with artificial leather

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3529

Pocket flask
Pocket flask &raquo;Wodka&laquo;, with Russian emblem
- capacity: 200 ml
- illustration similar

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2028

Mug Ural-Zentrale
Coffee mug with Ural-Zentrale logo  9.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S5-B
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Aluminum drinking bottle »Camouflage«
Drinking bottle with screw plug  7.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S3496

Water bottle with case original CCCP
Canteen, original Russian military product, made from aluminum
- Contains approx. 1 litre

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4189

Cookware /canteen original CCCP
Russian &raquo;Dixie&laquo; in military design
- Original canteen of the Red Army

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4190

NVA (Nationale Volks-Armee of the GDR) bag
Bag to fix at the belt, GDR spot-camouflage
- Original army product
- Dimensions: 24 cm high, 17 cm wide, 5 cm deep
- Outside pocket for e.g. mobile phone, partition in 4 segments 

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4303

Cigarette case side valve
Nicely chrome-plated cigarette case with Russian emblem  15.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S3895

Cigarette case with pin KMZ, black
Nicely chrome-plated cigarette case with KMZ emblem, black upholstered  15.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S3899

Cigarette case with pin KMZ, brown
Nicely chrome-plated cigarette case with KMZ emblem, brown upholstered  15.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S3901

Cigarette case with Russian star
Nicely chrome-plated cigarette case with Russian star  12.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S3893

drinking bottle bracket aluminum
drinking bottle bracket aluminum  3.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S3642
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petrol lighter stainless steel
petrol lighter stainless steel high gloss polished, with IMZ emblem  14.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S3905

Petrol lighter with IMZ emblem
Petrol lighter with IMZ emblem  15.55 EUR

Artikel.:
S3824

Stick pin BMW (tie-pin)
Nice stick pin (tie-pin) with BMW logo
- With safety chain
- Length: 6 cm

 11.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4427

Stick pin IMZ
Stick pin for jacket or combi suit (IMZ â€“ Irbitzkii Motozyklini Savod)  3.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S3634

Stick pin KMZ
Stick pin for jacket or combi suit (KMZ - Kiewskii Motozyklini Savod)  4.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S3394

Stick pin Russian star / hammer and sickle
Stick pin for jacket or combi suit  3.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S3399

Stick pin »Russentreiber« (Russian Driver) (tie-pin)
Nice stick pin (tie-pin) with &raquo;Russentreiber&laquo; (Russian Driver) sign
- With safety chain
- Length: 6 cm

 11.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4429

Inner cable lever, cast alloy
Simple Russian original levers made from aluminium
- No warranty for breakage!&lt;(b&gt;
- Only for decoration!

 11.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2245

Patch »KMZ Dnepr«
Patch »Made in Germany« in heavy duty quality
- Weatherproof and UV-resistant for outdoor-use
- Fine-stitch finish with 13000 stitches
- Ukraine national colours blue/yellow
- With Cyrillic mark: "Kievskii Motozikletnii Zavod" (Kiev engine factory)
- Diameter: 100 mm

 11.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4401
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Patch »Ural-Zentrale« white / red
Patch &raquo;Made in Germany&laquo; in heavy duty quality
- Weatherproof and UV-resistant for outdoor-use
- Fine-stitch finish with 8000 stitches
- Size: 125 x 30 mm

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4402

Patch »Ural-Zentrale« black / red
Patch »Made in Germany« in heavy duty quality
- Weatherproof and UV-resistant for outdoor-use
- Fine-stitch finish with 8000 stitches
- Size: 125 x 30 mm

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4403

Lubrication chart Ural to stick, German
Lubrication chart for Ural motorcycles
- Complete with lubricants, lube points, kilometre schedules, tyre pressures and
special hints, in German language

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S4216-D

Lubrication chart Dnepr to stick, Russian
Lubrication chart for Dnepr motorcycles
- Complete with lubricants, lube points, kilometre schedules, tyre pressures and
special hints, in Cyrillic letters!

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4215-Ru

Lubrication chart Dnepr to stick, German
Lubrication chart for Dnepr motorcycles
- Complete with lubricants, lube points, kilometre schedules, tyre pressures and
special hints, in German language

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S4215-D

Lubrication chart Ural to stick, Russian
Lubrication chart for Ural motorcycles
- Complete with lubricants, lube points, kilometre schedules, tyre pressures and
special hints, in Cyrillic letters!

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4216-Ru

Emblem K750
Decal, made from PVC  5.55 EUR

Artikel.:
S3368

Fuel tank emblem IMZ copper / black
fuel tank emblem IMZ, to screw or to bond, heavy duty metal, high gloss polished  6.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S3377

Fuel tank emblem IMZ chrome / red
fuel tank emblem IMZ, to screw or to bond, heavy duty metal, high gloss polished  6.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S3378
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Fuel tank emblem IMZ gold / red
fuel tank emblem IMZ, to screw or to bond, heavy duty metal, high gloss polished  6.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S3379

Fuel tank emblem IMZ black
fuel tank emblem IMZ, to screw or to bond, heavy duty metal, high gloss polished  6.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S3382

Fuel tank emblem IMZ gold / black
fuel tank emblem IMZ, to screw or to bond, heavy duty metal, high gloss polished  6.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S3383

Fuel tank emblem KMZ chrome / black
fuel tank emblem KMZ, to screw or to bond, heavy duty metal, high gloss polished  6.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S3384

»Russian Driver« plate for sticking
Emblem for sticking, heavy duty brass plate  9.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S3385

Fuel tank emblem KMZ chrome / red
fuel tank emblem KMZ, to screw or to bond, heavy duty metal, high gloss polished  6.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S3389

Fuel tank emblem KMZ chrome / green
fuel tank emblem KMZ, to screw or to bond, heavy duty metal, high gloss polished  6.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S3390

Fuel tank emblem KMZ gold / green
fuel tank emblem KMZ, to screw or to bond, heavy duty metal, high gloss polished  6.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S3391

Sticker IMZ
Solid round plastic sticker
- Diameter: 40 mm

 3.22 EUR
Artikel.:

S4523
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Sticker »BOSCH«
Oval plastic sticker
- Size: 49 x 25 mm

 2.25 EUR
Artikel.:
S4524-B

Sticker KMZ
Solid round plastic sticker
- Diameter: 40 mm

 3.33 EUR
Artikel.:

S4524

Sticker Dnepr
Bold Dnepr logo
- Very good sticking

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4525
Sticker Ural

Bold Ural logo
- Very good sticking

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4526

Emblem »Ural«
emblem to screw or to bond  3.50 EUR

Artikel.:
S3392Fuel tank emblem KMZ copper / black

fuel tank emblem KMZ, to screw or to bond, heavy duty metal, high gloss polished  6.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3393

Ammunition box replica with bracket
Very neat reproduction of a Russian ammunition box  H= 33cm D = 14cm L =
32cm
- As like S1331 but better quality
- Primed or raw with suitable bracket (which could also be used for our saddle bags
S4119)

 79.90 EUR
Artikel.:
S1331-A

Ammunition box with bracket
Ammunition box with bracket, vintage designAttention: shipment with a little
sheet metal

 115.00 EUR
Artikel.:

S3513

Bracket for ammunition box
Heavy cast iron bracket for ammunition box S3513
Heavy WW2 vintage design

 79.55 EUR
Artikel.:
S3513-H

Russian decal
Large decal with Russian script ("Fire class: Category 2")
Size: ca. 29 x 21 cm

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3813
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Russian decal
Large decal with Russian script ("Fire class: Category 2")
Size: ca. 29 x 21 cm

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4218

Russian decal
Large decal with Russian script ("Fire class: Category 2")
Size: ca. 29 x 21 cm

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4217

Sticker »Fire class: Category 2« (in Russian)
Big round sticker in Russian letters »Fire class: Cathegory 2«, black on white
- Diameter: 200 mm
- German quality

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4217-W

Brass emblem set »Bullet 500«
Solid brass emblem Bullet 500
- Overall length: 11 cm
- 2 pieces

 28.99 EUR
Artikel.:
E10320

Big brass sabre emblem, two-piece
Sabre emblem made from solid brass
- Size: 13 x 10 cm

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:
E10330

Big brass sabre emblem, one-piece
Sabre emblem made from solid brass
- Size: 10 x 9 cm

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:
E10340

Small brass sabre emblem lions
Sabre emblem with three lions
- Material: solid brass
- Size: 6 x 7 cm

 15.99 EUR
Artikel.:
E10350

Big brass sabre emblem lions
Sabre emblem with three lions
- Material: solid brass
- Size: 9 x 9 cm

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:
E10360

Brass Royal Enfield emblem
Royal Enfield emblem
- 
- Material: solid brass
- Size: 6.5 x 6 cm

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:
E10370
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Sticker Royal Enfield oval 75 x 90mm
Sticker as illustrated
- Remove paper, apply sticker, press on, remove carrier foil.
- 1a quality

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:
E10600

Sticker Royal Enfield circular 75mm
Sticker as illustrated
- Remove paper, apply sticker, press on, remove carrier foil.
- 1a quality

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:
E10610

Sticker »Royal Enfield – Made like a Gun« 60 x 60mm
Sticker as illustrated
- Remove paper, apply sticker, press on, remove carrier foil.
- 1a quality

 8.99 EUR
Artikel.:
E10620
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Distance washer 35 x 45 x 0.5 mm
Distance / thrust washer, hardened
- To shim engine and gearbox shafts
- ID: 35 mm, OD: 45 mm, thickness: 0.5 mm

 1.02 EUR
Artikel.:

Z1068

Roll pin /slotted straight pin 45 x 4 mm
Locking pin for 4 mm bores
- Diameter (expanded): 4.5 mm
- Made from spring steel.

 1.55 EUR
Artikel.:

S4169-S4

Copper rivet 4 x 15
Copper rivet with circular head
- Shank length: 15 mm, shank diameter: 4 mm.
- To rivet lamp holders, type plates etc.

 0.35 EUR
Artikel.:

S7003

Countersunk head aluminium rivet 4 x 10
Aluminium rivet with countersunk head
- Shank length: 10 mm, shank diameter: 4 mm.
- To rivet brake shoes etc.

 0.18 EUR
Artikel.:

S7004

Distance washer 35 x 45 x 1 mm
Distance / thrust washer, hardened
- To shim engine and gearbox shafts
- ID: 35 mm, OD: 45 mm, thickness: 1 mm

 1.12 EUR
Artikel.:

Z1067

Lock / tab washer 12 mm
Retaining / tab washer for nuts and bolts by bending up the tab
- For 12 mm threads

 1.03 EUR
Artikel.:

Z1069

Washer Dnepr MT16 sidecar shaft drive
Washer
- Original spare part no.: BN 50002
- Flattened in the bore

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S2065-U

Brake shoe spring 123 mm long, zinc-plated
Brake shoe spring 123 mm long for several motorcycles
- Please check length
- Made from high-quality spring steel, zinc-plated

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S608-123

Washer M8 hardened, curved
Special washer &quot; Made in Germany&quot; For 8 mm bolts, hardened and
curved. Well suited for soft (aluminium) ground. If the concave side lies against
the aluminium, the forces are directed to the outside of the washer and do not
damage the bore (e.g. of the cylinder head)

 0.88 EUR
Artikel.:

S 138-UEU

Self locking nut 10 x 1.5 mm, (rear view mirror thread)
Self locking nut 10 mm, pitch: 1.5 mm
- This nut is often used at rear view mirrors!
- Seals against the thread – no water enters between nut and thread.

 1.79 EUR
Artikel.:

S1653-SS
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Distance washer 20 x 28 x 1 mm
Distance / thrust washer, hardened
- To shim engine and gearbox shafts
- ID: 20 mm, OD: 28 mm, thickness: 1 mm

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:

Z1061

Distance washer 20 x 28 x 0.3 mm
Distance / thrust washer, hardened
- To shim engine and gearbox shafts
- ID: 20 mm, OD: 28 mm, thickness: 0.3 mm

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:

Z1060

Distance washer 15 x 21 x 0.2 mm
Distance / thrust washer, hardened
- To shim engine and gearbox shafts (Zündapp crankshaft)
- ID: 15 mm, OD: 21 mm, thickness: 0.2 mm

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:

Z1058

Distance washer 15 x 21 x 0.3 mm
Distance / thrust washer, hardened
- To shim engine and gearbox shafts (Zündapp crankshaft)
- ID: 15 mm, OD: 21 mm, thickness: 0.3 mm

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:

Z1057

Distance washer 16 x 22 x 0.3 mm
Distance / thrust washer, hardened
- To shim engine and gearbox shafts
- ID: 16 mm, OD: 22 mm, thickness: 0.3 mm

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:

Z1056

Distance washer 18 x 25 x 0.3 mm
Distance / thrust washer, hardened
- To shim engine and gearbox shafts
- ID: 18 mm, OD: 25 mm, thickness: 0.3 mm

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:

Z1054

Distance washer 18 x 25 x 1 mm
Distance / thrust washer, hardened
- To shim engine and gearbox shafts
- ID: 18 mm, OD: 25 mm, thickness: 1 mm

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:

Z1053

Distance washer 18 x 25 x 0.5 mm
Distance / thrust washer, hardened
- To shim engine and gearbox shafts
- ID: 18 mm, OD: 25 mm, thickness: 0.5 mm

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:

Z1052

Distance washer 15 x 21 x 1 mm
Distance / thrust washer, hardened
- To shim engine and gearbox shafts (Zündapp crankshaft)
- ID: 15 mm, OD: 21 mm, thickness: 1 mm

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:

Z1050

Distance washer 16 x 22 x 0.5 mm
Distance / thrust washer, hardened
- To shim engine and gearbox shafts
- ID: 16 mm, OD: 22 mm, thickness: 0.5 mm

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:

Z1049

Distance washer 16 x 22 x 1 mm
Distance / thrust washer, hardened
- To shim engine and gearbox shafts
- ID: 16 mm, OD: 22 mm, thickness: 1 mm

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:

Z1048
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Nut, 15 x 1 mm fine pitch thread, flat
Very flat nut with 15 x 1 mm fine pitch thread
- Height: only 8 mm (Zündapp engine sprocket fastening!)
- Hint: Do not forget to order suitable locking compound!

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

Z1042

Washer 7 mm
Special washer for all 7 mm threads  0.79 EUR

Artikel.:
Z1037

Allen bolt 8 x 60 mm
Hex socket bolt with 8 mm thread (60 mm long)
- Suits to Zündapp engine mounts etc.

 0.88 EUR
Artikel.:

Z2005
Nut 7 mm

Special nut with 7 mm thread
- Suits to Zündapp cylinder studs
- Suitable washer: Z2007

 0.89 EUR
Artikel.:

Z2008

Shaft seal washing machine 28 x 62 x 10/12
Main shaft (drum) shaft seal suitable for several Bosch / Siemens / Constructa
washing machines

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:
W1007Allen bolt 6 x 100 mm

Hex socket bolt with 6 mm thread (100 mm long)
- Suits to Zündapp engine cases etc.

 1.09 EUR
Artikel.:

Z2004Allen bolt 6 x 120 mm
Hex socket bolt with 6 mm thread (120 mm long)
- Suits to Zündapp engine cases etc.

 1.22 EUR
Artikel.:

Z2002Allen bolt 6 x 55 mm
Hex socket bolt with 6 mm thread (55 mm long)
- Suits to Zündapp engine cases etc.

 0.55 EUR
Artikel.:

Z2003
Main bearing seat washing machine Bosch / Siemens / Constructa

Main bearing seat washing machine
-  Sealed
- Ball bearing and shaft seal
- Suitable for Bosch / Siemens / Constructa

 39.99 EUR
Artikel.:
WM001

Cylinder head nut set 7 mm
Four 7 mm nuts with special washers  4.99 EUR

Artikel.:
Z1036

Brass bolt 6 x 20 mm
Flat headed brass bolt with slot (oil drain bolt)
- Thread: 6 x 20 mm

 0.75 EUR
Artikel.:

Z1038
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Nut, 12 x 1 mm fine pitch thread, normal height
Special nut with 12 x 1 mm fine pitch thread
- Normal height

 1.55 EUR
Artikel.:

Z1039

Nut, 12 x 1 mm fine pitch thread, flat
Very flat nut with 12 x 1 mm fine pitch thread
- Half height: only 7 mm (drive gear fastening!)
- Hint: Do not forget to order suitable locking compound!

 1.98 EUR
Artikel.:

Z1040

Bighead bolt 5 x 6 mm
Special screw with 5 mm thread (6 mm long), 14 mm head
- Slotted

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:

Z1043Phillipshead screw 6 x 6 mm K14
Special screw with 6 mm thread (6 mm long), 14 mm Phillips head
- To fasten sheets without washers

 0.79 EUR
Artikel.:

Z1044

Allen bolt 6 x 20 mm
Hex socket bolt with 6 mm thread (20 mm long)
- To fasten cases and covers

 0.29 EUR
Artikel.:

Z1045

Master link for chain 415
Master link / Chain joint
- Original Wipperman &quot;Made in Germany&quot; 
- For reinforced chains
- Bolt diameter: 4.1 mm, bolt length: 13.5 mm
- Does not suit to cheap chains made in Asia!

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

Z1066

Castellated nut flat, 18 x 1.5 mm
Castellated nut, 18 x 1.5 mm thread
- To fasten several axles
- 27 mm hexagon, overall height: 13 mm, collar height: 5 mm

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

Z1658-KFL

Castellated nut extra-high, 18 x 1.5 mm
Castellated nut, 18 x 1.5 mm thread
- To fasten several axles
- 27 mm hexagon, overall height: 20 mm, collar height: 5 mm

 2.22 EUR
Artikel.:

Z1658-KHO

screwed nipple pear-shaped
Brass made pear shaped screwd nipple
- Overall length: 11mm, head dia: 7mm, slotted screw M4

 2.22 EUR
Artikel.:
S4707-B
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Nut 25 x 1.5 mm left hand thread
Nut for blade shaft with left hand thread
- Suitable for shaft MT55L (K1013)

 7.52 EUR
Artikel.:

K1022-L

Nut 25 x 1.5 mm right hand thread
Nut for blade shaft with right hand thread
- Suitable for shaft MT55R (K1033)

 7.52 EUR
Artikel.:

K1022-R

Exhaust downpipe flange crown nut stainless
Header pipe fixing for CJ / Chang Jiang 750 cc OHV engines
- Made from perfect stainless material
- 1 piece

 15.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4642CJVA

Bolt No. 23, NP0321V
Bolt A22x45
- Special NP0321V

 15.52 EUR
Artikel.:

K1002

Thread locking compound blue non-permanent
Thread locking compound non-permanent (blue) 6 ml.
- To lock bolts against loosening by vibrations.
- Hardened after 24 hours, removable with normal tools!

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4070

Thread locking compound red permanent
Thread locking compound permanent (blue) 6 ml.
- To lock bolts against loosening by vibrations.
- Hardened after 24 hours, not easy removable with normal tools!

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4071

Nut, 10 x 1 mm fine pitch thread, flat
Nut with 10 x 1 mm fine pitch thread
- height: 5 mm (flat)
- Suits to several connections on many engines!

 1.55 EUR
Artikel.:

Z1022

Engine bearing 6203Z for Zündapp (17/40/12)
Engine bearing 6203Z for Zündapp (17/40/12)  6.99 EUR

Artikel.:
Z2029

Allen bolt 6 x 65 mm
Hex socket bolt with 6 mm thread (65 mm long)
- Suits to Zündapp engines etc.

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:

Z2000Allen bolt 8 x 90 mm
Hex socket bolt with 8 mm thread (90 mm long)
- Suits to Zündapp engine mounts etc.
- Zinc-coated

 0.98 EUR
Artikel.:

Z2001
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Signal fixing bolt, 12 mm with bore
Original fixing bolt for Dnepr and Ural signals
- With 12 mm thread and bore for wire.
- 19 mm hexagon head, Length: 14 mm

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S2190-S

Nut, 12 x 1 mm fine pitch thread, flat, zinc-coated
Very flat nut with 12 x 1 mm fine pitch thread
- height: only 6 mm (flat)
- Suits to several Zündapp engines! 19 mm-hex

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

Z1023

Nut, 11 x 1 mm fine pitch thread, flat
Very flat nut with 11 x 1 mm fine pitch thread
- height: only 6 mm (flat)
- Needed as locknut on wheel bearings

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

Z1023-11

Nut M6 fine pitch thread, stainless steel
Nut M6 fine pitch thread (10 mm hexagon), stainless steel  0.29 EUR

Artikel.:
S1662

Nut M8 mm fine pitch thread for cylinder head, zinc-plated
Steel nut M8 mm with fine pitch thread
- Made in Russia, zinc-plated
- Wrench size: 12 mm, hight: 8 mm
- No defined quality

 0.40 EUR
Artikel.:

S1646

Nut M8, fine pitch thread, hardened
Nut M8 x 1mm fine pitch thread, hardened (10) for engine purpose, 13 mm
hexagon

 0.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S229

Nut M8x 1  fine pitch thread, special hardened
Nut M8 fine pitch thread (13 mm hexagon), special hardened for highly stressed
joints (like counter nut in valve train, black surface, lightly oxidizing, so use only
inside of engine

 0.42 EUR
Artikel.:

S1651

Nut M8 fine pitch thread, self-locking
Nut M8 fine pitch thread (13 mm hexagon), self-locking
zinc-coated

 0.33 EUR
Artikel.:

S1652

Nut M8 fine pitch thread, stainless steel
Nut M8 fine pitch thread (13 mm hexagon), stainless steel  0.44 EUR

Artikel.:
S1650
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Nut M8 mm fine pitch thread, zinc-plated
Nut M8 mm with fine pitch thread (DIN), zinc-plated
- Wrench size: 13 mm, hight: 6 mm
- Quality: 8

 0.35 EUR
Artikel.:

S1647

Nut M8 mm fine pitch thread for cylinder head, anodised
Steel nut M8 mm with fine pitch thread
- Made in Russia, anodised
- Wrench size: 12 mm, hight: 11 mm
- No defined quality

 1.15 EUR
Artikel.:

S1645

Nut M8 fine pitch thread, 12 mm hex, extra high
M8 x 1 nut (fine pitch)Hight 15mm, particulary suited for connection rods,
cylinder heads etc.
- Transfers properly torque to weak or damaged threads
- Made in Germany!
- Turned tool-steel with perfect square face
- Especially advised for Ural and Dnepr ohv cylinder head bolts, Dnepr connection
rod bolts â€“ here you should not use the split pin but blue locking compound
(S4070)!

 1.89 EUR
Artikel.:
S1645-G

Crown nut M8 x 1
Crown nut M8 x 1
- Black steel

 1.35 EUR
Artikel.:

S1647-KR

Nut M8 fine pitch thread, 12 mm hex, special
M8 x 1 nut (fine pitch), oil hardened, 12 mm hex, 15 threads
- Especially for Ural and Dnepr cylinder head bolts, Dnepr connection rod bolts
- Is used where high tensile load is transferred to a weak thread.

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S138-S

Special bolt 8 x 1 mm fine pitch thread with shank for mudguard
 0.38 EUR

Artikel.:
S868-S

Nut M10 fine pitch thread, zinc-coated
Nut M10 fine pitch thread (17 mm hexagon)
zinc-coated

 0.39 EUR
Artikel.:

S1653

Nut M10x 1  fine pitch thread, INOX polished
Nut M10 s 1mm fine pitch thread (17 mm hexagon)
- Inox steel A4 polished
- Image similar

 1.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S1653-VA
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Nut M12x1.5, self-locking
Nut M12x1.5, self-locking
- illustration similar

 1.45 EUR
Artikel.:

S1654-SG

Nut M10x 1  fine pitch thread, INOX polished
Nut M10 s 1mm fine pitch thread (17 mm hexagon)
- Inox steel A4 polished
- Image similar

 1.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S1653-VA

Nut M10 fine pitch thread, self-locking
Nut M10 fine pitch thread (17 mm hexagon), self-locking
- zinc-coated
- illustration similar

 0.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S1654

Nut M12x1.25 fine pitch thread, self-locking
Nut M12x1.25 fine pitch thread, self-locking
- zinc-coated
- illustration similar

 1.79 EUR
Artikel.:
S1654-S

Nut M10x 1.25  fine pitch thread
Nut M10 s 1.25 mm fine pitch thread (17 mm hexagon)
- Image similar

 1.79 EUR
Artikel.:

S1653-SP

Nut 10 x 1.5 mm, long
Nut with 10 x 1.5 thread, length: 30 mm  1.55 EUR

Artikel.:
S1653-L

Nut M12 fine pitch thread, self-locking
Nut M12 fine pitch thread (19 mm hexagon), self-locking
zinc-coated

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1655

Castellated nut M11 x 1 fine pitch thread
Castellated nut M11 x 1 fine pitch thread
- zinc-coated

 1.59 EUR
Artikel.:

S1656-11

Castellated nut M12 x 1,25 fine pitch thread
Castellated nut M12 x 1.25 fine pitch thread (19 mm hexagon)
- zinc-coated
- e.g. For engine bolts

 0.59 EUR
Artikel.:

S1656
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Castellated nut 10 mm for generator
Crown nut with 10 mm thread. Made from tool steel and faced down. To use at
several generators with 10 mm thread
- Please check the pitch!
- Suits to all 6V generators at M72, K750, K650, MT12 etc.
- Also to use for 150W alternators at Dnepr and Ural, but CAUTION: Sometimes
they differ!

 2.89 EUR
Artikel.:
S226-M

Nut M12 fine pitch thread,  for Engine mounting bolt
Nut M12 fine pitch thread, for Engine mounting bolt
Russian or Chinese quality

 0.55 EUR
Artikel.:

S1648

Nut M12 fine pitch thread, for Engine mounting bolt "Made in Ger
Nut M12 fine pitch thread, for Engine mounting bolt
High quality, made in Germany

 0.75 EUR
Artikel.:

S1648-EU

Nut M14 fine pitch thread, zinc-coated
Nut M14 fine pitch thread (22 mm hexagon)
zinc-coated
e.g. For rear wheel axle

 0.59 EUR
Artikel.:

S1657

Nut M18 x x1.5 fine pitch thread
Nut M18 fine pitch thread  2.24 EUR

Artikel.:
S821-M18

nut M14 fine pitch thread
nut M14 fine pitch thread
E.g. for final drive Dnepr

 0.59 EUR
Artikel.:

S2109

Crown nut M14 x 1.5
Steel  1.55 EUR

Artikel.:
S3487

Long M18 nut with left hand thread for front wheel axle
Nut with M18 left hand thread and 1.5 mm pitch for all telescopic forks / Earles
forks with appropriate front wheel axle
- Steel, 46 mm long, electrogalvanized, weldable, 24 mm hex
- This nut has to be welded on the fork, if the original thread is damaged.

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4035-M

Square head socket for M72 cylinder head bolts
Square head socket for M72 cylinder head bolts
- Other side: 6 mm hexagonal socket, centre bore 10 mm, overall length: 120 mm

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S3492-S
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Long M18 nut with left hand thread for front wheel axle, stainle
Nut with M18 left hand thread and 1.5 mm pitch for all telescopic forks / Earles
forks with 20 mm front wheel axle
- Stainless steel, suitable for all Ural /Dnepr, CJ models
- 
- This nut has to be fit on the fork, if the original thread is damaged.

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4035-VA

Front axle nut, 18 mm, left hand thread
18 mm nut with left hand thread for all front axles with 20 mm diameter
- Pitch: 1.5 mm – suits to all Ural, Dnepr and CJ models
- If the axle thread is damaged, the nut can be added at the frond axle if the thread
in the fork is damaged.

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4035-KU

Adjusting nut for M72 /BMW brake rod
Adjusting nut for M72 brake rod with M6 thread. Wrench size 13. Fits also to
many BMW / EMW and AWO models

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S30-BGSM

Nut M20 standard thread, zinc-coated
Nut M20 standard thread (30 mm hexagon)
zinc-coated
e.g. For Ural sidecar wheel axle

 0.69 EUR
Artikel.:

S1659

Crown-Nut M20 fine pitch thread, zinc-coated
Crown-Nut M20 fine pitch thread 
- zinc-coated

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1658-KR

Nut M20 fine pitch thread, zinc-coated
Nut M20 fine pitch thread (30 mm hexagon)
zinc-coated
e.g. For Dnepr sidecar wheel axle

 0.79 EUR
Artikel.:

S1658

Nut M20 fine pitch thread, self-locking, zinc-coated
Nut M20 fine pitch thread 
self-locking (30 mm hexagon)
zinc-coated
e.g. For Dnepr sidecar wheel axle

 0.89 EUR
Artikel.:

S1660

Nut M20 standard thread, self-locking, zinc-coated
Nut M20 standard thread
 self-locking (30 mm hexagon)
zinc-coated
e.g. For Ural sidecar wheel axle

 0.89 EUR
Artikel.:

S1661

Bolt for float chamber with filter at Deni, Bing, Graetzin etc.
Lower brass bolt for several Deni, Bing, Graetzin and Russian K37 carburettor
float chamber
- Overall length: 31 mm, 17 mm hex, 16 x 1 mm thread, centre bore: 10 mm
- With brass filter gauze

 8.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S245-FS

http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=2423?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=2789?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=2492?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=703?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=702?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=2748?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=704?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=705?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=3435?language=en


Screws

Seite 225

Clamp bolt M10 for axle
M10 fine pitch thread
- For all models with plunger suspension

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2244

Locking bolt for wheel axle
Locking bolt for front /rear wheel axle
- Overall length: 45 mm, bolt diameter: 9 mm
- With cut-out for axle
- 15 mm long M8 fine pitch thread

 3.03 EUR
Artikel.:
S2091-S

Clamp bolt plunger suspension with mudguard bracket
Clamp bolt for the plunger suspension of M72 and BMW models.
- Lower bolt with stud at M72 / BMW frame.
- Fixes the guide rod and the lower mudguard section to the frame 
- M8 fine pitch thread

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2252

Bolt for sidecar fixing
Bolt for 812-K
- illustration similar

 3.50 EUR
Artikel.:
S812-SNut for sidecar bolt

Nut for 812-k
illustration similar

 1.50 EUR
Artikel.:
S812-M

Sidecar fitting bolt short
Fixing bolt for lower sidecar brace â€“ counterpart
- shaft length: 28 mm with M 14 mm fine pitch thread
- Suitable nut: S1657 or S2109

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4041

Sidecar fitting bolt
Sidecar fitting bolt for upper sidecar brace (eyebolt)
- shaft length: 53 mm with M 12 mm fine pitch thread
- Suitable nut: S 1648 or improved: S 1648-EU

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4042

Downpipe locking ring
Downpipe locking ring, aluminum, original design  4.44 EUR

Artikel.:
S36

Exhaust downpipe flange nut stainless steel Dnepr 650
Precious and high-precision exhaust downpipe flange crown nut made from
stainless steel M48x2
- Suitable for Dnepr 650
- Old style

 14.55 EUR
Artikel.:

S5207

Crown nut with collar M14 x 1.5 fine pitch
Spanner size 17 mm, especially for gearbox outlets in drive flange  3.90 EUR

Artikel.:
S400-M
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Stainless steel sidecar wheel nut for Dnepr sidecar
Nut made from stainless steel to fix the sidecar wheel to the Dnepr sidecar frame
- M 20 fine pitch thread (please check before order) with 3 mm bore to fit a split
pin.
- All fuel tank emblems (IMZ &amp; KMZ) of the types as S2144 and S3389 (see
below) could be fitted.
- To tight or loose the nut a face pin wrench S2078 (see below) could be used.
Delivered without emblem

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4092

Stainless steel sidecar wheel nut for Ural / M72 sidecar
Nut made from stainless steel to fix the sidecar wheel to the Ural / M72 sidecar
frame
- M 20 coarse thread (please check before order) with 3 mm bore to fit a split pin.
- All fuel tank emblems (IMZ &amp; KMZ) of the types as S2144 and S3389 (see
below) could be fitted.
- To tight or loose the nut a face pin wrench S2078 (see below) could be used.
Delivered without emblem

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4093

Sealing ring for telescopic fork lock bolt
Steel sealing ring for Dnepr & Ural telescopic forks
- Seals reliable the fork upwards

 2.55 EUR
Artikel.:

S4210

Stainless steel spare wheel bracket nut for Ural / M72
Nut made from stainless steel to fix the spare wheel to the Ural / M72 sidecar
bracket
- M 20 coarse thread (please check before order) with 3 mm bore to fit a split pin.
- All fuel tank emblems (IMZ &amp; KMZ) of the types as S2144 and S3389 (see
below) could be fitted.
- To tight or loose the nut a face pin wrench S2078 (see below) could be used.
Delivered without emblem

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4091

Telescopic forks top bolt 26 mm
Top bolt for M72 telescopic forks
Diameter: 26 mm

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2123

Steering head bearing nut
Steering head bearing nut  2.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2111

Steering stem cap nut
Steering stem cap nut
- zinc-coated

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2112
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Cap nut steering stem, chrome-plated
Cap nut steering stem, chrome-plated, for all models  6.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2094

Telescopic forks top bolt 28 mm
Top bolt for Dnepr telescopic forks
- Diameter: 28 mm

 7.98 EUR
Artikel.:

S2124-28

Telescopic forks top bolt 26 mm
Top bolt for Dnepr telescopic forks
Diameter: 26 mm

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2124-26

Nut steering head M72
Suitable for M72 / BMW and some Ural  2.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2248

Plug bolt trailing link fork, upper end
Plug bolt trailing link fork, upper end
- Heavy duty brass version
- hand-made!
- 1 piece

 18.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3803

Wing nut
Wing nut with bar for steering damper M72  9.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2008

Nut steering damper
Counter nut for steering damper  1.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S880-Mu

Bolt / lug for sidecar brace
Upper bolt for fixing the sidecar brace
- M18 x 1.5, thread length: 65 mm, overall length: 110 mm, bore: 12 mm
- Suitable locking nut: S821-M18 (see below)

 10.98 EUR
Artikel.:
S821-S

Nut M16 fine pitch thread
Self-locking nut M16 x 1.5 fine pitch
- Is needed to lock the spare wheel on Dnepr sidecarsPlease check thread before
order!

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4222-M16

Spare wheel nut Dnepr M 16
Spare wheel nut with M16 fine pitch thread
- Suitable for all Dnepr spare wheel brackets.
- The nut is welded with the disc

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S4222-R
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Stainless steel spare wheel nut for Dnepr
Nut made from stainless steel to fix the spare wheel to the Dnepr sidecar bracket
- M16 fine pitch thread (please check before order) with 3 mm bore to fit a split
pin.
- All fuel tank emblems (IMZ &amp; KMZ) of the types as S2144 and S3389 (see
below) could be fitted.
- To tight or loose the nut a face pin wrench S2078 (see below) could be used.
Delivered without emblem

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4090

Valve adjusting bolt, made in Germany
Valve adjusting bolt
- yb&gt;High-quality, made in Germany:Harder and bigger than original, hollow
centrical turned
- 13 mm hexagon, with hardened nut

 2.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S105

Universal spring made from stainless steel
For back rest Dnepr etc.  2.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S4518

Valve adjusting bolt

-  
 2.37 EUR

Artikel.:
S106-S

Locking screw toolbox
Toolbox locking screw for K 750 models
- Made from stainless steel (paintable) with M 10 fine pitch thread
- The fibre ring ensures that the paint of the toolbox cover will not be damaged.
The rubber ring secures the screw and avoids rattling

 8.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4066-VA

Locking screw toolbox
Toolbox locking screw for K 750 models
- Made from stainless steel (paintable) with M 10 fine pitch thread
- The fibre ring ensures that the paint of the toolbox cover will not be damaged.
The rubber ring secures the screw and avoids rattling
- Made from Aluminum

 8.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4066-AL

Locking screw toolbox reproduction
Toolbox screw reproduction
- For M 72 / K 750 fuel tanks with M 10 fine pitch thread

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4066-Nb

Fuel tap to screw in
Fuel tap M72, Original russian type M14 fine pitch thread to screw in fuel tank  17.50 EUR

Artikel.:
S2216

Valve adjusting bolt sv engines
Valve adjusting bolt for all side valve engines.
- Very hard bolt with faced head and M8 fine pitch thread, length: 20 mm,
including hardened lock nut. For spanner width 13 mm

 3.49 EUR
Artikel.:
S382-ES
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Valve adjusting bolt sv engines
Valve adjusting bolt for side valve engines.  2.25 EUR

Artikel.:
S382-OS

Adjusting bolt for wheel brake
Adjusting bolt M8 x 1.25 standard thread to adjust the brake
- Suits to S2081-G (see below)

 3.56 EUR
Artikel.:
S3702-S

Adjusting bolt Dnepr brake
Locking cone for Dnepr brakes  7.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S4202

Clamp bolt final drive with right hand gear
Clamp bolt final drive Dnepr, with right-hand thread
- suitable sealing: ord. no. S2117
- For final drives with driven side car
- Matching seal: S2117, matching shaft seal: S639

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2096-Re

Clamp bolt final drive with left hand gear
Clamp bolt final drive Dnepr, all models, with left-hand thread
- suitable sealing: ord. no. S2117
- Matching seal: S2117, matching shaft seal: S639 better quality S 639-EU   or  S
639-33  (Inside smaller 33mm)

 19.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2096-Li

Clamping bolt rear wheel drive Ural / IMZ
Clamping bolt / ring rear wheel drive for Ural with left hand thread (entrance in the
rear wheel drive).
- Seat for 1 sealing ring 49 mm [S639 (34 mm internal diameter) or others],
suitable sleeve: S624.
- Delivery without sealing ring

 16.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S2096-U

Cable adjusting bolt
Adjusting bolt for cables M8 x 1.25  1.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S2128

Cable adjuster M8 x 1.25
Cable adjuster for various bowden cables with M8 x 1.25 thread, thread length: 35
mm, bore: 3.5 mm, in boldhead 9mm
- For self build bowden cables.

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S2128-L

Cable adjuster 45 mm M8 x 1
Cable adjuster for various bowden cables with M8 fine-pitch thread, thread length:
45 mm, bore: 4 mm

 2.52 EUR
Artikel.:
S4101-LExhaust downpipe flange crown nut

Header pipe fixing nut for 650 cc Ural engines with M 42 x 1,5mm treath
- For original Ural downpipe !  Materiaql = Stainless
- 1 piece

 15.48 EUR
Artikel.:
S4642-U
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Exhaust downpipe flange crown nut
Header pipe fixing for CJ / Chang Jiang 750 cc OHV engines
- Tripartite with sealing cone and clamp washer
- 1 piece

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4642-CJ

Exhaust downpipe flange crown nut
Header pipe fixing for CJ / Chang Jiang 750 cc OHV engines
- Tripartite with sealing cone and clamp washer
- 1 piece

 7.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4642-CJ

Cover bolt clutch cover
Brass cover bolt for Enfield crankcase
- Overall diameter: approx. 32 mm, fine pitch thread with approx 24 mm bore

 8.99 EUR
Artikel.:
E10070

Stud bolt brass for Enfield
Brass stud bolt 8 mm
- thread length: 2 x 10 mm, bolt length: 10mm

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:
E10120

Nut with oil seal
Nut (38 mm hex) with internal oil seal (21 mm)
- Total height: 12 mm

 7.99 EUR
Artikel.:
E30017

Bolt for inner cable lever
Bolt to fix the inner cable brake / clutch lever
- Length: 29 mm, 13 mm M5 thread, shaft diameter: 6 mm

 2.37 EUR
Artikel.:
S1321-SOil drain plug Enfield crankcase

Oil drain plug for several Enfield crankcases
- With strainer
- Length: 6 cm, fine pitch thread approx. 12.7 mm

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:
E10010

Oil drain plug Enfield gearbox
Oil drain plug for Enfield gearbox
- Length: 15 mm, 1/2 inch thread

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:
E10020

Washer for Dnepr oil sump
Special genuine washer for the steel sheet oil sump bolts
- Genuine spare part no.: KM3- 8.15201135

 0.75 EUR
Artikel.:
S87-US

Bolt set for oil pans, 12 pieces special for ALUMINUM OILPAN
Bolt set with bolts of suitable lengths for fixing oil pans, best quality
- Set of 12 Allen bolts with washers
- Attention: Check depth of threads in crankcase!

 6.25 EUR
Artikel.:

S235
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Speedometer dial
Speedometer dial for Russian speedos with 78 mm diameter  9.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S5214

Oil drain plug, long
Oil drain plug with 22 mm hexagon
- special design with long threatparticularly suitable for aluminum oil pan!
- Hard material with sealing washer, no magnet
- Thread: M14x1.5

 2.23 EUR
Artikel.:

S75

Oil drain plug, short, with magnet
Oil drain plug with 17 mm hexagon
- Special design with long thread and very strong magnet
- Normal thread lenght suitable for sheet steel oil pan!
- Hard material with sealing washe
- Removes efficiently steel particles from engine oil, also suitable for final drive
and gearbox
- Attention: Check necessary length carefully before ordering!
- Thread: M14x1.5

 8.48 EUR
Artikel.:

S76-Kurz

Oil drain plug, long, with magnet
Oil drain plug with 22 mm hexagon
- special design with long threat and very strong magnetparticularly suitable for
aluminum oil pan!
- Hard material with sealing washer
- Removes efficient steel particles from engine oil
- Threat: M14x1.5

 7.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S76-Lang

Sealing washer oil drain plug / fuel tap
Sealing washer, copper, suitable for oil drain plug, fuel tap, final drive, sidecar
drive, gearbox, internal dimension: 14 mm

 0.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S74

Hexagon bolt 5 x 20 mm
5 mm hexagon (Allen) bolt with special strength
- Thread length: 20 mm
- E.g. to fix the breakerless ignition box

 0.29 EUR
Artikel.:

S4165

Countersunk Allen bolt M5 x 10
Countersunk Allen bolt M5 x 10
zinc-coated

 0.25 EUR
Artikel.:

S3805

Countersunk Allen bolt M5 x 25
Countersunk Allen bolt M5 x 25
zinc-coated

 0.25 EUR
Artikel.:

S3806

Hexagon bolt 5 x 30 mm
5 mm hexagon (Allen) bolt with special strength
- Thread length: 30 mm

 0.33 EUR
Artikel.:

S4171
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Raised countersunk Phillips head screw M6 x 1 x 12
Raised countersunk Phillips head screw M6 x 1.0, length: 12 mm, stainless steel  0.33 EUR

Artikel.:
S1673

Allen screw M 6 bx 16 mm stainless steel
Allen screw M 6 bx 16 mm stainless steel, with cheese head
- No sharp edges! 
- Ideal for all attachments: mudguards/bracings/leg shields and so on

 0.55 EUR
Artikel.:

S4040

Countersunk bolt M6 x 40 zinc-plated
Zinc-plated countersunk bolt 6 x 40 mm with slotted head
- For timing cover fixing Ural / M72 / Chang Jiang models

 0.45 EUR
Artikel.:

S4154

Allen screw M6 x 1 x 25
Hexagon socket screw M6 x 1.0, length: 25 mm
For fixing oil pan

 0.25 EUR
Artikel.:

S1672

Countersunk bolt M6 x 35 stainless steel
Stainless steel countersunk bolt 6 x 35 mm with slotted head
- For timing cover fixing Ural / M72 / Chang Jiang models

 0.65 EUR
Artikel.:

S4155

Hexagon bolt 6 x 55 mm
6 mm hexagon (Allen) bolt with special strength
- Thread length: 55 mm
- E.g. to fix the timing cover at Dnepr

 0.60 EUR
Artikel.:

S4168

Slotted lens head screw M4 x 8
Lens  head screw, thread: 4 mm, length: 8 mm
- Zinc-coated steel with slot.
- Essential to restore classic bikes

 0.19 EUR
Artikel.:

S4162-L8

Brass bolt M6 x 20 mm slotted
Old style brass bolt with slot head
- head diameter: 12 mm, 6 mm thread, length: 20 mm

 0.48 EUR
Artikel.:

S4156

Lens head hexagon bolt 6 x 10 mm, stainless steel
Stainless steel lens head bolt 6 x 10 mm with hexagon (Allen) head
- Thread length: 10 mm, head diameter: 10 mm
- For nice fixings without edges.

 0.39 EUR
Artikel.:

S4157

Countersunk lens head bolt 6 x 25 mm, stainless steel
Stainless steel countersunk lens head bolt 6 x 25 mm with slotted head
- Thread length: 25 mm

 0.55 EUR
Artikel.:

S4162
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Countersunk lens head bolt 6 x 25 mm, zinc-platedl
Zinc-plated countersunk lens head bolt 6 x 25 mm with slotted head
- Thread length: 25 mm

 0.40 EUR
Artikel.:

S4172

Slottet head screw M 6 x 20 mm with cheese head
Screw M 6 x 20 mm with cheese head, old style  0.25 EUR

Artikel.:
S4039

Countersunk bolt M6 x 12 zinc-plated
Zinc-plated countersunk bolt 6 x 12 mm with cross slotted head
- Overall length: 12 mm

 0.33 EUR
Artikel.:

S4159

Round head bolt M6 x 12 mm, slotted
Old style round head bolt, zinc-plated, M6 thread, length: 12 mm
- E.g. To fix leg shields, mudguards etc.

 0.25 EUR
Artikel.:

S4173

Raised countersunk slotted head screw M6 x 1 x 40
Raised countersunk slotted head screw M6 x 1.0, length: 40 mm
For engine cover Ural and side valve engines
 stainless steel

 0.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S1676

Allen screw M6 x 1 x 20
Hexagon socket screw M6 x 1.0, length: 20 mm
For fixing steel oil pan

 0.20 EUR
Artikel.:

S1678
Grub screw M 6 x 14 mm for Allen keys

Headless screw M 6 x 14 mm with internal hexagon
- All-purpose, e.g. mounting screw for oil bath air filters of all types

 0.29 EUR
Artikel.:

S4065

Allen head screw M8 x 16
To fix the intake flange S4130  0.30 EUR

Artikel.:
S4130-SR

Slotted fillister head screw M8 x 25
Fillister head screw, thread: 8 mm, length: 25 mm
- Zinc-coated steel with slot.
- Essential to restore classic bikes

 0.29 EUR
Artikel.:

S4039-M8

Slotted fillister head screw M6 x 18
Fillister head screw, thread: 6 mm, length: 18 mm
- Zinc-coated steel with slot.
- Essential to restore classic bikes

 0.29 EUR
Artikel.:

S4039-RK
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Slotted pan head screw M6 x 17
Flat headed screw, thread: 6 mm, length: 17 mm
- Zinc-coated steel with slot.
- To restore classic bikes

 0.23 EUR
Artikel.:

S4039-FK

Bolt M8 x 1 x 45, 8.8
Bolt M8 x 1.0, length: 45 mm, 13 mm head
improved strength: 8.8

 0.45 EUR
Artikel.:

S1667

Bolt final drive M8 x 1 x 20
Bolt M8 fine pitch thread for final drive
high strength category 8.8
Check thread in case before installation!

 0.35 EUR
Artikel.:
S638-F

Bolt M8 x 1 x 50, 8.8
Bolt M8 x 1.0, length: 50 mm, with shank, 13 mm head
improved strength: 8.8

 0.45 EUR
Artikel.:

S1666

Machine bolt M8 x 30 mm fine pitch thread
High quality machine bolt with M8 x 1.0 mm fine pitch thread
- Length: 30 mm
- For miscellaneous fixings at the motorbike (e.g. headlight)

 0.42 EUR
Artikel.:

S4163

Machine bolt M8 x 25 mm fine pitch thread
High quality machine bolt with M8 x 1.0 mm fine pitch thread
- Length: 25 mm
- For miscellaneous fixings at the motorbike (e.g. fuel tank)

 0.33 EUR
Artikel.:

S4164

Hexagon bolt 8 x 25 mm fine pitch thread
8 mm fine pitch thread hexagon (Allen) bolt with special strength
- Thread length: 25 mm
- E.g. to fix shock absorbers and telescopic fork from below

 0.42 EUR
Artikel.:

S4166

Hexagon countersunk bolt 8 x 40 mm
Countersunk 8 mm hexagon (Allen) bolt
- Overall length: 40 mm
- E.g. To fix carburettor adapters, final drive, etc.

 0.80 EUR
Artikel.:

S4179

Countersunk head bolt M8 x 1,25 x 45, 8.8
Bolt M8 x 1.25, countersunk head, length: 45 mm
- improved strength: 8.8 e.g. For fixing carburettor adapter to crankcase

 0.39 EUR
Artikel.:

S1670Countersunk head bolt M8 x 1 x 16,  with slot
Bolt M8 x 1.0,countersunk head with slot, length: 16 mm
- Original design, fairly soft steel
- e.g. For fixing clutch plate
- better quality: ord. no. 41

 0.45 EUR
Artikel.:

S1671
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Stud bolt Cylinder M8 x 42
Cylinder stud bolt M8 standard / fine pitch thread, zinc-coated
Matching nuts: S1650, S1651, S1652, S229 (See below)

 1.55 EUR
Artikel.:

S3113

Stud bolt M8 standard thread
Stud bolt M8 x 1.25 (standard thread)
- length: 60 mm
- High-quality
- For self-cutting e.g. Carburettor studs

 0.45 EUR
Artikel.:

S1675

Stud bolt M8 10 / 10 / 20 mm
Stud bolt M8 standard thread
 8 mm thread, 10 mm shank, 20 mm thread

 0.79 EUR
Artikel.:

S3807

Engine front cover screw set M72 / BMW
Screw set for the front engine cover
- Consisting of 6 long and 4 short raised countersunk head screws with slot
- High quality: Made in EU
- 

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S67-M72

Engine front cover screw set K750
Screw set for the front engine cover
- Consisting of 4 long and 6 short raised countersunk head screws with slot
- High quality: Made in EU
- 

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S67-K750

Bolt M10 x 1 x 70, 8.8
Bolt M10 x 1.0, length: 70 mm, 17 mm head
improved strength: 8.8

 0.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S1664
Machine bolt M10 x 1.0 x 50 mm

Machine bolt with M10 x 1.0 mm fine pitch thread
- Length:50 mm

 1.20 EUR
Artikel.:

S4183

Machine bolt M10 x 1.0 x 40 mm
Machine bolt with M10 x 1.0 mm fine pitch thread
- Length:40 mm

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4184

Bolt M10 x 1 x 45, 8.8
Bolt M10 x 1.0, length: 45 mm, 17 mm head
improved strength: 8.8

 0.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S1665

Machine bolt M10 x 40 mm fine pitch thread
High quality machine bolt with M10 x 1.0 mm fine pitch thread
- Length: 25 mm
- For miscellaneous fixings at the motorbike

 0.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S4167
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Machine bolt M10 x1,5 x 60 mm zinc-plated
Machine bolt with M10 thread and wrench size 17
- Thread length:60 mm
- For miscellaneous fixings (rear shock absorber lower bolt etc.)

 0.40 EUR
Artikel.:

S4174

Stud bolt M10 for cylinder base
Cylinder stud bolt M10 standard / fine pitch thread, zinc-coated
Overall length: 45mm consisting of 25mm standard thread and 15mm fine pitch
thread

 2.29 EUR
Artikel.:

S3114

Stud bolt M10 standard / fine pitch thread
Stud bolt M10
at one end: fine pitch thread M10 x 1.0; at other end: standard thread M10 x 1.25
Overall length = 35mm consisting of 12mm standars thread and 17mm fine thread
For fixing cylinders of sv and Dnepr engines and final drives

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S1674

Bolt M12 x 1.5 x 60, 8.8
Bolt M12 x 1.5, length: 60 mm, with shank, 19 mm head
improved strength: 8.8

 0.59 EUR
Artikel.:

S1663
Machine bolt M14 x 1.5 x 60 mm

Machine bolt with M14 x 1.5 mm fine pitch thread
- Length:60 mm, thread length: 40 mm

 1.55 EUR
Artikel.:

S4181

Machine bolt M14 x 1.5 x 45 mm
Machine bolt with M14 x 1.5 mm fine pitch thread
- Length:45 mm
- (Engine oil drain bolt)

 2.33 EUR
Artikel.:

S4182

Plug bolt Dnepr engine case
Plug bolt in Dnepr engine case behind the camshaft  4.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S4043

Wave ring / spring washer
Spacer disc for shimming the crankshaft at Dnepr 650 cc ohv engines.  2.22 EUR

Artikel.:
S5219

Clutch plate (front) for countersunk head bolts
Clutch plate (cover plate)
- Suits to all Ural / Dnepr / CJ / Harley models
- With 6 clutch bolts
- For models without electric starter
- For countersunk bolt fixing
- OD: 215 mm
- Hint: Use 8 mm countersunk socket bolts S41

 16.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S332-FP
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Flywheel centre bolt
Flywheel centre bolt (Wrench size 36mm)
- Corresponding lock washer (part no. S42-Si, see below)

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S42

Lock washer for flywheel centre bolt
Lock washer for flywheel centre bolt order nr. S42  1.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S42-Si

Butterfly nut Dnepr air filter
Butterfly nut to close the Dnepr air filter box  1.49 EUR

Artikel.:
S4425

Stainless steel bolt 6 mm
Bolt for diverse pivots (brake clutch, shift lever)
- Material: stainless steel
- Diameter: 6.1 mm, length: 22 mm, clearance: 15 mm

 0.89 EUR
Artikel.:

S2081-VA

Locking ring stainless steel
Locking ring made from stainless steel
- To lock various bolts
- Easy to unlock and to reuse
- Delivered without bolt!

 0.18 EUR
Artikel.:

S2081-SVA

Woodruff key
Woodruff key to position the drive gear to camshaft  1.29 EUR

Artikel.:
S73

Brake pedal bolt
Bolt for brake pedal Dnepr
suitable for ord. No 2048

 1.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S2154

Plug bolt oil pump drive shaft
Plug bolt for the oil pump drive shaft at Ural engines and sice valve engines (M72,
K750, etc.)
- Heavy cast material

 7.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4648

Valve cover nut
Sleeve nut for valve covers
all 650 cc Dnepr models

 2.50 EUR
Artikel.:

S2099
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Bolt set for camshaft bearings, 4 pieces
Mounting bolt set for camshaft bearings
1 set = 4 bolts
Countersunk head M6 Allen bolt
best quality!
please only one order for 4 bolts!

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S18

Bolt set for sealing ring holder, 4 pieces
Mounting bolt set for sealing ring holder of camshaft
- 1 set = 4 bolts
- Countersunk head M5 Allen bolt
- high-quality!
- please only one order for 4 bolts!

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S19

Bolt set engine cover, 12 pieces
Set of engine cover Allen bolts
, zinc-coated, hardness 8.8, with washers
1 set = 12 pieces

 7.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S67

Bolt set for aluminum oil pan, 11 pieces
Bolt set with bolts of suitable lengths for fixing aluminum oil pan
- Set of 11 Allen bolts with washers
- Attention: Check depth of threads in crankcase!

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S85

Bolt final drive
Bolt M8 x 1,25 (standard pitch) for final drive
high strength category 8.8
Check thread in case before installation!

 0.35 EUR
Artikel.:
S638-G

Stud bolt M8 x 80 coarse-fine
Stud bolt with M8 thread
- One side 13 mm coarse thread, one side 27 mm fine pitch thread
- To use at the valve cover of 650 cc Dnepr engines

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3116

Connection rod nut
Connection rod nut with M8 fine-pitch threat
original castle nut
Attention: Very soft material, tighten carefully!!

 1.25 EUR
Artikel.:

S90

Clutch plates mounting bolt set, 6 pieces
Set of clutch plates mounting bolts
- Consisting of  6 pcs  countersunk head
- 8 mm  Allen bolt with fine-pitch
- Hardness 10.9
- Attention: Perhaps upper plain plate has to be cut down!

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S41

Lower engine mounting bolt, long
Lower engine mounting bolt, long (31 cm)
- Thread M12 x 1,25 (Fine thread)
- Mathing nuts: see below

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S64-L

Connection rod bolt
Connection rod bolt, original design
Hint: Use nut S138!

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S91
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Lower engine mounting bolt, short
Lower engine mounting bolt, short (31 cm)
- Thread M12 x 1,25 (Fine thread)
- Mathing nuts: see below

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S64-K

Cylinder head bolt M72, original square head
Original bolt for M72 cylinder head
- 1 piece

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S3492

locking plate oil pump bolts
locking plate for oil pump bolts 
- For Dnepr 650 cc models

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2121

Snap ring  "Made in Germany"
Round-wire snap ring for drive shaft Dnepr "Made in Germany"  1.17 EUR

Artikel.:
S2080-EU

Circlip / spring lock washer
Circlip / spring lock washer made from high quality spring steel (Made in
Germany)
- Suits for cardan shanft with 22 mm groove depth (Ural / M72 etc.
- Not suitable for original Dnepr driveshaft!

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2080-22

Cylinder head bolts black
Cylinder head Allen bolts
High strength: 8.8, 1 piece

 0.39 EUR
Artikel.:

S3109-88

Cylinder head bolts stainless steel
Cylinder head Allen bolts
Suitable for all side valve engines: M72, K750, MT12
Stainless steel, 1 piece

 1.55 EUR
Artikel.:

S3109-VA

Cylinder head bolts 8.8
Cylinder head Allen bolts
- black, 1 piece

 0.39 EUR
Artikel.:

S3109-Sw

Cylinder head nuts special
Cylinder head and connection rod big-end nuts, 12 mm hexagon, M8 fine pitch
thread
- Custom product with higher thread: Better load than original design: 17 pitches in
brass ensure tighter fit and undamaged stud bolts
- Also suitable for Dnepr connection rod big-end: Nut covers all threads!

 1.89 EUR
Artikel.:

S138
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Washer for cylinder head bolts Dnepr / Ural
Special washer for cylinder heads of Dnepr and Ural models
- Suitable for M8 cylinder head studs
- Extra strong material, so the cylinder head nut won't bite in the alloy.

 0.48 EUR
Artikel.:
S138-U

Valve cap gasket for Chang Jiang OHV engines
Valve cap gasket for Chang Jiang OHV engines
- High quality sealing compound

 2.64 EUR
Artikel.:

S4118-DS
Leather - seal Dnepr Valve lid srew

Leather seal  for Dnepr
- Seals the valve bonnet screw
- Fits all 650ccm Dnepr OHV engines
- Original Part Nr.: MT 801514   

 1.19 EUR
Artikel.:

S102

Spring washer M8
Spring washer M8
zinc-coated

 0.15 EUR
Artikel.:

S3810

Spring washer M10
Spring washer M10
zinc-coated

 0.15 EUR
Artikel.:

S3811

Spring washer M12
Spring washer M12
zinc-coated

 0.19 EUR
Artikel.:

S3812

Spring washer M14
Spring washer M14
zinc-coated

 0.35 EUR
Artikel.:

S3814

Spring washer M20
Spring washer M20
zinc-coated
I.e. for spare wheel mounting Ural / M72 or side car wheel nut.

 0.45 EUR
Artikel.:

S3820

Tab washer M10
Tab washer for 10 mm bolts.
- (Secures the swingarm pivot bolt nut) Tab length: 20 mm

 1.25 EUR
Artikel.:

S 4522-S10

Tab washer M20
Tab washer for 20 mm nuts, zinc-coated steel.
- (E.g. To secure the sidecar driveshaft nut at MT16 / K750 MW etc.) Tab length:
20 mm

 1.33 EUR
Artikel.:

S2065-SI
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Lock washer with tab M10
Lock washer with tab for all 10 mm threads
- The tab grips in the surface and the washer is bend up. So the nut is secured.
- Recommended to use for the 10 mm nut on all alternators (6 and 12V)
- Hint: At some Dnepr gears the bore of the sprocket is missing. If you drill a 3 mm
deep hole, you do not need the split pin.

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S2125-EU

Lock washer for steering head bearing nut
Lock washer for steering head bearing nut
Fits all models

 1.79 EUR
Artikel.:

S2111-Si

Rubber pad M 8
Rubber pad, especially for the fuel tank
- Normally two are used (one about the other)
- Inside diameter: 8 mm

 0.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S4037

Retaining clip 2.0 mm, 20 mm
Clip to retain the M8 nuts, e.g. connection rod nuts Dnepr / brake-rod linkage  0.30 EUR

Artikel.:
S4170

Split pin 2 mm
Split pin 2 mm for crown nuts (e.g. rear wheel nut)  0.99 EUR

Artikel.:
S4049Retaining clip 2.5 mm, 35 mm

Clip to retain the bolts at the brake-rod linkage â€“ all models  0.30 EUR
Artikel.:

S4169

Grease nipple M6
Grease nipple with 6 mm thread for K 750 wheel hub / steering head and some
other areas

 1.22 EUR
Artikel.:

S4211

Grease nipple angled M10 x 1
Tilted lubrication nipple
- Thread: 10 x 1 mm self-retaining (tapered fine pitch thread)
- Material: steel.

 1.25 EUR
Artikel.:

S4211-10

Protective cap for nuts / bolt heads
Protective cap for 17 mm nuts or bolt heads (normally M12 thread)
- Suitable e.g. for duplex brake

 1.49 EUR
Artikel.:

S4439

Cable adjuster M8 thread (coarse)
Cable adjuster M8 standard thread (M8 x 1.25) rustproof without slot, with lock
nut, threat length = 35 mm, for cables up to 3 mm strength SW11

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S4100
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Cable adjuster M8 fine pitch thread
Cable adjuster M8 fine pitch thread (M8 x 1) steel version anodised without slot,
with lock nut, threat length = 28 mm, for cables up to 3.5 mm strength SW13

 4.44 EUR
Artikel.:

S4101

Cable screw nipple
Nipple to clamp with a screw, diameter: 8 mm
- Do not use at brake cables!

 1.19 EUR
Artikel.:

S4707

Front axle nut 5/16
Self-locking nut
- Suitable for Royal Enfield Classic and other front wheel axles
- 
- Thread size: 5/16, 14 mm long

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:
E10950

Bolt Enfield
Brass bolt for Enfield
- Overall length: 34 mm
- Fine pitch thread approx. 7 mm, length: 26 mm

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:
E10050

Brass sleeve nut Enfield
Sleeve nut for Enfield
- Overall length: 22 mm, fine pitch thread 9 mm, slide-in: 15 mm

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:
E10030

Brass cover Enfield
Brass cover Enfield
- Diameter: 35 mm, with 5 mm bore

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:
E10060

Bolt Enfield
Brass bolt for Enfield
- Overall length: 35 mm
- Fine pitch thread approx. 9.5 mm, length: 26 mm

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:
E10040

Nut with guide flange
Brass nut with 13 mm hexagon
- With approx. 8 mm guide flange
- Special thread for Enfield, 10 mm high

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:
E10100

Eccentric Enfield hex
Brass hexagon eccentric
- Length: 15 mm, diameter: 15 mm, bore: 6.5 mm

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:
E10090
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Tommy nut Enfield
Brass tommy nut for Enfield
- 8 mm thread
- Overall length: 39 mm

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:
E10080
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Rubber & metal bush
Silent bushing
- 28 x 9.5 x 23

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:
BU001

Rubber & metal bush
Silent bushing
- 25 x 12 x 34.5

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:
BU002

Rubber & metal bush
Silent bushing
- 23 x 10 x 35

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:
BU003

Rubber & metal bush
Silent bushing
- 22 x 10 x 60

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:
BU003

Rubber & metal bush
Silent bushing
- 20 x 8 x 19

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:
BU004

battery strap
Battery strap
- 155 x 25 x 2.5 mm

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

G1682Ish 156 chain case rubber long
Ish 156 chaincase hose
- Total length: 347 mm

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:
ISH0004

Ish 156 shock absorber oil seal
Ish 156 shock absorber oil seal
- 24/19/14 x 9 x 12.5 mm

 2.49 EUR
Artikel.:
ISH0010

Tank pad / knee pad Ish / DKW
Fuel tank rubber
- Suitable for DKW and Ish, early type

 7.99 EUR
Artikel.:
ISH0013

Tank pad / knee pad Ish 156
Fuel tank rubber
- Suitable for Ish, new model

 6.99 EUR
Artikel.:
ISH0014
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Tail light rubber
Tail light rubber
- Ish 156

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:
ISH0015

Kickstarter oil seal Ish 156
Oil seal kickstarter Ish 156
- 31 x 27/22 x 13.5 mm

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:
ISH0017

Seat rubber Ish 156
Seat rubber Ish 156
- Size: 32 x 16 x 21

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:
ISH0018

Air filter hose
Air filter rubber hose
- Ish 156, on top

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:
ISH0019

Air filter hose
Air filter rubber hose
- Ish 156, sidewards

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:
ISH0020

Gaiter
Front fork Gaiter Ish 156  4.99 EUR

Artikel.:
ISH0021

Ish 156 camshaft rubber seal
Ish 156 camshaft rubber seal with circlip 42mm  3.99 EUR

Artikel.:
ISH0022

Ish 156 kickstarter rubber
Ish 156 kickstarter rubber
- ID: 12.5 mm

 2.29 EUR
Artikel.:
ISH007

Handlebar rubber Ish Planeta 5
Handlebar rubber Ish Planeta 5
- 30 x 14 x 12

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:
ISH0104
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brake light switch Ish
brake light switch Ish
- For Planeta 5, plastics

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:
ISH0112

Jawa seat rubber small
Jawa seat rubber small
- 20/8 x 8/5 mm

 0.79 EUR
Artikel.:

J0216

Jawa seat rubber big
Jawa seat rubber big
- 18/7 x 8 x 20/13.5 mm

 1.49 EUR
Artikel.:

J0217

Jawa rider footrest rubber
Rider footrest rubber Jawa
- 110 x 40/25 x 18/10 mm

 11.99 EUR
Artikel.:

J0400Jawa passenger footrest rubber
Passenger footrest rubber Jawa
- 88 x 35 x 26

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

J0401Air cleaner rubber Jawa
Air cleaner rubber Jawa
- Length: 72 mm, ID: 62 and 35 mm

 7.99 EUR
Artikel.:

J0402

Reverse gear rubber Jawa
Jawa reverse gear rubber
- 155 d1: 60mm  d2: 20mm

 10.99 EUR
Artikel.:

J0405Chainguard ring Jawa
Chainguard ring Jawa
- Rubber, 185 x 164 x 4 mm

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

J0408

Brake light rubber
Jawa brake light gasket  2.99 EUR

Artikel.:
J0409

Fuel tank filler cap gasket
Fuel tank filler cap gasket
- Rubber, 82 x 60 x 3 mm

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:

J0411
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Jawa reflector, lens and rubber
Jawa cat eye, lens and rubber  5.99 EUR

Artikel.:
J0412GG

Jawa passenger footrest set
1 pair of  passenger footrests complete for Jawa / CZ  150 , 125 , 175 , 250, 350
and other motorcycles, type 356
- Total length (folded-out): approx. 14 cm, max. rubber diameter: 45 mm,
3-hole-fixing
- Assembled
- 1 pair, but can be used on both sides

 29.99 EUR
Artikel.:

J0414

Jawa kickstarter rubber
Jawa kickstarter rubber
- ID: 10 mm

 2.29 EUR
Artikel.:

J0415

Jawa rear rubber sleeve
Jawa rear rubber sleeve
- 19 x 8 x 20 mm

 1.59 EUR
Artikel.:

J0421

Jawa packing rubber chain fender
Jawa packing rubber chain fender 
-  70 x 26 x 17 mm

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

J0422

Mud flap with reflector
Mud flap with reflector
- 22 x 25 mm

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

J0424

Jawa exhaust O-ring
Jawa exhaust O-ring
- 50 x 40 x 5

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:
J0612a

Starter shaft O-ring Jawa
Starter shaft O-ring Jawa
- Without duct, 24 x 18 x 3

 0.79 EUR
Artikel.:
J0612b

O-Ring
O-ring
- 53 x 45 x 4

 0.49 EUR
Artikel.:
J0612c

O-Ring
O-ring
- 24 x 17 x 3.5

 0.49 EUR
Artikel.:
J0612d
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Jawa reflector glass
Jawa reflector glass  1.99 EUR

Artikel.:
J4012Gl

Footrest rubber
Footrest rubber
- 96 x 44 x 39 mm

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:
MA1613Handlebar grips MBK

Pair of MBK handlebar grip rubbers 
- ID: 22 mm

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:

MBK1209

Rubber & metal bush
Silent bushing
- Length: 22 mm, OD: 28 mm, ID: 10 mm

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

MBK1211

Rubber & metal bush
Silent bushing
- Length: 42 mm, OD: 25 mm, ID: 12 mm

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

MBK1213

Hydraulic O-ring MZ
Hydraulic O-ring MZ
- 12 x 8 x 3.5

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:
MZ0801

Throttle grip MZ
Throttle grip rubber MZ
- Red, ID: 26 mm

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

MZ0802R

Throttle grip MZ
Throttle grip rubber MZ
- Black, ID: 26 mm

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:

MZ0802S

Handlebar grip MZ
Handlebar grip rubber MZ
- Red, ID: 20 mm

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

MZ0803R

Handlebar grip MZ
Handlebar grip rubber MZ
- Black, ID: 20 mm

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:

MZ0803S

Front fork gaiter MZ
Front fork gaiter MZ
- Length: 180 mm

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:
MZ0804
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Air cleaner rubber MZ 251
Air cleaner rubber MZ 251
- ID: 52/47 mm

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:
MZ0805Rubber damper drivetrain MZ 251

Rubber damper drive-train MZ 251
- 127 x 56 x 36 mm

 10.99 EUR
Artikel.:
MZ0806

Rubber damper drivetrain MZ 301
Rubber damper drive-train MZ 301
- 145 x 50 x 19 mm

 8.99 EUR
Artikel.:
MZ0807

Rubber damper drivetrain MZ 150
Rubber damper drive-train MZ 150
- 122 x 64 x 26 mm

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:
MZ0808

Chain case hose MZ 150
Chaincase rubber tube MZ 150
- Length: 400 mm

 17.99 EUR
Artikel.:
MZ0809

Rider footrest rubber MZ
Rider footrest rubber MZ
- new style

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:
MZ0811

Rider footrest rubber MZ
Rider footrest rubber MZ
- early style

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:
MZ0812

Kickstarter rubber MZ/Simson
Kick-starter rubber MZ/Simson
- 69 x 26 x 15 mm

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:
MZ0813

Gearchange lever rubber MZ/Simson
Gear-change lever rubber MZ/Simson
- 50 x 22 mm

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:
MZ0814

Rubber damper MZ engine
Rubber damper MZ engine
- 67 x 15 x 31 mm

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:
MZ0815
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Front fork dust seal MZ
Front fork dust seal
- ID: 39/28 mm

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:
MZ0816

Rubber socket MZ engine
Rubber socket MZ engine
- 45/30 c 24 x 20

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:
MZ0818

Gearbox oil filler plug MZ
Oil filler plug MZ gearbox
- Diameter: 17 mm

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:
MZ0819

Protecting rubber clutch cable MZ
Rubber sleeve for clutch cable MZ
- Length: 45 mm, ID: 12 / 5 mm

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:
MZ0821

Dust cap clutch cable MZ
Cust cap for clutch cable MZ
- 25 x 16 mm

 2.99 EUR
Artikel.:
MZ0822

Mud flap MZ
Mud flap for MZ
- 16 x 30 cm

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:
MZ0823

Mud flap MZ
Mud flap for MZ
- Rear, small

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:
MZ0824

Connection rubber MZ
Connection rubber MZ
- 21/17 x 8 x 9 mm

 1.29 EUR
Artikel.:
MZ0825

Rubber damper kickstarter MZ
Rubber damper for MZ 251 kickstarter 18.5 x 18  0.99 EUR

Artikel.:
MZ0826

Rubber ring for windscreen MZ
Rubber ring for windscreen MZ
- Below 47 x 42 x 3

 1.59 EUR
Artikel.:
MZ0827
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Middle oil seal MZ
Centre oil seal MZ
- Rubber 52 x 35 x 5 mm stepped

 1.59 EUR
Artikel.:
MZ0828

Tank pad / knee pad Ish Planeta 5
Fuel tank rubber Ish Planeta
- Right hand side

 7.99 EUR
Artikel.:
PL0102

Ish Planeta rubber grommet
Ish Planeta rubber grommet
- 35/7 x 19/3 x 7 mm

 1.29 EUR
Artikel.:
PL0103

Front mud flap Ish
Front mud flap Ish
- For Planeta 5

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:
PL0105

Rear mud flap Ish
Rear mud flap Ish
- For Planeta 5

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:
PL0106

Ish Planeta fuel tank rubber, rear
Ish Planeta fuel tank rubber, rear
- 24/18 x 8 x 11

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:
PL0108

Ish Planeta footrest rubber
Ish Planeta footrest rubber
- ID: 15 mm

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:
PL0109Ish Planeta passenger footrest rubber

Ish Planeta passenger footrest rubber
- ID: 20 mm

 3.99 EUR
Artikel.:
PL0111Crankshaft bolt for sv-engines

Crankshaft bolt for side valve engines
- To press in. Size: 52 x 36 x 18 mm

 14.99 EUR
Artikel.:
S335-B

SCT handlebar grips, 1 pair
SCT handlebar grips, 1 pair
- ID twistgrip: 25 mm, left hand side: 20 mm

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:

SCT1805-G/KIsh 156 gear lever rubber
Ish 156 gear lever rubber
- 48 x 26 / 18 x 11 / 7

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:

SISH0011
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Handlebar grip for K750 in high EU quality
HIgh quality handlebar grip
- Fits K750 and all other bikes with 25mm (1 inch) handlebar and no inner cable
levers
- Made from high EU quality

 9.99 EUR
Artikel.:

S876-EU

Rubber ring flat
Rubber ring for Royal Enfield headlight mounting
- Size: 88 x 74 x 7 x 2 mm

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:
E30006

Rubber seal
Circular rubber seal
- Size: 38 x 22 x 1 mm

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:
E30005

Gearchange lever rubber
Rubber for gearchange lever
- Size: 62 x 25 x 10 mm

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:
E30003

Kickstarter rubber
Rubber for Royal Enfield kick-starter
- Size: 84 x 26 x 14 (inside) mm

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:
E30007

Kickstarter rubber
Rubber for Royal Enfield kick-starter
- Size: 70 x 28 x 10 (inside) mm

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:
E30008

Rubber sealing flat
Circular rubber ring
- Size: 58 x 39 x 2 mm

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:
E30009

O-ring
Sealing ring
- Size: 28 x 24 x 2 mm

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:
E30016

Rubber damper drivetrain
Rubber damper for the rear wheel sprocket coupling
- Suitable for several Royal Enfield models
- Please compare with illustration!

 1.29 EUR
Artikel.:
E30012

Rubber damper drivetrain
Rubber damper for the rear wheel sprocket coupling
- Suitable for several Royal Enfield models
- Please compare illustration!

 12.99 EUR
Artikel.:
E30024
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Handlebar rubber
Handlebar rubber
- OD: 46 mm, ID: 44 mm, height: 20 mm

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:
E30001

Handlebar rubber
Size: 47 x 45 x 13 mm, ID: 43 mm  0.99 EUR

Artikel.:
E30004

Gearchange lever rubber
Rubber for gearchange lever
- Size: 62 x 28 x 9 mm

 1.99 EUR
Artikel.:
E30002

Wire grommet
Grommet to protect wires
- Length: 12 mm, OD: 26/18 mm
- Hole diameter: 16 mm

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:
E30010

Wire grommet
Grommet to protect wires
- Length: 33 mm, OD: 13 mm
- Hole diameter: 6 mm

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:
E30011

Wire grommet
Grommet to protect wires
- Length: 33 mm, OD: 13/9 mm
- ID: 5 mm

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:
E30013

Rider footrest rubber
Rubber for Royal Enfield rider footrest
- Length: 110, OD: 40 mm, ID: 17 mm

 4.99 EUR
Artikel.:
E30019Wire grommet

Grommet to protect wires
- Length: 28 mm, OD: 15/10 mm
- ID: 8 mm

 0.99 EUR
Artikel.:
E30020

Rider footrest rubber
Rubber for Royal Enfield rider footrest
- Length: 110, OD: 40 mm, ID: 12 mm

 5.99 EUR
Artikel.:
E30023

http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=3472?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=3475?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=3473?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=3481?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=3482?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=3484?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=3490?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=3491?language=en
http://www.ural-zentrale.de/product_info.php?products_id=3494?language=en


Allgemeine Ge&shy;schäfts&shy;be&shy;din&shy;gun&shy;gen

1. Vertragspartner

Auf Grundlage dieser Allgemeinen Ge&shy;schäfts&shy;be&shy;din&shy;gun&shy;gen (AGB) kommt zwi&shy;schen dem

Besteller und der Ural-Zentrale, Inhaberin Oksana Klin&shy;ger

Adresse: Schmagerower Weg 1, 17321 Ramin OT Bismark

Handelsregister: 

Handelsregisternummer: 

Umsatzsteuer-Identifikationsnummer: DE207042631

nachfolgend Anbieter genannt, der Vertrag zustande.

2. Vertragsgegenstand

Durch diesen Vertrag wird der Verkauf von neuen und gebrauchten Wa&shy;ren über den Online-Shop des Anbieters geregelt.

Wegen der Details des jeweiligen Angebotes wird auf die Produktbeschreibung der An&shy;ge&shy;bots&shy;sei&shy;te

verwiesen mit den da&shy;zu&shy;ge&shy;hö&shy;ren&shy;den Abbildungen, ggf. Zeich&shy;nun&shy;gen.

Ge&shy;ring&shy;fü&shy;gi&shy;ge Abweichungen in Farbe, Form und Grö&shy;ße sind zu&shy;läs&shy;sig, soweit sie für den

Besteller zu&shy;läs&shy;sig sind.

3. Vertragsschluss

Der Vertrag kommt im elektronischen Ge&shy;schäfts&shy;ver&shy;kehr über das Shop-Sys&shy;tem oder über andere

Fernkommunikationsmittel wie Telefon und E-Mail zustande. Dabei stellen die dargestellten Angebote eine

un&shy;ver&shy;bind&shy;li&shy;che Aufforderung zur Abgabe eines Angebots durch die

Kun&shy;den&shy;bes&shy;tel&shy;lung dar, das der Anbieter dann annehmen kann. Der Bestellvorgang zum Vertragsschluss

umfasst im Shop-System folgende Schritte: 

&bull;            Auswahl des Angebots in der ge&shy;wünsch&shy;ten Spezifikation (Grö&shy;ße, Far&shy;be, Anzahl)

&bull;            Einlegen des Angebots in den Warenkorb

&bull;   Be&shy;tä&shy;ti&shy;gen des Buttons 'bestellen'

&bull;            Eingabe der Rechnungs- und Lieferadresse

&bull;            Auswahl der Bezahlmethode

&bull;   Über&shy;prü&shy;fung und Bearbeitung der Bestellung und aller Eingaben

&bull;   Be&shy;tä&shy;ti&shy;gen des Buttons 'kostenpflichtig bestellen'

&bull;            Bestätigungsmail, dass Bestellung eingegangen ist.

 Be&shy;stel&shy;lun&shy;gen kön&shy;nen neben dem Shop-System auch über

Fern&shy;kom&shy;mu&shy;ni&shy;ka&shy;tions&shy;mit&shy;tel (Telefon/E-Mail) aufgegeben werden, wodurch der

Bes&shy;tell&shy;vor&shy;gang zum Vertragsschluss folgende Schritte umfasst: 

&bull;   Anruf bei der Bestellhotline / Über&shy;sen&shy;dung der Bestellmail

&bull;   Bes&shy;tä&shy;ti&shy;gungs&shy;mail, dass Bestellung eingegangen ist 

&bull;   Die Bes&shy;tell&shy;bes&shy;tä&shy;ti&shy;gung stellt keine Annahme Ihres Angebots dar, son&shy;dern soll Sie nur

da&shy;rü&shy;ber informieren, dass Ihre Bestellung bei uns eingegangen ist.

&bull;   Ein Kaufvertrag kommt erst zustande, wenn die Ware an Sie ver&shy;sen&shy;det und der Versand bestätigt wurde.

4. Eigentumsvorbehalt

Bis zur voll&shy;stän&shy;di&shy;gen Bezahlung bleibt die gelieferte Ware im Eigentum des Anbieters.

5. Prei&shy;se, Versandkosten, Rück&shy;sen&shy;de&shy;kos&shy;ten

Alle Preise sind Endpreise und enthalten die gesetzliche Umsatzsteuer. Ne&shy;ben den Endpreisen fallen je nach Versandart

weitere Kosten an, die vor Versendung der Bestellung angezeigt werden. Besteht ein Wi&shy;der&shy;rufs&shy;recht und wird von

diesem Gebraucht gemacht, trägt der Kunde die Kosten der Rück&shy;sen&shy;dung.

6. Zahlungsbedingungen

Der Besteller hat aus&shy;schließ&shy;lich folgende Mög&shy;lich&shy;kei&shy;ten zur Zahlung: Vor&shy;abüberweisung,

Zahlungsdienstleister (PayPal), Barzahlung bei Ab&shy;ho&shy;lung. Weitere Zahlungsarten werden nicht angeboten und werden

zu&shy;rück&shy;ge&shy;wie&shy;sen.

Der Rechnungsbetrag ist nach Zugang der Rechnung, die alle An&shy;ga&shy;ben für die Über&shy;wei&shy;sung ent&shy;hält

und mit E-Mail verschickt wird, auf das dort angegebene Konto vorab zu über&shy;wei&shy;sen. Bei Verwendung eines



Treu&shy;hand&shy;ser&shy;vi&shy;ce/Zah&shy;lungs&shy;dienst&shy;leis&shy;ters er&shy;mög&shy;licht es dieser dem

An&shy;bie&shy;ter und Kunden, die Zahlung untereinander abzuwickeln. Dabei lei&shy;tet der

Treuhandservice/Zah&shy;lungs&shy;dienst&shy;leis&shy;ter die Zahlung des Be&shy;stel&shy;lers an den Anbieter weiter.

Weitere Informationen erhalten Sie auf der In&shy;ter&shy;net&shy;sei&shy;te des jeweiligen

Treuhandservices/Zah&shy;lungs&shy;dienst&shy;leis&shy;ters. Der Rechnungsbetrag kann auch unter Abzug der in Ansatz

ge&shy;brach&shy;ten Versandkosten in den Ge&shy;schäfts&shy;räu&shy;men des Anbieters zu den üb&shy;li&shy;chen

Bü&shy;ro&shy;zei&shy;ten in bar gezahlt werden. Der Besteller ist verpflichtet in&shy;ner&shy;halb von 14 Tagen nach Erhalt

der Rechnung den ausgewiesenen Be&shy;trag auf das auf der Rechnung angegebene Konto einzuzahlen oder zu

über&shy;wei&shy;sen. Die Zahlung ist ab Rechnungsdatum ohne Abzug fäl&shy;lig. Der Besteller kommt erst nach Mahnung in

Verzug. Ein Zu&shy;rück&shy;be&shy;hal&shy;tungs&shy;recht des Bestellers, welches nicht auf demselben

Ver&shy;trags&shy;verhältnis beruht, wird ausgeschlossen. Die Aufrechnung mit For&shy;de&shy;run&shy;gen des Bestellers ist

ausgeschlossen, es sei denn diese sind un&shy;be&shy;strit&shy;ten oder rechts&shy;kräf&shy;tig festgestellt.

7. Lieferbedingungen

(1) Lieferung

So&shy;fern nicht anders vereinbart, erfolgt die Lieferung an die vom Be&shy;stel&shy;ler angegebene Lieferadresse.

Der Besteller stellt sicher, dass die Ware ord&shy;nungs&shy;ge&shy;mäß zu&shy;ge&shy;stellt wer&shy;den kann. Hierzu

ge&shy;hört auch, dass er oder ein Be&shy;voll&shy;mäch&shy;tig&shy;ter, je nach ge&shy;wähl&shy;ter Versandart, die

Bestellung gegen Unterschrift annimmt. So&shy;weit der Besteller nicht unter der von ihm angegebenen

Lie&shy;fe&shy;ra&shy;dres&shy;se angetroffen wird, obwohl der Lieferzeitpunkt dem Besteller mit

an&shy;ge&shy;mes&shy;se&shy;ner Frist an&shy;ge&shy;kün&shy;digt wurde, trägt der Besteller die Kosten für die erfolglose

Anlieferung  

(2) Lieferzeit

Die Ware wird umgehend nach Eingang der Bestellung versandt. Der Ver&shy;sand erfolgt durchschnittlich spä&shy;tes&shy;tens

nach einem Tag. Die Re&shy;gel&shy;lie&shy;fer&shy;zeit be&shy;trägt 3 Tage, wenn in der Artikelbeschreibung nichts

an&shy;de&shy;res angegeben ist. Der Anbieter versendet die Bestellung aus ei&shy;ge&shy;nem Lager, sobald die gesamte

Bestellung dort vor&shy;rä&shy;tig ist. Der Be&shy;stel&shy;ler wird über Ver&shy;zö&shy;ge&shy;run&shy;gen umgehend

informiert. Hat der Anbieter ein dau&shy;er&shy;haf&shy;tes Lieferhindernis, insbesondere hö&shy;he&shy;re Gewalt oder

Nicht&shy;be&shy;lie&shy;fe&shy;rung durch eigenen Lieferanten, obwohl rechtzeitig ein ent&shy;spre&shy;chen&shy;des

De&shy;ckungs&shy;ge&shy;schäft ge&shy;tä&shy;tigt wurde, nicht zu vertreten, so hat der Anbieter das Recht, insoweit von

einem Vertrag mit dem Besteller zu&shy;rück&shy;zu&shy;tre&shy;ten. Der Besteller wird da&shy;rü&shy;ber

un&shy;ver&shy;züg&shy;lich informiert und emp&shy;fan&shy;ge&shy;ne Leistungen, insbesondere Zahlungen,

zu&shy;rück&shy;er&shy;stat&shy;tet. Der Un&shy;ter&shy;neh&shy;mer verpflichtet sich zur Lieferung am 5. Tag nach

Bes&shy;tel&shy;lein&shy;gang.

 

(3) Be&shy;schä&shy;dig&shy;te Ware

Bei Anlieferung ist der Besteller bzw. sein Be&shy;voll&shy;mäch&shy;tig&shy;ter verpflichtet, die Ware auf

Be&shy;schä&shy;di&shy;gun&shy;gen hin zu über&shy;prü&shy;fen. Werden solche fest&shy;ge&shy;stellt, so muss er diese bei

Annahme des Paketes beim Zusteller auf dem Zustellformular vermerken. Bei offensichtlichem Warenverlust oder

Wa&shy;ren&shy;be&shy;schä&shy;di&shy;gung sollte er die Annahme der Zustellung, unter dem Hinweis des Warenverlusts oder

Wa&shy;ren&shy;be&shy;schä&shy;di&shy;gung, ver&shy;wei&shy;gern. Die Annahmeverweigerung hat er

un&shy;ver&shy;züg&shy;lich dem Anbieter mit&shy;zu&shy;tei&shy;len.

8. Ge&shy;währ&shy;leis&shy;tung

Der Groß&shy;teil der angebotenen Ware entspricht nicht den westlichen Qua&shy;litätsansprüchen bzgl. Verarbeitung und

Materialbeschaffenheit. Ins&shy;be&shy;son&shy;de&shy;re die Waren, welche aus der Fertigung Russlands stam&shy;men,

be&shy;dür&shy;fen vor der Nutzung einer Nach- bzw. Über&shy;ar&shy;bei&shy;tung durch den Besteller. Die Kosten und

Risiken dies&shy;be&shy;zü&shy;glich trägt der Käu&shy;fer. Die Ge&shy;währ&shy;leis&shy;tungs&shy;pflicht erstreckt sich

lediglich auf das rohe, un&shy;be&shy;ar&shy;bei&shy;te&shy;te Teil. Hierunter fallen alle Teile, die aus&shy;drück&shy;lich als

EU-Pro&shy;dukt gekennzeichnet sind.

Ist der Käu&shy;fer Unternehmer, wird für Neuwaren die Ge&shy;währ&shy;leis&shy;tungs&shy;frist auf ein Jahr beschränkt.

Dem Anbieter wird zu&shy;er&shy;kannt, dass er bei einer Nach&shy;er&shy;fül&shy;lung selbst zwischen Reparatur oder

Neu&shy;lie&shy;fe&shy;rung wäh&shy;len kann, wenn es sich bei der Ware um Neuware han&shy;delt und der Käu&shy;fer

Unternehmer ist. Ist der Käu&shy;fer Unternehmer, wird für Gebrauchtwaren die Ge&shy;währ&shy;leis&shy;tung ausgeschlossen.

Ist der Käu&shy;fer Verbraucher, wird für gebrauchte Waren die Ge&shy;währ&shy;leis&shy;tungs&shy;frist auf ein Jahr

be&shy;schränkt. Verbrauchern steht für die angebotenen Leistungen ein gesetzliches Män&shy;gel&shy;haf&shy;tungs&shy;recht

nach den ein&shy;schlä&shy;gi&shy;gen Vorschriften des Bür&shy;ger&shy;li&shy;chen Gesetzbuch (BGB) zu. Sofern hiervon

abgewichen wird, richtet sich die Ge&shy;währ&shy;leis&shy;tung nach den hierzu verfassten Regelungen in den



All&shy;ge&shy;mei&shy;nen Ge&shy;schäfts&shy;be&shy;din&shy;gun&shy;gen (AGB). Dies gilt nicht für

Scha&shy;den&shy;ser&shy;sat&shy;zansprüche des Kunden wegen Verletzung des Lebens, des Kör&shy;pers, der Gesundheit

oder wesentlicher Vertragspflichten, welche zur Erreichung des Vertragszieles notwendigerweise er&shy;füllt werden müs&shy;sen.

Ebenso gilt dies nicht für Scha&shy;dens&shy;er&shy;satz&shy;an&shy;sprü&shy;che nach grob fahr&shy;läs&shy;si&shy;ger

oder vor&shy;sätz&shy;li&shy;cher Pflichtverletzung des Anbieters oder seines gesetzlichen Vertreters oder

Er&shy;fül&shy;lungs&shy;ge&shy;hil&shy;fen. Im Üb&shy;ri&shy;gen gel&shy;ten die gesetzlichen Regelungen.

9. Ver&shy;trags&shy;ge&shy;stal&shy;tung

Ist der Käu&shy;fer Unternehmer, so geht die Gefahr des zu&shy;fäl&shy;li&shy;gen Un&shy;ter&shy;gangs und/oder der

zu&shy;fäl&shy;li&shy;gen Verschlechterung der Ware mit der Über&shy;ga&shy;be, bei Versendung mit der Auslieferung der

Ware an den aus&shy;gewählten Dienstleister hier&shy;für auf den Be&shy;stel&shy;ler über. Der Vertragstext wird vom Anbieter

gespeichert. Der Besteller hat keine Mög&shy;lich&shy;keit selbst direkt auf den gespeicherten Vertragstext zuzugreifen. Der

Kun&shy;de kann Fehler in der Eingabe wäh&shy;rend des Bestellvorganges kor&shy;ri&shy;gie&shy;ren. Hierzu kann er durch

Drü&shy;cken des Zu&shy;rück&shy;but&shy;tons vorgehen.

 

10. Widerrufsrecht und Kundendienst

Wi&shy;der&shy;rufs&shy;be&shy;leh&shy;rung

Widerrufsrecht

Sie haben das Recht, binnen vierzehn Tagen ohne Angabe von Grün&shy;den diesen Vertrag zu widerrufen.

Die Widerrufsfrist be&shy;trägt vierzehn Tage ab dem Tag, 

&bull;   Im Falle eines Kaufvertrags: an dem Sie oder ein von Ihnen be&shy;nann&shy;ter Dritter, der nicht der

Be&shy;för&shy;de&shy;rer ist, die letzte Wa&shy;re in Besitz genommen haben bzw. hat. 

 &bull;   Im Falle einer Vertrags über mehrere Waren, die der Ver&shy;brau-&shy; cher im Rahmen einer einheitlichen Bestellung

bestellt hat und die getrennt geliefert werden: an dem Sie oder ein von Ihnen be&shy;nann&shy;ter Dritter, der nicht

Be&shy;för&shy;de&shy;rer ist, die letzte Ware in Besitz ge&shy;nom&shy;men haben bzw. hat. 

&bull;  Im Falle eines Vertrags über die Lieferung einer Ware in meh&shy;re&shy;ren Teilsendungen oder Stü&shy;cken: an dem

Sie oder ein von Ih&shy;nen benannter Dritter, der nicht Be&shy;för&shy;de&shy;rer ist, die letzte Teil&shy;sen&shy;dung oder

das letzte Stück in Besitz genommen haben bzw. hat. 

&bull;   Im Falle eines Vertrages zur re&shy;gel&shy;mäßi&shy;gen Lieferung von Wa&shy;ren über einen festgelegten Zeitraum

hinweg: an dem Sie oder ein von Ihnen benannter Dritter, der nicht Be&shy;för&shy;de&shy;rer ist, die erste Ware in Besitz

genommen haben bzw. hat. Beim Zusammentreffen mehrerer Alternativen ist der jeweils letz&shy;te Zeitpunkt

maß&shy;ge&shy;blich.

&bull;   Um Ihr Widerrufsrecht aus&shy;zu&shy;üben, müs&shy;sen Sie uns (Ural-Zent&shy;ra&shy;le, Oksana Klinger,

Schmagerower Weg 1, 17321 Ra&shy;min OT Bismark, Tel. 039754/51509, Fax. 039754/51507,

supp&shy;ort@ur&shy;al-zent&shy;ra&shy;le.de mit&shy;tels einer eindeutigen Er&shy;klä&shy;rung (z.B. ein mit der Post

ver&shy;sand&shy;ter Brief, Telefax, oder E-Mail) über Ihren Ent&shy;schluss, diesen Vertrag zu widerrufen, informieren. Sie

kön&shy;nen da&shy;für das bei&shy;ge&shy;füg&shy;te Muster-Widerrufsformular ver&shy;wen&shy;den, das jedoch nicht

vorgeschrieben ist.

Zur Wahrung der Widerrufsfrist reicht es aus, dass Sie die Mit&shy;tei&shy;lung über die Aus&shy;übung des Widerrufsrechts vor

Ab&shy;lauf der Widerrufsfrist absenden.

Folgen des Widerrufs

Wenn Sie diesen Vertag widerrufen, haben wir Ihnen alle Zah&shy;lun&shy;gen, die wir von Ihnen erhalten haben,

ein&shy;schließ&shy;lich der Lieferkosten (mit Ausnahmen der zu&shy;sätz&shy;li&shy;chen Kosten, die sich daraus ergeben,

dass Sie einer andere Art der Lie&shy;fe&shy;rung als die von uns angebotene, güns&shy;ti&shy;ge

Stan&shy;dard&shy;lie&shy;fe&shy;rung ge&shy;wählt haben), un&shy;ver&shy;züg&shy;lich und spä&shy;tes&shy;tens binnen

vier&shy;zehn Tagen ab dem Tag zu&shy;rück&shy;zu&shy;zah&shy;len, an dem die Mit&shy;tei&shy;lung über Ihren Widerruf

dieses Vertrags bei uns ein&shy;ge&shy;gan&shy;gen ist. Für diese Rück&shy;zah&shy;lung verwenden wir dasselbe

Zah&shy;lungs&shy;mit&shy;tel, das Sie bei der ur&shy;sprüng&shy;li&shy;chen Transaktion ein&shy;ge&shy;setzt haben, es sei

denn, mit Ihnen wurde aus&shy;drück&shy;lich et&shy;was anderes vereinbart; in keinem Fall werden Ihnen we&shy;gen dieser

Rück&shy;zah&shy;lung Entgelte berechnet. Wir kön&shy;nen die Rück&shy;zah&shy;lung verweigern, bis wir die Waren wieder

zu&shy;rück&shy;er&shy;hal&shy;ten haben oder bis Sie den Nachweis erbracht ha&shy;ben, dass Sie die Waren

zu&shy;rück&shy;ge&shy;sandt haben, je nach&shy;dem, welches der frü&shy;he&shy;re Zeitpunkt ist.



Sie haben die Waren un&shy;ver&shy;züg&shy;lich und in jedem Fall spä&shy;tes&shy;tens binnen vierzehn Tagen ab dem Tag,

an dem Sie uns über den Widerruf dieses Vertrags unterrichten, an Ural-Zent&shy;ra&shy;le, Oksana Klinger, Schmagerower Weg

1, 17321 Ra&shy;min OT Bismark uns zu&shy;rück&shy;zu&shy;sen&shy;den oder zu über&shy;ge&shy;ben. Die Frist ist

gewahrt, wenn Sie die Waren vor Ablauf der Frist von vierzehn Tagen absenden.

Sie tragen die unmittelbaren Kosten der Rück&shy;sen&shy;dung der Waren.

Sie müs&shy;sen für einen etwaigen Wertverlust der Waren nur auf&shy;kom&shy;men, wenn dieser Wertverlust auf einen zur

Prüfung der Beschaffenheit, Eigenschaften und Funktionsweise der Wa&shy;ren nicht notwendigen Umgang mit Ih&shy;nen

zu&shy;rück&shy;zu&shy;füh&shy;ren ist.

Ende der Widerrufsbelehrung

11. Haftungsausschluss

Scha&shy;dens&shy;er&shy;satz&shy;an&shy;sprü&shy;che sind ausgeschlossen, soweit sich aus den

nach&shy;fol&shy;gen&shy;den Grün&shy;den nicht etwas anderes ergibt. Dies gilt auch für den Vertreter und

Er&shy;fül&shy;lungs&shy;ge&shy;hil&shy;fen des Anbieters, falls gegen diese An&shy;sprü&shy;che auf Schadensersatz erhebt

werden. Ausgenommen sind Scha&shy;den&shy;ser&shy;sat&shy;zansprüche wegen Verletzung des Lebens, des Körpers, der

Gesundheit oder wesentlicher Vertragspflichten, welche zur Erreichung des Vertragszieles notwendigerweise er&shy;füllt werden

müs&shy;sen. Ebenso gilt dies nicht für Scha&shy;dens&shy;er&shy;satz&shy;an&shy;sprü&shy;che nach grob

fahr&shy;läs&shy;si&shy;ger oder vor&shy;sätz&shy;li&shy;cher Pflichtverletzung des Anbieters oder seines gesetzlichen

Vertreters oder Er&shy;fül&shy;lungs&shy;ge&shy;hil&shy;fen.

12. Ab&shy;tre&shy;tungs- und Verp&shy;fän&shy;dungs&shy;ver&shy;bot

An&shy;sprü&shy;che oder Rechte des Bestellers gegen den Anbieter dür&shy;fen oh&shy;ne dessen Zustimmung nicht abgetreten

oder ver&shy;pfän&shy;det werden, es sei denn der Kunde hat ein berechtigtes Interesse an der Abtretung oder Verpfändung

nachgewiesen.

13. Bat&shy;te&shy;rie&shy;ve&shy;rord&shy;nung

Endverbraucher sind zur Rück&shy;ga&shy;be gebrauchter Starterbatterien gem.  7 Batterie Verordnung gesetzlich verpflichtet.

Starterbatterien können dem Ver&shy;käu&shy;fer an einer seiner Verkaufsstellen unentgeltlich

zu&shy;rück&shy;ge&shy;ge&shy;ben werden. Endverbraucher haben beim Kauf einer neuen

Star&shy;ter&shy;bat&shy;te&shy;rie ohne Rück&shy;ga&shy;be einer gebrauchten Batterie einen Pfand von 7,50 &euro; zu

hinterlegen. Dieser Pfand ist im Gesamtpreis bereits ent&shy;hal&shy;ten. Bei Rück&shy;ga&shy;be einer gebrauchten

Starterbatterie wird der Pfand er&shy;stat&shy;tet. 

Starterbatterien enthalten Blei und dür&shy;fen daher nicht im Haus&shy;müll ent&shy;sorgt werden.

14. Sprache, Gerichtsstand und anzuwendendes Recht

Der Vertrag wird in Deutsch abgefasst. Die weitere Durch&shy;füh&shy;rung der Ver&shy;trags&shy;be&shy;zie&shy;hung

erfolgt in Deutsch. Es findet aus&shy;schließ&shy;lich das Recht der Bundesrepublik Deutschland Anwendung. Für Verbraucher

gilt dies nur insoweit, als dadurch keine gesetzlichen Bestimmungen des Staates ein&shy;ge&shy;schränkt werden, in dem der

Besteller seinen Wohn&shy;sitz oder ge&shy;wöhn&shy;li&shy;chen Aufenthalt hat. Gerichtsstand ist bei

Strei&shy;tig&shy;kei&shy;ten mit Kunden, die kein Verbraucher, juristische Person des öf&shy;fent&shy;li&shy;chen Rechts oder

öf&shy;fent&shy;lich-rechtliches Son&shy;der&shy;ver&shy;mö&shy;gen sind, Sitz des Anbieters.

15. Datenschutz

Im Zu&shy;sam&shy;men&shy;hang mit der Anbahnung, Abschluss, Abwicklung und Rück&shy;ab&shy;wick&shy;lung eines

Kaufvertrages auf Grundlage dieser AGB wer&shy;den vom Anbieter Daten erhoben, gespeichert und verarbeitet. Dies

ge&shy;schieht im Rahmen der gesetzlichen Bestimmungen. Der Anbieter gibt keine personenbezogenen Daten des Bestellers an

Dritte weiter, es sei denn, dass er hierzu gesetzlich verpflichtet wä&shy;re oder der Be&shy;stel&shy;ler vorher

aus&shy;drück&shy;lich eingewilligt hat. Wird ein Dritter für Dienst&shy;leis&shy;tun&shy;gen im Zusammenhang mit der

Abwicklung von Ver&shy;ar&shy;bei&shy;tungs&shy;pro&shy;zes&shy;sen eingesetzt, so werden die Bestimmungen des

Bun&shy;des&shy;da&shy;ten&shy;schutz&shy;ge&shy;set&shy;zes eingehalten. Die vom Besteller im Wege der Bestellung

mit&shy;ge&shy;teil&shy;ten Daten werden aus&shy;schließ&shy;lich zur Kontaktaufnahme in&shy;ner&shy;halb des Rahmens

der Vertragsabwicklung und nur zu dem Zweck ver&shy;ar&shy;bei&shy;tet, zu dem der Besteller die Daten zur

Ver&shy;fü&shy;gung gestellt hat. Die Da&shy;ten werden nur soweit notwendig an das Versandunternehmen, das die Lieferung

der Ware auf&shy;trags&shy;ge&shy;mäß über&shy;nimmt, weitergegeben. Die Zah&shy;lungs&shy;da&shy;ten werden an das



mit der Zahlung beauftragte Kre&shy;dit&shy;in&shy;sti&shy;tut weitergegeben. Soweit den Anbieter Aufbewahrungsfristen

handels- oder steuerrechtlicher Natur treffen, kann die Speicherung einiger Da&shy;ten bis zu zehn Jahre dauern. Wäh&shy;rend

des Besuchs im Internet-Shop des Anbieters werden anonymisierte Daten, die keine Rück&shy;schlüs&shy;se auf

personenbezogene Daten zulassen und auch nicht beabsichtigen, ins&shy;be&shy;son&shy;de&shy;re IP-Adresse, Datum, Uhrzeit,

Browsertyp, Betriebssystem und besuchte Seiten, protokolliert. Auf Wunsch des Bestellers werden im Rahmen der gesetzlichen

Bestimmungen die personenbezogenen Da&shy;ten ge&shy;löscht, korrigiert oder gesperrt. Eine unentgeltliche Auskunft über alle

personenbezogenen Daten des Bestellers ist mög&shy;lich. Für Fra&shy;gen und An&shy;trä&shy;ge auf Lö&shy;schung,

Korrektur oder Sperrung per&shy;so&shy;nen&shy;be&shy;zo&shy;ge&shy;ner Daten sowie Erhebung, Verarbeitung und Nutzung

kann sich der Kunde an folgende Adresse wenden: Ural-Zentrale, Oksana Klin&shy;ger, Schmagerower Weg 1, 17321 Ramin OT

Bis&shy;mark, Tel. 039754 51509, supp&shy;ort@ural-zentrale.de.

16. Salvatorische Klausel

Die Unwirksamkeit einer Bestimmung dieser AGB hat keine Aus&shy;wir&shy;kun&shy;gen auf die Wirksamkeit der sonstigen

Bestimmungen. 


